

Range: Block: First	to Last	Property Class Range: First to Last	Print Balances Greater Than:	0.00
Lot:		Bill Year Range: 2021 to 2022	Include Prior Yr/Prd In Balance: N	
Qual:		Bill Period Range: 2 to 4	Include Interest Through: 03/29/22	
As Of Date: 03/29/22		Assessed Value/SPTX Code Year: 2021	Include Tax Sp Charges: N	
		Include Utility Due As Of 03/29/22: N	Include Other Special Charges: N	

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
4.01 1.02	CROSS, LEONARD W & CAROLE B 523 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 523 ADMIRALS CIR	127800 210400 08741 0 2 338200	0.00	2,166.17 4,279.92	2,218.59 2,218.59	0.00 10,883.27 10,883.27
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 2975		2,113.75	0.00	8,769.52
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 3000		2,218.59	0.00	6,550.93
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 3018		2,218.59	0.00	4,332.34
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 3041		2,166.17	0.00	2,166.17
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,166.17
4.01 1.03	CARFORA, JUANITA & LOLITA 521 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 521 ADMIRALS CIR	127800 221500 08741 0 2 349300	0.00	2,237.27 4,420.39	2,291.41 2,291.41	0.00 11,240.48 11,240.48
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		295.86-	0.00	10,944.62
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,887.26	0.00	9,057.36
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		2,291.41	0.00	6,765.95
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		2,291.41	0.00	4,474.54
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		2,237.27	0.00	2,237.27
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,237.27
4.01 1.04	NOGIEWICH, BENJAMIN A & EILEEN M 519 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 519 ADMIRALS CIR	129300 269300 08741 0 2 398600	0.00	2,553.04 5,044.28	2,614.82 2,614.81	0.00 12,826.95 12,826.95
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		2,491.25	0.00	10,335.70
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		2,614.82	0.00	7,720.88
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		2,614.81	0.00	5,106.07
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		2,553.04	0.00	2,553.03
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,553.03
4.01 1.05	KERASOVIC, DAVID & MARIA 517 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 517 ADMIRALS CIR	126000 228100 08741 0 2 354100	0.00	2,268.01 4,481.13	2,322.90 2,322.89	0.00 11,394.93 11,394.93
		03/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 0009669371		2,213.12	0.00	9,181.81
		03/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 0009669371		0.01	0.00	9,181.80
		06/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 0020116838		2,291.11	0.00	6,890.69
		09/10/21 21 3 P050 CS		0.00	0.01	6,890.69
		09/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 0027510178		31.78	0.25	6,858.91
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0033351094		2,322.89	0.00	4,536.02
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 0002289788		2,268.01	0.00	2,268.01
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,268.01

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
4.01 1.06	SHEARER, JUSTIN D & TERRENCE D 625 ATLANTIC CITY BLVD BEACHWOOD NJ 515 ADMIRALS CIR	123300 224600 08722 0 2 347900	0.00	2,228.30 4,402.67	2,282.23 2,282.22	0.00 11,195.42 11,195.42
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 2095		176.30	0.00	11,019.12
		03/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 0087618248		700.00	0.00	10,319.12
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 0094597954		700.00	0.00	9,619.12
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 0001458109		598.07	0.00	9,021.05
		05/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 0001458109		151.93	0.00	8,869.12
		06/08/21 21 3 P050 CK 0008027481		750.00	0.00	8,119.12
		07/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 0014484458		750.00	0.00	7,369.12
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 0021767172		630.30	0.00	6,738.82
		09/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 0040140475		760.74	0.00	5,978.08
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 0046371710		760.74	0.00	5,217.34
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 0053247146		760.74	0.00	4,456.60
		12/08/21 22 1 P050 CK 0059833597		760.74	0.00	3,695.86
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 0066309068		761.00	0.00	2,934.86
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 0072503145		706.56	0.00	2,228.30
		02/07/22 22 2 P050 CK 0072503145		54.44	0.00	2,173.86
		03/08/22 22 2 P050 CK 0078433630		761.00	0.00	1,412.86
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,412.86
4.01 1.07	CHAPMAN, THOMAS L & KATHERINE A 513 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 513 ADMIRALS CIR	117200 221300 08741 0 2 338500	0.00	2,168.10 4,283.71	2,220.56 2,220.56	0.00 10,892.93 10,892.93
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 215		2,115.62	0.00	8,777.31
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 242		2,220.56	0.00	6,556.75
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 246		2,220.56	0.00	4,336.19
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 250		2,168.10	0.00	2,168.09
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,168.09
4.01 1.08	HARMAN, PAUL & TRACY 511 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 511 ADMIRALS CIR	117200 00672 220400 08741 0 2 337600	0.00	2,162.33 4,272.33	2,214.66 2,214.65	0.00 10,863.97 10,863.97
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		2,110.00	0.00	8,753.97
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		2,214.66	0.00	6,539.31
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		2,214.65	0.00	4,324.66
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		2,162.33	0.00	2,162.33
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,162.33
4.01 1.09	ABATEMARCO, MICHAEL M & LAURA J 509 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 509 ADMIRALS CIR	119900 00660 218200 08741 0 2 338100	0.00	2,165.53 4,278.65	2,217.94 2,217.93	0.00 10,880.05 10,880.05
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 1060		2,113.12	0.00	8,766.93
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 1063		2,217.94	0.00	6,548.99
		09/28/21 21 4 P050 CK 1066		2,217.93	0.00	4,331.06
		01/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 1071		2,165.53	0.00	2,165.53

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
4.01	1.09	ABATEMARCO, MICHAEL M & LAURA J	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,165.53
4.01	KNUTSEN, RALPH G & JANET E TRUST	121900				0.00
1.10	507 ADMIRALS CIR	175600		1,905.49	1,951.60	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,764.86	1,951.60	9,573.55
	507 ADMIRALS CIR	2 297500	0.00			9,573.55
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		508.80-	0.00	9,064.75
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 461		1,350.57	0.00	7,714.18
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 463		1,951.60	0.00	5,762.58
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 470		1,951.60	0.00	3,810.98
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 11368		1,905.49	0.00	1,905.49
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,905.49
4.01	OLIVIERI, MICHAEL & LAURA	124500				0.00
1.11	505 ADMIRALS CIR	227300		2,253.28	2,307.81	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,452.03	2,307.81	11,320.93
	505 ADMIRALS CIR	2 351800	0.00			11,320.93
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 106005		2,198.75	0.00	9,122.18
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		2,307.81	0.00	6,814.37
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		2,307.81	0.00	4,506.56
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		2,253.28	0.00	2,253.28
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,253.28
4.01	FRORIEP, DALE	122300				0.00
1.12	503 ADMIRALS CIR	215300		2,162.33	2,214.66	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,272.33	2,214.65	10,863.97
	503 ADMIRALS CIR	2 337600	0.00			10,863.97
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 0761		2,110.00	0.00	8,753.97
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 0771		2,214.66	0.00	6,539.31
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 0776		2,214.65	0.00	4,324.66
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 0783		2,162.33	0.00	2,162.33
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,162.33
4.01	O'BRIEN, BERNARD J JR & BARBARA	120000				0.00
1.13	501 ADMIRALS CIR	185000		1,953.53	2,000.80	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,859.77	2,000.80	9,814.90
	501 ADMIRALS CIR	2 305000	0.00			9,814.90
		02/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 2113		0.04	0.00	9,814.86
		05/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 2145		1,906.21	13.41	7,908.65
		05/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 2145		2.68	0.00	7,905.97
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 2225		1,998.12	0.00	5,907.85
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 2258		2,000.80	0.00	3,907.05
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 2289		1,953.53	0.00	1,953.52
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,953.52

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
4.02 1	LUGO, JEFFREY S 524 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 524 ADMIRALS CIR	112600 00660 207700 08741 0 2 320300	0.00	2,051.53 4,053.39	2,101.17 2,101.17	0.00 10,307.26 10,307.26
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		2,001.87	0.00	8,305.39
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		2,101.17	0.00	6,204.22
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		2,101.17	0.00	4,103.05
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		2,051.53	0.00	2,051.52
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,051.52
4.02 2	RUIZ, DANIEL & MARTINE 522 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 522 ADMIRALS CIR	115500 00660 198500 08741 0 2 314000	0.00	2,011.17 3,973.67	2,059.84 2,059.84	0.00 10,104.52 10,104.52
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,962.50	0.00	8,142.02
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		2,059.84	0.00	6,082.18
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		2,059.84	0.00	4,022.34
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		2,011.17	0.00	2,011.17
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,011.17
4.02 3	MERLUCCI, TINA A 520 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 520 ADMIRALS CIR	123200 00660 210200 08741 0 2 333400	0.00	2,135.43 4,219.18	2,187.11 2,187.10	0.00 10,728.82 10,728.82
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326687		2,083.75	0.00	8,645.07
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504682		2,187.11	0.00	6,457.96
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		2,187.10	0.00	4,270.86
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		2,135.43	0.00	2,135.43
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,135.43
4.02 4	NAZARIO, CHRISTIAN & MELISSA 518 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 518 ADMIRALS CIR	123200 00660 177200 08741 0 2 300400	0.00	1,924.07 3,801.56	1,970.63 1,970.62	0.00 9,666.88 9,666.88
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,877.50	0.00	7,789.38
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,970.63	0.00	5,818.75
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		1,970.62	0.00	3,848.13
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		1,924.07	0.00	1,924.06
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,924.06
4.02 5	O'CONNOR TRUST 2019 421 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 516 ADMIRALS CIR	124400 00660 182000 08741 0 2 306400	0.00	1,962.50 3,877.49	2,009.99 2,009.98	0.00 9,859.96 9,859.96
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,915.00	0.00	7,944.96
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		2,009.99	0.00	5,934.97
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		2,009.98	0.00	3,924.99
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,962.50	0.00	1,962.49
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,962.49

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
4.02 6	DUDDY, TREVOR & MEGHAN 508 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 508 ADMIRALS CIR	124400 00660 187600 08741 0 2 312000	0.00	1,998.36 3,948.36	2,046.72 2,046.72	0.00 10,040.16 10,040.16
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326662		1,950.00	0.00	8,090.16
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504657		2,046.72	0.00	6,043.44
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 962895593		2,046.72	0.00	3,996.72
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 980065385		1,998.36	0.00	1,998.36
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,998.36
4.02 7	DESAULNIERS, EVAN L & FRANKLIN, L 506 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 506 ADMIRALS CIR	123200 00660 173500 08741 0 2 296700	0.00	1,900.37 3,754.73	1,946.35 1,946.35	0.00 9,547.80 9,547.80
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,854.37	0.00	7,693.43
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,946.35	0.00	5,747.08
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,946.35	0.00	3,800.73
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,900.37	0.00	1,900.36
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,900.36
4.02 9	SIRAG, GERALD L & SIMAT-SIRAG, J 502 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 502 ADMIRALS CIR	123200 00660 218800 08741 0 2 342000	0.00	2,190.51 4,328.01	2,243.52 2,243.52	0.00 11,005.56 11,005.56
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		2,137.50	0.00	8,868.06
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		2,243.52	0.00	6,624.54
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		2,243.52	0.00	4,381.02
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		2,190.51	0.00	2,190.51
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,190.51
4.02 10	HUMMER, BRUCE & LESLEY 500 ADMIRALS CIR PINE BEACH NJ 500 ADMIRALS CIR	112600 00660 199400 08741 0 2 312000	0.00	1,998.36 3,948.36	2,046.72 2,046.72	0.00 10,040.16 10,040.16
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		522.75-	0.00	9,517.41
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326679		1,427.25	0.00	8,090.16
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504675		2,046.72	0.00	6,043.44
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893009		2,046.72	0.00	3,996.72
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335641		1,998.36	0.00	1,998.36
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,998.36
6 1	HARRINGTON, GLENN V & MARY ANNE 400 STATION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 400 STATION AVE	121900 VT001 154400 08741 0 2 276300	437.50	1,707.21 3,371.57	1,750.03 1,750.03	0.00 8,578.84 8,578.84
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		496.87-	0.00	8,081.97
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326651		1,167.50	0.00	6,914.47
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504646		1,750.03	0.00	5,164.44
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892981		1,750.03	0.00	3,414.41
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335613		1,707.21	0.00	1,707.20

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
6	1	HARRINGTON, GLENN V & MARY ANNE	Continued			
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,707.20
6	KANE, JOHN & CHRISTINE	112000				0.00
3	1005 HUNTINGTON AVE	00660 97000		1,338.65	1,371.04	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,644.89	1,371.04	6,725.62
	1005 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 209000 0.00				6,725.62
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326681		1,306.25	0.00	5,419.37
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504677		1,371.04	0.00	4,048.33
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893011		1,371.04	0.00	2,677.29
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335643		1,338.65	0.00	1,338.64
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,338.64
6	NOCITO, DOUGLAS ADAM & KAY, A L	112000				0.00
7	1009 HUNTINGTON AVE	00660 77800		1,215.67	1,245.09	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,401.92	1,245.09	6,107.77
	1009 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 189800 0.00				6,107.77
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,186.25	0.00	4,921.52
		06/22/21 21 3 P050 CK 1096536		1,350.00	0.00	3,571.52
		07/28/21 21 3 J063 to 4th 1/4		104.91	0.00	3,676.43
		07/28/21 21 4 J063 fr 3rd 1/4		104.91-	0.00	3,571.52
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892996		1,140.18	0.00	2,431.34
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335629		1,215.67	0.00	1,215.67
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,215.67
6	RICCARDI, ANDREA L	107000				0.00
11	1025 HUNTINGTON AVE	00660 73500		1,156.11	1,184.08	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,284.22	1,184.08	5,808.49
	1025 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 180500 0.00				5,808.49
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326687		1,128.12	0.00	4,680.37
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504682		1,184.08	0.00	3,496.29
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		1,184.08	0.00	2,312.21
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		1,156.11	0.00	1,156.10
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,156.10
6	BABEU, MATTHEW J & AMY L	107000				0.00
14	401 TUDOR AVE	00660 64900		1,101.02	1,127.67	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,175.39	1,127.66	5,531.74
	401 TUDOR AVE	2 171900 0.00				5,531.74
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326663		1,074.37	0.00	4,457.37
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504658		1,127.67	0.00	3,329.70
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892991		1,127.66	0.00	2,202.04
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335624		1,101.02	0.00	1,101.02
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,101.02
6	MAGUIRE, CHRISTIE LEE	107000				0.00
17	405 TUDOR AVE	131200		1,525.67	1,562.59	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,014.42	1,562.59	7,665.27
	405 TUDOR AVE	2 238200 0.00				7,665.27
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,488.75	0.00	6,176.52

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
6	17	MAGUIRE, CHRISTIE LEE	Continued			
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504671		1,562.59	0.00	4,613.93
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893005		1,562.59	0.00	3,051.34
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335637		1,525.67	0.00	1,525.67
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,525.67
6 20	ROLANDO, PETER E 411 TUDOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 411 TUDOR AVE	112000 80200 08741 0 2 192200 0.00		1,231.04 2,432.29	1,260.83 1,260.83	0.00 6,184.99 6,184.99
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,201.25	0.00	4,983.74
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		1,260.83	0.00	3,722.91
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		1,260.83	0.00	2,462.08
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		1,231.04	0.00	1,231.04
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,231.04
6 23.02	SAMUL, CAROLYN A & JOHN F JR 415 TUDOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 415 TUDOR AVE	99600 SC001 98600 08741 0 2 198200 437.50		1,206.97 2,383.22	1,237.69 1,237.69	0.00 6,065.57 6,065.57
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		215.95-	0.00	5,849.62
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 6491		960.30	0.00	4,889.32
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 1655		1,237.69	0.00	3,651.63
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 1659		1,237.69	0.00	2,413.94
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 6586		1,206.97	0.00	1,206.97
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,206.97
6 28	DUDECK, WILLIAM H JR & LAURA 525 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 1010 PROSPECT AVE	101400 104300 08741 0 2 205700 0.00		1,317.51 2,603.13	1,349.39 1,349.39	0.00 6,619.42 6,619.42
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 4550		1,285.62	0.00	5,333.80
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 4569		1,349.39	0.00	3,984.41
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 4586		1,349.39	0.00	2,635.02
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 4603		1,317.51	0.00	1,317.51
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,317.51
6 32	HOROWITZ, CHARLENE 1006 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1006 PROSPECT AVE	100800 107200 08741 0 2 208000 0.00		1,332.24 2,632.24	1,364.48 1,364.48	0.00 6,693.44 6,693.44
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		368.69-	0.00	6,324.75
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 7060		931.31	0.00	5,393.44
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 7098		1,364.48	0.00	4,028.96
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 7134		1,364.48	0.00	2,664.48
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 7176		1,332.24	0.00	1,332.24
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,332.24

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
6 36	RUSSO, MARIANNE 1002 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1002 PROSPECT AVE	109600 115800 08741 0 2 225400	0.00	1,443.69 2,852.44	1,478.63 1,478.62	0.00 7,253.38 7,253.38
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		398.77-	0.00	6,854.61
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 2291		1,009.98	0.00	5,844.63
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 126		1,478.63	0.00	4,366.00
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 128		1,478.62	0.00	2,887.38
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 130		1,443.69	0.00	1,443.69
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,443.69
7 1	HEALY, JOHN P & VANROOYEN, JILL 302 STATION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 302 STATION AVE	120200 155900 08741 0 2 276100	0.00	1,768.42 3,494.04	1,811.22 1,811.21	0.00 8,884.89 8,884.89
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 560		1.78	0.00	8,883.11
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 569		1,723.84	0.00	7,159.27
		05/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 569		1.78	0.00	7,157.49
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 580		1,809.44	0.00	5,348.05
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 581		1,782.05	0.00	3,566.00
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 3819		29.16	0.12	3,536.84
		11/19/21 22 1 P050 CK 3819		0.07	0.00	3,536.77
		03/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 587		1,768.35	17.77	1,768.42
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,768.42
7 3	BELL, DANIEL G 1011 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1011 RADNOR AVE	112000 115800 08741 0 2 227800	0.00	1,459.06 2,882.81	1,494.37 1,494.37	0.00 7,330.61 7,330.61
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		371.27-	0.00	6,959.34
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 181		1,052.48	0.00	5,906.86
		04/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 181		371.27	0.00	5,535.59
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 1167		1,123.10	0.00	4,412.49
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 1169		1,494.37	0.00	2,918.12
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 1172		1,459.06	0.00	1,459.06
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,459.06
7 7	GUTZAN, PETER T & MARY ANN 1013 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1013 RADNOR AVE	112000 259800 08741 0 2 371800	0.00	2,381.38 4,705.13	2,439.01 2,439.01	0.00 11,964.53 11,964.53
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		578.85-	0.00	11,385.68
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 10654		1,744.90	0.00	9,640.78
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 10925		2,439.01	0.00	7,201.77
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 11258		2,439.01	0.00	4,762.76
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 11575		2,381.38	0.00	2,381.38
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,381.38

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
7 11	MULLER, FREDERICK H 1015 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1015 RADNOR AVE	107000 108200 08741 0 2 215200	0.00	1,378.36 2,723.35	1,411.71 1,411.71	0.00 6,925.13 6,925.13
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		173.77-	0.00	6,751.36
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 3752		1,171.23	0.00	5,580.13
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 3764		1,411.71	0.00	4,168.42
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 3779		1,411.71	0.00	2,756.71
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 6197		1,378.36	0.00	1,378.35
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,378.35
7 14	LADINSKI, MADELINE 311 TUDOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 311 TUDOR AVE	107000 168300 08741 0 2 275300	0.00	1,763.30 3,483.92	1,805.97 1,805.97	0.00 8,859.16 8,859.16
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326672		1,720.62	0.00	7,138.54
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504668		1,805.97	0.00	5,332.57
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893002		1,805.97	0.00	3,526.60
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335634		1,763.30	0.00	1,763.30
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,763.30
7 17	NITCHMAN, PATRICIA 315 TUDOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 315 TUDOR AVE	112000 141900 08741 0 2 253900	0.00	1,626.23 3,213.10	1,665.59 1,665.58	0.00 8,170.50 8,170.50
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		315.15-	0.00	7,855.35
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 1488		1,271.72	0.00	6,583.63
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 1499		1,665.59	0.00	4,918.04
		10/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 1509		1,665.58	0.00	3,252.46
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 1525		1,626.23	0.00	1,626.23
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,626.23
7 21	DEMESON, LOUIS 310 WASHINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1014 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 55200 08741 0 2 162200	0.00	1,038.89 2,052.64	1,064.03 1,064.03	0.00 5,219.59 5,219.59
		02/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 172		3.75	0.00	5,215.84
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 200		1,010.00	0.00	4,205.84
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 142		1,064.03	0.00	3,141.81
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 188		1,064.03	0.00	2,077.78
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 219		1,038.89	0.00	1,038.89
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,038.89
7 24	PAVERO, LISA MARIE & MORAIS, A 1010 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1010 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 86200 08741 0 2 193200	0.00	1,237.45 2,444.94	1,267.39 1,267.39	0.00 6,217.17 6,217.17
		02/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 2174		0.28	0.00	6,216.89
		05/21/21 21 2 P050 CK 2192		1,207.22	5.37	5,009.67
		05/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 2192		2.68	0.00	5,006.99

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
7	24	PAVERO, LISA MARIE & MORAIS, A	Continued			
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 2195		1,264.71	0.00	3,742.28
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 2197		1,267.39	5.07	2,474.89
		11/19/21 22 1 P050 CK 2197		3.10	0.00	2,471.79
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 2201		1,234.35	0.00	1,237.44
		02/07/22 22 2 P050 CK 2201		3.10	0.00	1,234.34
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,234.34
7	O'LEARY, TIMOTHY J & SARAH C	112000				0.00
27	1006 HUNTINGTON AVE	211800		2,073.94	2,124.13	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,097.69	2,124.13	10,419.89
	1006 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 323800 0.00				10,419.89
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 1415		2,023.75	0.00	8,396.14
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CS		2,124.13	0.00	6,272.01
		08/05/21 21 4 P050 CS		75.87	0.00	6,196.14
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CS		2,048.26	0.00	4,147.88
		11/02/21 22 1 P050 CS		51.74	0.00	4,096.14
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 1445		2,022.20	0.00	2,073.94
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,073.94
7	PREVOST, BRITTANY	106000				0.00
31	306 STATION AVENUE	00660 163900		1,728.71	1,770.55	
	PINE BEACH, NJ	08741 0		3,415.58	1,770.54	8,685.38
	306 STATION AVE	2 269900 0.00				8,685.38
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326654		1,686.87	0.00	6,998.51
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504649		1,770.55	0.00	5,227.96
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892984		1,770.54	0.00	3,457.42
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,728.71	0.00	1,728.71
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,728.71
8	BOEGE, SAMUAL D	111300				0.00
1	206 STATION AVE	00660 175400		1,836.32	1,880.75	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,628.18	1,880.75	9,226.00
	206 STATION AVE	2 286700 0.00				9,226.00
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326651		1,791.87	0.00	7,434.13
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504646		1,880.75	0.00	5,553.38
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892981		1,880.75	0.00	3,672.63
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335613		1,836.32	0.00	1,836.31
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,836.31
8	HARTRANFT, NELSON III	112000				0.00
3	1005 LINCOLN AVE	00660 115500		1,457.14	1,492.40	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,879.01	1,492.40	7,320.95
	1005 LINCOLN AVE	2 227500 0.00				7,320.95
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		1,421.87	0.00	5,899.08
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504679		1,492.40	0.00	4,406.68
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893013		1,492.40	0.00	2,914.28
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335645		1,457.14	0.00	1,457.14
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,457.14

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
8 9	BARTLEY, BARBARA & ROBERT F JR 201 TUDOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 201 TUDOR AVE	107000 00660 186800 08741 0 2 293800	0.00	1,881.79 3,718.04	1,927.33 1,927.33	0.00 9,454.49 9,454.49
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,836.25	0.00	7,618.24
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,927.33	0.00	5,690.91
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,927.33	0.00	3,763.58
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,881.79	0.00	1,881.79
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,881.79
8 12	MAY, DAVID R & MICHELE A 205 TUDOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 205 TUDOR AVE	107000 00660 164100 08741 0 2 271100	0.00	1,736.40 3,430.76	1,778.42 1,778.41	0.00 8,723.99 8,723.99
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,694.37	0.00	7,029.62
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		1,778.42	0.00	5,251.20
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		1,778.41	0.00	3,472.79
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		1,736.40	0.00	1,736.39
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,736.39
8 15	MAIER, PATRICIA 215 TUDOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 215 TUDOR AVE	112000 94000 08741 0 2 206000	0.00	1,319.43 2,606.93	1,351.36 1,351.36	0.00 6,629.08 6,629.08
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		422.49-	0.00	6,206.59
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 1583		865.01	0.00	5,341.58
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 1595		1,351.36	0.00	3,990.22
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 1601		1,351.36	0.00	2,638.86
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 1607		1,319.43	0.00	1,319.43
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,319.43
8 19	KRAJEWSKI, JOSEPH & LISA 1012 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1012 RADNOR AVE	110200 00660 178800 08741 0 2 289000	0.00	1,851.05 3,657.29	1,895.84 1,895.84	0.00 9,300.02 9,300.02
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		424.92-	0.00	8,875.10
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,381.33	0.00	7,493.77
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,895.84	0.00	5,597.93
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,895.84	0.00	3,702.09
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,851.05	0.00	1,851.04
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,851.04
8 22.01	HIGHAM, GEORGE C & STEPHANIE A 1010 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1010 RADNOR AVE	108200 149600 08741 0 2 257800	0.00	1,651.21 3,262.46	1,691.17 1,691.17	0.00 8,296.01 8,296.01
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,611.25	0.00	6,684.76
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,691.17	0.00	4,993.59
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,691.17	0.00	3,302.42
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,651.21	0.00	1,651.21

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
8	22.01	HIGHAM, GEORGE C & STEPHANIE A	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,651.21
8 26	BECKER, MICHAEL & JOHNSON, MELISSA 216 STATION RD PINE BEACH NJ 216 STATION AVE	112000 00660 172600 08741 0 2 284600	0.00	1,822.87 3,601.61	1,866.98 1,866.97	0.00 9,158.43 9,158.43
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		1,778.75	0.00	7,379.68
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		1,866.98	0.00	5,512.70
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7038238203		1,866.97	0.00	3,645.73
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 026957		1,822.87	0.00	1,822.86
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,822.86
9 9.01	LANGONE, VITO J & ANGELA 116 STATION DR PINE BEACH NJ 116 STATION AVE	115500 181600 08741 0 2 297100	0.00	1,902.93 3,759.79	1,948.98 1,948.97	0.00 9,560.67 9,560.67
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 4261		1,856.87	0.00	7,703.80
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 4291		1,948.98	0.00	5,754.82
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 4300		1,948.97	0.00	3,805.85
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 4310		1,902.93	0.00	1,902.92
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,902.92
9 10	READER, JEFFREY & DEBORAH 108 STATION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 108 STATION AVE	107200 117800 08741 0 2 225000	0.00	1,441.13 2,847.37	1,476.00 1,476.00	0.00 7,240.50 7,240.50
		06/08/21 21 2 P050 CK 2961		1,404.07	11.56	5,836.43
		06/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 2983		2.18	0.01	5,834.25
		08/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 1001		1,476.00	8.20	4,358.25
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 1017		1,476.00	0.00	2,882.25
		03/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 1110		1,441.13	9.93	1,441.12
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,441.12
9 11	CHRISTOS, NICHOLAS & CORALEA 100 STATION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 100 STATION AVE	207400 00660 179000 08741 0 2 386400	0.00	2,474.90 4,889.89	2,534.79 2,534.78	0.00 12,434.36 12,434.36
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		700.26-	0.00	11,734.10
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,714.74	0.00	10,019.36
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		2,534.79	0.00	7,484.57
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		2,534.78	0.00	4,949.79
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		2,474.90	0.00	2,474.89
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,474.89
9 12.01	RHODES, MICHAEL & RHOADES, ERIN 1010 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1010 LINCOLN AVE	112300 00660 305600 08741 0 2 417900	0.00	2,676.65 5,288.52	2,741.43 2,741.42	0.00 13,448.02 13,448.02
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 96232661		2,611.87	0.00	10,836.15

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
9	12.01	RHODES, MICHAEL & RHOADES, ERIN	Continued			
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504656		2,741.43	0.00	8,094.72
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892990		2,741.42	0.00	5,353.30
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335623		2,676.65	0.00	2,676.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,676.65
9 13	SHEEHAN, PATRICK & SUSAN S 115 TUDOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 115 TUDOR AVE	108200 201800 08741 0 2 310000 0.00		1,985.55 3,923.05	2,033.60 2,033.60	0.00 9,975.80 9,975.80
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 15079		1,937.50	0.00	8,038.30
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 151654		2,033.60	0.00	6,004.70
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 15241		2,033.60	0.00	3,971.10
		01/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 15421		1,985.55	0.00	1,985.55
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,985.55
9 14	DELANEY, MICHAEL D & GOLDBERG, A N 101 TUDOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 101 TUDOR AVE	107600 00660 289700 08741 0 2 397300 0.00		2,544.71 4,365.96	2,606.29 2,606.29	0.00 12,123.25 12,123.25
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		661.87	0.00	12,785.12
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		2,483.12	0.00	10,302.00
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 925495		2,606.29	0.00	7,695.71
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893010		2,606.29	0.00	5,089.42
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335642		2,544.71	0.00	2,544.71
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,544.71
9.01 1	TOUGHILL, SUSAN C 1002 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 1002 RIVERSIDE DR	386100 433100 08741 0 2 819200 0.00		5,246.98 10,366.97	5,373.95 5,373.95	0.00 26,361.85 26,361.85
		05/21/21 21 2 P050 CK 1572		5,120.00	42.87	21,241.85
		05/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 1572		21.43	0.00	21,220.42
		09/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 812		5,352.52	128.80	15,867.90
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 1783		5,373.95	65.84	10,493.95
		03/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 1833		5,246.98	81.65	5,246.97
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	5,246.97
10 1	LOVELL, JOAN A & DENMAN, JANET L 15849 TRAP DR LAUREL DE 901 RIVERSIDE DR	265100 66600 19956 0 2 331700 0.00		2,124.54 4,197.66	2,175.95 2,175.95	0.00 10,674.10 10,674.10
		02/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 1313		3.92	0.00	10,670.18
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 3312		2,069.20	0.00	8,600.98
		04/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 3312		3.92	0.00	8,597.06
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 1355		2,172.03	0.00	6,425.03
		07/30/21 21 4 P050 CK 1355		3.92	0.00	6,421.11
		10/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 3315		2,172.03	0.00	4,249.08
		10/19/21 22 1 P050 CK 3315		3.92	0.00	4,245.16
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1406		2,120.62	0.00	2,124.54

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
10	1	LOVELL, JOAN A & DENMAN, JANET L	Continued			
		01/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 1406		3.92	0.00	2,120.62
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,120.62
10	MARTINO, DONNA MARIE	103700				0.00
4	902 LINCOLN AVE	02885 313800		2,674.09	2,738.80	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		5,283.46	2,738.80	13,435.15
	902 LINCOLN AVE	2 417500 0.00				13,435.15
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 033521		2,609.37	0.00	10,825.78
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 036404		2,738.80	0.00	8,086.98
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 040596		2,738.80	0.00	5,348.18
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 052134		2,674.09	0.00	2,674.09
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,674.09
10	NESNAY, WILLIAM P & HOYT, T	238500				0.00
7	PO BOX 2	151300		2,496.67	2,557.09	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,932.92	2,557.09	12,543.77
	909 RIVERSIDE DR	2 389800 0.00				12,543.77
		10/05/20 21 2 P050 CK 3723		2,436.25	0.00	10,107.52
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 3684		2,557.09	0.00	7,550.43
		07/27/21 21 4 P050 CK 3684		2,557.09	0.00	4,993.34
		01/21/22 22 1 P050 CK 3839		2,496.67	0.00	2,496.67
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,496.67
10	BISSELL, MICHAEL & PATRICIA	83500				0.00
8	906 LINCOLN AVE	83200		1,067.72	1,093.55	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,109.58	1,093.55	5,364.40
	906 LINCOLN AVE	2 166700 0.00				5,364.40
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 7051		1,041.87	0.00	4,322.53
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 142		1,093.55	0.00	3,228.98
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 155		1,093.55	0.00	2,135.43
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 7083		1,067.72	0.00	1,067.71
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,067.71
10	CARBORA, ROBERT	108600				0.00
10	910 LINCOLN AVE	70600		1,147.78	1,175.55	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,267.77	1,175.55	5,766.65
	910 LINCOLN AVE	2 179200 0.00				5,766.65
		06/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 654		1,120.00	7.47	4,646.65
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 655		1,175.55	0.00	3,471.10
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 658		1,175.55	0.00	2,295.55
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CS		1,147.78	0.00	1,147.77
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,147.77
10	NESNAY, WILLIAM	187200				0.00
11	911 RIVERSIDE DR	57300		1,566.03	1,603.92	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,094.14	1,603.92	7,868.01
	911 RIVERSIDE DR	2 244500 0.00				7,868.01
		10/05/20 21 2 P050 CK 3723		1,528.12	0.00	6,339.89
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 3684		1,603.92	0.00	4,735.97

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
10	11	NESNAY, WILLIAM	Continued			
		07/27/21 21 4 P050 CK 3684		1,603.92	0.00	3,132.05
		01/21/22 22 1 P050 CK 3839		1,566.03	0.00	1,566.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,566.02
10	BAGGE, SANDRA C	238000				0.00
13	913 RIVERSIDE DR	234000		3,023.16	3,096.32	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		5,973.16	3,096.32	15,188.96
	913 RIVERSIDE DR	2 472000 0.00				15,188.96
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		596.06-	0.00	14,592.90
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 3181		2,353.94	0.00	12,238.96
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 3214		3,096.32	0.00	9,142.64
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 3261		3,096.32	0.00	6,046.32
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 1280		3,023.16	0.00	3,023.16
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,023.16
10	SUTTERFIELD, DENNIS M & MEGAN W	103700				0.00
16	916 LINCOLN AVE	00660 166600		1,731.28	1,773.17	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,420.64	1,773.17	8,698.26
	916 LINCOLN AVE	2 270300 0.00				8,698.26
		05/17/21 21 2 P050 CS		1,689.37	13.51	7,008.89
		01/31/22 21 3 P050 CK 186770		1,773.17	84.12	5,235.72
		01/31/22 21 4 P050 CK 186770		1,773.17	78.91	3,462.55
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 186770		1,731.28	0.00	1,731.27
		01/31/22 22 2 P050 CK 186770		2.70	0.00	1,728.57
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,728.57
10	BROOKS, ELLEN	202800				0.00
17	917 RIVERSIDE DR	120700		2,072.02	2,122.16	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,093.89	2,122.16	10,410.23
	917 RIVERSIDE DR	2 323500 0.00				10,410.23
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 549		2,021.87	0.00	8,388.36
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 587		2,122.16	0.00	6,266.20
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 613		2,122.16	0.00	4,144.04
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 651		2,072.02	0.00	2,072.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,072.02
10	SIMIONE, JOSEPH & LISA	113700				0.00
20	924 LINCOLN AVE	343200		2,926.45	2,997.27	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		5,782.06	2,997.26	14,703.04
	924 LINCOLN AVE	2 456900 0.00				14,703.04
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 1092841		2,855.62	0.00	11,847.42
		04/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 1092841		0.01	0.00	11,847.41
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504664		2,997.26	0.00	8,850.15
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892997		2,997.26	0.00	5,852.89
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335630		2,926.45	0.00	2,926.44
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,926.44

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
10 21	UHRICH-HESS, CAROL 921 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 921 RIVERSIDE DR	202800 00660 90500 08741 0 2 293300	0.00	1,878.59 3,711.71	1,924.05 1,924.05	0.00 9,438.40 9,438.40
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326662		1,833.12	0.00	7,605.28
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504657		1,924.05	0.00	5,681.23
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 962895593		1,924.05	0.00	3,757.18
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 980065384		1,878.59	0.00	1,878.59
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,878.59
10 23	ARCHETTI, RICHARD J & LOUISE 925 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 925 RIVERSIDE DR	259800 175200 08741 0 2 435000	0.00	2,786.18 5,504.92	2,853.60 2,853.60	0.00 13,998.30 13,998.30
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 205		2,718.75	0.00	11,279.55
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 250		2,853.60	0.00	8,425.95
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 262		2,853.60	0.00	5,572.35
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 277		2,786.18	0.00	2,786.17
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,786.17
10 26.01	BORUP, DOUGLAS A & JUNE B 926 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 926 LINCOLN AVE	88800 102000 08741 0 2 190800	0.00	1,222.08 2,414.57	1,251.65 1,251.65	0.00 6,139.95 6,139.95
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 112		1,192.50	0.00	4,947.45
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 129		1,251.65	0.00	3,695.80
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 140		1,251.65	0.00	2,444.15
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 149		1,222.08	0.00	1,222.07
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,222.07
10 29	LILL, R CRAIG & CHRISTINE B 929 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 929 RIVERSIDE DR	251200 00597 135400 08741 0 2 386600	0.00	2,476.18 4,892.42	2,536.10 2,536.09	0.00 12,440.79 12,440.79
		03/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 143		1,000.00	0.00	11,440.79
		05/14/21 21 2 P050 CK 149		1,416.25	4.09	10,024.54
		05/14/21 21 3 P050 CK 149		995.91	0.00	9,028.63
		07/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 4382		1,540.19	0.00	7,488.44
		07/20/21 21 4 P050 CK 4382		959.81	0.00	6,528.63
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 188		1,576.28	0.00	4,952.35
		Per Diem Interest:			47.64	4,999.99
10 32	WEISS, BRIAN G & CINDY L 931 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 931 RIVERSIDE DR	194600 00660 193700 08741 0 2 388300	0.00	2,487.07 4,913.93	2,547.25 2,547.25	0.00 12,495.50 12,495.50
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		2,426.87	0.00	10,068.63
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		2,547.25	0.00	7,521.38
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		2,547.25	0.00	4,974.13
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		2,487.07	0.00	2,487.06

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
10	32	WEISS, BRIAN G & CINDY L	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,487.06
10	MALCOLM, J (KASPRZAK LE)	208000	VT001			0.00
33.01	33 NESTING LA	100400		1,912.81	1,960.61	
	BLUFFRON SC	29909	0	3,777.80	1,960.60	9,611.82
	933 RIVERSIDE DR	2	308400	437.50		9,611.82
		04/30/21	21 2 P050 CK 4737	1,865.00	0.00	7,746.82
		07/28/21	21 3 P050 CK 4765	1,960.61	0.00	5,786.21
		10/29/21	21 4 P050 CK 4799	1,960.60	0.00	3,825.61
		01/28/22	22 1 P050 CK 4826	1,912.81	0.00	1,912.80
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,912.80
10	HESS, ERIC W JR	241300				0.00
34.01	935 RIVERSIDE DR	00660	72500	2,009.89	2,058.53	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741	0	3,971.14	2,058.53	10,098.09
	935 RIVERSIDE DR	2	313800	0.00		10,098.09
		05/03/21	21 2 P050 CK 962329952	1,961.25	0.00	8,136.84
		08/11/21	21 3 P050 CK 962504647	2,058.53	0.00	6,078.31
		11/09/21	21 4 P050 CK 962892982	2,058.53	0.00	4,019.78
		02/09/22	22 1 P050 CK 963335614	2,009.89	0.00	2,009.89
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,009.89
10	PHILLIPS, LINDA	112700	VT001			0.00
38	111 STATION AVE	83600		1,194.81	1,225.23	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741	0	2,359.17	1,225.23	6,004.44
	111 STATION AVE	2	196300	437.50		6,004.44
		03/25/21	21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	317.95-	0.00	5,686.49
		07/06/21	21 2 P050 CK 10427	0.00	27.51	5,686.49
		07/29/21	21 2 P050 CK 10444	0.00	9.73	5,686.49
		02/11/22	21 2 P050 CK 10538	265.33	81.26	5,421.16
		02/11/22	21 3 P050 CK 10538	0.00	116.40	5,421.16
		02/11/22	21 4 P050 CK 10538	0.00	61.26	5,421.16
		02/11/22	22 1 P050 CK 10538	0.00	5.97	5,421.16
			Per Diem Interest:		101.45	5,522.61
10	JOHNSON, DENIS W & GWYER, CHRISTINE	108600				0.00
41	932 LINCOLN AVE	181800		1,860.02	1,905.03	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741	0	3,675.01	1,905.02	9,345.08
	932 LINCOLN AVE	2	290400	0.00		9,345.08
		05/04/21	21 2 P050 CK 6611	1,815.00	0.00	7,530.08
		08/03/21	21 3 P050 CK 6650	1,905.03	0.00	5,625.05
		11/01/21	21 4 P050 CK 6688	1,905.02	0.00	3,720.03
		02/01/22	22 1 P050 CK 6726	1,860.02	0.00	1,860.01
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,860.01

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
11 1	FRIEDLAND, KYLE & CROUSE, KYNDL 901 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 901 LINCOLN AVE	108000 176900 08741 0 2 284900	0.00	1,824.79 3,605.40	1,868.95 1,868.94	0.00 9,168.08 9,168.08
		03/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 2283		1,780.62	0.00	7,387.46
		06/18/21 21 3 P050 CK 1989		2,048.62	0.00	5,338.84
		07/28/21 21 3 J063 TO 4TH 1/4		179.67	0.00	5,518.51
		07/28/21 21 4 J063 FR 3RD 1/4		179.67-	0.00	5,338.84
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893009		1,689.27	0.00	3,649.57
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335641		1,824.79	0.00	1,824.78
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,824.78
11 2	LIVINGSTON, SHAWN 210 CEDAR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 210 CEDAR AVE	108000 172600 08741 0 2 280600	0.00	1,797.25 3,550.99	1,840.74 1,840.73	0.00 9,029.71 9,029.71
		02/01/22 21 2 P050 CK 278		1,753.75	124.26	7,275.96
		02/01/22 21 3 P050 CK 278		1,840.74	165.67	5,435.22
		02/01/22 21 4 P050 CK 278		1,840.73	82.83	3,594.49
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 278		1,797.25	0.00	1,797.24
		02/01/22 22 2 P050 CK 278		394.77	0.00	1,402.47
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,402.47
11 5	NARDO, FRANCESCA E & JOSEPH A 905 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 905 LINCOLN AVE	108000 71400 08741 0 2 179400	0.00	1,149.06 2,270.31	1,176.87 1,176.86	0.00 5,773.10 5,773.10
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		315.17-	0.00	5,457.93
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		806.08	0.00	4,651.85
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,176.87	0.00	3,474.98
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,176.86	0.00	2,298.12
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,149.06	0.00	1,149.06
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,149.06
11 6	ENGELHARDT, RICHARD & ANNE B 908 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 908 RADNOR AVE	112000 134200 08741 0 2 246200	0.00	1,576.91 3,115.66	1,615.07 1,615.07	0.00 7,922.71 7,922.71
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		388.47-	0.00	7,534.24
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CS		1,150.28	0.00	6,383.96
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CS		1,615.07	0.00	4,768.89
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CS		1,615.07	0.00	3,153.82
		03/01/22 22 1 P050 CS		1,576.91	11.15	1,576.91
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,576.91
11 9.01	CHANT, THOMAS C 909 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 909 LINCOLN AVE	108000 72800 08741 0 2 180800	0.00	1,158.03 1,158.02	2,316.05 2,316.05	0.00 6,948.15 6,948.15
		07/23/21 21 3 J063		1,130.00-	0.00	5,818.15

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
11	9.01	CHANT, THOMAS C	Continued			
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,186.05	0.00	4,632.10
		07/23/21 21 4 J063		1,130.00-	0.00	3,502.10
		08/11/21 21 4 P050 CK 962504670		1,130.00	0.00	2,372.10
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		944.74	0.00	3,316.84
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		56.05	0.00	3,260.79
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 0007238118		944.74	0.00	2,316.05
		07/23/21 22 1 J063		1,158.03-	0.00	1,158.02
		07/23/21 22 1 J063		1,158.03	0.00	2,316.05
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		566.85	0.00	2,882.90
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,724.88	0.00	1,158.02
		07/23/21 22 2 J063		1,101.97-	0.00	56.05
		07/23/21 22 2 J063		1,101.97	0.00	1,158.02
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		566.84	0.00	1,724.86
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,724.86
11	HEITMAN, V & HEITMAN, G & CIURCUI, C	112000				0.00
12	407 PALMER AVE	115100		1,454.58	1,489.78	
	MAYWOOD NJ	07607 0		2,873.94	1,489.77	7,308.07
	914 RADNOR AVE	2 227100 0.00				7,308.07
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 1307		1,419.37	0.00	5,888.70
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 1312		1,489.78	0.00	4,398.92
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 1319		1,489.77	0.00	2,909.15
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 861		1,454.58	0.00	1,454.57
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,454.57
11	HENRICHS, JANET	112000				0.00
13	913 LINCOLN AVE	00660 107100		1,403.34	1,437.30	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,772.70	1,437.29	7,050.63
	913 LINCOLN AVE	2 219100 0.00				7,050.63
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		1,369.37	0.00	5,681.26
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		1,437.30	0.00	4,243.96
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		1,437.29	0.00	2,806.67
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		1,403.34	0.00	1,403.33
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,403.33
11	MC GUCKIN, JOSEPH M & MURIEL L	108000 VT001				0.00
19	917 LINCOLN AVE	73400		1,099.37	1,127.49	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,170.62	1,127.48	5,524.96
	917 LINCOLN AVE	2 181400 437.50				5,524.96
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		295.18-	0.00	5,229.78
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 1154		776.07	0.00	4,453.71
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 1190		1,127.49	0.00	3,326.22
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 1230		1,127.48	0.00	2,198.74
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 1258		1,099.37	0.00	1,099.37
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,099.37

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
11 22	STAEGER, SUSAN J 922 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 922 RADNOR AVE	110800 61900 08741 0 2 172700	0.00	1,106.15 2,185.51	1,132.91 1,132.91	0.00 5,557.48 5,557.48
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		308.94-	0.00	5,248.54
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 0036		770.43	0.00	4,478.11
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 0040		1,132.91	0.00	3,345.20
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 0043		1,132.91	0.00	2,212.29
		01/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 1005		1,106.15	0.00	1,106.14
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,106.14
11 23	SMITH, CHRISTOPHER B & KELLY L 925 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 925 LINCOLN AVE	112000 139500 08741 0 2 251500	0.00	1,610.86 3,182.73	1,649.84 1,649.84	0.00 8,093.27 8,093.27
		03/18/21 21 2 P050 CK 214		1,571.87	0.00	6,521.40
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 759		1,649.84	0.00	4,871.56
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 2731		1,649.84	0.00	3,221.72
		03/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 110		1,610.86	12.05	1,610.86
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,610.86
11 29	HERD, EDWARD R JR & CAROL A 930 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 930 RADNOR AVE	112700 73200 08741 0 2 185900	0.00	1,190.69 2,352.56	1,219.51 1,219.50	0.00 5,982.26 5,982.26
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,161.87	0.00	4,820.39
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,219.51	0.00	3,600.88
		10/12/21 21 4 J053		250.00-	0.00	3,350.88
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		969.50	0.00	2,381.38
		11/09/21 22 1 P050 CK 962892985		250.00	0.00	2,131.38
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		940.69	0.00	1,190.69
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,190.69
12 1	RINDERER, JAMES M & KAREN L A 901 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 901 RADNOR AVE	117000 192300 08741 0 2 309300	0.00	1,981.07 3,914.19	2,029.01 2,029.01	0.00 9,953.28 9,953.28
		02/19/21 21 2 P050 CK 6848		4.39	0.00	9,948.89
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		544.98-	0.00	9,403.91
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 6857		1,383.75	0.00	8,020.16
		08/31/21 21 3 P050 CK 6867		2,029.01	17.34	5,991.15
		08/31/21 21 4 P050 CK 6867		4.18	0.00	5,986.97
		11/23/21 21 4 P050 CK 6872		2,024.83	12.51	3,962.14
		11/23/21 22 1 P050 CK 6872		4.77	0.00	3,957.37
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 6884		1,976.30	0.00	1,981.07
		02/02/22 22 2 P050 CK 6884		4.77	0.00	1,976.30
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,976.30

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
12 6	THOMAS, GERALD W & MAUREEN M 312 CEDAR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 312 CEDAR AVE	107000 VT001 152000 08741 0 2 259000	437.50	1,596.40 3,152.64	1,636.54 1,636.54	0.00 8,022.12 8,022.12
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		207.21-	0.00	7,814.91
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995027		1,349.04	0.00	6,465.87
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995100		1,636.54	0.00	4,829.33
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995101		1,636.54	0.00	3,192.79
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000995175		1,596.40	0.00	1,596.39
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,596.39
12 9.01	MC GEE, DANIEL B & LORI A 316 CEDAR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 316 CEDAR AVE	87000 196500 08741 0 2 283500	0.00	1,815.82 3,587.69	1,859.76 1,859.76	0.00 9,123.03 9,123.03
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 6596		1,771.87	0.00	7,351.16
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 6657		1,859.76	0.00	5,491.40
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 6714		1,859.76	0.00	3,631.64
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 6782		1,815.82	0.00	1,815.82
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,815.82
12 11	BOYLE, CHRISTOPHER J & DEBORAH A 913 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 913 RADNOR AVE	107000 109100 08741 0 2 216100	0.00	1,384.12 2,734.74	1,417.62 1,417.61	0.00 6,954.09 6,954.09
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 4583		1,350.62	0.00	5,603.47
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 4624		1,417.62	0.00	4,185.85
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 4626		1,417.61	0.00	2,768.24
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 4640		1,384.12	7.38	1,384.12
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 4640		1.85	0.00	1,382.27
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,382.27
12 12	PANKEWICZ, JOSEPH & ELIZABETH 914 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 914 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 00672 108500 08741 0 2 215500	0.00	1,380.28 2,727.15	1,413.68 1,413.68	0.00 6,934.79 6,934.79
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,346.87	0.00	5,587.92
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,413.68	0.00	4,174.24
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,413.68	0.00	2,760.56
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,380.28	0.00	1,380.28
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,380.28
12 17	AUGUSTINO, RICHARD & THERESA 921 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 921 RADNOR AVE	117000 00660 191300 08741 0 2 308300	0.00	1,974.67 3,901.53	2,022.45 2,022.45	0.00 9,921.10 9,921.10
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		228.47-	0.00	9,692.63
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326681		1,698.40	0.00	7,994.23
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504677		2,022.45	0.00	5,971.78
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893011		2,022.45	0.00	3,949.33

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
12	17	AUGUSTINO, RICHARD & THERESA	Continued			
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335643		1,974.67	0.00	1,974.66
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,974.66
12	BELL, ROBERT W	117000				0.00
18	924 HUNTINGTON AVE	00672 212300		2,109.17	2,160.21	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,167.29	2,160.21	10,596.88
	924 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 329300 0.00				10,596.88
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		2,058.12	0.00	8,538.76
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		2,160.21	0.00	6,378.55
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		2,160.21	0.00	4,218.34
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		2,109.17	0.00	2,109.17
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,109.17
12	MOORE, JUSTYN & JANA	91800				0.00
28	930 HUNTINGTON AVE	117000		0.00	0.00	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		0.00	0.00	0.00
	930 HUNTINGTON AVE	15F 208800 0.00				0.00
		09/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 56479		435.00	0.00	435.00-
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		1,783.15	0.00	1,348.15
		02/09/22 21 4 P050 CK 963335621		1,308.01	29.36	40.14
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		1,337.37	0.00	1,377.51
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		1,337.36	0.00	2,714.87
				Per Diem Interest:	17.69	2,732.56
12	SMITH, KEVIN & PADDEN, KRISTIN	119400				0.00
31	925 RADNOR AVE	233200		2,258.41	2,375.56	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,399.65	2,375.55	11,409.17
	925 RADNOR AVE	2 352600 0.00				11,409.17
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		623.36-	0.00	10,785.81
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,517.89	0.00	9,267.92
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		2,375.56	0.00	6,892.36
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		2,375.55	0.00	4,516.81
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		2,258.41	0.00	2,258.40
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,258.40
12	MALONEY, MARK M	111600				0.00
37	927 RADNOR AVE	00660 125100		1,516.07	1,552.75	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,995.43	1,552.75	7,617.00
	927 RADNOR AVE	2 236700 0.00				7,617.00
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		1,479.37	0.00	6,137.63
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		1,552.75	0.00	4,584.88
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		1,552.75	0.00	3,032.13
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		1,516.07	0.00	1,516.06
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,516.06

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
12 38	WIECK, BARRY E & ROSEMARY A 305 STATION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 305 STATION AVE	112700 95000 08741 0 2 207700	0.00	1,330.32 2,628.44	1,362.51 1,362.51	0.00 6,683.78 6,683.78
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		341.32-	0.00	6,342.46
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 2691		956.80	0.00	5,385.66
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 2707		1,362.51	0.00	4,023.15
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 2724		1,362.51	0.00	2,660.64
		01/11/22 22 1 P050 CK 2742		1,330.32	0.00	1,330.32
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,330.32
12 42	FARREAU, JAMES G 315 STATION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 315 STATION AVE	87600 51400 00672 0 08741 0 2 139000	0.00	890.30 1,759.04	911.84 911.84	0.00 4,473.02 4,473.02
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		868.75	0.00	3,604.27
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		911.84	0.00	2,692.43
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7038238203		911.84	0.00	1,780.59
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 7038417009		890.30	0.00	890.29
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	890.29
13 3	SPRAGUE, RUSSELL & BARBARA L 119 MCCAFFREY ROAD MANALAPAN NJ 406 CEDAR AVE	117000 126000 07726 0 2 243000	0.00	1,556.42 3,075.16	1,594.08 1,594.08	0.00 7,819.74 7,819.74
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 473		1,518.75	0.00	6,300.99
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 5699		1,594.08	0.00	4,706.91
		11/23/21 21 4 P050 CK 5715		1,594.08	8.36	3,112.83
		11/23/21 22 1 P050 CK 5715		2.67	0.00	3,110.16
		01/19/22 22 1 P050 CK		1,553.75	0.00	1,556.41
		01/19/22 22 2 P050 CK		2.67	0.00	1,553.74
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,553.74
13 8	MURRAY, PAUL C 912 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 912 PROSPECT AVE	96300 96000 08741 0 2 192300	0.00	1,231.69 2,433.55	1,261.49 1,261.49	0.00 6,188.22 6,188.22
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326675		1,201.87	0.00	4,986.35
		06/08/21 21 3 P050 CK 87211		1,450.00	0.00	3,536.35
		07/28/21 21 3 J063 TO 4TH 1/4		188.51	0.00	3,724.86
		07/28/21 21 4 J063 FR 3RD 1/4		188.51-	0.00	3,536.35
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892992		1,072.98	0.00	2,463.37
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335625		1,231.69	0.00	1,231.68
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,231.68
13 11	BRIGHT, ROGER A & KIMBERLY 905 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 905 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 151600 08741 0 2 258600	0.00	1,656.34 3,272.58	1,696.42 1,696.41	0.00 8,321.75 8,321.75
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 1627		1,616.25	0.00	6,705.50

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
13	11	BRIGHT, ROGER A & KIMBERLY	Continued			
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 1639		1,696.42	0.00	5,009.08
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 1651		1,696.41	0.00	3,312.67
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1660		1,656.34	9.88	1,656.33
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 1660		2.47	0.00	1,653.86
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,653.86
13	12	MCQUILLAN, THERESA	96300			0.00
		914 PROSPECT AVE	00672 45200	906.31	928.24	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0	1,782.56	928.24	4,545.35
		914 PROSPECT AVE	2 141500 0.00			4,545.35
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		8.12	0.00	4,553.47
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		884.37	0.00	3,669.10
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 90308969146		928.24	0.00	2,740.86
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		928.24	0.00	1,812.62
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		906.31	0.00	906.31
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	906.31
13	17	PALUMBO, MARK & MARIETTA	107000			0.00
		907 HUNTINGTON AVE	76800	1,177.24	1,205.73	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0	2,325.99	1,205.73	5,914.69
		907 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 183800 0.00			5,914.69
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		305.55-	0.00	5,609.14
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CS		843.20	0.00	4,765.94
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CS		1,205.73	0.00	3,560.21
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CS		1,205.73	0.00	2,354.48
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CS		1,177.24	0.00	1,177.24
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,177.24
13	18	BIHM, ANNA	99700 VT001			0.00
		918 PROSPECT AVE	99300	1,212.10	1,242.94	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0	2,393.34	1,242.94	6,091.32
		918 PROSPECT AVE	2 199000 437.50			6,091.32
		01/12/21 21 2 P050 CK 2985		5.00	0.00	6,086.32
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		356.70-	0.00	5,729.62
		03/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 3038		819.55	0.00	4,910.07
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 3097		1,242.94	0.00	3,667.13
		10/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 3136		1,242.94	0.00	2,424.19
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 3208		1,212.10	0.00	1,212.09
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,212.09
13	25	SEILER, CHRISTOPHER	118400			0.00
		403 STATION AVE	00672 104100	1,425.12	1,459.60	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08743 0	2,815.73	1,459.60	7,160.05
		403 STATION AVE	2 222500 0.00			7,160.05
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,390.62	0.00	5,769.43
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,459.60	0.00	4,309.83
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,459.60	0.00	2,850.23
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,425.12	0.00	1,425.11
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,425.11

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
13 31	HASKELL, AMANDA S & THOMAS M JR 916 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 916 PROSPECT AVE	101400 00660 123500 08741 0 2 224900	0.00	1,440.49 2,846.10	1,475.35 1,475.34	0.00 7,237.28 7,237.28
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,405.62	0.00	5,831.66
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,475.35	0.00	4,356.31
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,475.34	0.00	2,880.97
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,440.49	0.00	1,440.48
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,440.48
14 1	GARRETT, JOHN R 909 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 909 PROSPECT AVE	96300 00597 86800 08741 0 2 183100	0.00	1,172.76 2,317.12	1,201.14 1,201.13	0.00 5,892.15 5,892.15
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		193.45-	0.00	5,698.70
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 232259		950.92	0.00	4,747.78
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 439755		1,201.14	0.00	3,546.64
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 591152		1,201.13	0.00	2,345.51
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 766583		1,172.76	0.00	1,172.75
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,172.75
14 7	MCHALE, JOHN D & SHERYL 908 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ CEDAR AVE	100800 0 08741 0 1 100800	0.00	645.63 1,275.62	661.25 661.25	0.00 3,243.75 3,243.75
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 0014447379		630.00	0.00	2,613.75
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 0024604447		661.25	0.00	1,952.50
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 0033870159		661.25	0.00	1,291.25
		02/11/22 22 1 P050 CK 0003779657		644.20	1.43	647.05
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 4889		1.43	0.00	645.62
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 4889		0.01	0.00	645.61
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	645.61
14 11	VAN DYK, THERESA A 913 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 913 PROSPECT AVE	104800 106500 08741 0 2 211300	0.00	1,353.38 2,674.00	1,386.13 1,386.13	0.00 6,799.64 6,799.64
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 192		1,320.62	0.00	5,479.02
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 205		1,386.13	0.00	4,092.89
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 209		1,386.13	0.00	2,706.76
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 213		1,353.38	0.00	1,353.38
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,353.38
14 12.01	MCHALE, JOHN D JR & SHERYL A 908 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 908 SPRINGFIELD AVE	81700 00660 87800 08741 0 2 169500	0.00	1,085.65 2,145.02	1,111.92 1,111.92	0.00 5,454.51 5,454.51
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		297.69-	0.00	5,156.82
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		761.68	0.00	4,395.14
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,111.92	0.00	3,283.22

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
14	12.01	MCHALE, JOHN D JR & SHERYL A	Continued			
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,111.92	0.00	2,171.30
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,085.65	0.00	1,085.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,085.65
14 16	SUCHAR, THERESA PO BOX 477 PINE BEACH NJ 501 STATION AVE	122900 99200 08741 0 2 222100 0.00	**Sp Charges**	1,422.55 2,810.67	1,456.98 1,456.97	0.00 7,147.17 7,147.17
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CS		1,388.12	0.00	5,759.05
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 5433		1,456.98	0.00	4,302.07
		12/08/21 21 4 P050 CS		1,456.97	11.98	2,845.10
		12/08/21 22 1 P050 CS		1.05	0.00	2,844.05
		03/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 28014197073		986.42	13.58	1,857.63
		03/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 28014197084		430.98	0.00	1,426.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.01	1,426.66
14 22	BIGGS, LISA A 910 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 910 SPRINGFIELD AVE	102200 00660 117200 08741 0 2 219400 0.00		1,405.26 2,776.51	1,439.27 1,439.26	0.00 7,060.30 7,060.30
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 60101292		1,371.25	0.00	5,689.05
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 655607		1,439.27	0.00	4,249.78
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 674745		1,439.26	0.00	2,810.52
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		1,405.26	0.00	1,405.26
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,405.26
15 1	YURCISIN, TIMOTHY A & NANCY A 909 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 909 SPRINGFIELD AVE	105300 00660 194200 08741 0 2 299500 0.00		1,918.30 3,790.17	1,964.72 1,964.72	0.00 9,637.91 9,637.91
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326652		1,871.87	0.00	7,766.04
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504647		1,964.72	0.00	5,801.32
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892982		1,964.72	0.00	3,836.60
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335614		1,918.30	0.00	1,918.30
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,918.30
15 2	BOGGIANO, JOHN G JR & KATHLEEN 911 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 911 SPRINGFIELD AVE	99000 97100 08741 0 2 196100 0.00		1,256.02 2,481.64	1,286.42 1,286.41	0.00 6,310.49 6,310.49
		01/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 714		6.97	0.00	6,303.52
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 723		1,218.65	0.00	5,084.87
		04/22/21 21 3 P050 CK 723		6.97	0.00	5,077.90
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 736		1,279.45	0.00	3,798.45
		09/28/21 21 4 J053 GRANT V/E		250.00-	0.00	3,548.45
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 0034092981		1,036.41	0.00	2,512.04
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 0002147811		1,256.02	0.00	1,256.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,256.02

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
15 8	POMPILIO, JOSEPH 600 STATION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 600 STATION AVE	103000 00660 146100 08741 0 2 249100	0.00	1,595.49 3,152.35	1,634.10 1,634.09	0.00 8,016.03 8,016.03
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		1,556.87	0.00	6,459.16
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,634.10	0.00	4,825.06
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,634.09	0.00	3,190.97
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,595.49	0.00	1,595.48
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,595.48
15 13	WHELAN, DORIAN T. 614 CEDAR AVENUE PINE BEACH NJ 614 CEDAR AVE	112000 80700 08741 0 2 192700	0.00	1,234.25 2,438.61	1,264.11 1,264.11	0.00 6,201.08 6,201.08
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 267		1,204.37	0.00	4,996.71
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 276		1,264.11	0.00	3,732.60
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 281		1,264.11	0.00	2,468.49
		12/31/21 22 1 P050 CK 291		1,234.25	0.00	1,234.24
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,234.24
16 2	COBAIN, BRUCE 716 HENLEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 716 HENLEY AVE	112000 119300 08741 0 2 231300	0.00	1,481.48 2,927.10	1,517.33 1,517.33	0.00 7,443.24 7,443.24
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		203.18-	0.00	7,240.06
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,242.44	0.00	5,997.62
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 399398		1,517.33	0.00	4,480.29
		08/11/21 21 4 P050 CK 962504666		1,517.33	0.00	2,962.96
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,481.48	0.00	1,481.48
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,481.48
16 6	INGENITO, RICHARD & JENNIFER 704 HENLEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 704 HENLEY AVE	117000 146100 08741 0 2 263100	0.00	1,685.16 3,329.52	1,725.94 1,725.93	0.00 8,466.55 8,466.55
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000719446		1,644.37	0.00	6,822.18
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 0019934343		1,725.94	0.00	5,096.24
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0051647275		1,725.93	0.00	3,370.31
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 0070939422		1,685.16	0.00	1,685.15
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,685.15
16 12	KOLB, PATRICIA 811 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 811 LINDEN AVE	87000 SC001 110400 WD001 08741 0 2 197400	875.00	1,139.35 2,248.10	1,169.95 1,169.94	0.00 5,727.34 5,727.34
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		278.04-	0.00	5,449.30
		05/14/21 21 2 P050 CK 190		830.71	2.03	4,618.59
		05/14/21 21 3 P050 CK 190		272.24	0.00	4,346.35
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 191		897.71	0.00	3,448.64
		11/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 202		1,167.08	2.86	2,281.56

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
16	12	KOLB, PATRICIA	Continued			
		12/10/21 21 4 P050 CS		0.00	0.01	2,281.56
		12/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 205		2.86	0.01	2,278.70
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 207		1,104.18	5.82	1,174.52
		03/22/22 22 1 P050 CS		0.00	0.21	1,174.52
		03/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 208		35.17	0.00	1,139.35
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,139.35
16	SCHULD, GEORGE & ANN	110500				0.00
15	128 SYLVAN LAKE BLVD	107100		1,393.73	1,427.46	
	BAYVILLE NJ	08721 0		2,753.73	1,427.45	7,002.37
	810 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 217600 0.00				7,002.37
		05/14/21 21 2 P050 CK 574		1,360.00	3.93	5,642.37
		09/07/21 21 3 P050 CK 1436.98		1,427.46	9.52	4,214.91
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 471		1,427.45	8.88	2,787.46
		02/15/22 22 1 P050 CK 478		1,393.73	3.10	1,393.73
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,393.73
16	ALISE, DONNA	112000				0.00
16	817 LINDEN AVE	160500		1,745.37	1,787.60	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,292.86	1,787.60	8,613.43
	817 LINDEN AVE	2 272500 0.00				8,613.43
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		155.62	0.00	8,769.05
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 334		1,703.12	0.00	7,065.93
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 542		1,787.60	0.00	5,278.33
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 546		1,787.60	0.00	3,490.73
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 548		1,745.37	0.00	1,745.36
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,745.36
16	BROWN, DENISE C	107000				0.00
20	823 LINDEN AVE	97000		1,306.62	1,338.24	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,581.62	1,338.24	6,564.72
	823 LINDEN AVE	2 204000 0.00				6,564.72
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,275.00	0.00	5,289.72
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000463564		1,338.24	0.00	3,951.48
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000486067		1,338.24	0.00	2,613.24
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000528834		1,306.62	0.00	1,306.62
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,306.62
16	FIGUEROA, ANGEL & CLARISSA I	92800				0.00
23	825 LINDEN AVENUE	106300		1,275.24	1,306.10	
	PINE BEACH, NJ	08741 0		2,519.60	1,306.09	6,407.03
	825 LINDEN AVE	2 199100 0.00				6,407.03
		02/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 294		2.28	0.00	6,404.75
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 307		1,242.09	0.00	5,162.66
		05/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 307		2.28	0.00	5,160.38
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 318		1,303.82	0.00	3,856.56
		08/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 318		2.28	0.00	3,854.28
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 22279		1,303.81	0.00	2,550.47
		10/12/21 22 1 P050 CK 22279		2.28	0.00	2,548.19

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
16	23	FIGUEROA, ANGEL & CLARISSA I	Continued			
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 1047		1,272.96	0.00	1,275.23
		02/09/22 22 2 P050 CK 963335630		1,272.96	0.00	2.27
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2.27
16	SMITH, MICHAEL	112000				0.00
27	705 CEDAR AVE	75100		1,198.38	1,227.38	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,367.74	1,227.37	6,020.87
	705 CEDAR AVE	2 187100 0.00				6,020.87
		05/14/21 21 2 P050 CK 38255		1,166.25	3.12	4,854.62
		05/14/21 21 2 P050 CK 4821		3.12	0.00	4,851.50
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504669		1,227.38	0.00	3,624.12
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893003		1,227.37	0.00	2,396.75
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335635		1,198.38	0.00	1,198.37
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,198.37
16	SLR INVESTMENTS DE LLC	98400				0.00
32.01	915 BENNETTS MILLS RD	00660 111600		1,345.05	1,377.60	
	JACKSON NJ	08527 0		2,740.05	1,377.60	6,840.30
	824 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 210000 0.00				6,840.30
		09/08/20 21 2 J100 value: 13,200-		82.50-	0.00	6,757.80
		02/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 490561		412.50	0.00	6,345.30
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 491599		900.00	0.00	5,445.30
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 492535		1,377.60	0.00	4,067.70
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 480160		1,377.60	0.00	2,690.10
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 481945		1,345.05	0.00	1,345.05
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,345.05
16	MALEY, JOHN E	83400 VT001				0.00
32.02	818 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	39800		726.60	745.69	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		1,434.09	745.69	3,652.07
	818 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 123200 437.50				3,652.07
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000648588		707.50	0.00	2,944.57
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0021178570		745.69	0.00	2,198.88
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0052264034		745.69	0.00	1,453.19
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0071760083		726.60	0.00	726.59
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	726.59
17	RHODES, MANDIE	100800				0.00
1	803 SPRINGFIELD AVE	00660 163300		1,691.56	1,732.50	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,342.18	1,732.49	8,498.73
	803 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 264100 0.00				8,498.73
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		1,650.62	0.00	6,848.11
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		1,732.50	0.00	5,115.61
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		1,732.49	0.00	3,383.12
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		1,691.56	0.00	1,691.56
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,691.56

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
17 5	VOLA, MARY M 612 HENLEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 612 HENLEY AVE	107000 00660 56800 08741 0 2 163800	0.00	1,049.14 2,072.89	1,074.53 1,074.53	0.00 5,271.09 5,271.09
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		1,023.75	0.00	4,247.34
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,074.53	0.00	3,172.81
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,074.53	0.00	2,098.28
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,049.14	0.00	1,049.14
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,049.14
17 8	O LEARY, MARK & SUSAN 800 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 800 LINDEN AVE	107000 00151 174800 08741 0 2 281800	0.00	1,804.93 3,566.18	1,848.61 1,848.61	0.00 9,068.33 9,068.33
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 7016		1,761.25	0.00	7,307.08
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 7080		1,848.61	0.00	5,458.47
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 7140		1,848.61	0.00	3,609.86
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 7206		1,804.93	0.00	1,804.93
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,804.93
17 12	O LEARY, MARK C 812 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 812 LINDEN AVE	87000 00660 79400 08741 0 2 166400	0.00	1,065.80 2,105.79	1,091.59 1,091.58	0.00 5,354.76 5,354.76
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		272.35-	0.00	5,082.41
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		767.65	0.00	4,314.76
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,091.59	0.00	3,223.17
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,091.58	0.00	2,131.59
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,065.80	0.00	1,065.79
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,065.79
17 15	DAVELLA, JOSEPH 300 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 817 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 91100 08741 0 2 187400	0.00	1,200.30 2,371.55	1,229.35 1,229.34	0.00 6,030.54 6,030.54
		02/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 365		0.01	0.00	6,030.53
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 407		1,171.24	0.00	4,859.29
		05/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 407		0.01	0.00	4,859.28
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 466		1,229.34	0.00	3,629.94
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 513		1,229.34	0.00	2,400.60
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 549		1,200.30	0.00	1,200.30
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,200.30
17 16	O'LEARY, KRISTEN A 816 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 816 LINDEN AVE	87000 00660 126300 08741 0 2 213300	0.00	1,366.19 2,699.31	1,399.25 1,399.25	0.00 6,864.00 6,864.00
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,333.12	0.00	5,530.88
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,399.25	0.00	4,131.63
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		1,399.25	0.00	2,732.38

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
17	16	O'LEARY, KRISTEN A	Continued			
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		1,366.19	0.00	1,366.19
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,366.19
17	AMABILE, JOSEPH	87000				0.00
20	820 LINDEN AVE	96100		1,172.76	1,201.14	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,317.12	1,201.13	5,892.15
	820 LINDEN AVE	2 183100 0.00				5,892.15
		03/18/21 21 2 P050 CK 1091250		1,144.37	0.00	4,747.78
		03/18/21 21 3 P050 CK 1091250		0.01	0.00	4,747.77
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 96250467		1,201.13	0.00	3,546.64
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,201.13	0.00	2,345.51
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,172.76	0.00	1,172.75
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,172.75
17	BELL, DAVID R & EICHEN, ANNA	96300				0.00
21	601 BAYSIDE AVE	00660 161700		1,652.49	1,692.48	
	BEACHWOOD NJ	08722 0		3,264.99	1,692.48	8,302.44
	821 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 258000 0.00				8,302.44
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,612.50	0.00	6,689.94
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,692.48	0.00	4,997.46
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,692.48	0.00	3,304.98
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,652.49	0.00	1,652.49
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,652.49
17	AGA ENTERPRISES LLC	107000				0.00
24	PO BOX 4117	68800		1,126.00	1,153.25	
	BRICK NJ	08723 0		2,224.75	1,153.25	5,657.25
	824 LINDEN AVE	2 175800 0.00				5,657.25
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 1771		1,098.75	0.00	4,558.50
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 1775		1,153.25	0.00	3,405.25
		11/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 1781		1,153.25	2.82	2,252.00
		11/12/21 22 1 P050 CK 1781		0.77	0.00	2,251.23
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 1790		1,125.23	0.00	1,126.00
		02/01/22 22 2 P050 CK 1790		0.77	0.00	1,125.23
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,125.23
17	GREENE, JEFFREY & RAFFAELLA	96300				0.00
27	829 SPRINGFIELD AVE	258300		2,271.22	2,326.18	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,487.46	2,326.17	11,411.03
	829 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 354600 0.00				11,411.03
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		2,216.25	0.00	9,194.78
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		2,326.18	0.00	6,868.60
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		2,326.17	0.00	4,542.43
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		2,271.22	0.00	2,271.21
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,271.21

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
17 30	BRESSMAN, RONALD & LYNN 828 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 828 LINDEN AVE	107000 98900 08741 0 2 205900	0.00	1,318.79 2,605.66	1,350.71 1,350.70	0.00 6,625.86 6,625.86
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 5970		1,286.87	0.00	5,338.99
		08/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 5977		1,350.71	7.80	3,988.28
		08/27/21 21 4 P050 CK 5977		3.01	0.00	3,985.27
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 5983		1,347.69	0.00	2,637.58
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 5990		1,318.79	0.00	1,318.79
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,318.79
17 33	LICARI, ANDRE P & RENEE J 835 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 835 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 VT001 245600 08741 0 2 341900	437.50	2,127.37 4,201.74	2,180.37 2,180.36	0.00 10,689.84 10,689.84
		02/19/21 21 2 P050 CK 12423		5.58	0.00	10,684.26
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		549.41-	0.00	10,134.85
		05/25/21 21 2 P050 CK 12467		1,519.38	8.23	8,615.47
		05/25/21 21 3 P050 CK 12467		2.06	0.00	8,613.41
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 12520		2,178.31	0.00	6,435.10
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 12558		2,180.36	0.00	4,254.74
		02/15/22 22 1 P050 CK 12602		2,127.37	9.06	2,127.37
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,127.37
17 39	CABEY, KENNETH M & SUANNE I 607 CEDAR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 607 CEDAR AVE	122000 00660 382400 08741 0 2 504400	0.00	3,230.69 6,383.18	3,308.87 3,308.86	0.00 16,231.60 16,231.60
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		3,152.50	0.00	13,079.10
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		3,308.87	0.00	9,770.23
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		3,308.86	0.00	6,461.37
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		3,230.69	0.00	3,230.68
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,230.68
17 45	SALIMBENE, JOHN 615 CEDAR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 615 CEDAR AVE	112000 00660 79700 08741 0 2 191700	0.00	1,227.84 2,425.96	1,257.55 1,257.55	0.00 6,168.90 6,168.90
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,198.12	0.00	4,970.78
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,257.55	0.00	3,713.23
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,257.55	0.00	2,455.68
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,227.84	0.00	1,227.84
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,227.84
18 1	HILL, KAREN M 204 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 801 PROSPECT AVE	96300 00660 84400 08741 0 2 180700	0.00	1,157.39 2,286.75	1,185.39 1,185.39	0.00 5,814.92 5,814.92
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326657		1,129.37	0.00	4,685.55
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504652		1,185.39	0.00	3,500.16

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
18	1	HILL, KAREN M	Continued			
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892986		1,185.39	0.00	2,314.77
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335618		1,157.39	0.00	1,157.38
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,157.38
18	JOHNSON, CHRISTINE M & DENIS W	107000				0.00
4	932 LINCOLN AVE	94400		1,289.97	1,383.69	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,486.22	1,383.68	6,543.56
	504 HENLEY AVE	2 201400 0.00				6,543.56
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 6610		1,196.25	0.00	5,347.31
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 6648		1,383.69	0.00	3,963.62
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 6689		1,383.68	0.00	2,579.94
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 6725		1,289.97	0.00	1,289.97
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,289.97
18	PRYLL, ALEXANDER & SUSAN	110700				0.00
7	510 HENLEY AVE	132800		1,559.62	1,597.36	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,081.49	1,597.36	7,835.83
	510 HENLEY AVE	2 243500 0.00				7,835.83
		02/02/21 21 2 P050 CK 5897		51.13	0.00	7,784.70
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 5953		1,470.74	0.00	6,313.96
		04/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 5953		51.13	0.00	6,262.83
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 6008		1,546.23	0.00	4,716.60
		07/27/21 21 4 P050 CK 6008		0.10	0.00	4,716.50
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 5690		1,597.26	0.00	3,119.24
		10/26/21 22 1 P050 CK 5690		0.10	0.00	3,119.14
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 5749		1,559.52	0.00	1,559.62
		01/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 5749		0.10	0.00	1,559.52
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,559.52
18	FERRO, DAWN M & KOPERWHATS, DONNALY	96300				0.00
11	805 PROSPECT AVE	119500		1,382.20	1,415.65	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,730.95	1,415.65	6,944.45
	805 PROSPECT AVE	2 215800 0.00				6,944.45
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		342.74-	0.00	6,601.71
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326683		1,006.01	0.00	5,595.70
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,415.65	0.00	4,180.05
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,415.65	0.00	2,764.40
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,382.20	0.00	1,382.20
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,382.20
18	BARBALINARDO, JEFFREY & HEATHER	100800				0.00
16	816 SPRINGFIELD AVE	00660 110000		1,350.18	1,382.85	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,667.67	1,382.85	6,783.55
	816 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 210800 0.00				6,783.55
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		1,317.50	0.00	5,466.05
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504679		1,382.85	0.00	4,083.20
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 10054		1,382.85	0.00	2,700.35
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335645		1,350.18	0.00	1,350.17
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,350.17

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
18 17	WALKER, FANNIE F 827 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 827 PROSPECT AVE	96300 00660 78700 08741 0 2 175000	0.00	1,120.88 2,214.62	1,148.00 1,148.00	0.00 5,631.50 5,631.50
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,093.75	0.00	4,537.75
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,148.00	0.00	3,389.75
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,148.00	0.00	2,241.75
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,120.88	0.00	1,120.87
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,120.87
18 23	MARTINEZ, LISETTE 821 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 821 PROSPECT AVE	100800 108200 08741 0 2 209000	0.00	1,338.65 2,644.89	1,371.04 1,371.04	0.00 6,725.62 6,725.62
		08/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 0005103090		1,306.25	28.74	5,419.37
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 0005103090		36.05	0.00	5,383.32
		08/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 194811		29.63	7.71	5,353.69
		08/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 0005181681		1,305.36	0.00	4,048.33
		08/27/21 21 4 P050 CK 0005181681		0.89	0.00	4,047.44
		01/31/22 21 4 P050 CK 0005904786		1,370.15	27.10	2,677.29
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 0005904786		1,338.65	0.00	1,338.64
		01/31/22 22 2 P050 CK 0005904786		9.00	0.00	1,329.64
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,329.64
18 24	ROBINSON, SEAN P & PATRICIA A 820 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 820 SPRINGFIELD AVE	105300 00672 166900 08741 0 2 272200	0.00	1,743.44 3,444.69	1,785.63 1,785.63	0.00 8,759.39 8,759.39
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		1,701.25	0.00	7,058.14
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		1,785.63	0.00	5,272.51
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7038238203		1,785.63	0.00	3,486.88
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 7038417009		1,743.44	0.00	1,743.44
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,743.44
18 31	ROHAN, ROBERT E JR & JACQUELINE T 823 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 823 PROSPECT AVE	100800 VT001 121700 08741 0 2 222500	437.50	1,362.62 2,690.73	1,397.10 1,397.10	0.00 6,847.55 6,847.55
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 340196		1,328.12	0.00	5,519.43
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,397.10	0.00	4,122.33
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,397.10	0.00	2,725.23
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,362.62	0.00	1,362.61
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,362.61
18 34	GESTETNER, ARTHUR 172B BOXWOOD DRIVE LAKEWOOD NJ 836 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 81200 08701 0 2 177500	0.00	1,136.89 2,246.26	1,164.40 1,164.40	0.00 5,711.95 5,711.95
		05/11/21 21 2 P050 CK 4526		1,106.90	2.47	4,605.05
		08/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 4548		2.47	0.05	4,602.58

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
18	34	GESTETNER, ARTHUR	Continued			
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 4548		1,161.88	0.00	3,440.70
		10/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 4562		2.52	0.05	3,438.18
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 4562		1,164.40	0.00	2,273.78
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 4597		1,136.89	0.00	1,136.89
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,136.89
18	CONDIT, BRUCE & JANET	96300 VT001				0.00
39	839 PROSPECT AVE	97300		1,177.51	1,207.52	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,325.01	1,207.51	5,917.55
	839 PROSPECT AVE	2 193600 437.50				5,917.55
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 7121		1,147.50	0.00	4,770.05
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 7152		1,207.52	0.00	3,562.53
		10/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 7168		1,207.51	0.00	2,355.02
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 7196		1,177.51	0.00	1,177.51
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,177.51
18	CONDIT, MATTHEW & DANIELLE	107000				0.00
42	912 PROSPECT AVE	0		685.34	701.92	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		1,354.08	701.92	3,443.26
	515 CEDAR AVE	1 107000 0.00				3,443.26
		03/26/21 21 2 P050 CK 7113		668.75	0.00	2,774.51
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 369		701.92	0.00	2,072.59
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 374		701.92	0.00	1,370.67
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 387		685.34	0.00	685.33
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	685.33
18	NEWMAN, RAYMOND & NANCY	100800				0.00
45	840 SPRINGFIELD AVE	00660 191100		1,869.62	1,914.87	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,693.99	1,914.86	9,393.34
	840 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 291900 0.00				9,393.34
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326687		1,824.37	0.00	7,568.97
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504682		1,914.87	0.00	5,654.10
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 2021610709		1,914.86	0.00	3,739.24
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335629		1,869.62	0.00	1,869.62
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,869.62
19	DUDECK, WILLIAM H JR & LAURA	112000				0.00
5	525 RIVERSIDE DR	101200		1,365.55	1,398.59	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,698.04	1,398.59	6,860.77
	410 HENLEY AVE	2 213200 0.00				6,860.77
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 4550		1,332.50	0.00	5,528.27
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 4569		1,398.59	0.00	4,129.68
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 4586		1,398.59	0.00	2,731.09
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 4603		1,365.55	0.00	1,365.54
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,365.54

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
19 9	MARZULLI, BRYON M & CARRIE A 420 HENLEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 420 HENLEY AVE	87000 00672 97700 08741 0 2 184700	0.00	1,183.01 2,337.37	1,211.63 1,211.63	0.00 5,943.64 5,943.64
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,154.37	0.00	4,789.27
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,211.63	0.00	3,577.64
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,211.63	0.00	2,366.01
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,183.01	0.00	1,183.00
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,183.00
19 11	PETERSEN, AUDREY 815 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 815 HUNTINGTON AVE	111000 00660 170800 08741 0 2 281800	0.00	1,804.93 3,566.18	1,848.61 1,848.61	0.00 9,068.33 9,068.33
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		1,761.25	0.00	7,307.08
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		1,848.61	0.00	5,458.47
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		1,848.61	0.00	3,609.86
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		1,804.93	0.00	1,804.93
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,804.93
19 12	FISHER, REECE J 824 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 824 PROSPECT AVE	105300 114300 08741 0 2 219600	0.00	1,406.54 2,779.04	1,440.58 1,440.57	0.00 7,066.73 7,066.73
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326685		1,372.50	0.00	5,694.23
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504680		1,440.58	0.00	4,253.65
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893014		1,440.57	0.00	2,813.08
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335646		1,406.54	0.00	1,406.54
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,406.54
19 19.02	PAVERO, CHRISTOPHER & AMANDA MARIE 821 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 821 HUNTINGTON AVE	108000 00672 193000 08741 0 2 301000	0.00	1,927.91 3,809.15	1,974.56 1,974.56	0.00 9,686.18 9,686.18
		05/18/21 21 2 P050 CK 176		1,881.25	8.91	7,804.93
		05/18/21 21 3 P050 CK 176		6.81	0.00	7,798.12
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 179		1,967.75	0.00	5,830.37
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 185		1,974.56	0.00	3,855.81
		02/11/22 22 1 P050 CK 187		1,927.91	0.00	1,927.90
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,927.90
19 22	PARKS, BRADEN & DARLENE 828 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 828 PROSPECT AVE	96300 136600 08741 0 2 232900	0.00	1,491.73 2,947.34	1,527.83 1,527.82	0.00 7,494.72 7,494.72
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 174		1.30	0.00	7,493.42
		05/17/21 21 2 P050 CK 177		1,454.32	5.17	6,039.10
		05/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 177		4.53	0.00	6,034.57
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 182		1,523.30	0.00	4,511.27
		10/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 183		1,527.82	0.00	2,983.45

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
19	22	PARKS, BRADEN & DARLENE 02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 194	Continued	1,491.73	0.00	1,491.72
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,491.72
19	25	SMALLETS, CHRISTOPHER 825 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 825 HUNTINGTON AVE	112000 00672 49200 08741 0 2 161200 0.00 04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107 07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146 10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015 01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808			0.00
				1,032.49	1,057.47	5,187.41
				2,039.98	1,057.47	5,187.41
				1,007.50	0.00	4,179.91
				1,057.47	0.00	3,122.44
				1,057.47	0.00	2,064.97
				1,032.49	0.00	1,032.48
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,032.48
19	28	SCHARIBONE, LINDA C & THOMAS L 832 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 832 PROSPECT AVE	96300 75200 08741 0 2 171500 0.00 10/20/20 21 2 P050 CK 0000995544 10/26/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995593 10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995593 10/26/21 22 1 P050 CK 0000995593 10/26/21 22 2 P050 CK 0000995593			0.00
				1,098.46	1,125.04	5,518.87
				2,170.33	1,125.04	5,518.87
				1,071.87	0.00	4,447.00
				1,125.04	21.00	3,321.96
				1,125.04	0.00	2,196.92
				1,098.46	0.00	1,098.46
				1,097.71	0.00	0.75
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	0.75
19	33	VOLL, MATTHEW & VOLL, KEVIN & KIM 615 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 833 HUNTINGTON AVE	60000 00672 51600 08741 0 2 111600 0.00 04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107 07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146 10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015 01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808			0.00
				714.80	732.10	3,591.29
				1,412.30	732.09	3,591.29
				697.50	0.00	2,893.79
				732.10	0.00	2,161.69
				732.09	0.00	1,429.60
				714.80	0.00	714.80
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	714.80
19	35	TAYLOR, DAWN C 837 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 837 HUNTINGTON AVE	87000 00660 102700 08741 0 2 189700 0.00 05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 2099 08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 2109 11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 2294 02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 2135			0.00
				1,215.03	1,244.43	6,104.54
				2,400.65	1,244.43	6,104.54
				1,185.62	0.00	4,918.92
				1,244.43	0.00	3,674.49
				1,244.43	0.00	2,430.06
				1,215.03	0.00	1,215.03
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,215.03
19	36	WALLING, ROBERT & JANE 311 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ PROSPECT AVE	96400 0 08741 0 1 96400 0.00 02/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 10402			0.00
				617.45	632.39	3,102.16
				1,219.94	632.38	3,102.16
				0.83	0.00	3,101.33

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
19	36	WALLING, ROBERT & JANE	Continued			
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 10452		601.67	0.00	2,499.66
		04/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 10452		0.83	0.00	2,498.83
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 10481		631.56	0.00	1,867.27
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 10511		632.38	0.00	1,234.89
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 10526		617.45	0.00	617.44
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	617.44
19	DE BLASIO, DOMINICK & MARY BETH	107000				0.00
39	841 HUNTINGYON AVE	00660 93100		1,281.64	1,312.66	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,532.26	1,312.65	6,439.21
	841 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 200100 0.00				6,439.21
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		1,250.62	0.00	5,188.59
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,312.66	0.00	3,875.93
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,312.65	0.00	2,563.28
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,281.64	0.00	1,281.64
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,281.64
19	MIKA, MICHAEL J & MAUREEN	107000				0.00
42	405 CEDAR AVE	116500		1,431.52	1,466.16	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,828.39	1,466.16	7,192.23
	405 CEDAR AVE	2 223500 0.00				7,192.23
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,396.87	0.00	5,795.36
		06/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 48901		1,536.87	0.00	4,258.49
		07/28/21 21 3 J063 TO 4TH 1/4		70.71	0.00	4,329.20
		07/28/21 21 4 J063 FR 3RD 1/4		70.71-	0.00	4,258.49
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,395.45	0.00	2,863.04
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,431.52	0.00	1,431.52
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,431.52
19	WALLING, ROBERT F & JANE MARIE	96500				0.00
45	311 RIVERSIDE DR	50000		938.34	961.04	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		1,853.95	961.04	4,714.37
	838 PROSPECT AVE	2 146500 0.00				4,714.37
		02/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 10403		10.98	0.00	4,703.39
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 10453		904.64	0.00	3,798.75
		04/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 10453		10.98	0.00	3,787.77
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 10482		950.06	0.00	2,837.71
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 10512		961.04	0.00	1,876.67
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 10525		938.34	0.00	938.33
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	938.33
20	SHEIKH, SALMAN & RUBAB T	87000				0.00
3	11 FIKESTONE DRIVE	203800		1,862.58	1,907.65	
	HOWELL, NJ 07737	08741 0		3,321.32	1,907.65	8,999.20
	306 HENLEY AVE	2 290800 0.00				8,999.20
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		358.75	0.00	9,357.95
		02/08/21 21 2 P050 CK 12515		4.69	0.00	9,353.26
		06/25/21 21 2 P050 CK 90733		332.30	26.45	9,020.96
		06/25/21 21 2 P050 CK 90734		1,454.06	0.00	7,566.90

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
20	3	SHEIKH, SALMAN & RUBAB T	Continued			
		06/29/21 21 2 P050 CS		0.00	0.05	7,566.90
		06/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 90954		26.45	0.00	7,540.45
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,907.65	0.00	5,632.80
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,907.65	0.00	3,725.15
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,862.58	0.00	1,862.57
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,862.57
20 5	JAMES, SUSAN M & JOHN D III 310 HENLEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 310 HENLEY AVE	107000 VT001 171300 08741 0 2 278300 437.50		1,720.02 3,396.88	1,763.15 1,763.15	0.00 8,643.20 8,643.20
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 493		1,676.87	0.00	6,966.33
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 504		1,763.15	0.00	5,203.18
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 551		1,763.15	0.00	3,440.03
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 575		1,720.02	0.00	1,720.01
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,720.01
20 8	DOWNING, EILEEN & ANNA M 318 HENLEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 318 HENLEY AVE	107000 95000 08741 0 2 202000 0.00		1,293.81 2,556.31	1,325.12 1,325.12	0.00 6,500.36 6,500.36
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 35074		1,262.50	0.00	5,237.86
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 708		1,325.12	0.00	3,912.74
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 788		1,325.12	0.00	2,587.62
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 814		1,293.81	0.00	1,293.81
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,293.81
20 11	KRAJEWSKI, JASON M & APRIL L 813 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 813 RADNOR AVE	112000 00672 272300 08741 0 2 384300 0.00		2,461.45 4,863.31	2,521.01 2,521.01	0.00 12,366.78 12,366.78
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		2,401.87	0.00	9,964.91
		07/02/21 21 3 J053 GRANT V/E		125.00-	0.00	9,839.91
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		2,396.01	0.00	7,443.90
		07/02/21 21 4 J053 GRANT V/E		125.00-	0.00	7,318.90
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		2,396.01	0.00	4,922.89
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		2,461.45	0.00	2,461.44
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,461.44
20 12	GARRABRANT, BRUCE & PATRICIA 818 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 818 HUNTINGTON AVE	112000 VT001 100800 08741 0 2 212800 437.50		1,300.49 2,567.98	1,333.47 1,333.47	0.00 6,535.41 6,535.41
		02/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 0002788120		19.27	0.00	6,516.14
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		359.48-	0.00	6,156.66
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 0011782365		888.75	0.00	5,267.91
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 0023195474		1,333.47	0.00	3,934.44
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 0036315984		1,333.47	8.30	2,600.97
		12/01/21 22 1 P050 CK 0036315984		0.29	0.00	2,600.68

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
20	12	GARRABRANT, BRUCE & PATRICIA	Continued			
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 000236234		1,300.20	0.00	1,300.48
		02/01/22 22 2 P050 CK 000236234		0.29	0.00	1,300.19
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,300.19
20	DUDECK, WILLIAM H JR & LAURA	112000				0.00
20	525 RIVERSIDE DR	53900		1,062.59	1,088.31	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,099.46	1,088.30	5,338.66
	822 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 165900 0.00				5,338.66
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 4550		1,036.87	0.00	4,301.79
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 4569		1,088.31	0.00	3,213.48
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 4586		1,088.30	0.00	2,125.18
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 4603		1,062.59	0.00	1,062.59
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,062.59
20	WICKES, DAVID J	107000				0.00
23	817 RADNOR AVE	116600		1,432.16	1,466.82	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,829.66	1,466.81	7,195.45
	817 RADNOR AVE	2 223600 0.00				7,195.45
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 0013723444		1,397.50	0.00	5,797.95
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 0024060537		1,466.82	0.00	4,331.13
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 0033784760		1,466.81	0.00	2,864.32
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 0003037934		1,432.16	0.00	1,432.16
		02/08/22 22 2 P050 CK 0003037934		34.65	0.00	1,397.51
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,397.51
20	LIMALDI, RALPH J & VALERIE	117000				0.00
28	830 HUNTINGTON AVE	00660 174200		1,865.14	1,910.27	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,685.13	1,910.27	9,370.81
	830 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 291200 0.00				9,370.81
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		319.03-	0.00	9,051.78
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 235261		1,500.97	0.00	7,550.81
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 439754		1,910.27	0.00	5,640.54
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 593411		1,910.27	0.00	3,730.27
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335622		1,865.14	0.00	1,865.13
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,865.13
20	SCHULTZ, WALTER J JR & LELA A	117000				0.00
29	829 RADNOR AVE	214500		2,123.26	2,174.64	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,195.13	2,174.64	10,667.67
	829 RADNOR AVE	2 331500 0.00				10,667.67
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		535.22-	0.00	10,132.45
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 7630		1,536.65	0.00	8,595.80
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 7665		2,174.64	0.00	6,421.16
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 7795		2,174.64	0.00	4,246.52
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 7829		2,123.26	0.00	2,123.26
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,123.26

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
20 36	MASUR, MARK P & ELAINE J 307 CEDAR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 836 HUNTINGTON AVE	87000 147200 08741 0 2 234200	0.00	1,500.05 2,963.80	1,536.35 1,536.35	0.00 7,536.55 7,536.55
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 1640		1,463.75	0.00	6,072.80
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 1673		1,536.35	0.00	4,536.45
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 1714		1,536.35	0.00	3,000.10
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1746		1,500.05	0.00	1,500.05
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,500.05
20 39	SMITH, CAROLYN A 839 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 839 RADNOR AVE	87000 57400 08741 0 2 144400	0.00	924.89 1,827.38	947.27 947.26	0.00 4,646.80 4,646.80
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		299.04-	0.00	4,347.76
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 6111		603.46	0.00	3,744.30
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 6139		947.27	0.00	2,797.03
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 6163		947.26	0.00	1,849.77
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 6187		924.89	0.00	924.88
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	924.88
20 42	MASUR, MARK P & ELAINE J 307 CEDAR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 307 CEDAR AVE	117000 120400 08741 0 2 237400	0.00	1,520.55 3,004.30	1,557.35 1,557.34	0.00 7,639.54 7,639.54
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 1639		1,483.75	0.00	6,155.79
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 1672		1,557.35	0.00	4,598.44
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 1713		1,557.34	0.00	3,041.10
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1745		1,520.55	0.00	1,520.55
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,520.55
20 46	SMITH, PATRICIA A 223 YETTMAN AVENUE STATEN ISLAND, NY 840 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 WD001 86100 10307 0 2 193100	437.50	1,174.31 2,318.67	1,204.24 1,204.23	0.00 5,901.45 5,901.45
		08/02/21 21 2 P050 CK 0021216020		1,137.76	23.14	4,763.69
		09/17/21 21 2 P050 CK 0042142805		6.61	0.06	4,757.08
		09/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 0042142805		1,185.80	11.77	3,571.28
		12/07/21 21 3 P050 CK 0059967978		18.44	0.32	3,552.84
		12/07/21 21 4 P050 CK 0059967978		1,203.41	9.37	2,349.43
		03/04/22 21 4 P050 CK 0077965136		0.82	0.02	2,348.61
		03/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 0077965136		1,174.31	8.61	1,174.30
		03/04/22 22 2 P050 CK 0077965136		6.24	0.00	1,168.06
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,168.06
21 1	HARTNETT, BARBARA ELLEN, ETALS 200 HENLEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 200 HENLEY AVE	108000 110900 08741 0 2 218900	0.00	1,402.06 2,770.17	1,435.99 1,435.98	0.00 7,044.20 7,044.20
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		373.98-	0.00	6,670.22

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
21	1	HARTNETT, BARBARA ELLEN, ETALS	Continued			
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 593		994.14	0.00	5,676.08
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 603		1,435.99	0.00	4,240.09
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 606		1,435.98	0.00	2,804.11
		01/11/22 22 1 P050 CK 613		1,402.06	0.00	1,402.05
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,402.05
21	2	GEIGER, MARK WILLIAM & BROWN, L V	108000			0.00
		218 HENLEY AVE	00672 247100	2,274.42	2,329.46	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0	4,493.78	2,329.45	11,427.11
		218 HENLEY AVE	2 355100 0.00			11,427.11
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		2,219.37	0.00	9,207.74
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		2,329.46	0.00	6,878.28
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		2,329.45	0.00	4,548.83
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		2,274.42	0.00	2,274.41
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,274.41
21	5	HOCKENJOS, CHAD A & JANNA M	108000			0.00
		807 LINCOLN AVE	131800	1,535.92	1,573.09	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0	3,034.67	1,573.09	7,716.77
		807 LINCOLN AVE	2 239800 0.00			7,716.77
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 141		1.00	0.00	7,715.77
		03/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 37036		1,497.75	0.00	6,218.02
		03/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 37036		1.00	0.00	6,217.02
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504648		1,572.09	0.00	4,644.93
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892983		1,573.09	0.00	3,071.84
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335615		1,535.92	0.00	1,535.92
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,535.92
21	6	POLHEMUS, WALLACE T JR & MEGAN E	108000			0.00
		808 RADNOR AVE	00660 265300	2,390.99	2,448.85	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0	4,724.11	2,448.85	12,012.80
		808 RADNOR AVE	2 373300 0.00			12,012.80
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		2,333.12	0.00	9,679.68
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		2,448.85	0.00	7,230.83
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		2,448.85	0.00	4,781.98
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		2,390.99	0.00	2,390.99
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,390.99
21	9	BIDWELL, SUZANNE M	108000			0.00
		61 HOSKINS RD	168500	1,770.99	1,813.84	
		BLOOMFIELD CT	06002 0	3,499.10	1,813.84	8,897.77
		809 LINCOLN AVE	2 276500 0.00			8,897.77
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 0302		1,728.12	0.00	7,169.65
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 1330		1,813.84	0.00	5,355.81
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 4526		1,813.84	0.00	3,541.97
		01/21/22 22 1 P050 CK 0315		1,770.99	0.00	1,770.98
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,770.98

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
21 10	STEARNS, DENISE 812 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 812 RADNOR AVE	108000 114400 08741 0 2 222400	0.00	1,424.48 2,814.47	1,458.95 1,458.94	0.00 7,156.84 7,156.84
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		191.12-	0.00	6,965.72
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 3694		1,198.88	0.00	5,766.84
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 3713		1,458.95	0.00	4,307.89
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 3728		1,458.94	0.00	2,848.95
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 3745		1,424.48	0.00	1,424.47
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,424.47
21 13	YANNAZZONE, LOUIS & LISA 815 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 815 LINCOLN AVE	108000 173400 08741 0 2 281400	0.00	1,802.37 3,561.12	1,845.99 1,845.98	0.00 9,055.46 9,055.46
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,758.75	0.00	7,296.71
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,845.99	0.00	5,450.72
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,845.98	0.00	3,604.74
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,802.37	0.00	1,802.37
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,802.37
21 14	MILLER, DENNIS A & SHERLYNN S 814 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 814 RADNOR AVE	85000 73600 08741 0 2 158600	0.00	1,015.84 2,007.08	1,040.42 1,040.41	0.00 5,103.75 5,103.75
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		336.44-	0.00	4,767.31
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		654.81	0.00	4,112.50
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		1,040.42	0.00	3,072.08
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		1,040.41	0.00	2,031.67
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		1,015.84	0.00	1,015.83
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,015.83
21 16	STEELMAN, H RAYMOND & VIRGINIA S 816 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 816 RADNOR AVE	85000 74900 08741 0 2 159900	0.00	1,024.16 2,023.53	1,048.95 1,048.94	0.00 5,145.58 5,145.58
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 4604		999.37	0.00	4,146.21
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 4619		1,048.95	0.00	3,097.26
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 4489		1,048.94	0.00	2,048.32
		01/21/22 22 1 P050 CK 4520		1,024.16	0.00	1,024.16
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,024.16
21 17	MCKENNA, MICHAEL & HILL, AMANDA 200 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 817 LINCOLN AVE	85000 87300 08741 0 2 172300	0.00	1,103.59 2,180.45	1,130.29 1,130.29	0.00 5,544.62 5,544.62
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		1,076.87	0.00	4,467.75
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,130.29	0.00	3,337.46
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,130.29	0.00	2,207.17
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,103.59	0.00	1,103.58

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
21	17	MCKENNA, MICHAEL & HILL, AMANDA	Continued			
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,103.58
21	HANCOCK, GARY & JENNIFER	108000				0.00
18	820 RADNOR AVE	00672 101200		1,339.93	1,372.35	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,647.42	1,372.35	6,732.05
	820 RADNOR AVE	2 209200	0.00			6,732.05
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,307.50	0.00	5,424.55
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,372.35	0.00	4,052.20
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,372.35	0.00	2,679.85
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,339.93	0.00	1,339.92
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,339.92
21	LOPEZ, MONICA M	85000				0.00
19	819 LINCOLN AVE	53800		889.02	910.53	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		1,756.51	910.53	4,466.59
	819 LINCOLN AVE	2 138800	0.00			4,466.59
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 187		867.50	0.00	3,599.09
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 190		910.53	0.00	2,688.56
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 194		910.53	0.00	1,778.03
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 196		889.02	0.00	889.01
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	889.01
21	FULLAWAY, GARY & MAUREEN	112000				0.00
21	825 LINCOLN AVE	00660 64300		1,129.21	1,219.03	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,168.57	1,219.03	5,735.84
	825 LINCOLN AVE	2 176300	0.00			5,735.84
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		258.12-	0.00	5,477.72
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		781.25	0.00	4,696.47
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,219.03	0.00	3,477.44
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,219.03	0.00	2,258.41
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,129.21	0.00	1,129.20
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,129.20
21	DEBOCK, LANCE & BEVERLY	112000				0.00
22	826 RADNOR AVE	96400		1,334.81	1,367.11	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,637.30	1,367.10	6,706.32
	826 RADNOR AVE	2 208400	0.00			6,706.32
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,302.50	0.00	5,403.82
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,367.11	0.00	4,036.71
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		1,367.10	0.00	2,669.61
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		1,334.81	0.00	1,334.80
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,334.80
21	BRADY, CAROLYN	108000				0.00
27	205 CEDAR AVE	00660 123300		1,481.48	1,517.33	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,927.10	1,517.33	7,443.24
	205 CEDAR AVE	2 231300	0.00			7,443.24
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		384.54-	0.00	7,058.70
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,061.08	0.00	5,997.62

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr	Deductions Deduct Amount Code Description	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
21	27	BRADY, CAROLYN	Continued			
		08/11/21 21	3 P050 CK 962504666	1,517.33	0.00	4,480.29
		11/09/21 21	4 P050 CK 962892999	1,517.33	0.00	2,962.96
		02/09/22 22	1 P050 CK 963335632	1,481.48	0.00	1,481.48
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,481.48
21	GIANNELLA, MICHAEL	108000				0.00
28	830 RADNOR AVE	103400		1,354.02	1,386.79	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,675.27	1,386.78	6,802.86
	830 RADNOR AVE	2 211400	0.00			6,802.86
		05/03/21 21	2 P050 CK 962326672	1,321.25	0.00	5,481.61
		07/27/21 21	3 P050 CK 2717548306	1,386.79	0.00	4,094.82
		10/26/21 21	4 P050 CK 2754874552	1,386.78	0.00	2,708.04
		01/31/22 22	1 P050 CK 2798939791	1,354.02	0.00	1,354.02
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,354.02
22	ROKSVAAG, GEORGE & DOREEN	238000				0.00
1	801 RIVERSIDE DR	176700		2,656.16	2,720.43	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		5,248.02	2,720.43	13,345.04
	801 RIVERSIDE DR	2 414700	0.00			13,345.04
		05/03/21 21	2 P050 CK 962326673	2,591.87	0.00	10,753.17
		08/11/21 21	3 P050 CK 962504669	2,720.43	0.00	8,032.74
		11/09/21 21	4 P050 CK 962893003	2,720.43	0.00	5,312.31
		02/09/22 22	1 P050 CK 963335635	2,656.16	0.00	2,656.15
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,656.15
22	LOMBARD, EDWARD & BARBARA	93900 SC001				0.00
3	800 LINCOLN AVE	208800		1,876.30	1,923.21	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,705.66	1,923.21	9,428.38
	800 LINCOLN AVE	2 302700	437.50			9,428.38
		03/25/21 21	2 J087 Homestead Credi	492.47-	0.00	8,935.91
		04/27/21 21	2 P050 CK 5593	1,336.90	0.00	7,599.01
		07/29/21 21	3 P050 CK 5614	1,923.21	0.00	5,675.80
		10/21/21 21	4 P050 CK 5632	1,923.21	0.00	3,752.59
		01/25/22 22	1 P050 CK 5653	1,876.30	0.00	1,876.29
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,876.29
22	VISICARO, RONALD J & RITA	187200				0.00
5	9 BURNS DR	84100		1,737.68	1,779.73	
	BAYVILLE NJ	08721 0		3,433.30	1,779.73	8,730.44
	805 RIVERSIDE DR	2 271300	0.00			8,730.44
		02/16/21 21	2 P050 CK 1858	2.28	0.00	8,728.16
		05/17/21 21	2 P050 CK 785	1,693.34	6.88	7,034.82
		11/01/21 21	3 P050 CK 803	1,779.73	41.64	5,255.09
		12/14/21 21	4 P050 CK 805	1,779.73	19.87	3,475.36
		12/14/21 22	1 P050 CK 805	0.95	0.00	3,474.41
		02/09/22 22	1 P050 CK 815	1,736.73	0.00	1,737.68
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,737.68

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
22 6.01	CUNEO, LAWRENCE W & KIMBERLY H 811 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 811 RIVERSIDE DR	252700 00660 311700 08741 0 2 564400	0.00	3,614.99 7,142.48	3,702.47 3,702.46	0.00 18,162.40 18,162.40
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326652		3,527.50	0.00	14,634.90
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504647		3,702.47	0.00	10,932.43
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892982		3,702.46	0.00	7,229.97
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335614		3,614.99	0.00	3,614.98
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,614.98
22 8.01	RUSSELL, WILLIAM G III & KYLE E 810 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 810 LINCOLN AVE	108000 173600 08741 0 2 281600	0.00	1,803.65 3,563.65	1,847.30 1,847.29	0.00 9,061.89 9,061.89
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		489.29-	0.00	8,572.60
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 6009		1,270.71	0.00	7,301.89
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 6041		1,847.30	0.00	5,454.59
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 6074		1,847.29	8.62	3,607.30
		11/19/21 22 1 P050 CK 6074		6.09	0.00	3,601.21
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 6094		1,797.56	0.00	1,803.65
		01/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 6094		6.09	0.00	1,797.56
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,797.56
22 11	REID, PAUL & SETON 817 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 817 RIVERSIDE DR	258800 105000 08741 0 2 363800	0.00	2,330.14 4,603.89	2,386.53 2,386.53	0.00 11,707.09 11,707.09
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 210		2,273.75	0.00	9,433.34
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 316		2,386.53	0.00	7,046.81
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 372		2,386.53	0.00	4,660.28
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 533		2,330.14	0.00	2,330.14
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,330.14
22 12	BRETHWAITE, S H JR 812 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 812 LINCOLN AVE	85000 SC001 96300 VT001 08741 0 2 181300 875.00	0.00	1,036.23 2,044.35	1,064.33 1,064.33	0.00 5,209.24 5,209.24
		02/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 7046		0.01	0.00	5,209.23
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 7070		1,008.11	0.00	4,201.12
		04/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 7070		0.01	0.00	4,201.11
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7098		1,064.32	0.00	3,136.79
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7115		1,064.33	0.00	2,072.46
		02/11/22 22 1 P050 CK 7158		1,033.93	2.30	1,038.53
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 7162		2.30	0.01	1,036.23
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,036.23

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
22 14	CARVALHO, THOMAS & WENDY 814 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 814 LINCOLN AVE	108600 00660 340500 08741 0 2 449100	0.00	2,876.49 5,683.35	2,946.10 2,946.09	0.00 14,452.03 14,452.03
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		2,806.87	0.00	11,645.16
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		2,946.10	0.00	8,699.06
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		2,946.09	0.00	5,752.97
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		2,876.49	0.00	2,876.48
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,876.48
22 17	MCCALL, HARRY A & DEBORAH A 819 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 819 RIVERSIDE DR	187200 99200 08741 0 2 286400	0.00	1,834.40 3,624.39	1,878.79 1,878.78	0.00 9,216.36 9,216.36
		05/17/21 21 2 P050 CK 729		1,790.00	0.00	7,426.36
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 655		1,878.79	0.00	5,547.57
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 126		1,878.78	0.00	3,668.79
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 129		1,834.40	0.00	1,834.39
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,834.39
22 19	DEBLASIO, PATRICK G III & DAWN M 13500 SW 55TH STREET SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL 821 RIVERSIDE DR	238000 00660 328800 33330 0 2 566800	0.00	3,630.36 7,172.85	3,718.21 3,718.21	0.00 18,239.63 18,239.63
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 401		3,542.50	0.00	14,697.13
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 434		2,479.00	0.00	12,218.13
		08/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 446		1,239.21	7.16	10,978.92
		08/27/21 21 4 P050 CK 446		2.75	0.00	10,976.17
		09/30/21 21 4 P050 CK 42106		3,715.46	0.00	7,260.71
		12/28/21 22 1 P050 CK 5007676726		3,630.36	0.00	3,630.35
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,630.35
22 20	ABATEMARCO, ROBERT & JACQUELINE 820 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 820 LINCOLN AVE	86000 00672 72100 08741 0 2 158100	0.00	1,012.63 2,000.75	1,037.14 1,037.13	0.00 5,087.65 5,087.65
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 9330		988.12	0.00	4,099.53
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 9389		1,037.14	0.00	3,062.39
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 9442		1,037.13	0.00	2,025.26
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 9519		1,012.63	0.00	1,012.63
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,012.63
22 22	DEL BUONO, CATHERINE 824 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 824 LINCOLN AVE	118300 00672 70400 08741 0 2 188700	0.00	1,208.63 2,387.99	1,237.87 1,237.87	0.00 6,072.36 6,072.36
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		336.44-	0.00	5,735.92
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		842.93	0.00	4,892.99
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		1,237.87	0.00	3,655.12
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7038238203		1,237.87	0.00	2,417.25

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
22	22	DEL BUONO, CATHERINE	Continued			
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 7038417009		1,208.63	0.00	1,208.62
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,208.62
22	PERLBERG, LARRY J. & LAURA J.	235400				0.00
25	829 RIVERSIDE DRIVE	00660 309400		3,489.45	3,573.89	
	PINE BEACH, NJ	08741 0		6,894.44	3,573.89	17,531.67
	829 RIVERSIDE DR	2 544800 0.00				17,531.67
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 6216		3,405.00	0.00	14,126.67
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 6237		3,573.89	0.00	10,552.78
		09/28/21 21 4 P050 CK 8102		3,573.89	0.00	6,978.89
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		3,489.45	0.00	3,489.44
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	3,489.44
22	MC GEE, DANIEL B & LORI	85000				0.00
28	PO BOX 432	52100		878.13	899.38	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		1,734.99	899.37	4,411.87
	828 LINCOLN AVE	2 137100 0.00				4,411.87
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 6597		856.87	0.00	3,555.00
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 6658		899.38	0.00	2,655.62
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 6715		899.37	0.00	1,756.25
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 6781		878.13	0.00	878.12
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	878.12
23	GEVER, KERI & BUTTARO, JOHN	208600				0.00
1.01	701 RIVERSIDE DR	207900		2,667.69	2,732.24	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,533.93	2,732.24	12,666.10
	701 RIVERSIDE DR	2 416500 0.00				12,666.10
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		736.87	0.00	13,402.97
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 416		2,603.12	0.00	10,799.85
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 168		2,732.24	0.00	8,067.61
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 176		2,732.24	0.00	5,335.37
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 185		2,667.69	0.00	2,667.68
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,667.68
23	ABATEMARCO, MATTHEW R & BRIDGET C	231700				0.00
1.02	707 RIVERSIDE DR	325200		3,566.95	3,653.27	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		7,047.56	3,653.26	17,921.04
	707 RIVERSIDE DR	2 556900 0.00				17,921.04
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326687		3,480.62	0.00	14,440.42
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504682		3,653.27	0.00	10,787.15
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		3,653.26	0.00	7,133.89
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		3,566.95	0.00	3,566.94
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	3,566.94
23	WASHINGTON, SUSAN F	227400				0.00
5	709 RIVERSIDE DR	132200		2,303.24	2,358.98	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,550.74	2,358.97	11,571.93
	709 RIVERSIDE DR	2 359600 0.00				11,571.93
		02/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 313		0.74	0.00	11,571.19

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
23	5	WASHINGTON, SUSAN F	Continued			
		06/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 321		2,246.76	18.38	9,324.43
		06/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 321		2.82	0.00	9,321.61
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 329		2,356.16	0.00	6,965.45
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 342		2,358.97	17.55	4,606.48
		12/01/21 22 1 P050 CK 342		4.58	0.00	4,601.90
		02/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 355		2,298.66	15.39	2,303.24
		02/22/22 22 2 P050 CK 355		6.59	0.00	2,296.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,296.65
23		MORAN, COLLEEN L	233500			0.00
7		713 RIVERSIDE DR	157000	2,501.16	2,561.68	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0	4,941.77	2,561.68	12,566.29
		713 RIVERSIDE DR	2 390500 0.00			12,566.29
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326679		2,440.62	0.00	10,125.67
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504675		2,561.68	0.00	7,563.99
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893009		2,561.68	0.00	5,002.31
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335641		2,501.16	0.00	2,501.15
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,501.15
23		MCLEAVEY, DANIEL & CYNTHIA	186600			0.00
9		22 COPPERFIELD RD	00672 88500	1,762.02	1,804.66	
		SCOTCH PLAINS NJ	07076 0	3,481.38	1,804.65	8,852.71
		715 RIVERSIDE DR	2 275100 0.00			8,852.71
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		1,719.37	0.00	7,133.34
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		1,804.66	0.00	5,328.68
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7038238203		1,804.65	0.00	3,524.03
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 7038417009		1,762.02	0.00	1,762.01
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,762.01
23		SMITH, WILLIAM F & JENNIFER	266400			0.00
11		721 RIVERSIDE DR	00660 409300	4,327.86	4,432.59	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0	8,550.98	4,432.59	21,744.02
		721 RIVERSIDE DR	2 675700 0.00			21,744.02
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326680		4,223.12	0.00	17,520.90
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504676		4,432.59	0.00	13,088.31
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893010		4,432.59	0.00	8,655.72
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335642		4,327.86	0.00	4,327.86
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,327.86
23		BATEMAN FAMILY TRUST	190500			0.00
14		1976 LANCASHIRE DRIVE	86500	1,774.19	1,817.12	
		POTOMAC MD	20854 0	3,505.43	1,817.12	8,913.86
		725 RIVERSIDE DR	2 277000 0.00			8,913.86
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 829		1,731.25	0.00	7,182.61
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 337		1,817.12	0.00	5,365.49
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		254.48	0.00	5,619.97
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 326		1,817.12	0.00	3,802.85
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 1111		254.48	0.00	3,548.37
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		190.87	0.00	3,739.24

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
23	14	BATEMAN FAMILY TRUST	Continued			
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 1114		1,965.06	0.00	1,774.18
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		190.87	0.00	1,965.05
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,965.05
23 15	ANEN, LEONARD R & KATHLEEN R B 729 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 729 RIVERSIDE DR	191100 00672 340000 08741 0 2 531100	0.00	3,401.70 6,721.06	3,484.02 3,484.01	0.00 17,090.79 17,090.79
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		3,319.37	0.00	13,771.42
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		3,484.02	0.00	10,287.40
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		3,484.01	0.00	6,803.39
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		3,401.70	0.00	3,401.69
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,401.69
24 1	DICICCO, DANIEL & JILIAN 204 MIDLAND AVENUE PINE BEACH NJ 204 MIDLAND AVE	112000 97600 08741 0 2 209600	0.00	1,342.49 2,652.49	1,374.98 1,374.97	0.00 6,744.93 6,744.93
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 1283		1,310.00	0.00	5,434.93
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 7050247		1,374.98	0.00	4,059.95
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892997		1,374.97	0.00	2,684.98
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335630		1,342.49	0.00	1,342.49
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,342.49
24 2	D'ANGOLA, IDA 704 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 704 RADNOR AVE	106400 214600 08741 0 2 321000	0.00	2,056.01 4,062.25	2,105.76 2,105.76	0.00 10,329.78 10,329.78
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		533.05-	0.00	9,796.73
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 586		1,473.20	0.00	8,323.53
		07/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 590		2,006.25	0.00	6,317.28
		11/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 1213		99.51	1.99	6,217.77
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 1213		2,004.26	0.00	4,213.51
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 1212		101.50	0.00	4,112.01
		11/01/21 22 1 P050 CK 1212		99.96	0.00	4,012.05
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 598		1,956.05	0.00	2,056.00
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,056.00
24 6	QUINN, RICHARD T & NANCY M 710 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 710 RADNOR AVE	112000 153400 08741 0 2 265400	0.00	1,699.89 3,358.64	1,741.03 1,741.02	0.00 8,540.58 8,540.58
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		355.71-	0.00	8,184.87
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 234		1,303.04	0.00	6,881.83
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 240		1,741.03	0.00	5,140.80
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 244		1,741.02	0.00	3,399.78
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 249		1,699.89	0.00	1,699.89
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,699.89

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
24 12	WOLFSON, LILLIAN H & VANESSA M D 712 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 712 RADNOR AVE	85000 60500 08741 0 2 145500	0.00	931.93 1,841.30	954.48 954.48	0.00 4,682.19 4,682.19
		01/08/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995006		40.28	0.00	4,641.91
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995539		869.09	0.00	3,772.82
		04/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995539		40.28	0.00	3,732.54
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995568		914.20	0.00	2,818.34
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		107.60	0.00	2,925.94
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995593		954.48	0.00	1,971.46
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995596		107.60	0.00	1,863.86
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		26.90	0.00	1,890.76
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000995627		958.83	0.00	931.93
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		26.90	0.00	958.83
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	958.83
24 14	MORASSE, CATHRYN T 2402 AGINCOURT RD TOMS RIVER NJ 714 RADNOR AVE	108000 94500 08755 0 2 202500	0.00	1,297.02 2,562.63	1,328.40 1,328.40	0.00 6,516.45 6,516.45
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 602		7.86	0.00	6,508.59
		05/11/21 21 2 P050 CK 605		1,257.76	2.80	5,250.83
		05/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 605		15.06	0.00	5,235.77
		11/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 613		1,313.34	26.85	3,922.43
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 613		1,328.40	0.00	2,594.03
		11/03/21 22 1 P050 CK 613		15.21	0.00	2,578.82
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 617		1,281.81	0.00	1,297.01
		02/09/22 22 2 P050 CK 617		25.29	0.00	1,271.72
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,271.72
24 15	MORALS, AGOSTINHO J & PAVERO, L M 715 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 715 LINCOLN AVE	116000 341400 08741 0 2 457400	0.00	2,929.65 5,696.52	3,000.55 3,000.54	0.00 14,627.26 14,627.26
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		91.87	0.00	14,719.13
		02/26/21 21 2 P050 CK 322		0.02	0.00	14,719.11
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 68320954		2,858.72	0.00	11,860.39
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		3,000.55	0.00	8,859.84
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		3,000.54	0.00	5,859.30
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		2,929.65	0.00	2,929.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,929.65
24 18	DAVIES, TRACY L 718 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 718 RADNOR AVE	85000 104500 00660 0 08741 0 2 189500	0.00	1,213.75 2,398.12	1,243.12 1,243.12	0.00 6,098.11 6,098.11
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,184.37	0.00	4,913.74
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,243.12	0.00	3,670.62
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,243.12	0.00	2,427.50
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,213.75	0.00	1,213.75

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
24	18	DAVIES, TRACY L	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,213.75
24	FACKENTHAL, JOHN & JODI	108000				0.00
19	719 LINCOLN AVE	00660 106100		1,371.31	1,404.50	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,709.43	1,404.49	6,889.73
	719 LINCOLN AVE	2 214100 0.00				6,889.73
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		1,338.12	0.00	5,551.61
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,404.50	0.00	4,147.11
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,404.49	0.00	2,742.62
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,371.31	0.00	1,371.31
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,371.31
24	PIERSON, JAY F & PATSY A	91000				0.00
20.01	720 RADNOR AVE	00660 152600		1,560.26	1,598.02	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,082.76	1,598.01	7,839.05
	720 RADNOR AVE	2 243600 0.00				7,839.05
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,522.50	0.00	6,316.55
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,598.02	0.00	4,718.53
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,598.01	0.00	3,120.52
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,560.26	0.00	1,560.26
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,560.26
24	STINE, CAROL A	108000				0.00
23	723 LINCOLN AVE	124600		1,489.81	1,525.86	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,943.55	1,525.85	7,485.07
	723 LINCOLN AVE	2 232600 0.00				7,485.07
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 1172		1,453.75	0.00	6,031.32
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 1194		1,525.86	0.00	4,505.46
		09/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 1203		1,525.85	0.00	2,979.61
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 1097		1,489.81	0.00	1,489.80
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,489.80
24	KUBILEWICZ, JOHN & JOY	88000				0.00
24.02	724 RADNOR AVE	188100		1,768.42	1,811.22	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,494.04	1,811.21	8,884.89
	724 RADNOR AVE	2 276100 0.00				8,884.89
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 0001606293		1,725.62	0.00	7,159.27
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 0019734247		1,811.22	0.00	5,348.05
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 1099		1,811.21	0.00	3,536.84
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 1106		1,768.42	0.00	1,768.42
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,768.42
24	KAMIENSKI, KEVIN & JOAN	95900				0.00
26.01	219 HENLEY AVE	00660 106700		1,297.66	1,329.06	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,563.90	1,329.05	6,519.67
	219 HENLEY AVE	2 202600 0.00				6,519.67
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		368.77-	0.00	6,150.90
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 235115		897.48	0.00	5,253.42
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504647		1,329.06	0.00	3,924.36

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
24	26.01	KAMIENSKI, KEVIN & JOAN	Continued			
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892982		1,329.05	0.00	2,595.31
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335614		1,297.66	0.00	1,297.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,297.65
24	ANEN, LEONARD & KATHLEEN B	105000				0.00
27	211 HENLEY AVE	00672 104700		1,343.13	1,375.63	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,653.75	1,375.63	6,748.14
	211 HENLEY AVE	2 209700 0.00				6,748.14
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,310.62	0.00	5,437.52
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,375.63	0.00	4,061.89
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		1,375.63	0.00	2,686.26
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		1,343.13	0.00	1,343.13
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,343.13
24	WILBUR, DRU & MEADOW, SANDRA	85900				0.00
28.02	217 HENLEY AVE	00672 112900		1,273.32	1,304.13	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,515.81	1,304.13	6,397.39
	217 HENLEY AVE	2 198800 0.00				6,397.39
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,242.50	0.00	5,154.89
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,304.13	0.00	3,850.76
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,304.13	0.00	2,546.63
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,273.32	0.00	1,273.31
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,273.31
25	MACE, JACQUELYN A	132000				0.00
1	126 EAST HARMONY ROAD	115400		1,584.60	1,622.95	
	WEST GROVE PA	19390 0		3,130.85	1,622.94	7,961.34
	316 MIDLAND AVE	2 247400 0.00				7,961.34
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 3775		1,546.25	0.00	6,415.09
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 3769		1,622.95	0.00	4,792.14
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 3771		1,622.94	0.00	3,169.20
		01/19/22 22 1 P050 CK 3793		1,584.60	0.00	1,584.60
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,584.60
25	NULLE, WILLIAM & PATRICIA	87000 VT001				0.00
9	320 MIDLAND AVE	00660 115300		1,233.24	1,264.59	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,435.10	1,264.59	6,197.52
	320 MIDLAND AVE	2 202300 437.50				6,197.52
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		351.28-	0.00	5,846.24
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		850.59	0.00	4,995.65
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,264.59	0.00	3,731.06
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,264.59	0.00	2,466.47
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,233.24	0.00	1,233.23
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,233.23

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
25 11	FORESTIERI, J & M & SORIANO, SA JR & J 713 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 713 RADNOR AVE	117000 139200 08741 0 2 256200	0.00	1,640.96 3,242.21	1,680.67 1,680.67	0.00 8,244.51
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		1,601.25	0.00	6,643.26
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,680.67	0.00	4,962.59
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,680.67	0.00	3,281.92
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,640.96	0.00	1,640.96
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,640.96
25 12	VIGGIANO, RUSSELL & NINOSKA C 710 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 710 HUNTINGTON AVE	111000 156000 08741 0 2 267000	0.00	1,710.14 3,378.88	1,751.52 1,751.52	0.00 8,592.06
		02/02/21 21 2 P050 CK 658		0.44	0.00	8,591.62
		06/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 698		1,668.31	13.36	6,923.31
		10/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 918		1,740.50	27.55	5,182.81
		02/01/22 21 3 P050 CK 672		11.02	0.60	5,171.79
		02/01/22 21 4 P050 CK 672		1,751.52	78.82	3,420.27
		Per Diem Interest:			25.42	3,445.69
25 18.01	O'HARA, JOHN T III & MARGARET A 716 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 716 HUNTINGTON AVE	108000 176700 08741 0 2 284700	0.00	1,823.51 3,602.87	1,867.63 1,867.63	0.00 9,161.64
		07/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 162		1,779.37	31.22	7,382.27
		09/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 163		1,867.63	23.79	5,514.64
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 169		1,867.63	0.00	3,647.01
		03/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 177		1,823.51	17.82	1,823.50
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,823.50
25 21	CULLEN, SCOTT & MAIJA 715 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 715 RADNOR AVE	107000 115400 00660 0 08741 0 2 222400	0.00	1,424.48 2,814.47	1,458.95 1,458.94	0.00 7,156.84
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,390.00	0.00	5,766.84
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,458.95	0.00	4,307.89
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,458.94	0.00	2,848.95
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,424.48	0.00	1,424.47
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,424.47
25 26	PARSHALL, ANDREW M & MELISSA L 728 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 728 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 91000 00660 0 08741 0 2 198000	0.00	1,268.19 2,505.69	1,298.88 1,298.88	0.00 6,371.64
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,237.50	0.00	5,134.14
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,298.88	0.00	3,835.26
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892981		1,298.88	0.00	2,536.38
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335613		1,268.19	0.00	1,268.19
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,268.19

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
25 29	MURAWSKI, DAVID H & VALERIA 729 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 729 RADNOR AVE	107000 00660 113300 08741 0 2 220300	0.00	1,411.03 2,787.89	1,445.17 1,445.17	0.00 7,089.26 7,089.26
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326681		1,376.87	0.00	5,712.39
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 30721		1,445.17	0.00	4,267.22
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 025367		1,445.17	0.00	2,822.05
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,411.03	0.00	1,411.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,411.02
25 32	VENTURINI, JOHN F. & QASIM, J N V 732 HUNTINGTON AVENUE PINE BEACH, NJ 732 HUNTINGTON AVE	112000 84300 08741 0 2 196300	0.00	1,257.31 2,484.17	1,287.73 1,287.73	0.00 6,316.94 6,316.94
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 216		1,226.87	0.00	5,090.07
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 222		1,287.73	0.00	3,802.34
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 215974		1,287.73	4.01	2,514.61
		11/16/21 22 1 P050 CK 215974		2.00	0.00	2,512.61
		03/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 117		1,255.31	8.37	1,257.30
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,257.30
25 33	HOULIHAN, SHANE & ALLISON 1767 TODD RD TOMS RIVER NJ 735 RADNOR AVE	107000 48200 08755 0 2 155200	0.00	994.06 1,964.05	1,018.11 1,018.11	0.00 4,994.33 4,994.33
		02/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000998147		0.06	0.00	4,994.27
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000998271		969.94	0.00	4,024.33
		05/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000998271		0.06	0.00	4,024.27
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000998363		1,018.05	0.00	3,006.22
		08/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000998363		0.06	0.00	3,006.16
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000998468		1,018.05	0.00	1,988.11
		11/03/21 22 1 P050 CK 0000998468		0.06	0.00	1,988.05
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000998539		994.00	0.00	994.05
		02/08/22 22 2 P050 CK 0000998539		0.06	0.00	993.99
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	993.99
25 39	RYAN, GUY 303 HENLEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 303 HENLEY AVE	107000 133200 08741 0 2 240200	0.00	1,538.48 3,039.73	1,575.71 1,575.71	0.00 7,729.63 7,729.63
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 537		1,501.25	0.00	6,228.38
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 577		1,575.71	0.00	4,652.67
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 584		1,575.71	0.00	3,076.96
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 593		1,538.48	0.00	1,538.48
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,538.48

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
25 42	D'AGOSTO, CHRISTOPHER & REAMY, N. 309 HENLEY AVENUE PINE BEACH, NJ 309 HENLEY AVE	87000 93800 08741 0 2 180800	0.00	1,158.03 2,288.02	1,186.05 1,186.05	0.00 5,818.15 5,818.15
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326675		1,130.00	0.00	4,688.15
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504671		1,186.05	0.00	3,502.10
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893005		1,186.05	0.00	2,316.05
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 2660		1,158.03	0.00	1,158.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,158.02
25 44	SCHAEFFER, JAMES J & VERNER, MARY L 740 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 740 HUNTINGTON AVE	117000 103300 08741 0 2 220300	0.00	1,411.03 2,787.89	1,445.17 1,445.17	0.00 7,089.26 7,089.26
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 0908		1,376.87	0.00	5,712.39
		08/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 0920		1,445.17	0.00	4,267.22
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0929		1,445.17	0.00	2,822.05
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 0939		1,411.03	0.00	1,411.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,411.02
26 1	LAING, LINDA H 243 FERNWOOD AVE BAYVILLE NJ 402 MIDLAND AVE	112000 105800 08721 0 2 217800	0.00	1,395.01 2,756.26	1,428.77 1,428.77	0.00 7,008.81 7,008.81
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995120		1,361.25	0.00	5,647.56
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995123		1,428.77	0.00	4,218.79
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995127		1,428.77	0.00	2,790.02
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000995130		1,395.01	0.00	1,395.01
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,395.01
26 4	YUHASZ, JOSEPH 414 MIDLAND AVE PINE BEACH NJ 414 MIDLAND AVE	112000 93900 08741 0 2 205900	0.00	1,318.79 2,605.66	1,350.71 1,350.70	0.00 6,625.86 6,625.86
		02/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 6208		900.00	0.00	5,725.86
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		221.34-	0.00	5,504.52
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 6273		165.53	0.00	5,338.99
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 6349		1,350.71	0.00	3,988.28
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 6422		1,350.70	0.00	2,637.58
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 6523		1,318.79	0.00	1,318.79
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,318.79
26 8	CARPENTER, WILLIAM F & JUDITH 700 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 700 PROSPECT AVE	96300 116200 08741 0 2 212500	0.00	1,361.07 2,689.18	1,394.00 1,394.00	0.00 6,838.25 6,838.25
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		362.32-	0.00	6,475.93
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 5658		965.80	0.00	5,510.13
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 5676		1,394.00	0.00	4,116.13
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 5684		1,394.00	0.00	2,722.13

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
26	8	CARPENTER, WILLIAM F & JUDITH	Continued			
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 5697		1,361.07	0.00	1,361.06
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,361.06
26	MELONEY, SEAN P	78300				0.00
12	714 PROSPECT AVE	00660 103200		1,162.51	1,190.64	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,296.88	1,190.64	5,840.67
	714 PROSPECT AVE	2 181500 0.00				5,840.67
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,134.37	0.00	4,706.30
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,190.64	0.00	3,515.66
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,190.64	0.00	2,325.02
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,162.51	0.00	1,162.51
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,162.51
26	DANYO, EUGENE T & DOREEN	117000				0.00
13	719 HUNTINGTON AVE	00660 258600		2,405.72	2,463.94	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,753.22	2,463.93	12,086.81
	719 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 375600 0.00				12,086.81
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		2,347.50	0.00	9,739.31
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504679		2,463.94	0.00	7,275.37
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893013		2,463.93	0.00	4,811.44
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335645		2,405.72	0.00	2,405.72
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,405.72
26	ANGELL, THOMAS J & NAZZARO, ALLISON	78300				0.00
16	716 PROSPECT AVE	53800		846.10	866.58	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		1,671.72	866.57	4,250.97
	716 PROSPECT AVE	2 132100 0.00				4,250.97
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 2861		0.55	0.00	4,250.42
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		158.52-	0.00	4,091.90
		05/21/21 21 2 P050 CK 2909		666.55	2.96	3,425.35
		05/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 2909		1.48	0.00	3,423.87
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 2935		865.10	0.00	2,558.77
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 962895593		866.57	0.00	1,692.20
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 980065386		846.10	0.00	846.10
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	846.10
26	PALUK, WILLIAM & SIMSEN, MARY	96300				0.00
20	720 PROSPECT AVE	101000		1,263.71	1,294.29	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,496.83	1,294.29	6,349.12
	720 PROSPECT AVE	2 197300 0.00				6,349.12
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 103		1,233.12	0.00	5,116.00
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 3933		1,294.29	0.00	3,821.71
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 3955		1,294.29	0.00	2,527.42
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 3975		1,263.71	0.00	1,263.71
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,263.71

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
26 23	FAUGL, VIRGINIA A 4 WAVERLY COURT APT. A LANDSALE, PA 727 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 41100 19446 0 2 148100	0.00	948.58 1,874.20	971.54 971.53	0.00 4,765.85 4,765.85
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 5606		925.62	0.00	3,840.23
		05/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 5606		0.05	0.00	3,840.18
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 5641		971.49	0.00	2,868.69
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 5716		971.53	0.00	1,897.16
		Per Diem Interest:			12.23	1,909.39
26 26	DZIUBEK, AMANDA KATHERINE 730 PROSPECT AVENUE PINE BEACH, NJ 730 PROSPECT AVE	100800 00660 95700 08741 0 2 196500	0.00	1,258.59 2,486.70	1,289.04 1,289.04	0.00 6,323.37 6,323.37
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,228.12	0.00	5,095.25
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,289.04	0.00	3,806.21
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 0102		1,289.04	0.00	2,517.17
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335634		1,258.59	0.00	1,258.58
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,258.58
26 29	EWING, EILEEN T 520 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 735 HUNTINGTON AVE	117000 0 08741 0 1 117000	0.00	749.39 1,480.63	767.52 767.52	0.00 3,765.06 3,765.06
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 3113		731.25	0.00	3,033.81
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 3177		767.52	0.00	2,266.29
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 3213		767.52	0.00	1,498.77
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 3255		749.39	0.00	749.38
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	749.38
26 34	NOTTE, DONNA MARIE 736 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 736 PROSPECT AVE	96300 82000 08741 0 2 178300	0.00	1,142.02 2,256.38	1,169.65 1,169.65	0.00 5,737.70 5,737.70
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		292.40-	0.00	5,445.30
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 4090		821.97	0.00	4,623.33
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 4097		1,169.65	0.00	3,453.68
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 4102		1,169.65	0.00	2,284.03
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 4105		1,142.02	0.00	1,142.01
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,142.01
26 39	SAYERS, CARRIE L 401 HENLEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 401 HENLEY AVE	87000 00660 169200 08741 0 2 256200	0.00	1,640.96 2,754.71	1,680.67 1,680.67	0.00 7,757.01 7,757.01
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		487.50	0.00	8,244.51
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,601.25	0.00	6,643.26
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 925494		1,680.67	0.00	4,962.59
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		81.98	0.00	5,044.57
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893010		1,680.67	0.00	3,363.90

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
26	39	SAYERS, CARRIE L	Continued			
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 410973146		81.98	0.00	3,281.92
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		61.49	0.00	3,343.41
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335642		1,702.45	0.00	1,640.96
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		61.49	0.00	1,702.45
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,702.45
26	INGENITO, ROBERT J & JANE R	112000 VT001				0.00
43	411 HENLEY AVE	110600		1,363.26	1,397.76	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,692.00	1,397.75	6,850.77
	411 HENLEY AVE	2 222600 437.50				6,850.77
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		345.52-	0.00	6,505.25
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 4399		983.23	0.00	5,522.02
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 4423		1,397.76	0.00	4,124.26
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 4440		1,397.75	0.00	2,726.51
		01/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 4459		1,363.26	0.00	1,363.25
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,363.25
26	CIMOCHOWSKI, MARGARET H	96300				0.00
46	740 PROSPECT AVE	00660 98400		1,247.06	1,277.23	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,463.92	1,277.23	6,265.44
	740 PROSPECT AVE	2 194700 0.00				6,265.44
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		396.47-	0.00	5,868.97
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		820.40	0.00	5,048.57
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,277.23	0.00	3,771.34
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		1,277.23	0.00	2,494.11
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		1,247.06	0.00	1,247.05
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,247.05
27	BURGESS, THOMAS	107000				0.00
1	502 MIDLAND AVE	146800		1,625.59	1,664.93	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,211.84	1,664.93	8,167.29
	502 MIDLAND AVE	2 253800 0.00				8,167.29
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,586.25	0.00	6,581.04
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,664.93	0.00	4,916.11
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		1,664.93	0.00	3,251.18
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		1,625.59	0.00	1,625.59
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,625.59
27	PHILLIPS, LYNNE I	112000				0.00
4	514 MIDLAND AVE	84600		1,259.23	1,289.70	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,487.97	1,289.69	6,326.59
	514 MIDLAND AVE	2 196600 0.00				6,326.59
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		355.95-	0.00	5,970.64
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 2701		872.80	0.00	5,097.84
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 2716		1,289.70	0.00	3,808.14
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 2721		1,289.69	0.00	2,518.45
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 2737		1,259.23	0.00	1,259.22
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,259.22

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
27 8	JERSEY, ROBERT & CAROLYN 66 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD PINE BEACH NJ 700 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 00597 101900 08741 0 2 198200	0.00	1,269.47 2,508.22	1,300.19 1,300.19	0.00 6,378.07 6,378.07
		05/11/21 21 2 P050 CK 2371		1,238.75	2.75	5,139.32
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 2376		1,300.19	0.00	3,839.13
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 54736405-7		1,300.19	0.00	2,538.94
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 2391		1,269.47	0.00	1,269.47
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,269.47
27 11	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC PO BOX 650043 DALLAS TX 713 PROSPECT AVE	100800 00660 184000 75265 0 2 284800	0.00	1,824.15 3,604.14	1,868.29 1,868.29	0.00 9,164.87 9,164.87
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 47100		1,780.00	0.00	7,384.87
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 49569		1,868.29	0.00	5,516.58
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 50849		1,868.29	0.00	3,648.29
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 53260		1,824.15	0.00	1,824.14
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,824.14
27 18	SALZER, A MICHAEL & DEANNE D 893 MIDDLE ROAD KULA HI 716 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 80800 96790 0 2 177100	0.00	1,134.33 2,241.19	1,161.78 1,161.77	0.00 5,699.07 5,699.07
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 0014067301		1,106.87	0.00	4,592.20
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 0024633236		1,161.78	0.00	3,430.42
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 0033877217		1,161.77	0.00	2,268.65
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 0003472230		1,134.33	0.00	1,134.32
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,134.32
27 19	ANDERSON, ELIZABETH 715 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 715 PROSPECT AVE	96300 00660 57700 08741 0 2 154000	0.00	986.37 1,948.87	1,010.24 1,010.24	0.00 4,955.72 4,955.72
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		962.50	0.00	3,993.22
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,010.24	0.00	2,982.98
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,010.24	0.00	1,972.74
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		986.37	0.00	986.37
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	986.37
27 24	SMITH, KENNETH D & DUNCAN-SMITH, M 2165 HILLCROFT DRIVE ROCKWALL TX 718 SPRINGFIELD AVE	78300 00660 77500 75087 0 2 155800	0.00	997.90 1,971.65	1,022.05 1,022.05	0.00 5,013.65 5,013.65
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		973.75	0.00	4,039.90
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,022.05	0.00	3,017.85
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		1,022.05	0.00	1,995.80
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		997.90	0.00	997.90
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	997.90

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
27 25	YEUNG, HANG C 719 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 719 PROSPECT AVE	96300 248300 08741 0 2 344600	0.00	2,207.17 4,360.91	2,260.58 2,260.57	0.00 11,089.23 11,089.23
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CS		2,153.75	0.00	8,935.48
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CS		2,260.58	0.00	6,674.90
		11/23/21 21 4 P050 CS		2,260.57	12.85	4,414.33
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CS		2,207.17	0.00	2,207.16
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,207.16
27 28	MCGOWAN, JOHN J JR & TREADWAY, JULI 720 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 720 SPRINGFIELD AVE	78300 53200 08741 0 2 131500	0.00	842.26 1,664.13	862.64 862.64	0.00 4,231.67 4,231.67
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		821.87	0.00	3,409.80
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		862.64	0.00	2,547.16
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		862.64	0.00	1,684.52
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		842.26	0.00	842.26
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	842.26
27 31	TEGANO, CHARLES A 737 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 737 PROSPECT AVE	100800 188500 08741 0 2 289300	0.00	1,852.97 3,661.09	1,897.81 1,897.81	0.00 9,309.68 9,309.68
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326658		1,808.12	0.00	7,501.56
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504653		1,897.81	0.00	5,603.75
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 12108769		1,897.81	0.00	3,705.94
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 12117689		1,852.97	0.00	1,852.97
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,852.97
27 32	ZIETCHICK, DANIEL 730 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 730 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 90900 08741 0 2 191700	0.00	1,227.84 2,425.96	1,257.55 1,257.55	0.00 6,168.90 6,168.90
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 3030		0.80	0.00	6,168.10
		06/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 3046		1,197.32	8.51	4,970.78
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 2945		1,257.55	0.00	3,713.23
		12/07/21 21 4 P050 CK 2982		1,257.55	10.06	2,455.68
		03/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 2989		1,227.84	14.46	1,227.84
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,227.84
27 39	LUONGO, CYNTHIA 739 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 739 PROSPECT AVE	96300 111100 08741 0 2 207400	0.00	1,328.40 2,624.65	1,360.55 1,360.54	0.00 6,674.14 6,674.14
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		348.07-	0.00	6,326.07
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		948.18	0.00	5,377.89
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,360.55	0.00	4,017.34
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,360.54	0.00	2,656.80
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,328.40	0.00	1,328.40

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
27	39	LUONGO, CYNTHIA	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,328.40
27	PARROTT, GREGORY W & COLLEEN E	107000				0.00
42	505 HENLEY AVE	89600		1,259.23	1,289.70	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,487.97	1,289.69	6,326.59
	505 HENLEY AVE	2 196600	0.00			6,326.59
		02/02/21 21 2 P050 CK 1994		1,228.75	0.00	5,097.84
		02/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 1994		120.00	0.00	4,977.84
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 130		1,169.70	0.00	3,808.14
		12/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 2170		1,289.69	11.18	2,518.45
		12/10/21 22 1 P050 CK 2170		1.43	0.00	2,517.02
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 2211		1,257.80	6.43	1,259.22
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 2211		1.96	0.00	1,257.26
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,257.26
27	AMON, JOHN & DONNA	100800 VT001				0.00
45	734 SPRINGFIELD AVE	00660 204100		1,890.39	1,937.65	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,733.50	1,937.64	9,499.18
	734 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 304900	437.50			9,499.18
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		1,843.12	0.00	7,656.06
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,937.65	0.00	5,718.41
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,937.64	0.00	3,780.77
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,890.39	0.00	1,890.38
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,890.38
28	KREAN, CHAD & SUZANNE	100800				0.00
1	701 SPRINGFIELD AVE	00660 242600		2,199.48	2,252.71	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,345.73	2,252.70	11,050.62
	701 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 343400	0.00			11,050.62
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		2,146.25	0.00	8,904.37
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		2,252.71	0.00	6,651.66
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		2,252.70	0.00	4,398.96
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		2,199.48	0.00	2,199.48
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,199.48
28	MILLEY, S LEO & DONNA M	122000				0.00
5	610 MIDLAND AVE	00660 92900		1,376.44	1,409.75	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,719.55	1,409.74	6,915.48
	610 MIDLAND AVE	2 214900	0.00			6,915.48
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326681		1,343.12	0.00	5,572.36
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504677		1,409.75	0.00	4,162.61
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893011		1,409.74	0.00	2,752.87
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335643		1,376.44	0.00	1,376.43
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,376.43

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
28 11	CROWLEY, KELLY R 717 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 717 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 90900 08741 0 2 191700	0.00	1,227.84 2,425.96	1,257.55 1,257.55	0.00 6,168.90 6,168.90
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326679		1,198.12	0.00	4,970.78
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504675		1,257.55	0.00	3,713.23
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2020 Added S		5.83	0.00	3,719.06
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		35.87	0.00	3,754.93
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893009		1,257.55	0.00	2,497.38
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 4151070		41.57	0.13	2,455.81
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CS		0.13	0.00	2,455.68
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		8.97	0.00	2,464.65
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335641		1,236.81	0.00	1,227.84
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		8.97	0.00	1,236.81
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,236.81
28 12	SINGERLINE, KOLEEN & ARANEO, H 710 LINDEN AVENUE PINE BEACH NJ 710 LINDEN AVE	117000 131300 08741 0 2 248300	0.00	1,590.37 3,142.23	1,628.85 1,628.85	0.00 7,990.30 7,990.30
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326669		1,551.87	0.00	6,438.43
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,628.85	0.00	4,809.58
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,628.85	0.00	3,180.73
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,590.37	0.00	1,590.36
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,590.36
28 19	KELSEY, JASON & ZATTA, KELLY 721 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 721 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 101700 00672 0 08741 0 2 198000	0.00	1,268.19 2,505.69	1,298.88 1,298.88	0.00 6,371.64 6,371.64
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,237.50	0.00	5,134.14
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,298.88	0.00	3,835.26
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,298.88	0.00	2,536.38
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,268.19	0.00	1,268.19
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,268.19
28 22	OLIVEIRA, RAUL & IRENE 716 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 716 LINDEN AVE	107000 74900 08741 0 2 181900	0.00	1,165.07 2,301.94	1,193.27 1,193.26	0.00 5,853.54 5,853.54
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		382.92-	0.00	5,470.62
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 747		753.95	0.00	4,716.67
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 777		1,193.27	0.00	3,523.40
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 804		1,193.26	0.00	2,330.14
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 832		1,165.07	0.00	1,165.07
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,165.07

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
28 25	HIRES, LINDA 727 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 727 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 00660 49400 08741 0 2 145700	0.00	933.21 1,843.83	955.79 955.79	0.00 4,688.62 4,688.62
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		910.62	0.00	3,778.00
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		955.79	0.00	2,822.21
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		955.79	0.00	1,866.42
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		933.21	0.00	933.21
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	933.21
28 28	TRESHOCK, TIMOTHY E & LAUREN B 720 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 720 LINDEN AVE	107000 00672 139300 08741 0 2 246300	0.00	1,577.56 3,116.92	1,615.73 1,615.73	0.00 7,925.94 7,925.94
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,539.37	0.00	6,386.57
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,615.73	0.00	4,770.84
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,615.73	0.00	3,155.11
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,577.56	0.00	1,577.55
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,577.55
28 31	BENECIUK, ADAM E & STAIRIKER, C 733 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 733 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 00660 212200 08741 0 2 313000	0.00	2,004.77 3,961.01	2,053.28 2,053.28	0.00 10,072.34 10,072.34
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,956.25	0.00	8,116.09
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		2,053.28	0.00	6,062.81
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		2,053.28	0.00	4,009.53
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		2,004.77	0.00	2,004.76
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,004.76
28 34	LEQUES, MANUEL C & MARIA 724 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 724 LINDEN AVE	107000 211700 08741 0 2 318700	0.00	2,041.28 4,033.14	2,090.67 2,090.67	0.00 10,255.76 10,255.76
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		525.60-	0.00	9,730.16
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 134		1,466.27	0.00	8,263.89
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 176		2,090.67	0.00	6,173.22
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 215		2,090.67	0.00	4,082.55
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 258		2,041.28	0.00	2,041.27
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,041.27
28 39	INCREMONA, SAMANTHA A & GIROLAMO 601 HENLEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 601 HENLEY AVE	96300 00660 186000 08741 0 2 282300	0.00	1,808.14 3,572.50	1,851.89 1,851.89	0.00 9,084.42 9,084.42
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326651		1,764.37	0.00	7,320.05
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504646		1,851.89	0.00	5,468.16
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892981		1,851.89	0.00	3,616.27
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335613		1,808.14	0.00	1,808.13
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,808.13

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
28 42	CABRERA, KEVIN J & CHRISTINE D 611 HENLEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 611 HENLEY AVE	87000 00660 86400 08741 0 2 173400	0.00	1,110.63 2,194.38	1,137.51 1,137.50	0.00 5,580.02 5,580.02
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326663		1,083.75	0.00	4,496.27
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504658		1,137.51	0.00	3,358.76
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892991		1,137.50	0.00	2,221.26
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335624		1,110.63	0.00	1,110.63
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,110.63
28 44	ULRICH, SANDRA 615 HENLEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 615 HENLEY AVE	117000 98800 08741 0 2 215800	0.00	1,382.20 2,730.95	1,415.65 1,415.65	0.00 6,944.45 6,944.45
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		417.20-	0.00	6,527.25
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 1139		931.55	0.00	5,595.70
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 1162		1,415.65	0.00	4,180.05
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 1187		1,415.65	0.00	2,764.40
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1210		1,382.20	0.00	1,382.20
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,382.20
29 1	SUTTER, GARY & EVELYN 701 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 701 LINDEN AVE	107000 00660 92600 08741 0 2 199600	0.00	1,278.44 2,525.94	1,309.38 1,309.37	0.00 6,423.13 6,423.13
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326669		1,247.50	0.00	5,175.63
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504665		1,309.38	0.00	3,866.25
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892998		1,309.37	0.00	2,556.88
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335631		1,278.44	0.00	1,278.44
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,278.44
29 5	HARGROVE, LYNN M 705 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 705 LINDEN AVE	112000 96300 08741 0 2 208300	0.00	1,334.17 2,636.03	1,366.45 1,366.45	0.00 6,703.10 6,703.10
		09/22/20 21 2 P050 CK 1213		516.00	58.55	6,187.10
		08/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 1079		0.00	23.97	6,187.10
		12/21/21 21 2 P050 CK 1008		0.00	53.44	6,187.10
		03/25/22 21 2 P050 CK 8175		785.87	36.94	5,401.23
		09/22/20 21 3 P050 CK 1213		0.00	34.31	5,401.23
		12/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 1008		0.00	95.65	5,401.23
		03/25/22 21 3 P050 CK 8175		1,366.45	64.22	4,034.78
		12/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 1008		0.00	34.16	4,034.78
		03/25/22 21 4 P050 CK 8175		1,308.29	64.22	2,726.49
		03/29/22 21 4 P050 CK 8176		55.49	0.12	2,671.00
		03/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 8175		0.00	36.02	2,671.00
		03/29/22 22 1 P050 CK 8176		0.00	2.67	2,671.00
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,671.00

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
29 11	KEENAN, RICHARD & ALISON 1241 MAORRISTOWN DR TOMS RIVER NJ 711 LINDEN AVE	87000 00660 52200 08757 0 2 139200	0.00	891.58 1,761.57	913.15 913.15	0.00 4,479.45 4,479.45
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		870.00	0.00	3,609.45
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		913.15	0.00	2,696.30
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		913.15	0.00	1,783.15
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		891.58	0.00	891.57
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	891.57
29 15	KAHOVEC, ROBERT E III & CHRISTINE 715 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 715 LINDEN AVE	107000 00660 150900 08741 0 2 257900	0.00	1,651.85 3,173.10	1,691.83 1,691.82	0.00 8,208.60 8,208.60
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		90.62	0.00	8,299.22
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		1,611.87	0.00	6,687.35
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,691.83	0.00	4,995.52
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,691.82	0.00	3,303.70
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,651.85	0.00	1,651.85
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,651.85
29 16	SLAVIN, CHRISTOPHER & JUDITH 720 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 720 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	117000 00660 151000 08741 0 2 268000	0.00	1,716.54 3,391.54	1,758.08 1,758.08	0.00 8,624.24 8,624.24
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,675.00	0.00	6,949.24
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,758.08	0.00	5,191.16
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,758.08	0.00	3,433.08
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,716.54	0.00	1,716.54
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,716.54
29 21	DELBUONO, MICHAEL 717 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 717 LINDEN AVE	87000 00660 64200 08741 0 2 151200	0.00	968.44 1,913.43	991.87 991.87	0.00 4,865.61 4,865.61
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		253.25-	0.00	4,612.36
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		691.75	0.00	3,920.61
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		991.87	0.00	2,928.74
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		991.87	0.00	1,936.87
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		968.44	0.00	968.43
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	968.43
29 22	BELCARO, CHRISTINA 724 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 724 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	112000 97600 08741 0 2 209600	0.00	1,342.49 2,652.49	1,374.98 1,374.97	0.00 6,744.93 6,744.93
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		373.43-	0.00	6,371.50
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326679		936.57	0.00	5,434.93
		07/15/21 21 3 P050 CK 9229		1,310.00	0.00	4,124.93
		08/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 145		64.98	0.38	4,059.95

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
29	22	BELCARO, CHRISTINA	Continued			
		08/27/21 21 4 P050 CK 145		0.14	0.00	4,059.81
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		1,374.83	0.00	2,684.98
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		1,342.49	0.00	1,342.49
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,342.49
29	BAYNES, EDWARD C & LINDA M	107000				0.00
25	723 LINDEN AVE	164900		1,741.52	1,783.67	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,440.89	1,783.66	8,749.74
	723 LINDEN AVE	2 271900 0.00				8,749.74
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		430.48-	0.00	8,319.26
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 969		1,268.89	0.00	7,050.37
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 988		1,783.67	0.00	5,266.70
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 1016		1,783.66	0.00	3,483.04
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 1036		1,741.52	0.00	1,741.52
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,741.52
29	HUDOCK, STEPHEN & JACQUELYN	112000				0.00
30	727 LINDEN AVE	150400		1,680.68	1,721.35	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,320.67	1,721.34	8,444.04
	727 LINDEN AVE	2 262400 0.00				8,444.04
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 102		1,640.00	0.00	6,804.04
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 107		1,721.35	0.00	5,082.69
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 112		1,721.34	0.00	3,361.35
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 118		1,680.68	0.00	1,680.67
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,680.67
29	TRUST, ERIC & ADRIENNE	107000				0.00
34	719 HENLEY AVE	00660 96800		1,305.34	1,336.93	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,579.09	1,336.93	6,558.29
	719 HENLEY AVE	2 203800 0.00				6,558.29
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326663		1,273.75	0.00	5,284.54
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504658		1,336.93	0.00	3,947.61
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 59223		1,336.93	0.00	2,610.68
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,305.34	0.00	1,305.34
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,305.34
29	SANFORD, CLAYTON E	96300				0.00
37	PO BOX 459	81900		1,141.37	1,168.99	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,255.12	1,168.99	5,734.47
	736 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 178200 0.00				5,734.47
		06/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 15478937		465.91	32.30	5,268.56
		Per Diem Interest:			346.18	5,614.74
29	BRADY, SUSAN L & MARK A	100600				0.00
40	700 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	89600		1,218.23	1,247.71	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,402.60	1,247.71	6,116.25
	700 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 190200 0.00				6,116.25
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		4.37	0.00	6,120.62
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 4238		1,188.74	0.00	4,931.88

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
29	40	BRADY, SUSAN L & MARK A	Continued			
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 4265		1,247.71	0.00	3,684.17
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 4295		1,247.71	0.00	2,436.46
		01/21/22 22 1 P050 CK 4327		1,218.23	0.00	1,218.23
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,218.23
29	42.01	BRASKS, RICHARD & BARBARA	105300			0.00
		710 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	135000	1,539.13	1,576.37	
		PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0		3,040.99	1,576.37	7,732.86
		710 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 2 240300 0.00				7,732.86
		03/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7913		0.33	0.00	7,732.53
		05/21/21 21 2 P050 CK 7923		1,501.54	6.34	6,230.99
		05/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 7923		3.68	0.00	6,227.31
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 7939		1,572.69	0.00	4,654.62
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 7963		1,576.37	5.20	3,078.25
		12/28/21 22 1 P050 CK 7973		1,539.13	0.00	1,539.12
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,539.12
29	42.02	SCHNEIDER, KENNETH J & SUSAN T	107000 VT001			0.00
		714 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	126700	1,434.35	1,470.57	
		PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0		2,832.47	1,470.57	7,207.96
		714 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 2 233700 437.50				7,207.96
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		358.12-	0.00	6,849.84
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 11486		1,040.00	0.00	5,809.84
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 11539		1,470.57	0.00	4,339.27
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CS		0.03	0.00	4,339.24
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 11591		1,470.54	0.00	2,868.70
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 11624		1,434.35	0.00	1,434.35
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,434.35
30	1	HIGHLAND PARK ACQUISITIONS & HOLDIN	141500			0.00
		499 ERNSTON RD STE B9	118500	1,665.30	1,455.60	
		PARLIN NJ 08859 0		3,919.67	1,455.60	8,496.17
		601 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 4A 260000 0.00				8,496.17
		09/08/20 21 2 J100 value: 60,700-		379.37-	0.00	8,116.80
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 338		1,875.00	0.00	6,241.80
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 347		1,455.60	0.00	4,786.20
		12/17/21 21 4 P050 CK 357		1,455.60	14.23	3,330.60
		12/17/21 22 1 P050 CK 357		0.65	0.00	3,329.95
		01/21/22 22 1 P050 CK 1010		1,664.65	0.00	1,665.30
		01/21/22 22 2 P050 CK 1010		0.65	0.00	1,664.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,664.65
31	1	SHERWOOD, PATRICK A	107000			0.00
		700 HILLSIDE AVE	00660 115900	1,427.68	1,465.98	
		PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0		2,780.79	1,465.97	7,140.42
		700 HILLSIDE AVE 2 222900 0.00				7,140.42
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		36.25	0.00	7,176.67
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,389.37	0.00	5,787.30
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 925496		1,465.98	0.00	4,321.32

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
31	1	SHERWOOD, PATRICK A	Continued			
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893010		1,465.97	0.00	2,855.35
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335642		1,427.68	0.00	1,427.67
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,427.67
31 4	SAXTON, JUSTINE A & JAMES J 413 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 706 HILLSIDE AVE	107000 135500 08741 0 2 242500 0.00		1,553.22 3,068.83	1,590.80 1,590.80	0.00 7,803.65 7,803.65
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 3510		1,515.62	0.00	6,288.03
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 3566		1,590.80	0.00	4,697.23
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 3515		1,590.80	0.00	3,106.43
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 3589		1,553.22	0.00	1,553.21
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,553.21
31 7	SAXTON, JUSTINE A & JAMES J 413 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 706 HILLSIDE AVE	112000 0 08741 0 1 112000 0.00		717.36 1,417.36	734.72 734.72	0.00 3,604.16 3,604.16
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 3511		700.00	0.00	2,904.16
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 3567		734.72	0.00	2,169.44
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 3516		734.72	0.00	1,434.72
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 3590		717.36	0.00	717.36
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	717.36
31 11	PROVENZANO, DONNA 615 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 615 LINDEN AVE	117000 VT001 00660 123700 08741 0 2 240700 437.50		1,479.19 2,921.05	1,516.49 1,516.49	0.00 7,433.22 7,433.22
		03/12/21 21 2 P050 CK 5566		1,441.87	0.00	5,991.35
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		433.73-	0.00	5,557.62
		12/31/21 21 2 J063 TO 2022 1		433.73	0.00	5,991.35
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,516.49	0.00	4,474.86
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,516.49	0.00	2,958.37
		12/31/21 22 1 J063 FR 2021 2		433.73-	0.00	2,524.64
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,045.46	0.00	1,479.18
		02/09/22 22 2 P050 CK 963335621		433.73	0.00	1,045.45
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,045.45
31 12	WALSH, COLLEEN 432 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 614 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	96300 38500 08741 0 2 134800 0.00		863.40 1,705.89	884.29 884.29	0.00 4,337.87 4,337.87
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 400772310-3		842.50	0.00	3,495.37
		Per Diem Interest:			111.93	3,607.30

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
31 18	SIMPSON, DAVID & DENISE 616 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 616 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	96300 200500 08741 0 2 296800	0.00	1,901.01 3,756.00	1,947.01 1,947.01	0.00 9,551.03 9,551.03
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		466.93-	0.00	9,084.10
		08/02/21 21 2 P050 CK 2000		0.00	5.62	9,084.10
		08/02/21 21 2 P050 CK 1975		1,388.07	43.66	7,696.03
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 1975		1.82	0.00	7,694.21
		10/26/21 21 3 P050 CK 2030		1,945.19	47.25	5,749.02
		12/17/21 21 4 P050 CK 2042		1,947.01	24.50	3,802.01
		Per Diem Interest:			30.96	3,832.97
31 21	HERBERT, EDWARD O JR & BARBARA R 617 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 617 LINDEN AVE	112000 145000 08741 0 2 257000	0.00	1,646.09 3,252.33	1,685.92 1,685.92	0.00 8,270.26 8,270.26
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 3580		1,606.25	0.00	6,664.01
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 3594		1,685.92	0.00	4,978.09
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 3617		1,685.92	0.00	3,292.17
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 3636		1,646.09	0.00	1,646.08
		02/01/22 22 2 P050 CK 3636		3.00	0.00	1,643.08
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,643.08
31 24.01	CRACOLICI, SALVATORE & JENNIFER 618 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 618 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	96300 128600 08741 0 2 224900	0.00	1,440.49 2,846.10	1,475.35 1,475.34	0.00 7,237.28 7,237.28
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326662		1,405.62	0.00	5,831.66
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504657		1,475.35	0.00	4,356.31
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 962895593		1,475.34	0.00	2,880.97
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 980065382		1,440.49	0.00	1,440.48
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,440.48
31 24.02	BRIGGS, RICHARD J JR & JUDITH A 620 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 620 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	96300 117400 08741 0 2 213700	0.00	1,368.75 2,704.37	1,401.87 1,401.87	0.00 6,876.86 6,876.86
		05/17/21 21 2 P050 CK 10177		1,335.62	4.75	5,541.24
		05/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 10177		4.15	0.00	5,537.09
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 10169		1,397.72	0.00	4,139.37
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 10192		1,401.87	0.00	2,737.50
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 10196		1,368.75	0.00	1,368.75
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,368.75
31 27	ROGERS, MARY A FAMILY IRREV TRUST 165 BROOKFIELD AVE PARAMUS NJ 619 LINDEN AVE	112000 104100 07652 0 2 216100	0.00	1,384.12 2,734.74	1,417.62 1,417.61	0.00 6,954.09 6,954.09
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 255		1,350.62	0.00	5,603.47
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 290		1,417.62	0.00	4,185.85

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
31	27	ROGERS, MARY A FAMILY IRREV TRUST	Continued			
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 315		1,417.61	0.00	2,768.24
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 366		1,377.05	7.07	1,391.19
		03/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 368		7.07	0.01	1,384.12
		03/01/22 22 2 P050 CK 368		2.15	0.00	1,381.97
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,381.97
31	HENBEST, JON C & CHRISTINE L	107000				0.00
29	625 LINDEN AVE	178500		1,828.63	1,872.88	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,613.00	1,872.88	9,187.39
	625 LINDEN AVE	2 285500 0.00				9,187.39
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 8581		1,784.37	0.00	7,403.02
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 8593		1,872.88	0.00	5,530.14
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		245.95	0.00	5,776.09
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 8604		1,872.88	0.00	3,903.21
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 8603		245.95	0.00	3,657.26
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		61.49	0.00	3,718.75
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 8618		1,890.12	0.00	1,828.63
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		61.49	0.00	1,890.12
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,890.12
31	LUYSTER, JAMES & JENNIFER	107000				0.00
31	628 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	00660 104300		1,353.38	1,386.13	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,674.00	1,386.13	6,799.64
	628 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 211300 0.00				6,799.64
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 545		0.07	0.00	6,799.57
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,320.55	0.00	5,479.02
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,386.13	0.00	4,092.89
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,386.13	0.00	2,706.76
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,353.38	0.00	1,353.38
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,353.38
31	LENTON, ANDREW & MCDOWELL, B	112000				0.00
32	731 MIDLAND AVE	00672 200800		2,003.49	2,051.97	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,958.48	2,051.97	10,065.91
	731 MIDLAND AVE	2 312800 0.00				10,065.91
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,955.00	0.00	8,110.91
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		2,051.97	0.00	6,058.94
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 105		2,051.97	0.00	4,006.97
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 108		2,003.49	0.00	2,003.48
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,003.48
32	SAVOY, REGINALD J & MARIE	112000				0.00
1	606 HILLSIDE AVE	00660 153900		1,703.09	1,744.31	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,364.96	1,744.30	8,556.66
	606 HILLSIDE AVE	2 265900 0.00				8,556.66
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326662		1,661.87	0.00	6,894.79
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504657		1,744.31	0.00	5,150.48
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 962895593		1,744.30	0.00	3,406.18
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 980065383		1,703.09	0.00	1,703.09

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
32	1	SAVOY, REGINALD J & MARIE	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,703.09
32 5.01	SAMUL, THOMAS & QUINN, LORI 610 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 610 HILLSIDE AVE	107000 99100 08741 0 2 206100 0.00 05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 391 08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 155 11/23/21 21 4 P050 CK 404 11/23/21 22 1 P050 CK 404 02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 411 02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 411		1,320.07 2,608.19 1,288.12 1,352.02 1,352.01 2.40 1,317.67 2.05	1,352.02 1,352.01 0.00 0.00 6.31 0.00 6.73 0.00	0.00 6,632.29 6,632.29 5,344.17 3,992.15 2,640.14 2,637.74 1,320.07 1,318.02
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,318.02
32 5.02	AYERS, DAVID M & CHRISTINE M 614 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 614 HILLSIDE AVE	107000 0 08741 0 1 107000 0.00 04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 14437 08/24/21 21 3 P050 CK 55360 10/26/21 21 3 P050 CK 111 10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S 11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004 11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 0007238438 12/14/21 21 4 P050 CK 0007318143 10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S 12/14/21 22 1 P050 CK 0007318143 02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636 10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		685.34 1,354.08 668.75 698.49 3.43 2,232.14 701.92 3.49 2,228.65 1,339.29 1.40 2,023.23 1,339.28	701.92 701.92 0.00 3.43 0.05 0.00 0.00 29.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 3,443.26 3,443.26 2,774.51 2,076.02 2,072.59 4,304.73 3,602.81 3,599.32 1,370.67 2,709.96 2,708.56 685.33 2,024.61
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,024.61
32 11	AUGUSTINO, RICHARD P & WILMA 611 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 611 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 119700 08741 0 2 216000 0.00 03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi 05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 0013067502 08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0023328878 08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 374 11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 0033834049 03/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 0005817733 03/08/22 22 2 P050 CK 0005817733		1,383.48 2,733.48 413.00- 937.00 1,213.86 203.10 1,416.96 1,383.48 22.10	1,416.96 1,416.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.38 0.00	0.00 6,950.88 6,950.88 6,537.88 5,600.88 4,387.02 4,183.92 2,766.96 1,383.48 1,361.38
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,361.38
32 12	JACOB, KEITH A. & JANET R. 606 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 606 LINDEN AVE	112000 00660 105000 08741 0 2 217000 0.00 05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326687		1,389.89 2,746.13 1,356.25	1,423.52 1,423.52 0.00	0.00 6,983.06 6,983.06 5,626.81

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
32	12	JACOB, KEITH A. & JANET R.	Continued			
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504682		1,423.52	0.00	4,203.29
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		1,423.52	0.00	2,779.77
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 0018975275		1,389.89	0.00	1,389.88
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,389.88
32	LEE, BETH A	100800				0.00
17	615 SPRINGFIELD AVE	142700		1,559.62	1,597.36	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,777.12	1,597.36	7,531.46
	615 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 243500 0.00				7,531.46
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		304.37	0.00	7,835.83
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326679		1,521.87	0.00	6,313.96
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504675		1,597.36	0.00	4,716.60
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893009		1,597.36	0.00	3,119.24
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335641		1,559.62	0.00	1,559.62
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,559.62
32	MUNOZ, JUAN C & KERRY	107000				0.00
20	608 LINDEN AVE	00660 103900		1,350.82	1,383.51	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,668.93	1,383.50	6,786.76
	608 LINDEN AVE	2 210900 0.00				6,786.76
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326679		1,318.12	0.00	5,468.64
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504675		1,383.51	0.00	4,085.13
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893009		1,383.50	0.00	2,701.63
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335641		1,350.82	0.00	1,350.81
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,350.81
32	KIEL, ANYSIA MARCELL	105300				0.00
25	631 SPRINGFIELD AVE	95900		1,288.69	1,319.87	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,546.18	1,319.87	6,474.61
	631 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 201200 0.00				6,474.61
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,257.50	0.00	5,217.11
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,319.87	0.00	3,897.24
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		1,319.87	0.00	2,577.37
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335642		1,288.69	0.00	1,288.68
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,288.68
32	GIANNATTASIO, JAMES J ET AL	107000				0.00
26	610 LINDEN AVE	103000		1,345.05	1,377.60	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,657.55	1,377.60	6,757.80
	610 LINDEN AVE	2 210000 0.00				6,757.80
		06/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 1703		0.00	18.13	6,757.80
		12/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 143		1,312.50	117.47	5,445.30
		12/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 143		1,377.60	81.97	4,067.70
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 143		1,377.60	19.98	2,690.10
		Per Diem Interest:			17.34	2,707.44

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
32	RISDEN, JENNIFER & RONALD A	112000				0.00
32	612 LINDEN AVE	00660 123700		1,509.66	1,546.19	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,982.78	1,546.19	7,584.82
	612 LINDEN AVE	2 235700	0.00			7,584.82
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,473.12	0.00	6,111.70
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 925493		1,546.19	0.00	4,565.51
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		1,546.19	0.00	3,019.32
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		1,509.66	0.00	1,509.66
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,509.66
32	GALLAGHER, ROBERT T & ROBIN I	78300				0.00
35	1013 FOSTER STREET	00660 92200		1,092.06	1,118.48	
	PHILADELPHIA PA	19116 0		2,157.67	1,118.48	5,486.69
	635 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 170500	0.00			5,486.69
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326651		1,065.62	0.00	4,421.07
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504646		1,118.48	0.00	3,302.59
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892981		1,118.48	0.00	2,184.11
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335613		1,092.06	0.00	1,092.05
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,092.05
32	BENNETT, ROBERT D & GERALDINE	117000				0.00
39	605 MIDLAND AVE	195500		2,001.57	2,050.00	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,954.68	2,050.00	10,056.25
	605 MIDLAND AVE	2 312500	0.00			10,056.25
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		566.79-	0.00	9,489.46
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CS		1,386.33	0.00	8,103.13
		08/17/21 21 3 P050 CS		92.10	0.00	8,011.03
		08/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 414259327		1,957.90	0.00	6,053.13
		08/17/21 21 4 P050 CK 414259327		2,050.00	0.00	4,003.13
		08/31/21 21 4 J051 GRANT S/C		250.00-	0.00	3,753.13
		08/31/21 21 4 J053 GRANT V/E		250.00-	0.00	3,503.13
		08/31/21 21 4 J063 TO 2022 1ST 1/4		500.00	0.00	4,003.13
		08/31/21 22 1 J063 FR 2021 4TH 1/4		500.00-	0.00	3,503.13
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CS		1,501.57	0.00	2,001.56
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,001.56
32	GOTTLIEB, COLETTE	107000				0.00
44	611 MIDLAND AVE	129500		1,514.79	1,551.44	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,992.90	1,551.44	7,610.57
	611 MIDLAND AVE	2 236500	0.00			7,610.57
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		416.52-	0.00	7,194.05
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 305		1,061.60	0.00	6,132.45
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 322		1,551.44	0.00	4,581.01
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 324		1,551.44	0.00	3,029.57
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 327		1,514.79	0.00	1,514.78
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,514.78

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
32 47	AKINS, LARRY L JR & LOUISE M 619 MIDLAND AVENUE PINE BECH NJ 619 MIDLAND AVE	87000 00672 93600 08741 0 2 180600	0.00	1,156.75 2,285.49	1,184.74 1,184.73	0.00 5,811.71 5,811.71
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,128.75	0.00	4,682.96
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,184.74	0.00	3,498.22
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,184.73	0.00	2,313.49
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,156.75	0.00	1,156.74
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,156.74
33 1	DAUTRICH, JANICE 603 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 603 PROSPECT AVE	96300 DS001 00660 116200 08741 0 2 212500	437.50	1,298.57 2,564.18	1,331.50 1,331.50	0.00 6,525.75 6,525.75
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		441.59-	0.00	6,084.16
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326662		824.03	0.00	5,260.13
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504657		1,331.50	0.00	3,928.63
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 962895593		1,331.50	0.00	2,597.13
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 980065380		1,298.57	0.00	1,298.56
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,298.56
33 4	HILSETH, GERD 518 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 518 HILLSIDE AVE	107000 105400 08741 0 2 212400	0.00	1,360.43 2,687.92	1,393.35 1,393.34	0.00 6,835.04 6,835.04
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 4090		1,327.50	0.00	5,507.54
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 4124		1,393.35	0.00	4,114.19
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 4155		1,393.34	0.00	2,720.85
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 4181		1,360.43	0.00	1,360.42
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,360.42
33 7	ANGELL, JOHN C & JANET S 520 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 520 HILLSIDE AVE	112000 147200 08741 0 2 259200	0.00	1,660.18 3,280.17	1,700.35 1,700.35	0.00 8,341.05 8,341.05
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		476.28-	0.00	7,864.77
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 7620		1,143.72	0.00	6,721.05
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 7663		1,700.35	0.00	5,020.70
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 7697		1,700.35	0.00	3,320.35
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 7724		1,660.18	0.00	1,660.17
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,660.17
33 11	ROSSER, JOYCE 621 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 621 PROSPECT AVE	96300 143300 08741 0 2 239600	0.00	1,534.64 3,032.14	1,571.78 1,571.77	0.00 7,710.33 7,710.33
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		470.72-	0.00	7,239.61
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 1774		1,026.78	0.00	6,212.83
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 1793		1,571.78	0.00	4,641.05
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 1859		1,571.77	0.00	3,069.28

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
33	11	ROSSER, JOYCE	Continued			
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 1875		1,534.64	0.00	1,534.64
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,534.64
33	COLLISTER, WILLIAM H & JANICE E	78300 VT001				0.00
12	614 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100900		1,085.28	1,113.05	
	PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0			2,142.77	1,113.05	5,454.15
	614 SPRINGFIELD AVE 2	179200 437.50				5,454.15
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	281.70-	0.00		5,172.45
		05/21/21 21 2 P050 CK 2518	775.80	3.10		4,396.65
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 2524	1,113.05	0.00		3,283.60
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 2527	1,113.05	0.00		2,170.55
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 2568	1,085.28	0.00		1,085.27
			Per Diem Interest:	0.00		1,085.27
33	MATTHEWS, DORIS	78300 SC001				0.00
16	616 SPRINGFIELD AVE	46700		738.13	757.50	
	PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0			1,456.87	757.50	3,710.00
	616 SPRINGFIELD AVE 2	125000 437.50				3,710.00
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	248.44-	0.00		3,461.56
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 1624	470.31	0.00		2,991.25
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 1697	757.50	0.00		2,233.75
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 1730	757.50	0.00		1,476.25
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 1790	738.13	0.00		738.12
			Per Diem Interest:	0.00		738.12
33	FISCHER, CHARLES JR & RUTH	105300				0.00
17	627 PROSPECT AVE	116000		1,417.43	1,451.73	
	PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0			2,800.55	1,451.73	7,121.44
	627 PROSPECT AVE 2	221300 0.00				7,121.44
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	439.15-	0.00		6,682.29
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 6761	943.97	0.00		5,738.32
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 6773	1,451.73	0.00		4,286.59
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 6786	1,451.73	0.00		2,834.86
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 6798	1,417.43	0.00		1,417.43
			Per Diem Interest:	0.00		1,417.43
33	STEIB, JOHN S & MARY JANE	100800				0.00
20	620 SPRINGFIELD AVE	212000		2,003.49	2,051.97	
	PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0			3,958.48	2,051.97	10,065.91
	620 SPRINGFIELD AVE 2	312800 0.00				10,065.91
		03/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 614	1,953.88	0.00		8,112.03
		07/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995034	1.12	0.02		8,110.91
		07/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995034	1,998.86	0.00		6,112.05
		09/30/21 21 3 P050 CS	0.00	0.01		6,112.05
		09/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995036	53.11	0.67		6,058.94
		12/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995040	2,048.93	29.85		4,010.01
		03/04/22 21 4 P050 CK 899	3.04	0.11		4,006.97
		03/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 899	2,003.49	33.06		2,003.48
			Per Diem Interest:	0.00		2,003.48

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
33 27	HULETTE, CHRIS & DESIREE 635 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 635 PROSPECT AVE	100800 00660 241500 08741 0 2 342300	0.00	2,192.44 4,331.80	2,245.49 2,245.49	0.00 11,015.22 11,015.22
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326651		2,139.37	0.00	8,875.85
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504646		2,245.49	0.00	6,630.36
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892981		2,245.49	0.00	4,384.87
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335613		2,192.44	0.00	2,192.43
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,192.43
33 28	PALMUCCI, ANTHONY L 630 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 630 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 224200 08741 0 2 325000	0.00	2,081.63 4,112.87	2,132.00 2,132.00	0.00 10,458.50 10,458.50
		02/19/21 21 2 P050 CK 284		5.39	0.00	10,453.11
		05/21/21 21 2 P050 CK 246		2,025.86	10.73	8,427.25
		05/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 246		7.16	0.00	8,420.09
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 254		2,124.84	0.00	6,295.25
		08/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 254		7.16	0.00	6,288.09
		11/23/21 21 4 P050 CK 315		2,124.84	13.56	4,163.25
		11/23/21 22 1 P050 CK 315		5.17	0.00	4,158.08
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 273		2,076.46	0.00	2,081.62
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,081.62
33 34.01	DELVENTO, JACOB 636 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 636 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 00660 131800 08741 0 2 228100	0.00	1,460.98 2,886.60	1,496.34 1,496.33	0.00 7,340.25 7,340.25
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,425.62	0.00	5,914.63
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,496.34	0.00	4,418.29
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		1,496.33	0.00	2,921.96
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		1,460.98	0.00	1,460.98
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,460.98
33 35	DAVIDSON, JOSEPH A & AMANDA 637 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 637 PROSPECT AVE	78300 00660 114500 08741 0 2 192800	0.00	1,234.89 2,439.88	1,264.77 1,264.77	0.00 6,204.31 6,204.31
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		1,205.00	0.00	4,999.31
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,264.77	0.00	3,734.54
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,264.77	0.00	2,469.77
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,234.89	0.00	1,234.88
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,234.88
33 39	ZANGARI, ANTHONY 5 TUDOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 501 MIDLAND AVE	96300 78900 08741 0 2 175200	0.00	1,122.16 2,217.15	1,149.31 1,149.31	0.00 5,637.93 5,637.93
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 1066		1,095.00	0.00	4,542.93
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 1082		1,149.31	0.00	3,393.62

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
33	39	ZANGARI, ANTHONY	Continued			
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 1092		1,149.31	0.00	2,244.31
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 1107		1,122.16	0.00	1,122.15
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,122.15
33 42	RIETHOFF, ELIZABETH A 513 MIDLAND AVE PINE BEACH NJ 513 MIDLAND AVE	112000 174500 08741 0 2 286500 0.00		1,835.04 3,625.65	1,879.44 1,879.44	0.00 9,219.57 9,219.57
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 487		1,790.62	0.00	7,428.95
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 516		1,879.44	0.00	5,549.51
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 538		1,879.44	0.00	3,670.07
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 560		1,835.04	0.00	1,835.03
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,835.03
33 46.01	SCHWARTZ, THOMAS J & MARCIA C 515 MIDLAND AVE PINE BEACH NJ 515 MIDLAND AVE	107000 00660 154100 08741 0 2 261100 0.00		1,672.35 3,304.21	1,712.82 1,712.81	0.00 8,402.19 8,402.19
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		1,631.87	0.00	6,770.32
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,712.82	0.00	5,057.50
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,712.81	0.00	3,344.69
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,672.35	0.00	1,672.34
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,672.34
34 1	RAVASY, MARILYN ESTATE 605 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 605 HUNTINGTON AVE	112000 181800 08741 0 2 293800 0.00		1,881.79 3,718.04	1,927.33 1,927.33	0.00 9,454.49 9,454.49
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		547.55-	0.00	8,906.94
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 126		1,288.70	0.00	7,618.24
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 134		1,927.33	0.00	5,690.91
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 143		1,927.33	0.00	3,763.58
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 154		1,881.79	0.00	1,881.79
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,881.79
34 5	BOND, JANE H & JOHN A 410 HILLSIDE AVENUE PINE BEACH NJ 410 HILLSIDE AVE	112000 130300 08741 0 2 242300 0.00		1,551.94 3,066.30	1,589.49 1,589.49	0.00 7,797.22 7,797.22
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		489.02-	0.00	7,308.20
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 8822		1,025.35	0.00	6,282.85
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 8854		1,589.49	0.00	4,693.36
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 8876		1,589.49	0.00	3,103.87
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 8919		1,551.94	0.00	1,551.93
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,551.93

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
34 8	AMOROSO, ANTHONY & CORINE N 600 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 600 PROSPECT AVE	96300 00660 122600 08741 0 2 218900	0.00	1,402.06 2,770.17	1,435.99 1,435.98	0.00 7,044.20 7,044.20
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 77431		1,368.12	0.00	5,676.08
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 023691		1,435.99	0.00	4,240.09
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 025367		1,435.98	0.00	2,804.11
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,402.06	0.00	1,402.05
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,402.05
34 11	GANTNER, CHRISTOPHER 613 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 613 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 00672 123000 08741 0 2 230000	0.00	1,473.15 2,910.65	1,508.80 1,508.80	0.00 7,401.40 7,401.40
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		1,437.50	0.00	5,963.90
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		1,508.80	0.00	4,455.10
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7038238203		1,508.80	0.00	2,946.30
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 7038417009		1,473.15	0.00	1,473.15
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,473.15
34 16	SCHIPPE, WALTER & STEPHANIE 622 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 622 PROSPECT AVE	96300 00597 104000 08741 0 2 200300	0.00	1,282.93 2,534.79	1,313.97 1,313.97	0.00 6,445.66 6,445.66
		03/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 3555		7.83	0.00	6,437.83
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 111142		1,244.04	0.00	5,193.79
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 113976		1,313.97	0.00	3,879.82
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 8647		1,313.97	0.00	2,565.85
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 10392		1,282.93	0.00	1,282.92
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,282.92
34 17	MEYER, KATHERINE P 617 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 617 HUNTINGTON AVE	87000 00660 46900 08741 0 2 133900	0.00	857.63 1,694.50	878.39 878.38	0.00 4,308.90 4,308.90
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 2022		0.75	0.00	4,308.15
		05/25/21 21 2 P050 CK 2028		836.12	4.46	3,472.03
		05/25/21 21 3 P050 CK 2028		1.11	0.00	3,470.92
		09/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 2056		875.72	8.58	2,595.20
		11/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 2071		1.56	0.02	2,593.64
		11/23/21 21 4 P050 CK 2071		878.38	4.29	1,715.26
		11/23/21 22 1 P050 CK 2071		1.38	0.00	1,713.88
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 2074		856.25	4.57	857.63
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 2074		1.14	0.00	856.49
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	856.49

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
34 21	HARTZFELD, KENNETH A & LAUREN L 619 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 619 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 00660 230400 08741 0 2 337400	0.00	2,161.05 4,269.80	2,213.35 2,213.34	0.00 10,857.54 10,857.54
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		2,108.75	0.00	8,748.79
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		2,213.35	0.00	6,535.44
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		2,213.34	0.00	4,322.10
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		2,161.05	0.00	2,161.05
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,161.05
34 22	SOBIESKI, RONALD & KAREN 626 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 626 PROSPECT AVE	105300 131700 08741 0 2 237000	0.00	1,517.99 2,999.23	1,554.72 1,554.72	0.00 7,626.66 7,626.66
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 2035		1,481.25	0.00	6,145.41
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 1992		1,554.72	0.00	4,590.69
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 2001		1,554.72	0.00	3,035.97
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 2003		1,517.99	0.00	1,517.98
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,517.98
34 32	MOLINEUX, GEORGE T & ANITA M 634 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 634 PROSPECT AVE	100800 133000 08741 0 2 233800	0.00	1,497.49 2,958.74	1,533.73 1,533.73	0.00 7,523.69 7,523.69
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		284.33-	0.00	7,239.36
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326673		1,176.92	0.00	6,062.44
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504669		1,533.73	0.00	4,528.71
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893003		1,533.73	0.00	2,994.98
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335635		1,497.49	0.00	1,497.49
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,497.49
34 33	GAUG, PETER 623 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 623 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 70900 08741 0 2 177900	0.00	1,139.45 2,251.32	1,167.03 1,167.02	0.00 5,724.82 5,724.82
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		292.40-	0.00	5,432.42
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		819.47	0.00	4,612.95
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,167.03	0.00	3,445.92
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,167.02	0.00	2,278.90
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,139.45	0.00	1,139.45
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,139.45
34 43	BANKEL, STACY & ADELINA C 413 MIDLAND AVE PINE BEACH NJ 413 MIDLAND AVE	107000 85000 08741 0 2 192000	0.00	1,229.76 2,429.76	1,259.52 1,259.52	0.00 6,178.56 6,178.56
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,200.00	0.00	4,978.56
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,259.52	0.00	3,719.04
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,259.52	0.00	2,459.52
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,229.76	0.00	1,229.76

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
34	43	BANKEL, STACY & ADELINA C	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,229.76
34 46.01	PRIMAVERA, MICHELLE 419 MIDLAND AVE PINE BEACH NJ 419 MIDLAND AVE	109400 00660 122100 08741 0 2 231500	0.00	1,482.76 2,929.63	1,518.64 1,518.64	0.00 7,449.67 7,449.67
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326681		1,446.87	0.00	6,002.80
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504677		1,518.64	0.00	4,484.16
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893011		1,518.64	0.00	2,965.52
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335643		1,482.76	0.00	1,482.76
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,482.76
35 1	LEONE, MICHAEL & ELIZABETH 302 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 302 HILLSIDE AVE	112000 00660 286100 08741 0 2 398100	0.00	2,549.83 5,037.95	2,611.54 2,611.53	0.00 12,810.85 12,810.85
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		2,488.12	0.00	10,322.73
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		2,611.54	0.00	7,711.19
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		2,611.53	0.00	5,099.66
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		2,549.83	0.00	2,549.83
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,549.83
35 5	VALENTINE, LAWRENCE & KATHLEEN 306 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 306 HILLSIDE AVE	107000 VT001 194900 08741 0 2 301900	437.50	1,871.17 3,695.54	1,917.97 1,917.96	0.00 9,402.64 9,402.64
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		449.25-	0.00	8,953.39
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 0012831566		1,375.12	0.00	7,578.27
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 0024412484		1,917.97	0.00	5,660.30
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 0035025921		1,910.36	7.60	3,749.94
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CS		7.60	0.03	3,742.34
		12/01/21 22 1 P050 CS		0.02	0.00	3,742.32
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0002383761		1,871.15	0.00	1,871.17
		02/01/22 22 2 P050 CK 0002383761		0.02	0.00	1,871.15
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,871.15
35 8	KRYSA, PAULA 310 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 310 HILLSIDE AVE	107000 189900 08741 0 2 296900	0.00	1,901.65 3,757.26	1,947.67 1,947.66	0.00 9,554.24 9,554.24
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 0168		1,855.62	0.00	7,698.62
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 0169		1,947.67	0.00	5,750.95
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0170		1,947.66	0.00	3,803.29
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 0171		1,901.65	0.00	1,901.64
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,901.64

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr	Deductions Deduct Amount Code Description	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
35 11	SCHIPPER, PEGGY S 515 BARTON LANE WAYNE PA 611 RADNOR AVE	107000 00660 208300 19087 0 2 315300	0.00 05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326652 08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504647 11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892982 02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335614	2,019.50 3,990.12 1,970.62 2,068.37 2,068.37 2,019.50	2,068.37 2,068.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 10,146.36 10,146.36 8,175.74 6,107.37 4,039.00 2,019.50 2,019.50
Per Diem Interest:					0.00	2,019.50
35 12	KALWINSKY, C K & GRAFAS-KALWINSKY,E 610 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 610 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 186000 08741 0 2 293000	0.00 05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665 08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660 11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993 02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626	1,876.67 3,707.91 1,831.25 1,922.08 1,922.08 1,876.67	1,922.08 1,922.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 9,428.74 9,428.74 7,597.49 5,675.41 3,753.33 1,876.66 1,876.66
Per Diem Interest:					0.00	1,876.66
35 17	NIEBUHR, GARY J & VICTORIA M 615 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 615 RADNOR AVE	107000 219100 08741 0 2 326100	0.00 04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 153 08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 157 10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 0177 01/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 125	2,088.67 4,126.79 2,038.12 2,139.22 2,139.21 2,088.67	2,139.22 2,139.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 10,493.89 10,493.89 8,455.77 6,316.55 4,177.34 2,088.67 2,088.67
Per Diem Interest:					0.00	2,088.67
35 18	MACKEY, ROBERT 614 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 614 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 VT001 205400 08741 0 2 312400 437.50	05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 3646 07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 3673 10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 3703 01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 3729	1,938.43 3,828.42 1,890.00 1,986.85 1,986.84 1,938.43	1,986.85 1,986.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 9,740.54 9,740.54 7,850.54 5,863.69 3,876.85 1,938.42 1,938.42
Per Diem Interest:					0.00	1,938.42
35 23	HASSAN, AHMED F 619 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 619 RADNOR AVE	107000 00660 208800 08741 0 2 315800	0.00 05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326658 08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504653 11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892987 02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335619	2,022.70 3,996.45 1,973.75 2,071.65 2,071.65 2,022.70	2,071.65 2,071.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 10,162.45 10,162.45 8,188.70 6,117.05 4,045.40 2,022.70 2,022.70
Per Diem Interest:					0.00	2,022.70

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
35 24	COGLIANO, DENNIS 618 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 618 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 195500 08741 0 2 302500	0.00	1,937.52 3,828.13	1,984.40 1,984.40	0.00 9,734.45 9,734.45
		03/02/21 21 2 P050 CK 1018		0.08	0.00	9,734.37
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		510.83-	0.00	9,223.54
		05/25/21 21 2 P050 CK 1022		1,379.71	7.36	7,843.83
		09/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 840		1,984.40	21.29	5,859.43
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 977		1,984.40	16.11	3,875.03
		12/01/21 22 1 P050 CK 977		199.49	0.00	3,675.54
		01/11/22 22 1 P050 CK 987		1,738.03	0.00	1,937.51
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,937.51
35 29.01	SCHULD, GEORGE F V & MITCHELL, G 444 BEACON AVE BEACHWOOD NJ 623 RADNOR AVE	109800 128000 08722 0 2 237800	0.00	1,523.11 3,009.36	1,559.97 1,559.97	0.00 7,652.41 7,652.41
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,486.25	0.00	6,166.16
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,559.97	0.00	4,606.19
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,559.97	0.00	3,046.22
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,523.11	0.00	1,523.11
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,523.11
35 30.01	SCHULD, GEORGE F JR & ANN H 128 SYLVAN LAKE BLVD BAYVILLE NJ 622 HUNTINGTON AVE	118600 101300 08721 0 2 219900	0.00	1,408.46 2,782.83	1,442.55 1,442.54	0.00 7,076.38 7,076.38
		05/14/21 21 2 P050 CK 575		1,374.37	3.97	5,702.01
		09/07/21 21 3 P050 CK 466		1,423.41	9.62	4,278.60
		09/07/21 21 3 P050 CK 467		19.14	0.00	4,259.46
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 472		1,442.54	8.98	2,816.92
		02/15/22 22 1 P050 CK 479		1,408.46	3.13	1,408.46
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,408.46
35 39	HOLLAND, HENRY J JR & ANITA L 625 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 625 RADNOR AVE	112000 203900 08741 0 2 315900	0.00	2,023.34 3,997.71	2,072.31 2,072.30	0.00 10,165.66 10,165.66
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		508.93-	0.00	9,656.73
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 177		1,465.44	0.00	8,191.29
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 203		2,072.31	0.00	6,118.98
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 237		2,072.30	0.00	4,046.68
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 268		2,023.34	0.00	2,023.34
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,023.34
35 43	REITZ, CONRAD & KATHLEEN 317 MIDLAND AVE PINE BEACH NJ 317 MIDLAND AVE	107000 125300 08741 0 2 232300	0.00	1,487.89 2,939.75	1,523.89 1,523.89	0.00 7,475.42 7,475.42
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 1518		1,451.87	0.00	6,023.55

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
35	43	REITZ, CONRAD & KATHLEEN	Continued			
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 1533		1,523.89	0.00	4,499.66
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 2487		1,523.89	0.00	2,975.77
		01/14/22 22 1 P050 CK 2560		1,487.89	0.00	1,487.88
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,487.88
35 46	CRANE, EDWARD A & JAMES R 1233 HOFFMAN RD AMBLER PA 321 MIDLAND AVE	101700 45800 19002 0 2 147500 0.00		944.74 1,866.61	967.60 967.60	0.00 4,746.55 4,746.55
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 0099446877		921.87	0.00	3,824.68
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 0019884684		967.60	0.00	2,857.08
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 0050111522		967.60	0.00	1,889.48
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 0070797001		944.74	0.00	944.74
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	944.74
36 1.09	CIULLO, DEBORAH & MARK 614 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 614 RADNOR AVE	106600 439900 08741 0 2 546500 0.00		3,500.34 6,915.95	3,585.04 3,585.04	0.00 17,586.37 17,586.37
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 553		3,415.62	0.00	14,170.75
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 574		3,585.04	0.00	10,585.71
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995188		3,577.99	22.01	7,007.72
		02/25/22 21 4 P050 CK 06313699		7.05	0.35	7,000.67
		03/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 453		3,500.34	52.50	3,500.33
		03/01/22 22 2 P050 CK 453		47.16	0.00	3,453.17
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,453.17
36 1.10	FIORE, SALVATORE & LISA 610 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 610 RADNOR AVE	106600 00672 431700 08741 0 2 538300 0.00		3,447.82 6,812.18	3,531.25 3,531.25	0.00 17,322.50 17,322.50
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 319		3,364.37	0.00	13,958.13
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 337		3,531.25	0.00	10,426.88
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 346		3,531.25	0.00	6,895.63
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 354		3,447.82	0.00	3,447.81
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,447.81
36 1.11	CAMPO, THOMAS & LISA 606 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 606 RADNOR AVE	107400 388100 08741 0 2 495500 0.00		3,173.68 6,270.55	3,250.48 3,250.48	0.00 15,945.19 15,945.19
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 101		3,096.87	0.00	12,848.32
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 105		3,250.48	0.00	9,597.84
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 106		3,250.48	0.00	6,347.36
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 111		3,173.68	0.00	3,173.68
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,173.68

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
36 1.12	REGINA, LAWRENCE & NOREEN G 603 VISTA CT PINE BEACH NJ 603 VISTA CT	107300 00660 390000 08741 0 2 497300	0.00	3,185.21 6,293.33	3,262.29 3,262.29	0.00 16,003.12 16,003.12
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		215.33-	0.00	15,787.79
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		2,892.79	0.00	12,895.00
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		3,262.29	0.00	9,632.71
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		3,262.29	0.00	6,370.42
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		3,185.21	0.00	3,185.21
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,185.21
36 1.14	KOPIN, DENNIS R JR & EMILY A 611 VISTA CT PINE BEACH NJ 611 VISTA CT	129000 00660 469400 08741 0 2 598400	0.00	3,832.76 7,507.75	3,925.51 3,925.50	0.00 19,191.52 19,191.52
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		65.00	0.00	19,256.52
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		3,740.00	0.00	15,516.52
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		3,925.51	0.00	11,591.01
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		3,925.50	0.00	7,665.51
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		3,832.76	0.00	3,832.75
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,832.75
36 1.15	SURI, SHARLA TRUST 612 VISTA CT PINE BEACH NJ 612 VISTA CT	126100 403900 08741 0 2 530000	0.00	3,394.65 6,707.15	3,476.80 3,476.80	0.00 17,055.40 17,055.40
		01/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 0079176702		1.29	0.00	17,054.11
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		376.41-	0.00	16,677.70
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000248737		2,934.80	0.00	13,742.90
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0020404748		3,476.80	0.00	10,266.10
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0051394814		3,476.80	0.00	6,789.30
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 0070684017		3,394.65	0.00	3,394.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,394.65
36 1.16	FORD, MICHAEL & MEGAN K 608 VISTA COURT PINE BEACH NJ 608 VISTA CT	124200 00672 441400 08741 0 2 565600	0.00	3,622.67 7,157.67	3,710.34 3,710.33	0.00 18,201.01 18,201.01
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		3,535.00	0.00	14,666.01
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		3,710.34	0.00	10,955.67
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		3,710.33	0.00	7,245.34
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		3,622.67	0.00	3,622.67
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,622.67
36 1.17	RITO, JOSE P & MARIA I 602 VISTA CT PINE BEACH NJ 602 VISTA CT	111300 00660 378600 08741 0 2 489900	0.00	3,137.81 6,199.68	3,213.75 3,213.74	0.00 15,764.98 15,764.98
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		3,061.87	0.00	12,703.11
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		3,213.75	0.00	9,489.36

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
36	1.17	RITO, JOSE P & MARIA I	Continued			
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		3,213.74	0.00	6,275.62
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		3,137.81	0.00	3,137.81
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,137.81
36		PRIESTLY SOCIETY OF BLESSED JOHN H	107100			0.00
1.18	601 BUHLER CT	00660 438200		3,492.65	3,577.17	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		6,900.77	3,577.17	17,547.76
	601 BUHLER CT	2 545300 0.00				17,547.76
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326654		3,408.12	0.00	14,139.64
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504649		3,577.17	0.00	10,562.47
		12/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 9286634		28.81	52.14	10,533.66
		12/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 9286633		3,548.36	0.00	6,985.30
		12/10/21 22 1 P050 CK 9286633		28.81	0.00	6,956.49
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335643		3,463.84	0.00	3,492.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,492.65
36		CAVALLO, ROBERT A & MARY K	106200			0.00
1.19	605 BUHLER CT	00660 413100		3,326.12	3,406.61	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		6,571.74	3,406.61	16,711.08
	605 BUHLER CT	2 519300 0.00				16,711.08
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		3,245.62	0.00	13,465.46
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		3,406.61	0.00	10,058.85
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		3,406.61	0.00	6,652.24
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		3,326.12	0.00	3,326.12
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,326.12
36		JANSON, JAMES E & MARIE RITA GAZO	124600			0.00
1.20	609 BUHLER CT	00672 425700		3,524.68	3,609.97	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		6,964.04	3,609.97	17,708.66
	609 BUHLER CT	2 550300 0.00				17,708.66
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 00999685432		3,439.37	0.00	14,269.29
		08/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 0035612006		3,609.97	0.00	10,659.32
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 0055295317		3,587.76	22.21	7,071.56
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CS		22.21	0.11	7,049.35
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0071365974		3,524.00	0.00	3,525.35
		Per Diem Interest:			0.01	3,525.36
36		REZACH, BRIAN & SCHANK-REZACH E	124300			0.00
1.21	610 BUHLER CT	00660 394300		3,321.64	3,402.02	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		6,562.88	3,402.01	16,688.55
	610 BUHLER CT	2 518600 0.00				16,688.55
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		850.26-	0.00	15,838.29
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 3580		2,390.99	0.00	13,447.30
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 3599		3,402.02	0.00	10,045.28
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 3622		3,402.01	21.84	6,643.27
		12/10/21 22 1 P050 CK 30877		3,321.64	0.00	3,321.63
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,321.63

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount Description	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
36 1.22	LIBERIO, SALLIE ANNE 2014 TRUST 55 CEDAR LAKE WEST DENVER NJ 608 BUHLER CT	238400 450900 07834 0 2 689300	0.00	4,414.97 8,723.09	4,521.81 4,521.81	0.00 22,181.68 22,181.68
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 10654		4,308.12	0.00	17,873.56
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 10925		4,521.81	0.00	13,351.75
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0033279484		4,521.81	0.00	8,829.94
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0002635689		4,414.97	0.00	4,414.97
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,414.97
36 1.23	CLOUSER, BRIAN J 606 BUHLER CT PINE BEACH NJ 606 BUHLER CT	235500 401100 08741 0 2 636600	0.00	4,077.43 8,056.17	4,176.10 4,176.09	0.00 20,485.79 20,485.79
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 0013284697		3,978.75	0.00	16,507.04
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0023535130		4,176.10	0.00	12,330.94
		11/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 153		4,157.70	18.39	8,173.24
		11/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 154		18.39	0.00	8,154.85
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 0002295504		4,077.43	0.00	4,077.42
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,077.42
36 1.24	NUNEZ, LUIS & ANGELA 602 BUHLER CT PINE BEACH NJ 602 BUHLER CT	241400 402700 08741 0 2 644100	0.00	4,125.46 8,088.58	4,287.80 4,287.79	0.00 20,789.63 20,789.63
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326673		3,963.12	0.00	16,826.51
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504669		4,287.80	0.00	12,538.71
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		174.22	0.00	12,712.93
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 738644432		174.22	0.00	12,538.71
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893003		4,287.79	0.00	8,250.92
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		130.67	0.00	8,381.59
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 749795684		130.67	0.00	8,250.92
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335635		4,125.46	0.00	4,125.46
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		130.66	0.00	4,256.12
		02/09/22 22 2 P050 CK 963335635		130.67	0.00	4,125.45
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,125.45
36 2	PINE BEACH YACHT CLUB PO BOX 301 PINE BEACH NJ 700 RIVERSIDE DR	235900 324000 08741 0 4A 559900	0.00	3,586.16 7,085.53	3,672.95 3,672.94	0.00 18,017.58 18,017.58
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 8339		5.33	0.00	18,012.25
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 8363		3,494.04	0.00	14,518.21
		05/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 8363		5.33	0.00	14,512.88
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 8455		3,667.62	0.00	10,845.26
		09/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 8509		3,672.94	0.00	7,172.32
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 8570		3,586.16	33.03	3,586.16
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 8570		8.26	0.00	3,577.90
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,577.90

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
39 1	RAICHL, JULIUS & SUSAN 501 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 501 RIVERSIDE DR	254800 206000 08741 0 2 460800	0.00	2,951.43 5,831.42	3,022.85 3,022.85	0.00 14,828.55 14,828.55
		11/17/20 21 2 P050 CK 2595		123.82	0.00	14,704.73
		01/26/21 21 2 P050 CK 2464		2,756.18	0.00	11,948.55
		01/26/21 21 3 P050 CK 2464		123.82	0.00	11,824.73
		05/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 2557		2,880.00	0.00	8,944.73
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 2580		10.00	0.00	8,934.73
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 2506		9.03	0.00	8,925.70
		08/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 2506		0.97	0.00	8,924.73
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 2521		3,021.88	0.00	5,902.85
		11/02/21 22 1 P050 CK 2521		1.12	0.00	5,901.73
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 2494		2,950.31	0.00	2,951.42
		01/31/22 22 2 P050 CK 2494		1.69	0.00	2,949.73
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,949.73
39 4	WESTLING, NANCY J 506 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 506 BUHLER AVE	83900 90500 08741 0 2 174400	0.00	1,117.04 2,207.03	1,144.07 1,144.06	0.00 5,612.20 5,612.20
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 5997		1,090.00	0.00	4,522.20
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 6016		1,144.07	0.00	3,378.13
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 6040		1,144.06	0.00	2,234.07
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 6058		1,117.04	0.00	1,117.03
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,117.03
39 5	D AGOSTO, CHRISTOPHER & REAMY, N 505 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 505 RIVERSIDE DR	219000 272400 08741 0 2 491400	0.00	3,147.42 6,218.67	3,223.59 3,223.58	0.00 15,813.26 15,813.26
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326680		3,071.25	0.00	12,742.01
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504676		3,223.59	0.00	9,518.42
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893010		3,223.58	0.00	6,294.84
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 2661		3,147.42	0.00	3,147.42
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,147.42
39 6	VISICARO, RONALD J & RITA D 9 BURNS DR BAYVILLE NJ 508 BUHLER AVE	83900 75000 08721 0 2 158900	0.00	1,017.76 2,010.87	1,042.39 1,042.38	0.00 5,113.40 5,113.40
		06/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 787		992.68	7.06	4,120.72
		09/14/21 21 2 P050 CS		0.00	0.01	4,120.72
		09/14/21 21 2 P050 CK 684		0.44	0.00	4,120.28
		09/14/21 21 3 P050 CS		0.00	0.44	4,120.28
		09/14/21 21 3 P050 CK 684		1,042.39	9.52	3,077.89
		12/14/21 21 4 P050 CK 806		1,042.38	9.73	2,035.51
		12/14/21 22 1 P050 CK 806		0.46	0.00	2,035.05
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 814		1,017.30	0.00	1,017.75
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,017.75

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
39 8.01	DEMEO, THOMAS J 514 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 514 BUHLER AVE	106800 121000 08741 0 2 227800	0.00	1,459.06 2,882.81	1,494.37 1,494.37	0.00 7,330.61 7,330.61
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 6032		1,423.75	0.00	5,906.86
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 5976		1,471.59	0.00	4,435.27
		08/31/21 21 3 P050 CK 5989		22.78	0.15	4,412.49
		08/31/21 21 4 P050 CK 5989		0.03	0.00	4,412.46
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 6013		1,494.34	0.00	2,918.12
		11/01/21 22 1 P050 CK 6013		0.03	0.00	2,918.09
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 6108		1,459.03	0.00	1,459.06
		02/03/22 22 2 P050 CK 6108		0.03	0.00	1,459.03
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,459.03
39 8.02	MULLIGAN LIVING TRUST 1355 OMARA DR UNION NJ 510 BUHLER AVE	84400 76300 07083 0 2 160700	0.00	1,029.29 2,033.65	1,054.19 1,054.19	0.00 5,171.32 5,171.32
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 3005		1,004.37	0.00	4,166.95
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 1040		1,054.19	0.00	3,112.76
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 1061		1,054.19	0.00	2,058.57
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 1117		1,029.29	0.00	1,029.28
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,029.28
39 9	CZARNIEWSKI, DANIEL R & KATHLEEN H 1401 S OCEAN BLVD APT 410 BOCA RATON FL 515 RIVERSIDE DR	224300 161800 33432 0 2 386100	0.00	2,472.97 4,886.09	2,532.82 2,532.81	0.00 12,424.69 12,424.69
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 1600		5.14	0.00	12,419.55
		07/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 1633		2,407.98	51.18	10,011.57
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 990468		2,532.82	0.00	7,478.75
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 1051057		2,532.81	0.00	4,945.94
		10/26/21 22 1 P050 CK 1051057		0.01	0.00	4,945.93
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 1117995		2,472.96	0.00	2,472.97
		01/28/22 22 2 P050 CK 1117995		0.01	0.00	2,472.96
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,472.96
39 12	CULLEN, FRANCINE 516 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 516 BUHLER AVE	85000 94700 08741 0 2 179700	0.00	1,150.98 2,274.10	1,178.83 1,178.83	0.00 5,782.74 5,782.74
		02/19/21 21 2 P050 CK 9786		1.75	0.00	5,780.99
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		294.84-	0.00	5,486.15
		04/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 9813		826.53	0.00	4,659.62
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 9892		1,178.83	0.00	3,480.79
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 9934		1,178.83	0.00	2,301.96
		01/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 9983		1,150.98	0.00	1,150.98
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,150.98

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
39 13	MORAN, JEFFREY & PATRICIA 517 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 517 RIVERSIDE DR	233500 VT001 153900 08741 0 2 387400	437.50	2,418.80 4,777.55	2,478.85 2,478.84	0.00 12,154.04 12,154.04
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 7057		2,358.75	0.00	9,795.29
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 7114		2,478.85	0.00	7,316.44
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 7165		2,478.84	0.00	4,837.60
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 7236		2,418.80	0.00	2,418.80
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,418.80
39 14	BERENWICK, MICHELE E 23 QUINCE COURT LAWRENCEVILLE NJ 518 BUHLER AVE	85000 81100 08648 0 2 166100	0.00	1,063.87 2,101.99	1,089.62 1,089.61	0.00 5,345.09 5,345.09
		05/17/21 21 2 P050 CK 0182758636		1,034.43	3.69	4,310.66
		05/18/21 21 2 P050 CK 168		3.69	0.00	4,306.97
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 127		1,089.62	0.00	3,217.35
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0187963009		1,089.61	0.00	2,127.74
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 0190744022		1,063.87	0.00	1,063.87
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,063.87
39 16	LIPINSKI, STAN & SPINDLER, SUSAN 520 BUHLER AVENUE PINE BEACH NJ 520 BUHLER AVE	108000 66600 08741 0 2 174600	0.00	1,118.32 2,209.56	1,145.38 1,145.37	0.00 5,618.63 5,618.63
		01/28/21 21 2 P050 CK 440		4.76	0.00	5,613.87
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 447		1,086.49	0.00	4,527.38
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 300398		1,145.38	0.00	3,382.00
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 300586		1,144.79	4.58	2,237.21
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 300589		0.58	0.00	2,236.63
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 591		1,118.32	0.00	1,118.31
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,118.31
39 17	SOBIESKI, JAMES & GRAZIA 519 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 519 RIVERSIDE DR	267400 723800 08741 0 2 991200	0.00	6,348.64 12,543.63	6,502.27 6,502.27	0.00 31,896.81 31,896.81
		06/25/21 21 2 P050 CK 1560		6,195.00	164.17	25,701.81
		10/26/21 21 3 P050 CK 2223		6,502.27	226.76	19,199.54
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 2223		22.97	0.00	19,176.57
		12/31/21 21 4 P050 CK 2272		6,479.30	166.56	12,697.27
		03/11/22 22 1 P050 CK 1094		6,348.64	104.79	6,348.63
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	6,348.63
39 20	SEMANCHICK, JOHN & KAREN 522 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 522 BUHLER AVE	85000 163200 08741 0 2 248200	0.00	1,589.72 3,140.97	1,628.19 1,628.19	0.00 7,987.07 7,987.07
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 473		1,551.25	0.00	6,435.82
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 650		1,628.19	0.00	4,807.63

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
39	20	SEMANCHICK, JOHN & KAREN	Continued			
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 410		1,628.19	0.00	3,179.44
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 134		1,589.72	0.00	1,589.72
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,589.72
39	DUDECK, WILLIAM H JR & LAURA	276000				0.00
22	525 RIVERSIDE DR	687700		6,172.50	6,321.87	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		11,861.87	6,321.87	30,678.11
	525 RIVERSIDE DR	2 963700 0.00				30,678.11
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		333.75	0.00	31,011.86
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 4550		5,689.37	0.00	25,322.49
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 4553		333.75	0.00	24,988.74
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 4569		6,321.87	0.00	18,666.87
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 4586		6,321.87	0.00	12,345.00
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 4603		6,172.50	0.00	6,172.50
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	6,172.50
39	RANKIN, WILLIAM A & MICHELLE	108000				0.00
24	19 HILLSIDE AVE	00660 169900		1,779.95	1,823.03	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,516.82	1,823.02	8,942.82
	19 HILLSIDE AVE	2 277900 0.00				8,942.82
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		1,736.87	0.00	7,205.95
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,823.03	0.00	5,382.92
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,823.02	0.00	3,559.90
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,779.95	0.00	1,779.95
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,779.95
40	COVELLO, ROBERT E & PICARO, LINDA	116000				0.00
1	502 LINCOLN AVE	122300		1,526.32	1,563.25	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,015.68	1,563.25	7,668.50
	502 LINCOLN AVE	2 238300 0.00				7,668.50
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 4533		1,489.37	0.00	6,179.13
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 4578		1,563.25	0.00	4,615.88
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 4613		1,563.25	0.00	3,052.63
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 4650		1,526.32	0.00	1,526.31
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,526.31
40	PICARO, FRANK J & RITA F	108000 VT001				0.00
3	501 BUHLER AVE	112700		1,351.09	1,385.29	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,667.95	1,385.29	6,789.62
	501 BUHLER AVE	2 220700 437.50				6,789.62
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		406.22-	0.00	6,383.40
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 336		910.65	0.00	5,472.75
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 344		1,385.29	0.00	4,087.46
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 360		1,385.29	0.00	2,702.17
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 1012		1,351.09	0.00	1,351.08
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,351.08

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
40 6	MACKEY, ROBERT & CLAYTON, KAYCI 614 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 506 LINCOLN AVE	108000 00660 225800 08741 0 2 333800	0.00	2,137.99 4,224.24	2,189.73 2,189.73	0.00 10,741.69 10,741.69
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326661		2,086.25	0.00	8,655.44
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504656		2,189.73	0.00	6,465.71
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892990		2,189.73	0.00	4,275.98
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335623		2,137.99	0.00	2,137.99
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,137.99
40 7	EVANKO, BERNARD & JUDITH TRUST 825 WILLOW CT MARCO ISLAND FL 505 BUHLER AVE	108000 00660 178000 34145 0 2 286000	0.00	1,831.83 3,619.33	1,876.16 1,876.16	0.00 9,203.48 9,203.48
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326657		1,787.50	0.00	7,415.98
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504652		1,876.16	0.00	5,539.82
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892986		1,876.16	0.00	3,663.66
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335618		1,831.83	0.00	1,831.83
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,831.83
40 10	BROWN, KEVIN & ELIZABETH 510 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 510 LINCOLN AVE	108000 00660 265100 08741 0 2 373100	0.00	2,389.71 4,721.57	2,447.54 2,447.53	0.00 12,006.35 12,006.35
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		2,331.87	0.00	9,674.48
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		2,447.54	0.00	7,226.94
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		2,447.53	0.00	4,779.41
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		2,389.71	0.00	2,389.70
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,389.70
40 11	SCHWARTZ, KEVIN & LESLIE 509 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 509 BUHLER AVE	108000 00660 201900 08741 0 2 309900	0.00	1,984.91 3,921.78	2,032.95 2,032.94	0.00 9,972.58 9,972.58
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		1,936.87	0.00	8,035.71
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		2,032.95	0.00	6,002.76
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		2,032.94	0.00	3,969.82
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		1,984.91	0.00	1,984.91
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,984.91
40 14	ORLAND, TIMOTHY D 514 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 514 LINCOLN AVE	108000 00660 265400 08741 0 2 373400	0.00	2,391.63 4,725.38	2,449.51 2,449.50	0.00 12,016.02 12,016.02
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		2,333.75	0.00	9,682.27
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		2,449.51	0.00	7,232.76
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		2,449.50	0.00	4,783.26
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		2,391.63	0.00	2,391.63
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,391.63

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
40 15	SHIREY, CHARLES T & I KRISTINE 515 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 515 BUHLER AVE	107000 273800 08741 0 2 380800	0.00	2,439.03 4,819.02	2,498.05 2,498.05	0.00 12,254.15 12,254.15
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		583.32-	0.00	11,670.83
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 0014244257		1,796.68	0.00	9,874.15
		08/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 0025565354		2,498.05	0.00	7,376.10
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 0033719368		2,498.05	0.00	4,878.05
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0002635420		2,439.03	0.00	2,439.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,439.02
40 19	QUINN-RILLO, P & QUINN, E 519 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 519 BUHLER AVE	109000 58700 08741 0 2 167700	0.00	1,074.12 2,122.24	1,100.11 1,100.11	0.00 5,396.58 5,396.58
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 513		1,048.12	0.00	4,348.46
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 450		1,100.11	0.00	3,248.35
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 527		1,100.11	0.00	2,148.24
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 534		1,074.12	0.00	1,074.12
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,074.12
40 22	PARKS, JOHN VANCE & LAUREL K 522 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 522 LINCOLN AVE	108000 244600 08741 0 2 352600	0.00	2,258.41 4,462.15	2,313.06 2,313.05	0.00 11,346.67 11,346.67
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 922		2,203.75	0.00	9,142.92
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 944		2,313.06	0.00	6,829.86
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 967		2,313.05	0.00	4,516.81
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 983		2,258.41	0.00	2,258.40
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,258.40
40 23	HERMAN, THOMAS W & NADIA 523 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 523 BUHLER AVE	108000 271900 00660 0 08741 0 2 379900	0.00	2,433.26 4,807.63	2,492.15 2,492.14	0.00 12,225.18 12,225.18
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		2,374.37	0.00	9,850.81
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		2,492.15	0.00	7,358.66
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		2,492.14	0.00	4,866.52
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		2,433.26	0.00	2,433.26
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,433.26
40 26	DINETZ, ROBERT S & CAROL ANN 105 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 105 HILLSIDE AVE	116000 211000 08741 0 2 327000	0.00	2,094.44 4,138.18	2,145.12 2,145.12	0.00 10,522.86 10,522.86
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		565.17-	0.00	9,957.69
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 3806		1,478.58	0.00	8,479.11
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 3836		2,145.12	0.00	6,333.99
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 3871		2,145.12	11.81	4,188.87
		11/19/21 22 1 P050 CK 3871		7.21	0.00	4,181.66

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
40	26	DINETZ, ROBERT S & CAROL ANN	Continued			
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 3893		2,087.23	0.00	2,094.43
		02/04/22 22 2 P050 CK 3893		7.21	0.00	2,087.22
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,087.22
40 27	REID, JOSEPH G 525 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 525 BUHLER AVE	108000 00660 102300 08741 0 2 210300 0.00		1,346.98 2,661.34	1,379.57 1,379.57	0.00 6,767.46 6,767.46
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		1,314.37	0.00	5,453.09
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504679		1,379.57	0.00	4,073.52
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893013		1,379.57	0.00	2,693.95
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335645		1,346.98	0.00	1,346.97
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,346.97
41 1	MORGAN, DAVID A & SHIRLEY 200 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 200 NEW JERSEY AVE	116000 00660 217900 08741 0 2 333900 0.00		2,138.63 4,225.50	2,190.39 2,190.38	0.00 10,744.90 10,744.90
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		2,086.87	0.00	8,658.03
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		2,190.39	0.00	6,467.64
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		2,190.38	0.00	4,277.26
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		2,138.63	0.00	2,138.63
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,138.63
41 2	HUTCHISON, ANNA MAY 68 HILL ST WOOD RIDGE NJ 504 RADNOR AVE	119400 10000 07075 0 2 129400 0.00		828.81 2,604.43	118.01- 118.01-	0.00 3,197.22 3,197.22
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		545.11-	0.00	2,652.11
		04/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995440		1,230.51	0.00	1,421.60
		07/23/21 21 3 J063		118.01	0.00	1,539.61
		07/23/21 21 4 J063		118.01	0.00	1,657.62
		07/23/21 22 1 J063		236.02-	0.00	1,421.60
		01/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000995441		592.79	0.00	828.81
		01/18/22 22 2 P050 CK 0000995441		607.21	0.00	221.60
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	221.60
41 7	SHIREY, CHARLES T & I KRISTINE 505 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 505 LINCOLN AVE	85000 60400 08741 0 2 145400 0.00		931.29 1,840.04	953.83 953.82	0.00 4,678.98 4,678.98
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 836		908.75	0.00	3,770.23
		07/15/21 21 3 P050 CK 859		937.00	0.00	2,833.23
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 865		16.83	0.00	2,816.40
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 877		953.82	0.00	1,862.58
		01/14/22 22 1 P050 CK 771		931.29	0.00	931.29
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	931.29

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
41 8	SLICKERS, EUGENE S & SUSAN 510 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 510 RADNOR AVE	89000 106200 08741 0 2 195200	0.00	1,250.26 2,429.00	1,280.51 1,280.51	0.00 6,240.28 6,240.28
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S	41.25		0.00	6,281.53
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 3003		1,220.00	0.00	5,061.53
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 3024		1,280.51	0.00	3,781.02
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 3048		1,280.51	0.00	2,500.51
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 3067		1,250.26	0.00	1,250.25
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,250.25
41 9	VEIKSANS, JONATHAN 509 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 509 LINCOLN AVE	108000 VT001 00660 68600 08741 0 2 176600		1,068.63 2,172.37	1,033.50 1,033.49	0.00 5,307.99 5,307.99
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326668		1,103.75	0.00	4,204.24
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504663		1,033.50	0.00	3,170.74
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892996		1,033.49	0.00	2,137.25
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335629		1,068.63	0.00	1,068.62
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,068.62
41 12	CORDY, S L & M A & RUEBHAUSEN, F E 514 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 514 RADNOR AVE	116000 00660 135400 08741 0 2 251400		1,610.22 3,181.47	1,649.19 1,649.18	0.00 8,090.06 8,090.06
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,571.25	0.00	6,518.81
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,649.19	0.00	4,869.62
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		1,904.64	0.00	6,774.26
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995423		1,904.64	0.00	4,869.62
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,649.18	0.00	3,220.44
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		519.45	0.00	3,739.89
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		2,129.67	0.00	1,610.22
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		519.44	0.00	2,129.66
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,129.66
41 13	COCUZZA, BENJAMIN & RENKER, KRISTIN 513 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 513 LINCOLN AVE	85000 00660 195700 08741 0 2 280700		1,797.89 3,552.25	1,841.39 1,841.39	0.00 9,032.92 9,032.92
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	66.48-		0.00	8,966.44
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	99.67-		0.00	8,866.77
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		1,588.22	0.00	7,278.55
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,841.39	0.00	5,437.16
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,841.39	0.00	3,595.77
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,797.89	0.00	1,797.88
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,797.88

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
41 15	ESPOSITO, JOHN M & JANET M 515 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 515 LINCOLN AVE	108000 136400 08741 0 2 244400	0.00	1,565.39 3,092.88	1,603.27 1,603.26	0.00 7,864.80 7,864.80
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		406.04-	0.00	7,458.76
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 1193		1,121.46	0.00	6,337.30
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 54572142		1,603.27	0.00	4,734.03
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 55341961		1,597.87	5.39	3,136.16
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 395		5.39	0.00	3,130.77
		11/16/21 22 1 P050 CK 395		0.04	0.00	3,130.73
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 55954531		1,565.35	0.00	1,565.38
		02/02/22 22 2 P050 CK 55954531		0.04	0.00	1,565.34
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,565.34
41 18	EWING, EARL J & EILEEN T 520 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 520 RADNOR AVE	116000 SC001 191800 WD001 08741 0 2 307800	875.00	1,846.46 3,645.21	1,894.17 1,894.17	0.00 9,280.01 9,280.01
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		564.83-	0.00	8,715.18
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 3112		1,233.92	0.00	7,481.26
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 3176		1,894.17	0.00	5,587.09
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 3212		1,894.17	0.00	3,692.92
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 3254		1,846.46	0.00	1,846.46
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,846.46
41 19	SOLDA, JOSEPH L JR & DENISE 101 HIGHLAND AVE HILLSDALE NJ 517 LINCOLN AVE	108000 110100 07642 0 2 218100	0.00	1,396.93 2,760.05	1,430.74 1,430.73	0.00 7,018.45 7,018.45
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 2046		1,363.12	0.00	5,655.33
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 2068		1,430.74	0.00	4,224.59
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 2084		1,430.73	0.00	2,793.86
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 2098		1,396.93	0.00	1,396.93
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,396.93
41 23	SKORGE, RALPH & CELIA V 201 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 201 HILLSIDE AVE	124000 119700 08741 0 2 243700	0.00	1,560.90 3,084.02	1,598.67 1,598.67	0.00 7,842.26 7,842.26
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 2468		1.03	0.00	7,841.23
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		299.78-	0.00	7,541.45
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 2474		1,222.31	0.00	6,319.14
		09/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 2695		1,598.67	18.75	4,720.47
		09/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 2695		3.06	0.00	4,717.41
		12/07/21 21 4 P050 CK 2705		1,595.61	13.72	3,121.80
		12/07/21 22 1 P050 CK 2705		3.05	0.00	3,118.75
		03/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 2714		1,557.85	10.87	1,560.90
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,560.90

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
41 24	SEELAND, ALAN E JR & KAREN L 205 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 205 HILLSIDE AVE	124000 00660 172200 08741 0 2 296200	0.00	1,897.16 3,748.41	1,943.07 1,943.07	0.00 9,531.71 9,531.71
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326679		1,851.25	0.00	7,680.46
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504675		1,943.07	0.00	5,737.39
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893009		1,943.07	0.00	3,794.32
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335641		1,897.16	0.00	1,897.16
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,897.16
42 1	O CONNOR, VALENTINE & JOANNE F 505 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 505 RADNOR AVE	107000 00597 109500 08741 0 2 216500	0.00	1,386.69 2,739.80	1,420.24 1,420.24	0.00 6,966.97 6,966.97
		03/26/21 21 2 P050 CK 7180		39.00	0.00	6,927.97
		05/14/21 21 2 P050 CK 7195		1,314.12	0.00	5,613.85
		05/14/21 21 3 P050 CK 7195		39.00	0.00	5,574.85
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 7212		1,381.24	0.00	4,193.61
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 7226		1,420.24	0.00	2,773.37
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 7236		1,386.69	0.00	1,386.68
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,386.68
42 4	FOSTER, MARGARET L 310 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 310 NEW JERSEY AVE	112000 103300 08741 0 2 215300	0.00	1,379.00 2,724.62	1,412.37 1,412.37	0.00 6,928.36 6,928.36
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		256.85-	0.00	6,671.51
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326657		1,088.77	0.00	5,582.74
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504652		1,412.37	0.00	4,170.37
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 9619		1,412.37	0.00	2,758.00
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 9550079280		1,379.00	0.00	1,379.00
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,379.00
42 8	FRORIEP, DYLAN & GLUCK, DEVON 312 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 312 NEW JERSEY AVE	107000 00660 202500 08741 0 2 309500	0.00	1,982.35 3,916.72	2,030.32 2,030.32	0.00 9,959.71 9,959.71
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 96236666		1,934.37	0.00	8,025.34
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504661		2,030.32	0.00	5,995.02
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892994		2,030.32	0.00	3,964.70
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335627		1,982.35	0.00	1,982.35
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,982.35
42 11	SHERWOOD, KARENA TRUST 511 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 511 RADNOR AVE	107000 00672 215300 08741 0 2 322300	0.00	2,064.34 4,078.70	2,114.29 2,114.29	0.00 10,371.62 10,371.62
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		2,014.37	0.00	8,357.25
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		2,114.29	0.00	6,242.96
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		2,114.29	0.00	4,128.67

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
42	11	SHERWOOD, KARENA TRUST	Continued			
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		2,064.34	0.00	2,064.33
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,064.33
42	SZOBOSZLAY, IAN M	112000				0.00
12	514 HUNTINGTON AVE	00660 114600		1,451.38	1,486.50	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,867.62	1,486.49	7,291.99
	514 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 226600 0.00				7,291.99
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,416.25	0.00	5,875.74
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 023691		1,486.50	0.00	4,389.24
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		830.09	0.00	5,219.33
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 025367		1,486.49	0.00	3,732.84
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 321		830.09	5.17	2,902.75
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		311.29	0.00	3,214.04
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,762.67	0.00	1,451.37
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		311.28	0.00	1,762.65
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,762.65
42	KECZKEMETHY, NANCY A	107000				0.00
17	427 MONMOUTH AVE	117600		1,438.57	1,473.38	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,842.31	1,473.37	7,227.63
	517 RADNOR AVE	2 224600 0.00				7,227.63
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 6237		1,403.75	0.00	5,823.88
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 6181		1,473.38	0.00	4,350.50
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 6191		1,473.37	0.00	2,877.13
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 6205		1,438.57	0.00	1,438.56
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,438.56
42	SCHWARTZ, STEVEN	107000				0.00
20	524 HUNTINGTON AVE	171300		1,782.52	1,825.65	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,521.88	1,825.65	8,955.70
	524 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 278300 0.00				8,955.70
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,739.37	0.00	7,216.33
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,825.65	0.00	5,390.68
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,825.65	0.00	3,565.03
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,782.52	0.00	1,782.51
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,782.51
42	LEMBO, NICHOLAS & LISA ANN MAZZOLA	107000				0.00
23	PO BOX 703	00672 157400		1,693.49	1,734.47	
	TOMS RIVER NJ	08754 0		3,345.98	1,734.46	8,508.40
	525 RADNOR AVE	2 264400 0.00				8,508.40
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		1,652.50	0.00	6,855.90
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		1,734.47	0.00	5,121.43
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7038238203		1,734.46	0.00	3,386.97
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 7038417009		1,693.49	0.00	1,693.48
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,693.48

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
42 26	SHIREY, CHARLES & DORIS 526 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 526 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 00597 200100 08741 0 2 307100	0.00	1,966.98 3,886.34	2,014.58 2,014.57	0.00 9,882.47 9,882.47
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		527.90-	0.00	9,354.57
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 0270553		1,391.47	0.00	7,963.10
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 0285088		2,014.58	0.00	5,948.52
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 0297765		2,014.57	0.00	3,933.95
		01/21/22 22 1 P050 CK 0309442		1,966.98	0.00	1,966.97
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,966.97
42 29	BOND, JOHN 533 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 533 RADNOR AVE	107000 64400 08741 0 2 171400	0.00	1,097.82 2,169.07	1,124.39 1,124.38	0.00 5,515.66 5,515.66
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		309.21-	0.00	5,206.45
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 8821		762.04	0.00	4,444.41
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 8855		1,124.39	0.00	3,320.02
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 8877		1,124.38	0.00	2,195.64
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 8424		1,097.82	0.00	1,097.82
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,097.82
42 32	KIDNEY, KEVIN W. JR. & DANIELLE 536 HUTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 536 HUNTINGTON AVE	112000 00672 82100 08741 0 2 194100	0.00	1,243.21 2,456.33	1,273.30 1,273.29	0.00 6,246.13 6,246.13
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		1,213.12	0.00	5,033.01
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		1,273.30	0.00	3,759.71
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,273.29	0.00	2,486.42
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,243.21	0.00	1,243.21
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,243.21
42 35	DE SANTO, ELIA & SUSAN 718 GREENWOOD RD UNION NJ 537 RADNOR AVE	87000 97200 07083 0 2 184200	0.00	1,179.80 2,331.05	1,208.35 1,208.35	0.00 5,927.55 5,927.55
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 6891		1,151.25	0.00	4,776.30
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 6929		1,208.35	0.00	3,567.95
		11/23/21 21 4 P050 CK 6979		1,208.35	5.64	2,359.60
		11/23/21 22 1 P050 CK 6979		2.15	0.00	2,357.45
		01/11/22 22 1 P050 CK 7009		1,177.65	0.00	1,179.80
		01/11/22 22 2 P050 CK 7009		2.15	0.00	1,177.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,177.65
43 1	SOLDA, JOSEPH & ARLENE 519 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 519 HUNTINGTON AVE	123000 257100 08741 0 2 380100	0.00	2,434.54 4,810.16	2,493.46 2,493.45	0.00 12,231.61 12,231.61
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		287.26-	0.00	11,944.35
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 2245		2,088.36	0.00	9,855.99

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
43	1	SOLDA, JOSEPH & ARLENE	Continued			
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 2288		2,493.46	0.00	7,362.53
		08/06/21 21 4 P050 CK 2288		0.50	0.00	7,362.03
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 2322		2,492.95	0.00	4,869.08
		11/03/21 22 1 P050 CK 2322		0.50	0.00	4,868.58
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 2366		2,434.04	0.00	2,434.54
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,434.54
43 5	LOMBOK, LLC PO BOX 459 PINE BEACH NJ 412 NEW JERSEY AVE	109800 WD001 108800 08741 0 2 218600 437.50 04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 157		1,337.64 2,641.38 1,303.75	1,371.52 1,371.51 0.00	0.00 6,722.05 6,722.05 5,418.30 5,625.84
		Per Diem Interest:			207.54	
43 12	CAUDO, ROCCO T & NATASHA A 516 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 516 PROSPECT AVE	96300 00660 78500 08741 0 2 174800 0.00 05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656 08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651 11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985 01/14/22 22 1 P050 CK 482974		1,119.60 2,212.09 1,092.50 1,146.69 1,146.69 1,119.60	1,146.69 1,146.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 5,625.07 5,625.07 4,532.57 3,385.88 2,239.19 1,119.59 1,119.59
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	
43 15	MALINIAK, WILLIAM & CYNTHIA 521 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 521 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 95700 08741 0 2 202700 0.00 04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000997429 05/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000997449 07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000997519 10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000997592 01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000997672 02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000997678		1,298.30 2,565.16 1,266.87 1,266.87 62.84 1,329.71 600.00 698.30	1,329.71 1,329.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 6,522.88 6,522.88 5,256.01 3,989.14 3,926.30 2,596.59 1,996.59 1,298.29 1,298.29
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	
43 18	PIRO, FRANKLIN A 518 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 518 PROSPECT AVE	78300 98600 08741 0 2 176900 0.00 03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi 04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 54526701-3 07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 54610147-1 10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 54704574-0 01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 54792725-5		1,133.05 2,238.66 323.71- 781.91 1,160.47 1,160.46 1,133.05	1,160.47 1,160.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 5,692.64 5,692.64 5,368.93 4,587.02 3,426.55 2,266.09 1,133.04 1,133.04
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
43 21	HAYDEN, MICHAEL A & THERESA A 523 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 523 HUNTINGTON AVE	112000 223600 08741 0 2 335600	0.00	2,149.52 4,247.02	2,201.54 2,201.53	0.00 10,799.61 10,799.61
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 2356		2,097.50	0.00	8,702.11
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 241		2,201.54	0.00	6,500.57
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 2464		2,201.53	0.00	4,299.04
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 2513		2,149.52	0.00	2,149.52
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,149.52
43 22	HARAND REALTY ASSOCIATES LLC 635 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 522 PROSPECT AVE	96300 67200 08741 0 2 163500	0.00	1,047.22 2,069.09	1,072.56 1,072.56	0.00 5,261.43 5,261.43
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 635213		1,021.87	0.00	4,239.56
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 639760		1,072.56	0.00	3,167.00
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 644286		1,072.56	0.00	2,094.44
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 40050092		1,047.22	0.00	1,047.22
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,047.22
43 28	LAING, RANDALL C & HEATHER 550 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 550 PROSPECT AVE	109000 630500 08741 0 2 739500	0.00	4,736.50 9,358.37	4,851.12 4,851.12	0.00 23,797.11 23,797.11
		01/15/21 21 2 P050 CK 1396		86.93	0.00	23,710.18
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 1416		4,534.94	0.00	19,175.24
		04/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 1416		86.93	0.00	19,088.31
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 1434		4,764.19	0.00	14,324.12
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 1452		4,851.12	0.00	9,473.00
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1462		4,736.50	0.00	4,736.50
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,736.50
43 29	PINE BCH CHAPEL %LANDRY PO BOX 438 PINE BEACH NJ 533 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 111300 08741 0 2 218300	0.00	1,398.22 2,762.58	1,432.05 1,432.05	0.00 7,024.90 7,024.90
		05/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 013561		1,364.37	7.58	5,660.53
		05/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 013561		1.52	0.00	5,659.01
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 013587		1,430.53	0.00	4,228.48
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 013624		1,432.05	0.00	2,796.43
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 13670		1,398.22	0.00	1,398.21
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,398.21
43 45	AUSTIN, JASON C & KELLY L 419 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 419 HILLSIDE AVE	87000 87200 00660 0 08741 0 2 174200	0.00	1,115.75 2,204.50	1,142.75 1,142.75	0.00 5,605.75 5,605.75
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		299.32-	0.00	5,306.43
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326677		789.43	0.00	4,517.00
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504673		1,142.75	0.00	3,374.25

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
43	45	AUSTIN, JASON C & KELLY L	Continued			
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893007		1,142.75	0.00	2,231.50
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335639		1,115.75	0.00	1,115.75
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,115.75
44	COLLINSON, JANET	122000				0.00
1	504 NEW JERSEY AVE	00660 115200		1,519.27	1,556.03	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,001.76	1,556.03	7,633.09
	504 NEW JERSEY AVE	2 237200 0.00				7,633.09
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,482.50	0.00	6,150.59
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,556.03	0.00	4,594.56
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,556.03	0.00	3,038.53
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,519.27	0.00	1,519.26
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,519.26
44	PUCCIO, JOSEPH & CAREN	100800				0.00
7	510 SPRINGFIELD AVE	163800		1,694.77	1,735.78	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,348.51	1,735.77	8,514.83
	510 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 264600 0.00				8,514.83
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		1,653.75	0.00	6,861.08
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,735.78	0.00	5,125.30
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,735.77	0.00	3,389.53
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,694.77	0.00	1,694.76
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,694.76
44	SHIREY, CHARLES T & I KRISTINE	105300				0.00
11	515 BUHLER AVE	72200		1,136.89	1,164.40	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,246.26	1,164.40	5,711.95
	517 PROSPECT AVE	2 177500 0.00				5,711.95
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 0014244255		1,109.37	0.00	4,602.58
		08/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 0025565353		1,164.40	0.00	3,438.18
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		672.53	0.00	4,110.71
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 0032951020		1,164.40	0.00	2,946.31
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 0035400953		669.81	2.69	2,276.50
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 0036234070		2.72	0.01	2,273.78
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		288.23	0.00	2,562.01
		12/01/21 22 1 P050 CK 0036234070		1.93	0.00	2,560.08
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0002635419		1,136.89	0.00	1,423.19
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0002392497		286.30	0.00	1,136.89
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		288.22	0.00	1,425.11
		02/01/22 22 2 P050 CK 0002392497		1.93	0.00	1,423.18
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,423.18
44	HIMELMAN, MARIE A & BRUCE R	96300				0.00
12	2401 BAYSHORE BLVD.	47000		917.84	940.05	
	TAMPA, FL	33629 0		1,813.46	940.05	4,611.40
	516 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 143300 0.00				4,611.40
		03/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995720		1.81	0.00	4,609.59
		05/25/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995731		893.43	4.57	3,716.16
		06/22/21 21 2 P050 CS		0.38	0.00	3,715.78

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
44	12	HIMELMAN, MARIE A & BRUCE R	Continued			
		09/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995751		940.05	7.73	2,775.73
		09/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995751		0.22	0.00	2,775.51
		01/14/22 21 4 P050 CK 0000995768		939.83	15.25	1,835.68
		01/14/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000995768		8.92	0.00	1,826.76
		03/08/22 22 1 P050 CS		0.00	0.39	1,826.76
		03/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000995778		908.92	7.08	917.84
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	917.84
44	18	POWELL, BERNARD J & CHERYL D	96300			0.00
		520 SPRINGFIELD AVE	109700	1,319.43	1,351.36	
		PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0		2,606.93	1,351.36	6,629.08
		520 SPRINGFIELD AVE 2 206000 0.00				6,629.08
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,287.50	0.00	5,341.58
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 229855		1,351.36	0.00	3,990.22
		08/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 229855		112.48	0.00	3,877.74
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,238.88	0.00	2,638.86
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,319.43	0.00	1,319.43
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,319.43
44	21	KENNEY, JAMES E III & ROSE MARIE	78300			0.00
		400 DARBY RD	80300	1,015.84	1,040.42	
		HAVERTOWN PA 19083 0		2,007.08	1,040.41	5,103.75
		521 PROSPECT AVE 2 158600 0.00				5,103.75
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 4544		991.25	0.00	4,112.50
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 4560		1,040.42	0.00	3,072.08
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 4568		1,040.41	0.00	2,031.67
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 514		1,015.84	0.00	1,015.83
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,015.83
44	24	CHIMENTO, CIRO & MARY ANN	95200			0.00
		522 SPRINGFIELD AVE	278400	2,392.91	2,450.82	
		PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0		4,727.91	2,450.81	12,022.45
		522 SPRINGFIELD AVE 2 373600 0.00				12,022.45
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 458		2,335.00	0.00	9,687.45
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 471		2,450.82	0.00	7,236.63
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 483		2,450.81	0.00	4,785.82
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 918		2,392.91	0.00	2,392.91
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,392.91
44	32	GREGORY, DANIEL J & POTASKI, KAREN	95200			0.00
		524 SPRINGFIELD AVE	00660 284700	2,433.26	2,492.15	
		PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0		4,807.63	2,492.14	12,225.18
		524 SPRINGFIELD AVE 2 379900 0.00				12,225.18
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		2,374.37	0.00	9,850.81
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		2,492.15	0.00	7,358.66
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		2,492.14	0.00	4,866.52
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		2,433.26	0.00	2,433.26
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,433.26

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
44	RODRIGUEZ, RAUL & LARA, ANGELA C R	100800				0.00
45	519 HILLSIDE AVE	00660 79700		1,156.11	1,184.08	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,284.22	1,184.08	5,808.49
	519 HILLSIDE AVE	2 180500	0.00			5,808.49
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326652		1,128.12	0.00	4,680.37
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504647		1,184.08	0.00	3,496.29
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892982		1,184.08	0.00	2,312.21
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335614		1,156.11	0.00	1,156.10
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,156.10
45	KREMPEL, ROBERT S & NATALIE	100200				0.00
1.02	602 NEW JERSEY AVE	00660 317100		2,672.81	2,737.49	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		5,280.93	2,737.49	13,428.72
	602 NEW JERSEY AVE	2 417300	0.00			13,428.72
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326673		2,608.12	0.00	10,820.60
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504669		2,737.49	0.00	8,083.11
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893003		2,737.49	0.00	5,345.62
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335635		2,672.81	0.00	2,672.81
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,672.81
45	WORAM, KACEY-ANN	107000				0.00
5	612 NEW JERSEY AVE	121000		1,460.34	1,495.68	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,885.34	1,495.68	7,337.04
	612 NEW JERSEY AVE	2 228000	0.00			7,337.04
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326664		1,425.00	0.00	5,912.04
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504659		1,495.68	0.00	4,416.36
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892992		1,495.68	0.00	2,920.68
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335625		1,460.34	0.00	1,460.34
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,460.34
45	MAZZA, LEAH	107000				0.00
8	500 LINDEN AVE	00660 53100		1,025.44	1,050.26	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,026.06	1,050.25	5,152.01
	500 LINDEN AVE	2 160100	0.00			5,152.01
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,000.62	0.00	4,151.39
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,050.26	0.00	3,101.13
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,050.25	0.00	2,050.88
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,025.44	0.00	1,025.44
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,025.44
45	KREMPEL, ROBERT S & NATALIE	101300				0.00
11.02	602 NEW JERSEY AVE	00660 99100		1,283.57	1,314.63	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,536.06	1,314.62	6,448.88
	515 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 200400	0.00			6,448.88
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326652		1,252.50	0.00	5,196.38
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504647		1,314.63	0.00	3,881.75
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892982		1,314.62	0.00	2,567.13
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335614		1,283.57	0.00	1,283.56
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,283.56

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
45 12	MALLON, JOHN J & JOANNE M 516 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 516 LINDEN AVE	122000 232200 08741 0 2 354200	0.00	2,268.65 4,482.40	2,323.55 2,323.55	0.00 11,398.15 11,398.15
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 2339		2,213.75	0.00	9,184.40
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 2406		2,323.55	0.00	6,860.85
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 2476		2,323.55	0.00	4,537.30
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 2544		2,268.65	0.00	2,268.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,268.65
45 19	PADGETT, JEAN L & LIPPMAN, ANNETTE 104 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 521 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 00672 113400 08741 0 2 214200	0.00	1,371.95 2,710.70	1,405.15 1,405.15	0.00 6,892.95 6,892.95
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,338.75	0.00	5,554.20
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,405.15	0.00	4,149.05
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,405.15	0.00	2,743.90
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,371.95	0.00	1,371.95
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,371.95
45 24	DIECKMAN, TIMOTHY 526 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 526 LINDEN AVE	107000 00672 91300 08741 0 2 198300	0.00	1,270.12 2,509.48	1,300.85 1,300.85	0.00 6,381.30 6,381.30
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		356.63-	0.00	6,024.67
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 2320		882.74	0.00	5,141.93
		05/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 2320		356.63	0.00	4,785.30
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 2323		944.22	0.00	3,841.08
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 191		1,300.85	0.00	2,540.23
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 2416		1,270.12	0.00	1,270.11
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,270.11
45 27	MOONEY, EDMUND J & MARY M 523 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 523 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 120800 08741 0 2 217100	0.00	1,390.53 2,747.39	1,424.18 1,424.17	0.00 6,986.27 6,986.27
		01/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 163		1.25	0.00	6,985.02
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		376.08-	0.00	6,608.94
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 167		979.54	0.00	5,629.40
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 173		1,424.18	0.00	4,205.22
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 1221		1,424.17	0.00	2,781.05
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1223		1,390.53	0.00	1,390.52
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,390.52
45 30	TALARICO, GRACE E 530 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 530 LINDEN AVE	117000 145900 08741 0 2 262900	0.00	1,683.88 3,326.99	1,724.63 1,724.62	0.00 8,460.12 8,460.12
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		1,643.12	0.00	6,817.00
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,724.63	0.00	5,092.37

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
45	30	TALARICO, GRACE E	Continued			
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,724.62	0.00	3,367.75
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,683.88	0.00	1,683.87
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,683.87
45	ATTANASIO, LISA M	96300				0.00
33	525 SPRINGFIELD AVE	104800		1,288.05	1,319.22	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,544.91	1,319.21	6,471.39
	525 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 201100 0.00				6,471.39
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 1154		1,256.87	0.00	5,214.52
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 1155		1,319.22	0.00	3,895.30
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 1158		1,319.21	0.00	2,576.09
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 1161		1,288.05	0.00	1,288.04
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,288.04
45	ROWE, JAMES W & DEBORAH C	107000				0.00
41	607 HILLSIDE AVE	00660 166000		1,748.57	1,790.88	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,454.81	1,790.88	8,785.14
	607 HILLSIDE AVE	2 273000 0.00				8,785.14
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,706.25	0.00	7,078.89
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,790.88	0.00	5,288.01
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,790.88	0.00	3,497.13
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,748.57	0.00	1,748.56
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,748.56
45	FORTE, RICHARD & GWEN	117000				0.00
44	540 LINDEN AVE	222100		2,171.94	2,224.50	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,291.30	2,224.49	10,912.23
	540 LINDEN AVE	2 339100 0.00				10,912.23
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		560.69-	0.00	10,351.54
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 6039		1,558.68	0.00	8,792.86
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 6089		2,224.50	0.00	6,568.36
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 6134		2,224.49	0.00	4,343.87
		02/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 6189		2,171.94	14.06	2,171.93
		02/22/22 22 2 P050 CK 6189		6.02	0.00	2,165.91
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,165.91
46	TIEU, QUANG & NGUYEN, DATHUY	107000				0.00
1	501 LINDEN AVE	113800		1,414.23	1,448.45	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,794.22	1,448.45	7,105.35
	501 LINDEN AVE	2 220800 0.00				7,105.35
		10/07/20 21 2 P050 CK 1492		1,380.00	0.00	5,725.35
		12/07/21 21 3 P050 CK 6104		1,448.45	40.56	4,276.90
		12/07/21 21 4 P050 CK 6104		1,448.45	25.55	2,828.45
		Per Diem Interest:			18.23	2,846.68

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
46 4	PULOS, DONNA MARIE 716 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 716 NEW JERSEY AVE	107000 00672 111500 08741 0 2 218500	0.00	1,399.50 2,765.11	1,433.36 1,433.36	0.00 7,031.33 7,031.33
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,365.62	0.00	5,665.71
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,433.36	0.00	4,232.35
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,433.36	0.00	2,798.99
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,399.50	0.00	1,399.49
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,399.49
46 7	SIERCHIO, KYLE T & HORVATH, J M 718 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 718 NEW JERSEY AVE	112000 277500 08741 0 2 389500	0.00	2,494.75 4,929.12	2,555.12 2,555.12	0.00 12,534.11 12,534.11
		02/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 962086694		2,434.37	0.00	10,099.74
		02/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 962086694		0.01	0.00	10,099.73
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		2,555.11	0.00	7,544.62
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		2,555.12	0.00	4,989.50
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		2,494.75	0.00	2,494.75
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,494.75
46 11	SCHIPPE, JESSICA A 513 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 513 LINDEN AVE	107000 00672 69700 08741 0 2 176700	0.00	1,131.77 2,236.13	1,159.15 1,159.15	0.00 5,686.20 5,686.20
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		213.56-	0.00	5,472.64
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		890.81	0.00	4,581.83
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,159.15	0.00	3,422.68
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,159.15	0.00	2,263.53
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,131.77	0.00	1,131.76
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,131.76
46 12	RILLO, AUGUSTINE J & PATRICIA Q 516 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 516 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	96300 00660 87900 08741 0 2 184200	0.00	1,179.80 2,331.05	1,208.35 1,208.35	0.00 5,927.55 5,927.55
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		1,151.25	0.00	4,776.30
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,208.35	0.00	3,567.95
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,208.35	0.00	2,359.60
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,179.80	0.00	1,179.80
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,179.80
46 17	MCINDOE, ADAM & DIANA 517 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 517 LINDEN AVE	107000 00660 179600 08741 0 2 286600	0.00	1,835.68 3,626.92	1,880.10 1,880.09	0.00 9,222.79 9,222.79
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326664		1,791.25	0.00	7,431.54
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504659		1,880.10	0.00	5,551.44
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892992		1,880.09	0.00	3,671.35
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335625		1,835.68	0.00	1,835.67

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
46	17	MCINDOE, ADAM & DIANA	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,835.67
46	HEPNER, MICHAEL P	96300				0.00
18	520 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	00660 78400		1,118.96	1,146.03	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,210.82	1,146.03	5,621.84
	520 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 174700 0.00				5,621.84
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,091.87	0.00	4,529.97
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,146.03	0.00	3,383.94
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892996		1,146.03	0.00	2,237.91
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335629		1,118.96	0.00	1,118.95
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,118.95
46	FEDOROCHKO, ANITA	117000				0.00
23	525 LINDEN AVE	270600		2,482.58	2,542.66	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,905.08	2,542.65	12,472.97
	525 LINDEN AVE	2 387600 0.00				12,472.97
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 10890		2,422.50	0.00	10,050.47
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 10939		2,542.66	0.00	7,507.81
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 11001		2,542.65	0.00	4,965.16
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 11048		2,482.58	0.00	2,482.58
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,482.58
46	A & A ESTATES LLC	100800				0.00
24	1591 JACKS WAY	78300		1,147.14	1,174.90	
	TOMS RIVER NJ	08755 0		2,266.50	1,174.89	5,763.43
	522 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 179100 0.00				5,763.43
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326682		1,119.37	0.00	4,644.06
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504678		1,174.90	0.00	3,469.16
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 1020		1,174.89	0.00	2,294.27
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 1025		1,147.14	0.00	1,147.13
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,147.13
46	HEYDON, TREVOR	100800				0.00
32	530 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	217600		2,039.36	2,088.71	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,029.35	2,088.70	10,246.12
	530 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 318400 0.00				10,246.12
		03/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 198		1,990.00	0.00	8,256.12
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 006		2,088.71	0.00	6,167.41
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 010		2,088.70	0.00	4,078.71
		01/14/22 22 1 P050 CK 014		2,039.36	0.00	2,039.35
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,039.35
46	TURNER, STEFANIE A	107000				0.00
33	535 LINDEN AVE	00660 86500		1,239.37	1,269.36	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,448.74	1,269.36	6,226.83
	535 LINDEN AVE	2 193500 0.00				6,226.83
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,209.37	0.00	5,017.46
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		1,269.36	0.00	3,748.10
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,269.36	0.00	2,478.74

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
46	33	TURNER, STEFANIE A	Continued			
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,239.37	0.00	1,239.37
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,239.37
46 39	LILL, RICHARD C II & MEGHAN B 707 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 707 HILLSIDE AVE	121000 00660 189400 08740 0 2 310400	0.00	1,988.12 3,928.11	2,036.23 2,036.22	0.00 9,988.68 9,988.68
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326687		1,940.00	0.00	8,048.68
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504682		2,036.23	0.00	6,012.45
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		2,036.22	0.00	3,976.23
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		1,988.12	0.00	1,988.11
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,988.11
46 45	MINNES, K E & PEARSON, S L ETAL 709 HILLSIDE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 709 HILLSIDE AVE	112000 129600 08741 0 2 241600	0.00	1,547.45 3,057.45	1,584.90 1,584.89	0.00 7,774.69 7,774.69
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		448.23-	0.00	7,326.46
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 8113		1,061.77	0.00	6,264.69
		06/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 8121		1,510.00	0.00	4,754.69
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 8132		74.90	0.00	4,679.79
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 8148		1,584.89	0.00	3,094.90
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 8072		1,547.45	0.00	1,547.45
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,547.45
47 1	WALTERS, SEAN & ALISON 510 MERION AVENUE PINE BEACH 510 MERION AVE	117000 00660 91800 08741 0 2 208800	0.00	1,337.37 2,622.98	1,369.73 1,369.73	0.00 6,699.81 6,699.81
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		19.37	0.00	6,719.18
		02/26/21 21 2 P050 CK 2782		0.01	0.00	6,719.17
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 2851		1,304.98	0.00	5,414.19
		04/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 2851		0.01	0.00	5,414.18
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 2899		1,369.72	0.00	4,044.46
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 61911		1,365.16	4.57	2,679.30
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 61912		4.57	0.00	2,674.73
		11/16/21 22 1 P050 CK 61912		1,332.80	0.00	1,341.93
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335641		4.57	0.00	1,337.36
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,337.36
47 6	APPLEGATE, JAMES & PAMELA 516 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 516 MERION AVE	112000 00672 130100 08741 0 2 242100	0.00	1,550.65 3,063.77	1,588.18 1,588.17	0.00 7,790.77 7,790.77
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		1,513.12	0.00	6,277.65
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		1,588.18	0.00	4,689.47
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7038238203		1,588.17	0.00	3,101.30
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 7038417009		1,550.65	0.00	1,550.65
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,550.65

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
47 10	EARLEY, CANDACE 520 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 520 MERION AVE	112000 00660 159000 08741 0 2 271000	0.00	1,735.76 3,429.50	1,777.76 1,777.76	0.00 8,720.78 8,720.78
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		1,693.75	0.00	7,027.03
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,777.76	0.00	5,249.27
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,777.76	0.00	3,471.51
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,735.76	0.00	1,735.75
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,735.75
47 16	WAID, WALLACE D & RITA L 526 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 526 MERION AVE	109800 VT001 201600 08741 0 2 311400 437.50		1,932.02 3,815.77	1,980.29 1,980.28	0.00 9,708.36 9,708.36
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		218.15-	0.00	9,490.21
		05/17/21 21 2 P050 CK 913		1,665.60	6.65	7,824.61
		05/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 913		5.83	0.00	7,818.78
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 919		1,974.46	0.00	5,844.32
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 926		1,980.28	0.00	3,864.04
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 931		1,932.02	0.00	1,932.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,932.02
48 12	FIORE, KRISTEN & LAPI, TRAVIS 504 MONMOUTH AVENUE PINE BEACH NJ 504 MONMOUTH AVE	112000 SC001 179300 WD001 08741 0 2 291300 875.00		1,740.78 3,436.40	1,785.93 1,785.93	0.00 8,749.04 8,749.04
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 7259		1,695.62	0.00	7,053.42
		07/02/21 21 3 J052 REMOVE S/C SOLD		125.00	0.00	7,178.42
		07/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 295		1,756.80	0.00	5,421.62
		09/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 530		29.13	0.32	5,392.49
		10/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 320		125.00	0.00	5,267.49
		07/02/21 21 4 J052 REMOVE S/C SOLD		125.00	0.00	5,392.49
		09/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 530		0.05	0.00	5,392.44
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 325		1,785.88	0.00	3,606.56
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 325		125.00	0.00	3,481.56
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 346		1,740.78	0.00	1,740.78
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,740.78
48 17	CIRILLO, ANTHONY J & LOIS 519 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 519 MERION AVE	107000 00660 156700 08741 0 2 263700 0.00		1,689.00 3,337.12	1,729.87 1,729.87	0.00 8,485.86 8,485.86
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,648.12	0.00	6,837.74
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		1,729.87	0.00	5,107.87
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		1,729.87	0.00	3,378.00
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		1,689.00	0.00	1,689.00
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,689.00

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
48 20	MAYERS, GREGORY J 508 MONMOUTH AVE PINE BEACH NJ 508 MONMOUTH AVE	108600 00660 80900 08741 0 2 189500	0.00	1,213.75 2,375.62	1,243.12 1,243.12	0.00 6,075.61 6,075.61
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		22.50	0.00	6,098.11
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326651		1,184.37	0.00	4,913.74
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504646		1,243.12	0.00	3,670.62
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892981		1,243.12	0.00	2,427.50
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335613		1,213.75	0.00	1,213.75
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,213.75
48 23	JABLONSKI, MATTHEW & JESSICA 521 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 521 MERION AVE	112000 117600 08741 0 2 229600	0.00	1,470.59 2,905.59	1,506.18 1,506.17	0.00 7,388.53 7,388.53
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326668		1,435.00	0.00	5,953.53
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504663		1,506.18	0.00	4,447.35
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892996		1,506.17	0.00	2,941.18
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335629		1,470.59	0.00	1,470.59
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,470.59
48 26	DASEKING, GERALD J 512 MONMOUTH AVE PINE BEACH NJ 512 MONMOUTH AVE	108600 00672 157000 08741 0 2 265600	0.00	1,701.17 3,361.17	1,742.34 1,742.33	0.00 8,547.01 8,547.01
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,660.00	0.00	6,887.01
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,742.34	0.00	5,144.67
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,742.33	0.00	3,402.34
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,701.17	0.00	1,701.17
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,701.17
48 31	OBORNE, FRED 525 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 525 MERION AVE	106400 SC001 00660 123600 VT001 08741 0 2 230000	875.00	1,348.15 2,660.65	1,383.80 1,383.80	0.00 6,776.40 6,776.40
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		363.27-	0.00	6,413.13
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		949.23	0.00	5,463.90
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,383.80	0.00	4,080.10
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,383.80	0.00	2,696.30
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,348.15	0.00	1,348.15
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,348.15
48 34.01	BROWN, DAVID R & DANIELLE M 514 MONMOUTH AVE PINE BEACH NJ 514 MONMOUTH AVE	108600 00660 91800 08741 0 2 200400	0.00	1,283.57 2,536.06	1,314.63 1,314.62	0.00 6,448.88 6,448.88
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,252.50	0.00	5,196.38
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,314.63	0.00	3,881.75
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		89.67	0.00	3,971.42
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 158490		1,314.62	0.00	2,656.80

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
48	34.01	BROWN, DAVID R & DANIELLE M	Continued			
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 652		89.67	0.00	2,567.13
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		26.90	0.00	2,594.03
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335637		1,310.47	0.00	1,283.56
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		26.90	0.00	1,310.46
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,310.46
48	LAMELA, GEMENIANO L JR & MARILYN	109600				0.00
44	516 MONMOUTH AVE	173100		1,810.70	1,854.51	
	PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0			3,577.56	1,854.51	9,097.28
	516 MONMOUTH AVE 2 282700 0.00					9,097.28
	05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 1144			1,766.87	0.00	7,330.41
	07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 9939			1,854.51	0.00	5,475.90
	11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 117			1,854.51	0.00	3,621.39
	02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 128			1,810.70	0.00	1,810.69
	Per Diem Interest:				0.00	1,810.69
49	MILLER, LEIGHTON P & PEGGY A	119400				0.00
1	1002 NEW JERSEY AVE	200500		2,048.96	2,098.55	
	PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0			4,048.33	2,098.54	10,294.38
	1002 NEW JERSEY AVE 2 319900 0.00					10,294.38
	05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 4322			1,999.37	0.00	8,295.01
	07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 4331			2,098.55	0.00	6,196.46
	11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 2180			2,098.54	0.00	4,097.92
	02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 2213			2,048.96	0.00	2,048.96
	Per Diem Interest:				0.00	2,048.96
49	BAKER, FREDERICK T & JACQUELINE M	125400				0.00
6.02	1010 NEW JERSEY AVE	137900		1,686.44	1,727.25	
	PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0			3,332.06	1,727.25	8,473.00
	1010 NEW JERSEY AVE 2 263300 0.00					8,473.00
	05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671			1,645.62	0.00	6,827.38
	08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667			1,727.25	0.00	5,100.13
	11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016			1,727.25	0.00	3,372.88
	02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648			1,686.44	0.00	1,686.44
	Per Diem Interest:				0.00	1,686.44
49	JONIN, EDMOND I & JANET E	118000 VT001				0.00
11.01	515 MONMOUTH AVE	00660 114300		1,425.39	1,398.89	
	PINE BEACH NJ 08741 0			2,877.25	1,398.89	7,100.42
	515 MONMOUTH AVE 2 232300 437.50					7,100.42
	03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi			407.72-	0.00	6,692.70
	05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326680			1,044.15	0.00	5,648.55
	08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504676			1,398.89	0.00	4,249.66
	11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893010			1,398.89	0.00	2,850.77
	02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335642			1,425.39	0.00	1,425.38
	Per Diem Interest:				0.00	1,425.38

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
49 19.01	GROSSI, MARY 519 MONMOUTH AVE PINE BEACH NJ 519 MONMOUTH AVE	114500 WD001 96000 08741 0 2 210500 437.50 05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 6139 08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 6167 11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 6196 02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 6217		1,285.76 2,538.87 1,253.12 1,318.38 1,318.38 1,285.76	1,318.38 1,318.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 6,461.39 6,461.39 5,208.27 3,889.89 2,571.51 1,285.75 1,285.75
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,285.75
49 25	TUCCI, SCOTT A 527 MONMOUTH AVE PINE BEACH NJ 527 MONMOUTH AVE	123100 109900 08741 0 2 233000 0.00 03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi 05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 900 08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 904 11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 907 02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 910		1,492.37 2,948.61 330.89- 1,125.36 1,528.48 1,528.48 1,492.37	1,528.48 1,528.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 7,497.94 7,497.94 7,167.05 6,041.69 4,513.21 2,984.73 1,492.36 1,492.36
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,492.36
50 1.01	ANDERSON, ROBERT J 706 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 1100 NEW JERSEY AVE	137000 199000 08741 0 2 336000 0.00 04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 16497 07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 1019 10/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 1057 01/21/22 22 1 P050 CK 1097		2,152.08 4,252.08 2,100.00 2,204.16 2,204.16 2,152.08	2,204.16 2,204.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 10,812.48 10,812.48 8,712.48 6,508.32 4,304.16 2,152.08 2,152.08
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,152.08
52 1	CORBO, REGINA 1100 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 1100 AVON RD	127000 184400 08741 0 2 311400 0.00 03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi 03/26/21 21 2 P050 CK 4374 07/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 4398 10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 4415 01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 4434		1,994.52 3,940.77 482.65- 1,463.60 2,042.79 2,042.78 1,994.52	2,042.79 2,042.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 10,020.86 10,020.86 9,538.21 8,074.61 6,031.82 3,989.04 1,994.52 1,994.52
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,994.52
52 8	PICARO, DANIEL L & BOBOWSKI, S 1110 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 1110 AVON RD	107000 00660 100900 08741 0 2 207900 0.00 05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671 08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667 11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001 02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		1,331.60 2,630.97 1,299.37 1,363.83 1,363.82 1,331.60	1,363.83 1,363.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 6,690.22 6,690.22 5,390.85 4,027.02 2,663.20 1,331.60

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
52	8	PICARO, DANIEL L & BOBOWSKI, S	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,331.60
52	BUDESA, LINDA L & ROBERT D	117000 VT001				0.00
11	403 WASHINGTON AVE	142800		1,601.52	1,641.79	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,162.77	1,641.79	8,047.87
	403 WASHINGTON AVE	2 259800 437.50				8,047.87
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	205.89-		0.00	7,841.98
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 8107	1,355.36		0.00	6,486.62
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 8125	1,641.79		0.00	4,844.83
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 8142	1,641.79		0.00	3,203.04
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 5282	1,601.52		0.00	1,601.52
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,601.52
52	SMITH, HERBERT & JUDITH E	112000				0.00
12	404 WAYNE AVE	155400		1,712.70	1,754.15	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,383.95	1,754.14	8,604.94
	404 WAYNE AVE	2 267400 0.00				8,604.94
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	448.09-		0.00	8,156.85
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 557	1,223.16		0.00	6,933.69
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 10227	1,754.15		0.00	5,179.54
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 10259	1,754.14		0.00	3,425.40
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 10299	1,712.20		0.00	1,713.20
		02/18/22 22 1 P050 CS	0.50		0.00	1,712.70
		03/01/22 22 2 J053 GRANT V/E	250.00-		0.00	1,462.70
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,462.70
52	SHAPIRO, SANDRA I & KENNETH B	117000				0.00
20	406 WAYNE AVE	395400		3,281.93	3,361.35	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		6,484.42	3,361.34	16,489.04
	406 WAYNE AVE	2 512400 0.00				16,489.04
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326675	3,202.50		0.00	13,286.54
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504671	3,361.35		0.00	9,925.19
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893005	3,361.34		0.00	6,563.85
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335637	3,281.93		0.00	3,281.92
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	3,281.92
52	STUDIER, DOROTHY	112000 WD001				0.00
21	421 WASHINGTON AVE	123400		1,445.24	1,481.73	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,853.99	1,481.72	7,262.68
	421 WASHINGTON AVE	2 235400 437.50				7,262.68
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	399.99-		0.00	6,862.69
		04/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 7659	1,008.76		0.00	5,853.93
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 7621	1,481.73		0.00	4,372.20
		11/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 7632	1,478.10		3.62	2,894.10
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 7634	3.62		0.01	2,890.48
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 104	1,445.24		0.00	1,445.24
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,445.24

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount Description	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
52 29	HULL, DOUGLAS J & LYDIA R 425 WASHINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 425 WASHINGTON AVE	117000 201300 08741 0 2 318300	0.00 0.00	2,038.72 4,028.08	2,088.05 2,088.05	0.00 10,242.90 10,242.90
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 498		1,989.37	0.00	8,253.53
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		2,088.05	0.00	6,165.48
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		2,088.05	0.00	4,077.43
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		2,038.72	0.00	2,038.71
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,038.71
52 30	WOLGAST, THOMAS C & JENNIFER L 410 WAYNE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 410 WAYNE AVE	117000 00660 162400 08741 0 2 279400	0.00	1,789.56 3,535.81	1,832.87 1,832.86	0.00 8,991.10 8,991.10
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,746.25	0.00	7,244.85
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,832.87	0.00	5,411.98
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,832.86	0.00	3,579.12
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,789.56	0.00	1,789.56
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,789.56
52 39	YIANNAKOS, ANDREW E 1101 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1101 NEW JERSEY AVE	112000 00660 133700 08741 0 2 245700	0.00	1,573.71 3,109.33	1,611.79 1,611.79	0.00 7,906.62 7,906.62
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		1,535.62	0.00	6,371.00
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		1,611.79	0.00	4,759.21
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		1,611.79	0.00	3,147.42
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		1,573.71	0.00	1,573.71
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,573.71
52 43	MOONEY, CHRISTINE A & RAIMANN, D 1105 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1105 NEW JERSEY AVE	107000 00672 98000 08741 0 2 205000	0.00	1,313.03 2,594.27	1,344.80 1,344.80	0.00 6,596.90 6,596.90
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,281.25	0.00	5,315.65
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,344.80	0.00	3,970.85
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,344.80	0.00	2,626.05
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 903219808		1,313.03	0.00	1,313.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,313.02
52 46	SCIACCA, CHRISTINE & DIBLASI, M 1107 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 1107 NEW JERSEY AVE	112500 00660 87800 08741 0 2 200300	0.00	1,282.93 2,534.79	1,313.97 1,313.97	0.00 6,445.66 6,445.66
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		1,251.87	0.00	5,193.79
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,313.97	0.00	3,879.82
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,313.97	0.00	2,565.85
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,282.93	0.00	1,282.92
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,282.92

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
53 1	GLUCK, JOHN L & ELAINE A 401 MONMOUTH AVE PINE BEACH NJ 401 MONMOUTH AVE	117000 VT001 00660 212000 08741 0 2 329000 437.50		2,044.75 4,038.49	2,095.74 2,095.74	0.00 10,274.72 10,274.72
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326653		1,993.75	0.00	8,280.97
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504648		2,095.74	0.00	6,185.23
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892983		2,095.74	0.00	4,089.49
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335615		2,044.75	0.00	2,044.74
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,044.74
53 6	DEMESON, LOUIS 310 WASHINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 400 WASHINGTON AVE	117000 WD001 161300 08741 0 2 278300 437.50		1,720.02 3,396.88	1,763.15 1,763.15	0.00 8,643.20 8,643.20
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		427.57-	0.00	8,215.63
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 3393		1,249.30	0.00	6,966.33
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 142		1,763.15	0.00	5,203.18
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 188		1,763.15	0.00	3,440.03
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 219		1,720.02	0.00	1,720.01
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,720.01
53 11	BUBLE, ANGELA M 415 MONMOUTH AVE PINE BEACH NJ 415 MONMOUTH AVE	107000 00660 88100 08741 0 2 195100 0.00		1,249.62 2,468.98	1,279.86 1,279.85	0.00 6,278.31 6,278.31
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		196.57-	0.00	6,081.74
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		1,022.80	0.00	5,058.94
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504647		1,279.86	0.00	3,779.08
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892982		1,279.85	0.00	2,499.23
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335614		1,249.62	0.00	1,249.61
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,249.61
53 12	GILL, CHARLES J & PIOTROWSKI, C M 209 WINDWARD AVE BEACHWOOD NJ 416 WASHINGTON AVE	112000 00660 104400 08722 0 2 216400 0.00		1,386.05 2,738.54	1,419.59 1,419.58	0.00 6,963.76 6,963.76
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,352.50	0.00	5,611.26
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504646		1,419.59	0.00	4,191.67
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892981		1,419.58	0.00	2,772.09
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335613		1,386.05	0.00	1,386.04
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,386.04
53 17	SCHLATTERER, BRIAN M & SWEENEY, C A 421 MONMOUTH AVE PINE BEACH NJ 421 MONMOUTH AVE	117000 182100 08741 0 2 299100 0.00		1,915.74 3,785.10	1,962.10 1,962.09	0.00 9,625.03 9,625.03
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 000825727		1,869.37	0.00	7,755.66
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0020921166		1,962.10	0.00	5,793.56
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0051791769		1,962.09	0.00	3,831.47
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0071335410		1,915.74	0.00	1,915.73

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
53	17	SCHLATTERER, BRIAN M & SWEENEY, C A Continued				
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,915.73
53	GARCIA, ELENI & HENRY	117000				0.00
20	426 WASHINGTON AVE	00672 116200		1,493.65	1,529.79	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,951.14	1,529.79	7,504.37
	426 WASHINGTON AVE	2 233200	0.00			7,504.37
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 9030283581	0.01		0.00	7,504.36
		06/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 102458		1,447.78	9.72	6,056.58
		06/25/21 21 2 P050 CS	0.00		0.05	6,056.58
		06/25/21 21 2 P050 CK 102499	9.71		0.00	6,046.87
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,529.79	0.00	4,517.08
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,529.79	0.00	2,987.29
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,493.65	0.00	1,493.64
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,493.64
53	LAVERTY, RYAN & KNEE, CHRISTIE	122000				0.00
27	427 MONMOUTH AVE	00660 238000		2,305.80	2,361.60	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,555.80	2,361.60	11,584.80
	427 MONMOUTH AVE	2 360000	0.00			11,584.80
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		2,250.00	0.00	9,334.80
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		2,361.60	0.00	6,973.20
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		2,361.60	0.00	4,611.60
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		2,305.80	0.00	2,305.80
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,305.80
53	BOOTHE, PHILLIP & STEPHANIE	117000				0.00
30	428 WASHINGTON AVE	275000		2,510.76	2,571.52	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,960.76	2,571.52	12,614.56
	428 WASHINGTON AVE	2 392000	0.00			12,614.56
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		2,450.00	0.00	10,164.56
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		2,571.52	0.00	7,593.04
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		2,571.52	0.00	5,021.52
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		2,510.76	0.00	2,510.76
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,510.76
53	KILLIAN, MARY	122000				0.00
39	439 MONMOUTH AVE	118600		1,541.05	1,578.34	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,044.79	1,578.33	7,742.51
	439 MONMOUTH AVE	2 240600	0.00			7,742.51
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		1,503.75	0.00	6,238.76
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		1,578.34	0.00	4,660.42
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		1,578.33	0.00	3,082.09
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		1,541.05	0.00	1,541.04
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,541.04

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
53 45	SIMON, KEVIN D & SHAWN L 430 WASHINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 430 WASHINGTON AVE	112000 176400 08741 0 2 288400	0.00	1,847.21 3,649.70	1,891.91 1,891.90	0.00 9,280.72 9,280.72
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 3473		1,802.50	0.00	7,478.22
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 3480		1,891.91	0.00	5,586.31
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 3487		1,891.90	0.00	3,694.41
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 3492		1,847.21	0.00	1,847.20
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,847.20
54 1	WEISS, BRETT C & MICHELE 902 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 902 AVON RD	107000 233400 08741 0 2 340400	0.00	2,180.27 4,307.76	2,233.03 2,233.02	0.00 10,954.08 10,954.08
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326669		2,127.50	0.00	8,826.58
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504665		2,233.03	0.00	6,593.55
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892998		2,233.02	0.00	4,360.53
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335631		2,180.27	0.00	2,180.26
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,180.26
54 4	MAZZA, SERGIO & KAREN A 904 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 904 AVON RD	107000 278400 08741 0 2 385400	0.00	2,468.49 4,877.24	2,528.23 2,528.22	0.00 12,402.18 12,402.18
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		376.58-	0.00	12,025.60
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326669		2,032.17	0.00	9,993.43
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504665		2,528.23	0.00	7,465.20
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892998		2,528.22	0.00	4,936.98
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335631		2,468.49	0.00	2,468.49
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,468.49
54 7	FORMAROLI, GINO & DONNA M H 2012 GENESEE STREET TRENTON NJ 400 MONMOUTH AVE	112000 184900 08610 0 2 296900	0.00	1,901.65 3,663.51	2,041.42 2,041.41	0.00 9,647.99 9,647.99
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 50056015		1,761.87	0.00	7,886.12
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 010535		2,041.42	0.00	5,844.70
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 303060		2,041.41	0.00	3,803.29
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 766583		1,901.65	0.00	1,901.64
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,901.64
54 11	BLANKEN, CRAIG 411 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 411 MERION AVE	107000 79000 08741 0 2 186000	0.00	1,191.33 2,353.83	1,220.16 1,220.16	0.00 5,985.48 5,985.48
		02/08/21 21 2 P050 CK 247		98.82	0.00	5,886.66
		05/11/21 21 2 P050 CK 248		1,063.68	2.36	4,822.98
		05/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 248		96.46	0.00	4,726.52
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,123.70	0.00	3,602.82
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,220.16	0.00	2,382.66

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
54	11	BLANKEN, CRAIG	Continued			
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,191.33	0.00	1,191.33
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,191.33
54	PETERSON, SUSAN A	107000				0.00
17	415 MERION AVE	00660 93200		1,282.28	1,313.31	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,533.53	1,313.31	6,442.43
	415 MERION AVE	2 200200 0.00				6,442.43
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		341.46-	0.00	6,100.97
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		909.79	0.00	5,191.18
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,313.31	0.00	3,877.87
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,313.31	0.00	2,564.56
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,282.28	0.00	1,282.28
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,282.28
54	GONZALEZ, RAMIRO JR & DONNA M	117000				0.00
23	419 MERION AVE	00660 179400		1,898.45	1,944.39	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,750.94	1,944.38	9,538.16
	419 MERION AVE	2 296400 0.00				9,538.16
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		1,852.50	0.00	7,685.66
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,944.39	0.00	5,741.27
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,944.38	0.00	3,796.89
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,898.45	0.00	1,898.44
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,898.44
54	RICHARDSON, WILLIAM DAVID & SUSAN	112000				0.00
24	414 MONMOUTH AVE	00660 121100		1,493.01	1,529.14	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,949.87	1,529.13	7,501.15
	414 MONMOUTH AVE	2 233100 0.00				7,501.15
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		389.76-	0.00	7,111.39
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 1194		1,067.11	0.00	6,044.28
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 1224		1,529.14	0.00	4,515.14
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,529.13	0.00	2,986.01
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,493.01	0.00	1,493.00
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,493.00
54	BROOKS, ERIC C & TRACEY L	112000				0.00
32	416 MONMOUTH AVE	00672 141600		1,624.31	1,663.62	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,209.31	1,663.61	8,160.85
	416 MONMOUTH AVE	2 253600 0.00				8,160.85
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,585.00	0.00	6,575.85
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,663.62	0.00	4,912.23
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,663.61	0.00	3,248.62
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 903219808		1,624.31	0.00	1,624.31
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,624.31

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
54 33	KELLY, DARLEEN C 425 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 425 MERION AVE	112000 00660 138300 08741 0 2 250300	0.00	1,603.18 3,167.54	1,641.97 1,641.97	0.00 8,054.66 8,054.66
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326669		1,564.37	0.00	6,490.29
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504665		1,641.97	0.00	4,848.32
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892998		1,641.97	0.00	3,206.35
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335631		1,603.18	0.00	1,603.17
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,603.17
54 39	WALKER, JOSEPH C & LISA D 901 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 901 NEW JERSEY AVE	112000 172700 08741 0 2 284700	0.00	1,823.51 3,602.87	1,867.63 1,867.63	0.00 9,161.64 9,161.64
		02/19/21 21 2 P050 CK 8642		4.25	0.00	9,157.39
		05/14/21 21 2 P050 CK 8648		1,775.12	5.65	7,382.27
		08/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 8476		1,867.63	9.31	5,514.64
		11/23/21 21 4 P050 CK 8659		1,867.63	11.37	3,647.01
		11/23/21 22 1 P050 CK 8659		21.00	0.00	3,626.01
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 8482		1,802.51	0.00	1,823.50
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,823.50
54 44	LASACCO, ANTHONY & TAMI 905 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 905 NEW JERSEY AVE	117000 00660 101200 08741 0 2 218200	0.00	1,397.57 2,761.32	1,431.39 1,431.39	0.00 7,021.67 7,021.67
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,363.75	0.00	5,657.92
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,431.39	0.00	4,226.53
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		1,431.39	0.00	2,795.14
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		1,397.57	0.00	1,397.57
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,397.57
55 3	SERAFIN, MICHAEL & ELAINE C 400 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 400 MERION AVE	112000 178300 08741 0 2 290300	0.00	1,859.38 3,673.74	1,904.37 1,904.37	0.00 9,341.86 9,341.86
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		465.71-	0.00	8,876.15
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 000047709		1,348.66	0.00	7,527.49
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 0022102500		1,904.37	0.00	5,623.12
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 00512863473		1,904.37	0.00	3,718.75
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 0071049172		1,859.38	0.00	1,859.37
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,859.37
55 6	HEES, DIETER B & EVELYN P 410 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 410 MERION AVE	107000 00660 102800 08741 0 2 209800	0.00	1,343.77 2,655.02	1,376.29 1,376.29	0.00 6,751.37 6,751.37
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326673		1,311.25	0.00	5,440.12
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504669		1,376.29	0.00	4,063.83
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893003		1,376.29	0.00	2,687.54

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
55	6	HEES, DIETER B & EVELYN P	Continued			
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335635		1,343.77	0.00	1,343.77
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,343.77
55	FANSLAU, WAYNE & JOAN	112000				0.00
9	414 MERION AVE	126700		1,528.88	1,565.87	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,020.74	1,565.87	7,681.36
	414 MERION AVE	2 238700 0.00				7,681.36
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		470.99-	0.00	7,210.37
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 1899		1,020.88	0.00	6,189.49
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 1910		1,565.87	0.00	4,623.62
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 1914		1,565.87	0.00	3,057.75
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 1921		1,528.88	0.00	1,528.87
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,528.87
55	STONER, RICHARD T & DEBORAH C	112000				0.00
13	420 MERION AVE	00660 131100		1,557.06	1,594.74	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,076.42	1,594.73	7,822.95
	420 MERION AVE	2 243100 0.00				7,822.95
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		501.75-	0.00	7,321.20
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		1,017.62	0.00	6,303.58
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,594.74	0.00	4,708.84
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,594.73	0.00	3,114.11
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,557.06	0.00	1,557.05
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,557.05
55	LEONARD, ANNE	107000				0.00
17	424 MERION AVE	00660 110700		1,394.37	1,428.11	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,754.99	1,428.11	7,005.58
	424 MERION AVE	2 217700 0.00				7,005.58
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 261		1,360.62	0.00	5,644.96
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 274		1,428.11	0.00	4,216.85
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 276		1,428.11	0.00	2,788.74
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 4538		1,394.37	0.00	1,394.37
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,394.37
55	LEPORE, JOSEPH & LETIZIA	117000 VT001				0.00
20	428 MERION AVE	231600		2,170.29	2,224.32	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,286.53	2,224.31	10,905.45
	428 MERION AVE	2 348600 437.50				10,905.45
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		629.05-	0.00	10,276.40
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 984		1,487.20	0.00	8,789.20
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 996		2,224.32	0.00	6,564.88
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 1006		2,224.31	0.00	4,340.57
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 1030		2,170.29	0.00	2,170.28
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,170.28

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
56 1	CIUFIA, ANDREW & LAURA 401 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 401 LINDEN AVE	112000 134500 08741 0 2 246500	0.00	1,578.84 3,119.45	1,617.04 1,617.04	0.00 7,932.37 7,932.37
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 7305		1,540.62	0.00	6,391.75
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 7901		1,617.04	0.00	4,774.71
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 7937		1,617.04	0.00	3,157.67
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 7967		1,578.84	0.00	1,578.83
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,578.83
56 5	PAGNOTTA, PAT ANDREW & SUSAN C 101 CHELSEA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 712 AVON RD	87000 56800 08741 0 2 143800	0.00	921.04 1,819.79	943.33 943.33	0.00 4,627.49 4,627.49
		05/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 4037		898.75	5.19	3,728.74
		05/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 4037		0.81	0.00	3,727.93
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 417		942.52	0.00	2,785.41
		11/23/21 21 4 P050 CK 455		943.33	4.40	1,842.08
		11/23/21 22 1 P050 CK 455		1.68	0.00	1,840.40
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 488		919.36	4.90	921.04
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 488		1.23	0.00	919.81
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	919.81
56 7	KRILL, BRIAN % DENNIS H SALLER 1380 ELIZABETH AVE WHITING NJ 400 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	106200 89700 08759 0 2 195900	0.00	1,254.74 2,479.11	1,285.11 1,285.10	0.00 6,304.06 6,304.06
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 239		1,224.37	0.00	5,079.69
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 243		1,285.11	0.00	3,794.58
		Per Diem Interest:			75.20	3,869.78
56 11	CLARICI, JENNIFER A 415 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 415 LINDEN AVE	117000 119400 08741 0 2 236400	0.00	1,514.15 2,991.64	1,550.79 1,550.78	0.00 7,607.36 7,607.36
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,477.50	0.00	6,129.86
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,550.79	0.00	4,579.07
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,550.78	0.00	3,028.29
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2020 Added S		48.75	0.00	3,077.04
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		299.75	0.00	3,376.79
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031628421		348.50	0.00	3,028.29
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		74.94	0.00	3,103.23
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,589.09	0.00	1,514.14
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		74.94	0.00	1,589.08
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,589.08

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
56 14	ZACCARO, ANTHONY & KATHLEEN 65 JFK BLVD PINE BEACH NJ 404 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	100800 116500 08741 0 2 217300	0.00	1,391.81 2,749.93	1,425.49 1,425.49	0.00 6,992.72 6,992.72
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 0011899727		1,358.12	0.00	5,634.60
		07/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 0022187841		1,403.76	0.00	4,230.84
		09/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 255		21.73	0.19	4,209.11
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 0032084009		1,425.49	0.00	2,783.62
		02/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 0004227944		1,387.17	4.64	1,396.45
		03/22/22 22 1 P050 CS		0.00	0.03	1,396.45
		03/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 0007604065		4.64	0.01	1,391.81
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,391.81
56 21	OLEXA, EDWARD & ELIZABETH 423 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 423 LINDEN AVE	112000 195700 08741 0 2 307700	0.00	1,970.82 3,893.94	2,018.51 2,018.51	0.00 9,901.78 9,901.78
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 2116018548		1,923.12	0.00	7,978.66
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		2,018.51	0.00	5,960.15
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		2,018.51	0.00	3,941.64
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,970.82	0.00	1,970.82
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,970.82
56 22	PIERSON, JASON F 424 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 424 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	112000 208100 08741 0 2 320100	0.00	2,050.24 4,050.86	2,099.86 2,099.85	0.00 10,300.81 10,300.81
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 536		2,000.62	0.00	8,300.19
		05/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 536		73.25	0.00	8,226.94
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 538		2,026.61	0.00	6,200.33
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 540		2,099.85	0.00	4,100.48
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 541		2,050.24	0.00	2,050.24
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,050.24
56 29	JONIN, EDMOND 425 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 425 LINDEN AVE	117000 134000 08741 0 2 251000	0.00	1,607.66 3,176.40	1,646.56 1,646.56	0.00 8,077.18 8,077.18
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 31226		1,568.75	0.00	6,508.43
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 023691		1,646.56	0.00	4,861.87
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 025367		1,646.56	0.00	3,215.31
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,607.66	0.00	1,607.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,607.65
56 30	GRADY, KATHLEEN & JOHN 436 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 436 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	105300 150500 08741 0 2 255800	0.00	1,638.40 3,237.15	1,678.05 1,678.05	0.00 8,231.65 8,231.65
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 0005150761		1,598.75	0.00	6,632.90
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		488.07-	0.00	6,144.83

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
56	30	GRADY, KATHLEEN & JOHN	Continued			
		07/28/21 21 2 J063 TO 4TH 1/4		488.07	0.00	6,632.90
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 0023160652		1,678.05	0.00	4,954.85
		07/28/21 21 4 J063 FR 3RD 1/4		488.07-	0.00	4,466.78
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 0031526535		1,189.98	0.00	3,276.80
		10/12/21 22 1 P050 CK 0031526535		488.07	0.00	2,788.73
		01/14/22 22 1 P050 CK 475220		1,150.00	0.00	1,638.73
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335628		0.33	0.00	1,638.40
		02/09/22 22 2 P050 CK 963335628		1,150.00	0.00	488.40
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	488.40
56	CROWLEY, JOHN K & HELEN M	117000				0.00
39	441 LINDEN AVE	00660 168400		1,827.99	1,872.23	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,611.74	1,872.22	9,184.18
	441 LINDEN AVE	2 285400 0.00				9,184.18
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,783.75	0.00	7,400.43
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		1,872.23	0.00	5,528.20
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		1,872.22	0.00	3,655.98
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		1,827.99	0.00	1,827.99
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,827.99
56	KALENA AND KOUKALAKA OHANA LLC	117000				0.00
44	PO BOX 515	69900		1,197.10	1,226.07	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,365.21	1,226.06	6,014.44
	721 NEW JERSEY AVE	2 186900 0.00				6,014.44
		07/15/21 21 2 P050 CK 126		126.32	21.40	5,888.12
		08/09/21 21 2 P050 CS		587.50	12.50	5,300.62
		08/24/21 21 2 P050 CK 130		454.30	3.41	4,846.32
		08/24/21 21 3 P050 CK 130		28.19	14.10	4,818.13
		12/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 258		1,197.88	57.50	3,620.25
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 258		726.84	17.78	2,893.41
		12/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 0059833598		398.25	1.75	2,495.16
		03/01/22 21 4 P050 CK 0173		100.97	4.19	2,394.19
		03/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0173		1,197.10	17.96	1,197.09
		03/22/22 22 2 P050 CK 0079395474		400.00	0.00	797.09
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	797.09
57	EDGETT, VICKI L	96700 VT001				0.00
1	401 SPRINGFIELD AVE	114000		1,287.04	1,319.69	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,541.40	1,319.69	6,467.82
	401 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 210700 437.50				6,467.82
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 5918		1,254.37	0.00	5,213.45
		07/13/21 21 3 J054 Remove V/E 2020		250.00	0.00	5,463.45
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 5933		1,569.69	0.00	3,893.76
		07/13/21 21 4 J054 Remove V/E 2020		250.00	0.00	4,143.76
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 5941		1,569.69	0.00	2,574.07
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 5956		1,287.04	0.00	1,287.03
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,287.03

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
57 5	PETRIC, SLAVKO & VESNA 1128 CABLE AVE BEACHWOOD NJ 612 AVON RD	107000 00597 158900 08722 0 2 265900	0.00	1,703.09 3,364.96	1,744.31 1,744.30	0.00 8,556.66 8,556.66
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 232259		1,661.87	0.00	6,894.79
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 439755		1,744.31	0.00	5,150.48
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 591152		1,744.30	0.00	3,406.18
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 766583		1,703.09	0.00	1,703.09
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,703.09
57 8	HEALY, LINDSEY A & JEFFREY 400 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 400 LINDEN AVE	107000 00660 77700 08741 0 2 184700	0.00	1,183.01 2,337.37	1,211.63 1,211.63	0.00 5,943.64 5,943.64
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326664		1,154.37	0.00	4,789.27
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504659		1,211.63	0.00	3,577.64
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892992		1,211.63	0.00	2,366.01
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335625		1,183.01	0.00	1,183.00
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,183.00
57 11	CALABRESE, MICHAEL 415 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 415 SPRINGFIELD AVE	95700 00660 227700 08741 0 2 323400	0.00	2,071.38 4,092.63	2,121.51 2,121.50	0.00 10,407.02 10,407.02
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326663		2,021.25	0.00	8,385.77
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504658		2,121.51	0.00	6,264.26
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892991		2,121.50	0.00	4,142.76
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335624		2,071.38	0.00	2,071.38
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,071.38
57 15	CONNOLLY, FRANCIS X & MARYA P 421 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 421 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 01327 112500 08741 0 2 213300	0.00	1,366.19 2,699.31	1,399.25 1,399.25	0.00 6,864.00 6,864.00
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 012160		1,333.12	0.00	5,530.88
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 013411		1,399.25	0.00	4,131.63
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 015029		1,399.25	0.00	2,732.38
		01/14/22 22 1 P050 CK 015349		1,366.19	0.00	1,366.19
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,366.19
57 18	LANDOSKY, CHRISTOPHER & MAUREEN 418 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 418 LINDEN AVE	117000 00660 87400 08741 0 2 204400	0.00	1,309.19 2,586.68	1,340.87 1,340.86	0.00 6,577.60 6,577.60
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,277.50	0.00	5,300.10
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,340.87	0.00	3,959.23
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,340.86	0.00	2,618.37
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,309.19	0.00	1,309.18
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,309.18

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
57 22	CHEN, LIDAN & CHANGCHAN 422 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 422 LINDEN AVE	112000 00660 350000 08741 0 2 462000	0.00	2,959.11 5,846.61	3,030.72 3,030.72	0.00 14,867.16 14,867.16
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326664		2,887.50	0.00	11,979.66
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504659		3,030.72	0.00	8,948.94
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892992		3,030.72	0.00	5,918.22
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335625		2,959.11	0.00	2,959.11
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,959.11
57 23	RITTINGER, CHRISTA 425 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 425 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 00660 116500 08741 0 2 212800	0.00	1,362.99 2,692.98	1,395.97 1,395.97	0.00 6,847.91 6,847.91
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 1496420		1,286.37	0.00	5,561.54
		08/11/21 21 2 P050 CK 962504670		43.63	0.97	5,517.91
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,351.37	0.00	4,166.54
		08/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 0007001932		0.97	0.00	4,165.57
		08/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 0007001931		43.63	0.00	4,121.94
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 0410118899		1,395.97	0.00	2,725.97
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,362.99	0.00	1,362.98
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,362.98
57 29	STOVER, ALBERT H & HILDA 5020 LEXINGTON AVE PENNSAUKEN NJ 433 SPRINGFIELD AVE	105300 48700 08109 0 2 154000	0.00	986.37 1,948.87	1,010.24 1,010.24	0.00 4,955.72 4,955.72
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 2637		962.50	0.00	3,993.22
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 2648		1,010.24	0.00	2,982.98
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 2657		1,010.24	0.00	1,972.74
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 2678		986.37	0.00	986.37
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	986.37
57 30	WUSS, JASON W & DANA N 430 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 430 LINDEN AVE	117000 166400 08741 0 2 283400	0.00	1,815.18 3,586.43	1,859.11 1,859.10	0.00 9,119.82 9,119.82
		12/31/21 21 2 P050 CK 358		1,771.25	210.78	7,348.57
		12/31/21 21 3 P050 CK 358		1,859.11	137.57	5,489.46
		12/31/21 21 4 P050 CK 358		1,859.10	53.91	3,630.36
		Per Diem Interest:			28.47	3,658.83
57 39	BROWN, ROBERT A & DOREEN E 601 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 601 NEW JERSEY AVE	96300 VT001 225300 08741 0 2 321600	437.50	1,997.35 3,944.85	2,047.20 2,047.19	0.00 10,036.59 10,036.59
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 4225		3.89	0.00	10,032.70
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		435.09-	0.00	9,597.61
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 4238		1,508.52	0.00	8,089.09
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 4280		2,047.20	0.00	6,041.89

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
57	39	BROWN, ROBERT A & DOREEN E	Continued			
		12/31/21 21 4 P050 CK 4323		2,047.19	35.81	3,994.70
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 4330		1,997.35	0.00	1,997.35
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,997.35
57	GUNTHER, BARBARA S TRUST	117000				0.00
42	611 NEW JERSEY AVE	405000		3,343.41	3,424.32	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		6,605.91	3,424.32	16,797.96
	611 NEW JERSEY AVE	2 522000 0.00				16,797.96
		02/19/21 21 2 P050 CK 000352938	8.50	0.00		16,789.46
		03/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 000353704	3,254.00	0.00		13,535.46
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 000359919	3,424.32	0.00		10,111.14
		10/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 000362583	3,424.32	0.00		6,686.82
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1217	3,343.41	27.61		3,343.41
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 1217	10.04	0.00		3,333.37
			Per Diem Interest:	0.00		3,333.37
58	WENTELER, ROBERT O JR & KAREN M	100800				0.00
1	405 PROSPECT AVE	00660 105000		1,318.15	1,350.05	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,604.40	1,350.05	6,622.65
	405 PROSPECT AVE	2 205800 0.00				6,622.65
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660	1,286.25	0.00		5,336.40
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655	1,350.05	0.00		3,986.35
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989	1,350.05	0.00		2,636.30
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621	1,318.15	0.00		1,318.15
			Per Diem Interest:	0.00		1,318.15
58	WESTON, FRANK D & ROSEMARIE A	107000				0.00
5	510 AVON AVE	00672 150600		1,649.93	1,689.86	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,259.93	1,689.85	8,289.57
	510 AVON RD	2 257600 0.00				8,289.57
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	414.76-	0.00		7,874.81
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107	1,195.24	0.00		6,679.57
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146	1,689.86	0.00		4,989.71
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015	1,689.85	0.00		3,299.86
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808	1,649.93	0.00		1,649.93
			Per Diem Interest:	0.00		1,649.93
58	DIANDA, LINDA	96300				0.00
8	514 AVON RD	00660 132000		1,462.27	1,497.65	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,889.13	1,497.65	7,346.70
	514 AVON RD	2 228300 0.00				7,346.70
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	372.62-	0.00		6,974.08
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326677	1,054.25	0.00		5,919.83
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504673	1,497.65	0.00		4,422.18
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893007	1,497.65	0.00		2,924.53
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335639	1,462.27	0.00		1,462.26
			Per Diem Interest:	0.00		1,462.26

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
58 11	MARQUEZ, FRANCIS P & RAID A M ETAL 49 COLTS GAIT ROAD MARLTON NJ 415 PROSPECT AVE	96300 116900 08053 0 2 213200	0.00	1,365.55 2,698.04	1,398.59 1,398.59	0.00 6,860.77 6,860.77
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326673		1,332.50	0.00	5,528.27
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504669		1,398.59	0.00	4,129.68
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893003		1,398.59	0.00	2,731.09
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335635		1,365.55	0.00	1,365.54
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,365.54
58 12	BELL, SANDRA A 414 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 414 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 107000 08741 0 2 203300	0.00	1,302.14 2,572.76	1,333.65 1,333.65	0.00 6,542.20 6,542.20
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		363.81-	0.00	6,178.39
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 1807		906.81	0.00	5,271.58
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 1829		1,333.65	0.00	3,937.93
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 1842		1,333.65	0.00	2,604.28
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 1863		1,302.14	0.00	1,302.14
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,302.14
58 17	PENN, CAROL L 425 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 425 PROSPECT AVE	96300 81100 08741 0 2 177400	0.00	1,136.25 2,245.00	1,163.75 1,163.74	0.00 5,708.74 5,708.74
		02/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 962086721		1,108.75	0.00	4,599.99
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		201.54-	0.00	4,398.45
		03/30/21 21 2 J063		201.54	0.00	4,599.99
		03/30/21 21 3 J063		201.54-	0.00	4,398.45
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 211		962.21	0.00	3,436.24
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 220		1,163.74	0.00	2,272.50
		01/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 230		1,136.25	0.00	1,136.25
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,136.25
58 18	KEHR, DANIEL & ROSEANNE 422 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 422 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 83300 00660 0 08741 0 2 184100	0.00	1,179.16 2,329.78	1,207.70 1,207.69	0.00 5,924.33 5,924.33
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,150.62	0.00	4,773.71
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,207.70	0.00	3,566.01
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		1,207.69	0.00	2,358.32
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		1,179.16	0.00	1,179.16
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,179.16
58 23	RINALDI, MARY JANE 427 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 427 PROSPECT AVE	105300 61900 00672 0 08741 0 2 167200	0.00	1,070.92 2,115.91	1,096.83 1,096.83	0.00 5,380.49 5,380.49
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		1,045.00	0.00	4,335.49
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		1,096.83	0.00	3,238.66

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
58	23	RINALDI, MARY JANE	Continued			
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7038238203		1,096.83	0.00	2,141.83
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 7038417009		1,070.92	0.00	1,070.91
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,070.91
58	O'MEALLY, TIMOTHY P & COLLACOTT, M	100800				0.00
26	430 SPRINGFIELD AVE	00660 117500		1,398.22	1,432.05	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,762.58	1,432.05	7,024.90
	430 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 218300 0.00				7,024.90
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,364.37	0.00	5,660.53
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		1,432.05	0.00	4,228.48
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		1,432.05	0.00	2,796.43
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		1,398.22	0.00	1,398.21
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,398.21
58	MERLO INVESTMENTS PINE BEACH LLC	96300				0.00
33	545 ROUTE 9	95300		1,227.20	1,319.40	
	BAYVILLE NJ	08721 0		2,362.20	1,319.39	6,228.19
	437 PROSPECT AVE	2 191600 0.00				6,228.19
		05/14/21 21 2 P050 CK 115		1,135.00	2.77	5,093.19
		08/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 121		1,319.40	7.62	3,773.79
		08/27/21 21 4 P050 CK 121		2.94	0.00	3,770.85
		11/23/21 21 4 P050 CK 123		1,316.45	6.44	2,454.40
		11/23/21 22 1 P050 CK 123		2.04	0.00	2,452.36
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 126		1,225.16	5.99	1,227.20
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 126		2.18	0.00	1,225.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,225.02
58	BALDWIN, WILLIAM H & JEAN	96300				0.00
34	432 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96800		1,236.81	1,266.74	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,443.67	1,266.73	6,213.95
	432 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 193100 0.00				6,213.95
		05/21/21 21 2 P050 CK 430		1,206.87	5.36	5,007.08
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 00219122298		1,266.74	0.00	3,740.34
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 0054427435		1,266.73	0.00	2,473.61
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 437		1,236.81	0.00	1,236.80
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,236.80
58	PALMUCCI, ANTHONY L & ELIZABETH G	96300				0.00
39	501 NEW JERSEY AVE	92300		1,207.99	1,237.22	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,386.73	1,237.21	6,069.15
	501 NEW JERSEY AVE	2 188600 0.00				6,069.15
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		319.64-	0.00	5,749.51
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 6992		859.11	0.00	4,890.40
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 7033		1,237.22	0.00	3,653.18
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 7071		1,237.21	0.00	2,415.97
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 7107		1,207.99	0.00	1,207.98
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,207.98

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
58 42	BENDER, JUDITH 44 COTTONWOOD ST JERSEY CITY NJ 511 NEW JERSEY AVE	107000 00660 122600 07305 0 2 229600	0.00	1,470.59 2,905.59	1,506.18 1,506.17	0.00 7,388.53 7,388.53
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326662		1,435.00	0.00	5,953.53
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504657		1,506.18	0.00	4,447.35
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 962895593		1,506.17	0.00	2,941.18
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 980065381		1,470.59	0.00	1,470.59
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,470.59
59 1	SCHMELING, WILLIAM T & MARIETTOS, M 400 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 400 AVON RD	107000 54800 08741 0 2 161800	0.00	1,036.33 2,047.58	1,061.41 1,061.41	0.00 5,206.73 5,206.73
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 211		1,011.25	0.00	4,195.48
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 215		1,061.41	0.00	3,134.07
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 218		1,061.41	0.00	2,072.66
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 220		1,036.33	0.00	1,036.33
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,036.33
59 4	GELENITES, EDWARD J & AMANDA A 406 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 406 AVON RD	107000 00660 60900 08741 0 2 167900	0.00	1,075.40 2,124.77	1,101.43 1,101.42	0.00 5,403.02 5,403.02
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,049.37	0.00	4,353.65
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,101.43	0.00	3,252.22
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,101.42	0.00	2,150.80
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,075.40	0.00	1,075.40
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,075.40
59 7	JACOB, VERONICA 412 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 412 AVON RD	100800 WD001 127300 08741 0 2 228100	437.50	1,398.48 2,761.60	1,433.84 1,433.83	0.00 7,027.75 7,027.75
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 2168		1,363.12	0.00	5,664.63
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 2228		1,433.84	0.00	4,230.79
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 2283		1,433.83	0.00	2,796.96
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 2324		1,398.48	0.00	1,398.48
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,398.48
59 11	CHRISTOPHER, KEITH & SUZANNE 415 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 415 HUNTINGTON AVE	112000 139400 08741 0 2 251400	0.00	1,610.22 3,181.47	1,649.19 1,649.18	0.00 8,090.06 8,090.06
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326679		1,571.25	0.00	6,518.81
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0248505		1,649.19	0.00	4,869.62
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892997		1,649.18	0.00	3,220.44
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335630		1,610.22	0.00	1,610.22
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,610.22

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
59 12	FRIZELL, ROBERT & LINDA 2820 DOVER RD FORKED RIVER NJ 412 PROSPECT AVE	96300 87900 08731 0 2 184200	0.00	1,179.80 2,331.05	1,208.35 1,208.35	0.00 5,927.55 5,927.55
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 1046		1,151.25	0.00	4,776.30
		08/31/21 21 3 P050 CK 1063		1,208.35	6.98	3,567.95
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		307.44	0.00	3,875.39
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 1068		1,515.79	0.00	2,359.60
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		76.86	0.00	2,436.46
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 1075		1,256.66	0.00	1,179.80
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		76.86	0.00	1,256.66
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,256.66
59 18	MALCOLM, RONALD V 424 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 424 PROSPECT AVE	96300 87400 00672 0 2 183700	0.00	1,176.60 2,324.72	1,205.07 1,205.07	0.00 5,911.46 5,911.46
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,148.12	0.00	4,763.34
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,205.07	0.00	3,558.27
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,205.07	0.00	2,353.20
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,176.60	0.00	1,176.60
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,176.60
59 19	SCHANEMAN, HOWARD F & CARMELLA M 425 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 425 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 204900 08741 0 2 311900	0.00	1,997.72 3,947.09	2,046.07 2,046.06	0.00 10,036.94 10,036.94
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		520.59-	0.00	9,516.35
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 304		1,428.78	0.00	8,087.57
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 2994		2,046.07	0.00	6,041.50
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 3039		2,046.06	0.00	3,995.44
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 3088		1,997.72	0.00	1,997.72
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,997.72
59 24	LOOKUP, ANNA EST OF & MAIER, K & T 428 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 428 PROSPECT AVE	96300 SC001 118300 08741 0 2 214600	437.50	1,312.02 2,590.76	1,345.28 1,345.27	0.00 6,593.33 6,593.33
		02/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 5275		0.14	0.00	6,593.19
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		428.99-	0.00	6,164.20
		05/14/21 21 2 P050 CK 5279		847.35	2.27	5,316.85
		05/18/21 21 2 P050 CS		2.27	0.00	5,314.58
		05/18/21 21 3 P050 CS		0.01	0.00	5,314.57
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CS		1,345.27	0.00	3,969.30
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CS		1,345.27	0.00	2,624.03
		11/09/21 22 1 P050 CS		0.73	0.00	2,623.30
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CS		1,311.29	0.00	1,312.01
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,312.01

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
59 25	DUFFY, PAUL D & ALEXA 433 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 433 HUNTINGTON AVE	117000 00660 62900 08741 0 2 179900	0.00	1,152.26 2,276.63	1,180.15 1,180.14	0.00 5,789.18 5,789.18
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326663		1,124.37	0.00	4,664.81
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504658		1,180.15	0.00	3,484.66
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892991		1,180.14	0.00	2,304.52
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335624		1,152.26	0.00	1,152.26
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,152.26
59 30	CORBY, VICKIE L & CHRISTIAN W 432 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 432 PROSPECT AVE	105300 141500 08741 0 2 246800	0.00	1,580.76 3,123.25	1,619.01 1,619.01	0.00 7,942.03 7,942.03
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 26900		1,542.50	0.00	6,399.53
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504657		1,619.01	0.00	4,780.52
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 962895593		1,619.01	0.00	3,161.51
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 980065387		1,580.76	0.00	1,580.75
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,580.75
59 35	GEIGER, RONALD W 435 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 435 HUNTINGTON AVE	87000 128000 08741 0 2 215000	0.00	1,377.08 2,720.82	1,410.40 1,410.40	0.00 6,918.70 6,918.70
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326679		1,343.75	0.00	5,574.95
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504675		1,410.40	0.00	4,164.55
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893009		1,410.40	0.00	2,754.15
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335641		1,377.08	0.00	1,377.07
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,377.07
59 39	PETERSEN, PAMELA J 401 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 401 NEW JERSEY AVE	112000 109400 08741 0 2 221400	0.00	1,418.07 2,801.82	1,452.39 1,452.38	0.00 7,124.66 7,124.66
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		1,383.75	0.00	5,740.91
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,452.39	0.00	4,288.52
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,452.38	0.00	2,836.14
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,418.07	0.00	1,418.07
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,418.07
59 43	WALKER, JOHN T & DAWN 106 ORLANDO BLVD TOMS RIVER NJ 411 NEW JERSEY AVE	87000 68900 08757 0 2 155900	0.00	998.54 1,972.91	1,022.71 1,022.70	0.00 5,016.86 5,016.86
		02/01/21 21 2 P050 CS		0.62	0.00	5,016.24
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CS		973.75	0.00	4,042.49
		05/03/21 21 3 P050 CS		26.25	0.00	4,016.24
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CS		996.46	0.00	3,019.78
		08/02/21 21 4 P050 CS		3.54	0.00	3,016.24
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CS		1,019.16	0.00	1,997.08

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
59	43	WALKER, JOHN T & DAWN	Continued			
		11/01/21 22 1 P050 CS		0.84	0.00	1,996.24
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CS		997.70	0.00	998.54
		01/31/22 22 2 P050 CS		2.30	0.00	996.24
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	996.24
59	45	LYCOSKY, PATRICIA A	100800			0.00
		415 NEW JERSEY AVE	91300	1,230.40	1,260.18	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0	2,431.02	1,260.17	6,181.77
		415 NEW JERSEY AVE	2 192100 0.00			6,181.77
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		334.27-	0.00	5,847.50
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 340		866.35	0.00	4,981.15
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 347		1,260.18	0.00	3,720.97
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 356		1,260.17	0.00	2,460.80
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 365		1,230.40	0.00	1,230.40
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,230.40
60	1	MEYH, TAMMY & BRIGETTE	137000			0.00
		320 AVON RD	126400	1,687.08	1,727.91	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0	3,333.33	1,727.90	8,476.22
		320 AVON RD	2 263400 0.00			8,476.22
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		156.12-	0.00	8,320.10
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,490.13	0.00	6,829.97
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,727.91	0.00	5,102.06
		12/17/21 21 4 P050 CK 148		1,727.90	19.68	3,374.16
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 866		1,687.08	0.00	1,687.08
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,687.08
60	9	SAFARYN, HENRY TRUST	87000			0.00
		400 HUNTINGTON AVE	115500	1,297.02	1,328.40	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0	2,562.63	1,328.40	6,516.45
		400 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 202500 0.00			6,516.45
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		378.45-	0.00	6,138.00
		Per Diem Interest:			318.23	6,456.23
60	11	FREUND, DAVID & KATHRYN	107000			0.00
		411 RADNOR AVE	154000	1,671.71	1,712.16	
		PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0	3,302.95	1,712.16	8,398.98
		411 RADNOR AVE	2 261000 0.00			8,398.98
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 8036		1,631.25	0.00	6,767.73
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 8052		1,712.16	0.00	5,055.57
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 8070		1,712.16	0.00	3,343.41
		02/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 8090		1,671.71	8.80	1,671.70
		02/22/22 22 2 P050 CK 8090		3.78	0.00	1,667.92
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,667.92

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
60 12	THOMPSON, BENJAMIN & JULIE 420 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 420 HUNTINGTON AVE	112000 00660 273800 08741 0 2 385800	0.00	2,471.05 4,882.30	2,530.85 2,530.85	0.00 12,415.05 12,415.05
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		2,411.25	0.00	10,003.80
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		2,530.85	0.00	7,472.95
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		2,530.85	0.00	4,942.10
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		2,471.05	0.00	2,471.05
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,471.05
60 17	DEMEO, MELODY A 413 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 413 RADNOR AVE	107000 102700 08741 0 2 209700	0.00	1,343.13 2,653.75	1,375.63 1,375.63	0.00 6,748.14 6,748.14
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 2523		1,310.62	0.00	5,437.52
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 2528		1,375.63	0.00	4,061.89
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 2535		1,375.63	0.00	2,686.26
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 101		1,343.13	0.00	1,343.13
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,343.13
60 20	FRORIEP, LELAND 428 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 428 HUNTINGTON AVE	112000 160200 08741 0 2 272200	0.00	1,743.44 3,444.69	1,785.63 1,785.63	0.00 8,759.39 8,759.39
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		506.09-	0.00	8,253.30
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 3315		1,195.16	0.00	7,058.14
		05/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 3315		506.09	0.00	6,552.05
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 3317		1,279.54	0.00	5,272.51
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 443		1,785.63	0.00	3,486.88
		12/28/21 22 1 P050 CK 460		1,743.44	0.00	1,743.44
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,743.44
60 23	OCONNOR, CHRISTOPHER & THERESA 421 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 421 RADNOR AVE	107000 227400 08741 0 2 334400	0.00	2,141.84 4,231.83	2,193.67 2,193.66	0.00 10,761.00 10,761.00
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 157291		2,090.00	0.00	8,671.00
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		2,193.67	0.00	6,477.33
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		2,193.66	0.00	4,283.67
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		2,141.84	0.00	2,141.83
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,141.83
60 28	MCKEON, DAVID J 432 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 432 HUNTINGTON AVE	122000 00660 112800 08741 0 2 234800	0.00	1,503.90 2,971.39	1,540.29 1,540.29	0.00 7,555.87 7,555.87
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326653		1,467.50	0.00	6,088.37
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504648		1,540.29	0.00	4,548.08
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892983		1,540.29	0.00	3,007.79
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335615		1,503.90	0.00	1,503.89

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
60	28	MCKEON, DAVID J	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,503.89
60	VARLEY, MATTHEW K & LISA A	107000				0.00
29	423 RADNOR AVE	272700		2,431.98	2,490.83	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,805.10	2,490.83	12,218.74
	423 RADNOR AVE	2 379700	0.00			12,218.74
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000970811		2,373.12	0.00	9,845.62
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0021352322		2,490.83	0.00	7,354.79
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0052048800		2,490.83	0.00	4,863.96
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0071567202		2,431.98	0.00	2,431.98
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,431.98
60	MAGEE FAMILY TRUST	107600				0.00
35	365 WILLIAMS STREET	100000		1,329.68	1,361.86	
	RIDGEWOOD, NJ	07450 0		2,627.18	1,361.85	6,680.57
	437 RADNOR AVE	2 207600	0.00			6,680.57
		11/24/20 21 2 P050 CK 2632800574		0.46	0.00	6,680.11
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 2685456239		1,297.04	0.00	5,383.07
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 2720230093		1,361.86	0.00	4,021.21
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 2758254595		1,361.85	0.00	2,659.36
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 2799895472		1,329.68	0.00	1,329.68
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,329.68
60	BISOGNA, GINA	109900				0.00
39	301 NEW JERSEY AVE	00660 84700		1,246.42	1,276.58	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,462.66	1,276.57	6,262.23
	301 NEW JERSEY AVE	2 194600	0.00			6,262.23
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		1,216.25	0.00	5,045.98
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504679		1,276.58	0.00	3,769.40
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893013		1,276.57	0.00	2,492.83
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335645		1,246.42	0.00	1,246.41
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,246.41
60	YOUNGBLOOD, KRISTIN	85200				0.00
43	309 NEW JERSEY AVE	64600		959.47	982.69	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		1,895.72	982.69	4,820.57
	309 NEW JERSEY AVE	2 149800	0.00			4,820.57
		03/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 85520		936.25	0.00	3,884.32
		03/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 85520		0.02	0.00	3,884.30
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		982.67	0.00	2,901.63
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		982.69	0.00	1,918.94
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		959.47	0.00	959.47
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	959.47
60	PSARROS, HAIDIO	111400				0.00
45.01	78 MINNS AVE	101700		1,364.91	1,397.94	
	WAYNE NJ	07470 0		2,696.77	1,397.93	6,857.55
	311 NEW JERSEY AVE	2 213100	0.00			6,857.55
		05/25/21 21 2 P050 CK 5681		1,331.87	7.10	5,525.68

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
60	45.01	PSARROS, HAIDIO	Continued			
		05/25/21 21 3 P050 CK 5681		1.78	0.00	5,523.90
		08/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 5727		1,392.36	5.58	4,131.54
		08/31/21 21 3 P050 CK 5746		3.80	0.01	4,127.74
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 5803		1,397.93	9.01	2,729.81
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 5863		1,364.91	7.28	1,364.90
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 5863		1.82	0.00	1,363.08
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,363.08
61 1	KURTZ, MARGARET D 1704 AUGUSTA CIRCLE MOUNT LAUREL NJ 401 LINCOLN AVE	108000 127600 08054 0 2 235600 0.00		1,509.02 2,981.52	1,545.54 1,545.53	0.00 7,581.61 7,581.61
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 4225		1,472.50	0.00	6,109.11
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 4247		1,545.54	0.00	4,563.57
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 4267		1,545.53	0.00	3,018.04
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 4300		1,509.02	0.00	1,509.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,509.02
61 2	210 AVON LLC 35 PEAKSAIL DRIVE BAYVILLE NJ 210 AVON RD	108000 100600 08721 0 2 208600 0.00		1,336.09 2,639.83	1,368.42 1,368.41	0.00 6,712.75 6,712.75
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 108		1,303.75	0.00	5,409.00
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 114		1,368.42	0.00	4,040.58
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 119		1,368.41	0.00	2,672.17
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 126		1,336.09	0.00	1,336.08
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,336.08
61 5	WINTERSTEIN, KARL 407 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 407 LINCOLN AVE	108000 114100 08741 0 2 222100 0.00		1,422.55 2,810.67	1,456.98 1,456.97	0.00 7,147.17 7,147.17
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 812		1,388.12	0.00	5,759.05
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 838		1,456.98	0.00	4,302.07
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 858		1,456.97	0.00	2,845.10
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 881		1,422.55	0.00	1,422.55
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,422.55
61 9	PETERSEN, SARA 413 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 413 LINCOLN AVE	116000 62500 00660 0 08741 0 2 178500 0.00		1,143.30 2,258.91	1,170.96 1,170.96	0.00 5,744.13 5,744.13
		02/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 962086710		0.01	0.00	5,744.12
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 96232667		1,115.61	0.00	4,628.51
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504662		1,170.96	0.00	3,457.55
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892995		1,170.96	0.00	2,286.59
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335628		1,143.30	0.00	1,143.29
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,143.29

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
61 10	SHERWOOD, AMY 410 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 410 RADNOR AVE	108000 00597 107700 08741 0 2 215700	0.00	1,381.56 2,729.68	1,414.99 1,414.99	0.00 6,941.22 6,941.22
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 864629		1,348.12	0.00	5,593.10
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000463564		1,414.99	0.00	4,178.11
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000486067		1,414.99	0.00	2,763.12
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000528834		1,381.56	0.00	1,381.56
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,381.56
61 14	LUDWIGSEN, ROBERT A PO BOX 579 LONG VALLEY NJ 412 RADNOR AVE	85000 75000 07853 0 2 160000	0.00	1,024.80 2,024.80	1,049.60 1,049.60	0.00 5,148.80 5,148.80
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 883		1,000.00	0.00	4,148.80
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 932		1,049.60	0.00	3,099.20
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 973		1,049.60	0.00	2,049.60
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1027		1,024.80	0.00	1,024.80
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,024.80
61 15	PARSONS, PAULA A 417 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 417 LINCOLN AVE	108000 00660 87500 08741 0 2 195500	0.00	1,252.18 2,474.05	1,282.48 1,282.48	0.00 6,291.19 6,291.19
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,221.87	0.00	5,069.32
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,282.48	0.00	3,786.84
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		1,282.48	0.00	2,504.36
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		1,252.18	0.00	1,252.18
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,252.18
61 16	HUCHKO, STEPHEN & CHRISTAL 418 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 418 RADNOR AVE	116000 00597 121000 08741 0 2 237000	0.00	1,517.99 2,999.23	1,554.72 1,554.72	0.00 7,626.66 7,626.66
		02/15/22 21 2 P050 CK 10944		1,481.25	93.15	6,145.41
		02/15/22 21 3 P050 CK 10944		1,554.72	149.02	4,590.69
		02/15/22 21 4 P050 CK 10944		1,554.72	80.07	3,035.97
		02/15/22 22 1 P050 CK 10944		1,419.62	9.87	1,616.35
		Per Diem Interest:			2.16	1,618.51
61 19	D AMATO, ANTHONY & NANCY 31 OLYMPIA ST CLIFTON NJ 421 LINCOLN AVE	124000 309400 07011 0 2 433400	0.00	2,775.93 5,459.05	2,868.73 2,868.73	0.00 13,972.44 13,972.44
		04/06/21 21 2 P050 CS		0.06	0.00	13,972.38
		06/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 126		2,668.81	29.60	11,303.57
		06/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 151		14.25	0.18	11,289.32
		06/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 151		0.05	0.00	11,289.27
		09/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 130		2,868.68	46.81	8,420.59
		09/17/21 21 4 P050 CK 130		2,868.73	0.00	5,551.86

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
61	19	D AMATO, ANTHONY & NANCY	Continued			
		03/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 145		2,775.93	30.11	2,775.93
		03/04/22 22 2 P050 CK 145		2,774.96	0.00	0.97
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	0.97
61 22	BENSON, BOB & GERALDINE 426 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 426 RADNOR AVE	116000 VT001 75500 08741 0 2 191500 437.50		1,164.06 2,298.43	1,193.74 1,193.74	0.00 5,849.97 5,849.97
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		393.35-	0.00	5,456.62
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 5004		741.02	0.00	4,715.60
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 5016		1,193.74	0.00	3,521.86
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 5026		1,193.74	0.00	2,328.12
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 5037		1,164.06	0.00	1,164.06
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,164.06
61 27	PETERSEN, LORRAINE F 427 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 427 LINCOLN AVE	108000 00660 116200 08741 0 2 224200 0.00		1,436.00 2,837.25	1,470.75 1,470.75	0.00 7,214.75 7,214.75
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326654		1,401.25	0.00	5,813.50
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504649		1,470.75	0.00	4,342.75
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892984		1,470.75	0.00	2,872.00
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335616		1,436.00	0.00	1,436.00
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,436.00
62 1	CORBY, RUSSELL K 401 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 401 BUHLER AVE	175100 00660 226800 08741 0 2 401900 0.00		2,574.17 5,086.04	2,636.47 2,636.46	0.00 12,933.14 12,933.14
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		536.85-	0.00	12,396.29
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962626673		1,975.02	0.00	10,421.27
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504669		2,636.47	0.00	7,784.80
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893003		2,636.46	0.00	5,148.34
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335635		2,574.17	0.00	2,574.17
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,574.17
62 2	SCHULER, LINDA A 400 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 400 LINCOLN AVE	112000 83500 08741 0 2 195500 0.00		1,252.18 2,474.05	1,282.48 1,282.48	0.00 6,291.19 6,291.19
		07/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 15478948		0.00	34.69	6,291.19
		01/14/22 21 2 P050 CK 14996120		1,221.87	114.86	5,069.32
		01/14/22 21 3 P050 CK 14996120		1,190.28	104.52	3,879.04
		01/14/22 21 4 P050 CK 14996120		0.00	46.81	3,879.04
		Per Diem Interest:			87.86	3,966.90

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
62 5.01	MCCUE, SCOTT T & KATHRYN M 409 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 409 BUHLER AVE	175100 00660 174800 08741 0 2 349900	0.00	2,241.11 4,427.98	2,295.35 2,295.34	0.00 11,259.78 11,259.78
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		2,186.87	0.00	9,072.91
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		2,295.35	0.00	6,777.56
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		2,295.34	0.00	4,482.22
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		2,241.11	0.00	2,241.11
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,241.11
62 8	MACK, ROBERT W & DOROTHY N 100 FLANDERS DR HILLSBOROUGH NJ 410 LINCOLN AVE	108000 113300 08844 0 2 221300	0.00	1,417.43 2,800.55	1,451.73 1,451.73	0.00 7,121.44 7,121.44
		11/13/20 21 2 P050 CK 9742		44.25	0.00	7,077.19
		05/21/21 21 2 P050 CK 9783		1,338.87	5.95	5,738.32
		05/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 9783		38.31	0.00	5,700.01
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 9897		1,413.42	0.00	4,286.59
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 10047		1,451.73	0.00	2,834.86
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 10110		1,417.43	0.00	1,417.43
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,417.43
62 9	KARPINSKY, LARRY G & LISA A 411 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 411 BUHLER AVE	151800 269000 08741 0 2 420800	0.00	2,695.23 5,280.22	2,760.45 2,760.45	0.00 13,496.35 13,496.35
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		45.00	0.00	13,541.35
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 515		2,630.00	0.00	10,911.35
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 527		2,760.45	0.00	8,150.90
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 552		2,760.45	0.00	5,390.45
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 569		2,695.23	0.00	2,695.22
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,695.22
62 12	BYHAM, ELIZABETH K 414 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 414 LINCOLN AVE	108000 143500 08741 0 2 251500	0.00	1,610.86 3,176.48	1,656.09 1,656.09	0.00 8,099.52 8,099.52
		06/18/21 21 2 P050 CK 0011044677		1,565.62	17.21	6,533.90
		06/18/21 21 3 P050 CK 0011044677		117.17	0.00	6,416.73
		09/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 0042782444		1,538.92	17.28	4,877.81
		09/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 0042782444		143.80	0.00	4,734.01
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0051122566		1,512.29	0.00	3,221.72
		11/02/21 22 1 P050 CK 0051122566		87.71	0.00	3,134.01
		01/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 0068861824		1,523.15	0.00	1,610.86
		01/18/22 22 2 P050 CK 0068861824		76.85	0.00	1,534.01
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,534.01

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
62 15	ISOLA, ROBERT & MARLENE J 417 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 417 BUHLER AVE	139200 208100 08741 0 2 347300	0.00	2,224.46 4,395.08	2,278.29 2,278.29	0.00 11,176.12 11,176.12
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 2384		2,170.62	0.00	9,005.50
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 2397		2,278.29	0.00	6,727.21
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 2403		2,278.29	0.00	4,448.92
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 2428		2,224.46	0.00	2,224.46
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,224.46
62 16.01	SLATAS, BRENT & DENISE 420 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 420 LINCOLN AVE	108000 56900 08741 0 2 164900	0.00	1,056.19 2,086.80	1,081.75 1,081.74	0.00 5,306.48 5,306.48
		06/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 0428		1,028.13	6.87	4,278.35
		08/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 0432		2.49	0.03	4,275.86
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 0432		1,079.23	0.00	3,196.63
		11/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0437		2.52	0.05	3,194.11
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		461.16	0.00	3,655.27
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0435		1,542.90	0.00	2,112.37
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		115.29	0.00	2,227.66
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 0445		1,056.19	0.00	1,171.47
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		115.29	0.00	1,286.76
		Per Diem Interest:			1.49	1,288.25
62 21	WALSH, THOMAS H 432 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 432 BUHLER AVE	108000 VT001 112200 08741 0 2 220200	437.50	1,347.88 2,661.63	1,382.01 1,382.01	0.00 6,773.53 6,773.53
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		366.32-	0.00	6,407.21
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 7624		947.43	0.00	5,459.78
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 7654		1,382.01	0.00	4,077.77
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 7677		1,382.01	0.00	2,695.76
		02/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 7721		1,347.88	6.29	1,347.88
		02/22/22 22 2 P050 CK 7721		2.70	0.00	1,345.18
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,345.18
62 22.01	ADAMS, WILLIAM J III & COLLEEN A 422 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 422 LINCOLN AVE	108000 212800 08741 0 2 320800	0.00	2,054.73 4,059.72	2,104.45 2,104.45	0.00 10,323.35 10,323.35
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 4157		2,005.00	0.00	8,318.35
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 4164		49.72	0.00	8,268.63
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 4163		2,054.73	0.00	6,213.90
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CS		0.00	0.20	6,213.90
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 4168		2,104.45	8.70	4,109.45
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 4175		2,054.73	0.00	2,054.72
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,054.72

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
62 24	SMITH, LOUIS JR & TARA 424 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 424 LINCOLN AVE	112000 154600 08741 0 2 266600	0.00	1,707.58 3,373.82	1,748.90 1,748.89	0.00 8,579.19 8,579.19
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326664		1,666.25	0.00	6,912.94
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504659		1,748.90	0.00	5,164.04
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892992		1,748.89	0.00	3,415.15
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335625		1,707.58	0.00	1,707.57
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,707.57
62 25	MOORE, HAROLD S & MALONEY, KATHLEEN 101 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 101 NEW JERSEY AVE	112000 91700 08741 0 2 203700	0.00	1,304.70 2,577.82	1,336.27 1,336.27	0.00 6,555.06 6,555.06
		05/17/21 21 2 P050 CK 1108		1,273.12	10.18	5,281.94
		Per Diem Interest:			200.66	5,482.60
62 28	SLICKERS, EUGENE K & NATALIE A 105 NEW JERSEY AVE PINE BEACH NJ 105 NEW JERSEY AVE	89000 88000 08741 0 2 177000	0.00	1,133.69 2,239.93	1,161.12 1,161.12	0.00 5,695.86 5,695.86
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		1,106.25	0.00	4,589.61
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504679		1,161.12	0.00	3,428.49
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893013		1,161.12	0.00	2,267.37
		11/23/21 22 1 P050 CK 5437		1,133.69	0.00	1,133.68
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,133.68
63 6	SAXTON, JAMES J & JUSTINE A 413 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 412 BUHLER AVE	247100 379800 08741 0 2 626900	0.00	4,015.30 7,933.41	4,112.47 4,112.46	0.00 20,173.64 20,173.64
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 4836		3,918.12	0.00	16,255.52
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 4869		4,112.47	0.00	12,143.05
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 4898		4,112.46	0.00	8,030.59
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 4935		4,015.30	0.00	4,015.29
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,015.29
63 8	KIERMAIER, THOMAS M & DONOFRIO, K L 636 TIMBERLAKE DRIVE EWING NJ 416 BUHLER AVE	245600 109000 08618 0 2 354600	0.00	2,271.22 4,487.46	2,326.18 2,326.17	0.00 11,411.03 11,411.03
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 168		2,216.25	0.00	9,194.78
		07/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 177		2,326.18	0.00	6,868.60
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 188		2,326.17	0.00	4,542.43
		01/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 198		2,271.22	0.00	2,271.21
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,271.21

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount Description	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
63 10.01	BRECHT, ROBERT C & SUSAN B 419 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 419 RIVERSIDE DR	242600 02885 192500 08741 0 2 435100	0.00	2,786.82 5,506.18	2,854.26 2,854.25	0.00 14,001.51 14,001.51
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 033521		2,719.37	0.00	11,282.14
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 036404		2,854.26	0.00	8,427.88
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 040596		2,854.25	0.00	5,573.63
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 052134		2,786.82	0.00	2,786.81
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,786.81
63 12	FISCHER, WALTER & CAROLE 423 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 423 RIVERSIDE DR	238000 VT001 257200 08741 0 2 495200	437.50	3,109.26 6,141.75	3,186.01 3,186.01	0.00 15,623.03 15,623.03
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		761.84-	0.00	14,861.19
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 969		2,270.66	0.00	12,590.53
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 988		3,186.01	0.00	9,404.52
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 1011		3,186.01	0.00	6,218.51
		03/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 1047		3,109.26	34.14	3,109.25
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,109.25
63 14	HOGG, CAROLYN S ETALS 3926 LIVINGSTON ST NW WASHINGTON DC 5 NEW JERSEY AVE	186600 77700 20015 0 2 264300	0.00	1,692.85 3,344.71	1,733.81 1,733.81	0.00 8,505.18 8,505.18
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 265		1,651.87	0.00	6,853.31
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 229		1,733.81	0.00	5,119.50
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 231		1,733.81	0.00	3,385.69
		01/21/22 22 1 P050 CK 234		1,692.85	0.00	1,692.84
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,692.84
64 1	VILLECCO, VINCENT M. & ELIZABETH 301 RADNOR AVENUE PINE BEACH, NJ 301 RADNOR AVE	100800 126600 08741 0 2 227400	0.00	1,456.50 2,877.75	1,491.75 1,491.74	0.00 7,317.74 7,317.74
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 4023		1,421.25	0.00	5,896.49
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 4057		1,491.75	0.00	4,404.74
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 1775052		1,491.74	0.00	2,913.00
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 748916498		1,456.50	0.00	1,456.50
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,456.50
64 5	MORAIS, AGOSTINHO 314 MOTOR ROAD PINE BEACH, NJ 314 MOTOR RD	100800 00660 68400 08741 0 2 169200	0.00	1,083.73 2,141.22	1,109.95 1,109.95	0.00 5,444.85 5,444.85
		07/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 8155		1,057.50	15.51	4,387.35
		07/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 8155		1.30	0.00	4,386.05
		08/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 8218		1,108.65	4.68	3,277.40
		08/20/21 21 4 P050 CK 8218		0.99	0.00	3,276.41
		12/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 13740		1,108.96	9.61	2,167.45

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
64	5	MORAIS, AGOSTINHO	Continued			
		12/10/21 22	1 P050 CK 13739	1,083.73	0.00	1,083.72
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,083.72
64 9	BIER, ADRIANE C 302 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 302 HUNTINGTON AVE	78300 77500 08741 0 2 155800	0.00	997.90 1,971.65	1,022.05 1,022.05	0.00 5,013.65 5,013.65
		04/29/21 21	2 P050 CK 1551	973.75	0.00	4,039.90
		07/23/21 21	3 P050 CK 1013	1,022.05	0.00	3,017.85
		10/26/21 21	4 P050 CK 1601	1,022.05	0.00	1,995.80
		01/31/22 22	1 P050 CK 1608	997.90	0.00	997.90
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	997.90
64 11	YOUNG, HUGH E SR & DORIS E 305 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 305 RADNOR AVE	117000 VT001 164900 08741 0 2 281900	437.50	1,743.07 3,442.44	1,786.77 1,786.76	0.00 8,759.04 8,759.04
		03/25/21 21	2 J087 Homestead Credi	445.99-	0.00	8,313.05
		04/27/21 21	2 P050 CK 2498	1,253.38	0.00	7,059.67
		07/30/21 21	3 P050 CK 2530	1,786.77	0.00	5,272.90
		11/02/21 21	4 P050 CK 2559	1,786.76	0.00	3,486.14
		02/22/22 22	1 P050 CK 2592	1,743.07	9.55	1,743.07
		02/22/22 22	2 P050 CK 2592	4.10	0.00	1,738.97
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,738.97
64 12	KERR, GEORGE M III & LISA 310 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 310 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 00672 116900 08741 0 2 223900	0.00	1,434.08 2,833.45	1,468.79 1,468.78	0.00 7,205.10 7,205.10
		05/14/21 21	2 P050 CK 764	1,399.37	8.73	5,805.73
		05/14/21 21	3 P050 CK 764	35.51	0.00	5,770.22
		08/01/21 21	3 P050 CK 778	1,433.28	0.00	4,336.94
		12/21/21 21	4 P050 CK 780	1,468.78	16.32	2,868.16
		12/21/21 22	1 P050 CK 780	2.94	0.00	2,865.22
		03/01/22 22	1 P050 CK 782	1,431.14	9.54	1,434.08
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,434.08
64 18	URCINOLE, DEBBIE 316 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 316 HUNTINGTON AVE	107000 118500 08741 0 2 225500	0.00	1,444.33 2,853.70	1,479.28 1,479.28	0.00 7,256.59 7,256.59
		03/25/21 21	2 J087 Homestead Credi	266.16-	0.00	6,990.43
		04/27/21 21	2 P050 CK 0098787637	1,143.21	0.00	5,847.22
		07/20/21 21	3 P050 CK 0018191734	1,479.28	0.00	4,367.94
		07/20/21 21	4 P050 CK 0018191734	20.72	0.00	4,347.22
		10/26/21 21	4 P050 CK 0050469014	1,458.56	0.00	2,888.66
		10/26/21 22	1 P050 CK 0050469014	21.44	0.00	2,867.22
		02/01/22 22	1 P050 CK 0072020196	1,422.89	0.00	1,444.33
		02/01/22 22	2 P050 CK 0072020196	21.44	0.00	1,422.89

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
64	18	URCINOLE, DEBBIE	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,422.89
64	RECCHION, ALFRED R & DORIS J	112000 WD001				0.00
21	319 RADNOR AVE	123700		1,447.16	1,483.69	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,857.78	1,483.69	7,272.32
	319 RADNOR AVE	2 235700 437.50				7,272.32
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	432.51-		0.00	6,839.81
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 4763	978.11		0.00	5,861.70
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 4780	1,483.69		0.00	4,378.01
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 4787	1,483.69		0.00	2,894.32
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 4815	1,125.00		0.00	1,769.32
		Per Diem Interest:			4.15	1,773.47
64	CORDOVA, JOAN S	107000				0.00
24	318 HUNTINGTON AVE	00660 50700		1,010.07	1,034.51	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		1,995.69	1,034.51	5,074.78
	318 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 157700 0.00				5,074.78
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670	985.62		0.00	4,089.16
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666	1,034.51		0.00	3,054.65
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999	1,034.51		0.00	2,020.14
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632	1,010.07		0.00	1,010.07
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,010.07
64	HEMHAUSER, COLLEEN	107000				0.00
29	333 RADNOR AVE	146700		1,624.95	1,664.27	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,210.57	1,664.27	8,164.06
	333 RADNOR AVE	2 253700 0.00				8,164.06
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 232259	1,585.62		0.00	6,578.44
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 439755	1,664.27		0.00	4,914.17
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 591152	1,664.27		0.00	3,249.90
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 766583	1,624.95		0.00	1,624.95
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,624.95
64	STUEBER, WILLIAM F & NANCY J	112000				0.00
35	320 HUNTINGTON AVE	00660 277700		2,496.03	2,556.43	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,931.65	2,556.43	12,540.54
	320 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 389700 0.00				12,540.54
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665	2,435.62		0.00	10,104.92
		07/02/21 21 3 J053 GRANT V/E	125.00-		0.00	9,979.92
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660	2,431.43		0.00	7,548.49
		07/02/21 21 4 J053 GRANT V/E	125.00-		0.00	7,423.49
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993	2,431.43		0.00	4,992.06
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626	2,496.03		0.00	2,496.03
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,496.03

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
65 1	PRESTENARI, CHARLES & JOAN 402 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 402 MOTOR RD	96300 83300 08741 0 2 179600	0.00	1,150.34 2,272.84	1,178.18 1,178.17	0.00 5,779.53 5,779.53
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		368.56-	0.00	5,410.97
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 4292		753.94	0.00	4,657.03
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 4364		1,178.18	0.00	3,478.85
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 4520		1,178.17	0.00	2,300.68
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 4576		1,150.34	0.00	1,150.34
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,150.34
65 4	MAST, THEODORE H JR 412 MOTOR ROAD PINE BEACH NJ 412 MOTOR RD	100800 DS001 26900 08741 0 2 127700	437.50	755.42 1,491.04	775.21 775.21	0.00 3,796.88 3,796.88
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		256.02-	0.00	3,540.86
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 376		479.60	0.00	3,061.26
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 383		775.21	0.00	2,286.05
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 388		775.21	0.00	1,510.84
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 392		755.42	0.00	755.42
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	755.42
65 8	TALARICO-BROWN, ROSELINDA 300 PROSPECT AVE PINT BEACH NJ 300 PROSPECT AVE	96300 00660 103100 08741 0 2 199400	0.00	1,277.16 2,523.41	1,308.07 1,308.06	0.00 6,416.70 6,416.70
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,246.25	0.00	5,170.45
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,308.07	0.00	3,862.38
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,308.06	0.00	2,554.32
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,277.16	0.00	1,277.16
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,277.16
65 11	AUGUSTINO, RICHARD & WILMA 611 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 313 HUNTINGTON AVE	87000 39700 08741 0 2 126700	0.00	811.52 1,603.38	831.15 831.15	0.00 4,077.20 4,077.20
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 0013067503		791.87	0.00	3,285.33
		05/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 0013067503		0.01	0.00	3,285.32
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0023328877		818.48	0.00	2,466.84
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 375		12.66	0.00	2,454.18
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 0033834048		831.15	0.00	1,623.03
		03/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 0005817732		811.52	6.67	811.51
		03/08/22 22 2 P050 CK 0005817732		12.96	0.00	798.55
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	798.55
65 12	DEBOARD, GINGER C 312 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 312 PROSPECT AVE	78300 00660 66400 08741 0 2 144700	0.00	926.81 1,831.17	949.23 949.23	0.00 4,656.44 4,656.44
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		904.37	0.00	3,752.07

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
65	12	DEBOARD, GINGER C	Continued			
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		949.23	0.00	2,802.84
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		949.23	0.00	1,853.61
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		926.81	0.00	926.80
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	926.80
65	MILIK, JOEL T & KRAINIK, LINDA B	105300				0.00
16	322 PROSPECT AVE	157300		1,681.96	1,722.66	
	PINE BEACH NJ	07841 0		3,323.20	1,722.65	8,450.47
	322 PROSPECT AVE	2 262600 0.00				8,450.47
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 294		1,641.25	0.00	6,809.22
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 140		1,722.66	0.00	5,086.56
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 304		1,722.65	0.00	3,363.91
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 308		1,681.96	0.00	1,681.95
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,681.95
65	GOLDEN, G J & VOIGHT, E	117000				0.00
19	317 HUNTINGTON AVE	142300		1,660.82	1,701.01	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,281.44	1,701.01	8,344.28
	317 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 259300 0.00				8,344.28
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995987		1,620.62	0.00	6,723.66
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 361		1,701.01	0.00	5,022.65
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 59763		1,701.01	0.00	3,321.64
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 000996069		1,660.82	0.00	1,660.82
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,660.82
65	CAVALIERE, JOHN	107000				0.00
29	401 AVON RD	120100		1,454.58	1,489.78	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,873.94	1,489.77	7,308.07
	401 AVON RD	2 227100 0.00				7,308.07
		02/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 1551		0.33	0.00	7,307.74
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 1429		1,419.04	0.00	5,888.70
		04/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 1429		0.33	0.00	5,888.37
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,489.45	0.00	4,398.92
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,489.77	0.00	2,909.15
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,454.58	0.00	1,454.57
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,454.57
65	MADDALENA, STEVEN	87000				0.00
32	409 AVON RD	00672 90700		1,138.17	1,165.71	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,248.79	1,165.71	5,718.38
	409 AVON RD	2 177700 0.00				5,718.38
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,110.62	0.00	4,607.76
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,165.71	0.00	3,442.05
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,165.71	0.00	2,276.34
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,138.17	0.00	1,138.17
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,138.17

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
65 34	HANLE, ARLENE ANNE 106 GWEN DR FOREST HILL MD 415 AVON RD	113800 68400 21050 0 2 182200	0.00	1,166.99 2,305.74	1,195.23 1,195.23	0.00 5,863.19 5,863.19
		02/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 1552		0.26	0.00	5,862.93
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 1428		1,138.49	0.00	4,724.44
		04/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 1428		0.26	0.00	4,724.18
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 1110		1,194.97	0.00	3,529.21
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 1932		1,195.23	0.00	2,333.98
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 1938		1,166.99	0.00	1,166.99
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,166.99
66 1	FESTIN, DMITRY 301 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 301 PROSPECT AVE	98100 VT001 210500 08741 0 2 308600	437.50	1,914.09 3,842.83	1,899.42 1,899.41	0.00 9,555.75 9,555.75
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		496.20-	0.00	9,059.55
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 174		1,432.55	0.00	7,627.00
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 177		1,899.42	0.00	5,727.58
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 1016		1,899.41	0.00	3,828.17
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 1019		1,914.09	0.00	1,914.08
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,914.08
66 4	MONOGAN, EUGENE 510 MOTOR ROAD PINE BEACH NJ 510 MOTOR RD	97200 00660 67500 08741 0 2 164700	0.00	1,054.91 2,084.27	1,080.43 1,080.43	0.00 5,300.04 5,300.04
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		1,029.37	0.00	4,270.67
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,080.43	0.00	3,190.24
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,080.43	0.00	2,109.81
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,054.91	0.00	1,054.90
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,054.90
66 8.01	BARGER, GEOFFREY W & ELIZABETH V 520 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 520 MOTOR RD	98100 00672 115800 08741 0 2 213900	0.00	1,370.03 2,706.90	1,403.19 1,403.18	0.00 6,883.30 6,883.30
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		1,336.87	0.00	5,546.43
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		1,403.19	0.00	4,143.24
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7038238203		1,403.18	0.00	2,740.06
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 7038417009		1,370.03	0.00	1,370.03
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,370.03
66 11	WNEK, JOHN & JASAITIS, PATRICIA 315 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 315 PROSPECT AVE	100800 00672 115100 08741 0 2 215900	0.00	1,382.84 2,732.21	1,416.31 1,416.30	0.00 6,947.66 6,947.66
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		1,349.37	0.00	5,598.29
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		1,416.31	0.00	4,181.98
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7038238203		1,416.30	0.00	2,765.68

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
66	11	WNEK, JOHN & JASAITIS, PATRICIA	Continued			
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 7038417009		1,382.84	0.00	1,382.84
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,382.84
66	MILHAZES, ANTHONY & NANCY	100800				0.00
12	304 SPRINGFIELD AVE	188200		1,851.05	1,895.84	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,411.66	1,895.84	9,054.39
	304 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 289000 0.00				9,054.39
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S	245.62	0.00		9,300.01
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 2061	1,806.24	0.00		7,493.77
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 2081	1,895.84	0.00		5,597.93
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 2093	1,895.84	0.00		3,702.09
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 2113	1,851.05	0.00		1,851.04
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,851.04
66	SCHANEMAN, MICHAEL	105300				0.00
20	308 SPRINGFIELD AVE	88700		1,242.57	1,272.64	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,455.07	1,272.64	6,242.92
	308 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 194000 0.00				6,242.92
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107	1,212.50	0.00		5,030.42
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146	1,272.64	0.00		3,757.78
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015	1,272.64	0.00		2,485.14
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808	1,242.57	0.00		1,242.57
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,242.57
66	GARY, DAVID & REGINA D	96300				0.00
29	329 PROSPECT AVE	00660 78000		1,116.40	1,143.41	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,205.76	1,143.41	5,608.98
	329 PROSPECT AVE	2 174300 0.00				5,608.98
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676	1,089.37	0.00		4,519.61
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672	1,143.41	0.00		3,376.20
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006	1,143.41	0.00		2,232.79
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638	1,116.40	0.00		1,116.39
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,116.39
66	EATON, THOMAS & JUNE	107000				0.00
32	505 AVON RD	161400		1,719.11	1,760.71	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,396.60	1,760.70	8,637.12
	505 AVON RD	2 268400 0.00				8,637.12
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi	470.32-	0.00		8,166.80
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 10567	1,207.18	0.00		6,959.62
		07/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 10609	1,760.71	0.00		5,198.91
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 10637	1,760.70	0.00		3,438.21
		01/11/22 22 1 P050 CK 10678	1,719.11	0.00		1,719.10
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,719.10

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
66 35	TRUMP, ANTHONY J & KAREN 310 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 310 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 00660 250400 08741 0 2 351200	0.00	2,249.44 4,444.43	2,303.87 2,303.87	0.00 11,301.61 11,301.61
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326661		2,195.00	0.00	9,106.61
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504656		2,303.87	0.00	6,802.74
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892990		2,303.87	0.00	4,498.87
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335623		2,249.44	0.00	2,249.43
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,249.43
67 1	VETTER, ARLEEN 305 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 305 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100400 133000 08741 0 2 233400	0.00	1,494.93 2,953.68	1,531.11 1,531.10	0.00 7,510.82 7,510.82
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 1026		1,458.75	0.00	6,052.07
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 1085		1,531.11	0.00	4,520.96
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 159		1,531.10	0.00	2,989.86
		02/15/22 22 1 P050 CK 113		1,494.93	4.32	1,494.93
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,494.93
67 5	TEDESCHI, ANTHONY & MARIA 129 ROYAL DR BRICK NJ 620 MOTOR RD	98500 122800 08723 0 2 221300	0.00	1,417.43 2,735.55	1,451.73 1,451.73	0.00 7,056.44 7,056.44
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		65.00	0.00	7,121.44
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 111142		1,383.12	0.00	5,738.32
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 113976		1,451.73	0.00	4,286.59
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 8647		1,451.73	0.00	2,834.86
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 10392		1,417.43	0.00	1,417.43
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,417.43
67 8	ESTATE OF HEFFNER, ROBERT 300 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 300 LINDEN AVE	99000 00660 112000 08741 0 2 211000	0.00	1,351.46 2,670.20	1,384.16 1,384.16	0.00 6,789.98 6,789.98
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,318.75	0.00	5,471.23
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		1,384.16	0.00	4,087.07
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		1,384.16	0.00	2,702.91
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		1,351.46	0.00	1,351.45
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,351.45
67 11	NASIATKA, PETER 315 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 315 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 00660 86600 08741 0 2 182900	0.00	1,171.48 2,314.59	1,199.83 1,199.82	0.00 5,885.72 5,885.72
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,143.12	0.00	4,742.60
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,199.83	0.00	3,542.77
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,199.82	0.00	2,342.95
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,171.48	0.00	1,171.47
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,171.47

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
67 14	MOSER, CHRISTOPHER 314 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 314 LINDEN AVE	112000 00672 214400 08741 0 2 326400	0.00	2,090.60 4,130.59	2,141.19 2,141.18	0.00 10,503.56 10,503.56
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		2,040.00	0.00	8,463.56
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		2,141.19	0.00	6,322.37
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		2,141.18	0.00	4,181.19
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		2,090.60	0.00	2,090.59
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,090.59
67 17	DAMAS, OLSON & BARREAU, PATRICIA 319 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 319 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 00660 125000 08741 0 2 221300	0.00	1,417.43 2,800.55	1,451.73 1,451.73	0.00 7,121.44 7,121.44
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		417.40-	0.00	6,704.04
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		965.72	0.00	5,738.32
		09/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 103809		1,451.73	18.39	4,286.59
		09/28/21 21 4 P050 CK 103809		0.64	0.00	4,285.95
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,451.09	0.00	2,834.86
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,417.43	0.00	1,417.43
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,417.43
67 22	ADAMSCHICK, KIMBERLY A & MAYER, D 316 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 316 LINDEN AVE	112000 00672 185000 08741 0 2 297000	0.00	1,902.29 3,758.53	1,948.32 1,948.32	0.00 9,557.46 9,557.46
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,856.25	0.00	7,701.21
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,948.32	0.00	5,752.89
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,948.32	0.00	3,804.57
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,902.29	0.00	1,902.28
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,902.28
67 23	COLETTI, CLAIRE 325 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 325 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 00660 78100 08741 0 2 174400	0.00	1,117.04 2,207.03	1,144.07 1,144.06	0.00 5,612.20 5,612.20
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,090.00	0.00	4,522.20
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,144.07	0.00	3,378.13
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,144.06	0.00	2,234.07
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,117.04	0.00	1,117.03
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,117.03
67 29	ROSE, DEBORAH D 329 SPRINGFIELD AVENUE PINE BEACH NJ 329 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 132300 08741 0 2 233100	0.00	1,493.01 2,949.87	1,529.14 1,529.13	0.00 7,501.15 7,501.15
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 102		1,456.87	0.00	6,044.28
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 105		1,529.14	0.00	4,515.14
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 107		1,529.13	0.00	2,986.01
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 109		1,493.01	0.00	1,493.00

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
67	29	ROSE, DEBORAH D	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,493.00
67 33	VOLL, KIM 615 AVON ROAD PINE BEACH NJ 615 AVON RD	122000 00660 85300 08741 0 2 207300	0.00	1,327.76 2,623.38	1,359.89 1,359.89	0.00 6,670.92 6,670.92
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326654		1,295.62	0.00	5,375.30
		07/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 349645		1,554.74	0.00	3,820.56
		07/28/21 21 3 J063 TO 4TH 1/4		194.85	0.00	4,015.41
		07/28/21 21 4 J063 FR 3RD 1/4		194.85-	0.00	3,820.56
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892996		1,165.04	0.00	2,655.52
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335629		1,327.76	0.00	1,327.76
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,327.76
68 1	LAWS, ADRIENNE M M & JAMES 301 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 301 LINDEN AVE	111000 00660 127600 08741 0 2 238600	0.00	1,528.24 3,019.48	1,565.22 1,565.21	0.00 7,678.15 7,678.15
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326668		1,491.25	0.00	6,186.90
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504663		1,565.22	0.00	4,621.68
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892996		1,565.21	0.00	3,056.47
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335629		1,528.24	0.00	1,528.23
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,528.23
68 4	ANDERSON, BRAD J 706 MOTOR ROAD PINE BEACH NJ 706 MOTOR RD	96300 157000 08741 0 2 253300	0.00	1,622.39 3,205.51	1,661.65 1,661.65	0.00 8,151.20 8,151.20
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 16497		1,583.12	0.00	6,568.08
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 1019		1,661.65	0.00	4,906.43
		10/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 1057		1,661.65	0.00	3,244.78
		01/21/22 22 1 P050 CK 1097		1,622.39	0.00	1,622.39
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,622.39
68 7	ANDERSON, BRAD J 706 MOTOR ROAD PINE BEACH NJ MOTOR RD	100800 0 08741 0 1 100800	0.00	645.63 1,275.62	661.25 661.25	0.00 3,243.75 3,243.75
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 16497		630.00	0.00	2,613.75
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 1019		661.25	0.00	1,952.50
		10/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 1057		661.25	0.00	1,291.25
		01/21/22 22 1 P050 CK 1097		645.63	0.00	645.62
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	645.62
68 12	MASTRONARDY, JOSEPH C & KELLY T 310 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 310 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	96300 00672 128900 08741 0 2 225200	0.00	1,442.41 2,849.90	1,477.31 1,477.31	0.00 7,246.93 7,246.93
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,407.50	0.00	5,839.43

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
68	12	MASTRONARDY, JOSEPH C & KELLY T	Continued			
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,477.31	0.00	4,362.12
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,477.31	0.00	2,884.81
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,442.41	0.00	1,442.40
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,442.40
68	MASTRONARDY, JOSEPH C & KELLY T	112000				0.00
13	305 LINDEN AVE	00660 219400		2,122.62	2,173.99	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,193.87	2,173.98	10,664.46
	305 LINDEN AVE	2 331400 0.00				10,664.46
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		2,071.25	0.00	8,593.21
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		2,173.99	0.00	6,419.22
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		2,173.98	0.00	4,245.24
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 9633356933		2,122.62	0.00	2,122.62
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,122.62
68	MCMAHON, KEVIN J SR & LISA	96300				0.00
18	314 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	00660 199700		1,895.88	1,941.76	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,745.88	1,941.76	9,525.28
	314 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 296000 0.00				9,525.28
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326651		1,850.00	0.00	7,675.28
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504646		1,941.76	0.00	5,733.52
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892981		1,941.76	0.00	3,791.76
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335613		1,895.88	0.00	1,895.88
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,895.88
68	SICOLI, GRACE A	112000				0.00
21	311 LINDEN AVE	00660 152200		1,692.20	1,733.15	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,343.45	1,733.15	8,501.95
	311 LINDEN AVE	2 264200 0.00				8,501.95
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		1,651.25	0.00	6,850.70
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 9625804674		1,733.15	0.00	5,117.55
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,733.15	0.00	3,384.40
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,692.20	0.00	1,692.20
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,692.20
68	NGUYEN, PHUONG D T & KY T	96300				0.00
24	318 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	217300		2,008.61	2,057.22	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,968.61	2,057.21	10,091.65
	318 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 313600 0.00				10,091.65
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 1435		1,960.00	0.00	8,131.65
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 1448		2,057.22	0.00	6,074.43
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 1228		2,057.21	0.00	4,017.22
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 1479		2,008.61	0.00	2,008.61
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,008.61

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
68 29	SULLIVAN, RICHARD 331 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 331 LINDEN AVE	107000 00660 93600 08741 0 2 200600	0.00	1,284.85 2,538.59	1,315.94 1,315.93	0.00 6,455.31 6,455.31
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326651		1,253.75	0.00	5,201.56
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504646		1,315.94	0.00	3,885.62
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892981		1,315.93	0.00	2,569.69
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335613		1,284.85	0.00	1,284.84
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,284.84
68 32	MULHOLLAND, WILLIAM & CARRIE 713 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 713 AVON RD	112000 00660 88800 08741 0 2 200800	0.00	1,286.13 2,541.12	1,317.25 1,317.25	0.00 6,461.75 6,461.75
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,255.00	0.00	5,206.75
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		1,317.25	0.00	3,889.50
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		1,317.25	0.00	2,572.25
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		1,286.13	0.00	1,286.12
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,286.12
69 1	DALTON, ROBERT S & KAREN 800 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 800 MOTOR RD	96300 00660 138400 08741 0 2 234700	0.00	1,503.26 2,970.12	1,539.63 1,539.63	0.00 7,552.64 7,552.64
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		1,466.87	0.00	6,085.77
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,539.63	0.00	4,546.14
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,539.63	0.00	3,006.51
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,503.26	0.00	1,503.25
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,503.25
69 4	DUDECK, LAURA & WILLIAM H JR 525 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 300 MERION AVE	89400 109100 08741 0 2 198500	0.00	1,271.40 2,512.01	1,302.16 1,302.16	0.00 6,387.73 6,387.73
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 4550		1,240.62	0.00	5,147.11
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 4569		1,302.16	0.00	3,844.95
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 4586		1,302.16	0.00	2,542.79
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 4603		1,271.40	0.00	1,271.39
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,271.39
69 11	GROSS, ERVIN E & CAROLEE A 312 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 312 MERION AVE	112000 00660 119700 08741 0 2 231700	0.00	1,484.04 2,972.16	1,479.95 1,479.95	0.00 7,416.10 7,416.10
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 18696		1,488.12	0.00	5,927.98
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		1,479.95	0.00	4,448.03
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		1,479.95	0.00	2,968.08
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		1,484.04	0.00	1,484.04
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,484.04

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
69 15	BAILEY, JODY M & LAURA 314 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 314 MERION AVE	117000 104500 08741 0 2 221500	0.00	1,418.71 2,803.08	1,453.04 1,453.04	0.00 7,127.87 7,127.87
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 5956		1,384.37	0.00	5,743.50
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 5961		1,453.04	0.00	4,290.46
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 5970		1,453.04	0.00	2,837.42
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 5977		1,418.71	0.00	1,418.71
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,418.71
70 1	LIPTON, DAVID F 7 ANCHORAGE DR TOMS RIVER NJ MOTOR RD	34800 0 08753 0 1 34800	0.00	222.90 440.39	228.29 228.29	0.00 1,119.87 1,119.87
		11/19/21 21 2 P050 CK 277		217.50	9.47	902.37
		11/19/21 21 3 P050 CK 277		228.29	5.38	674.08
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 277		228.29	0.81	445.79
		11/19/21 22 1 P050 CK 277		2.57	0.00	443.22
		03/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 11217		220.33	1.62	222.89
		03/04/22 22 2 P050 CK 11217		0.58	0.00	222.31
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	222.31
70 3	FOERST, BONNIE 902 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 902 MOTOR RD	96300 00660 199900 08741 0 2 296200	0.00	1,897.16 3,748.41	1,943.07 1,943.07	0.00 9,531.71 9,531.71
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		494.57-	0.00	9,037.14
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 0002201983		1,356.68	0.00	7,680.46
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 0022280437		1,943.07	0.00	5,737.39
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 0053373294		1,943.07	0.00	3,794.32
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 0072623149		1,897.16	0.00	1,897.16
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,897.16
70 6	GASIOR, CLIFFORD 906 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 906 MOTOR RD	96300 00672 176400 08741 0 2 272700	0.00	1,746.65 3,451.01	1,788.91 1,788.91	0.00 8,775.48 8,775.48
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,704.37	0.00	7,071.11
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,788.91	0.00	5,282.20
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,788.91	0.00	3,493.29
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,746.65	0.00	1,746.64
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,746.64
70 9	LIPTON, DAVID 7 ANCHORAGE DR TOMS RIVER NJ MOTOR RD	40000 0 08753 0 1 40000	0.00	256.20 506.20	262.40 262.40	0.00 1,287.20 1,287.20
		11/19/21 21 2 P050 CK 277		250.00	10.89	1,037.20
		11/19/21 21 3 P050 CK 277		262.40	6.18	774.80
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 277		262.40	0.93	512.40

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
70	9	LIPTON, DAVID	Continued			
		11/19/21 22 1 P050 CK 277		2.95	0.00	509.45
				Per Diem Interest:	3.26	512.71
70 11	PULEIO, NICHOLAS J 305 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 305 MERION AVE	117000 00672 119600 08741 0 2 236600	0.00	1,515.43 2,994.17	1,552.10 1,552.09	0.00 7,613.79 7,613.79
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,478.75	0.00	6,135.04
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,552.10	0.00	4,582.94
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,552.09	0.00	3,030.85
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,515.43	0.00	1,515.42
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,515.42
70 12	PURA, WIESLAW & ANNA 308 MONMOUTH AVE PINE BEACH NJ 308 MONMOUTH AVE	117000 115200 08741 0 2 232200	0.00	1,487.24 2,938.49	1,523.23 1,523.23	0.00 7,472.19 7,472.19
		03/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 42138		153.85	0.00	7,318.34
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 3914		1,297.40	0.00	6,020.94
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 3921		1,523.23	0.00	4,497.71
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 3922		1,523.23	0.00	2,974.48
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 4004		1,487.24	0.00	1,487.24
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,487.24
70 21	LLOYD, JOHN L SR 325 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 325 MERION AVE	112000 00672 110700 08741 0 2 222700	0.00	1,426.40 2,818.26	1,460.91 1,460.91	0.00 7,166.48 7,166.48
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,391.87	0.00	5,774.61
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,460.91	0.00	4,313.70
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,460.91	0.00	2,852.79
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,426.40	0.00	1,426.39
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,426.39
70 24	SANDERS, ROBERT J & DENISE A PO BOX 1443 ISLAND HEIGHTS NJ 312 MONMOUTH AVE	112000 00660 86700 08732 0 2 198700	0.00	1,272.68 2,514.54	1,303.47 1,303.47	0.00 6,394.16 6,394.16
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326687		1,241.87	0.00	5,152.29
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504682		1,303.47	0.00	3,848.82
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		1,303.47	0.00	2,545.35
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		1,272.68	0.00	1,272.67
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,272.67
70 29	ARROGANTE, RHEA 903 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 903 AVON RD	107000 00660 94300 08741 0 2 201300	0.00	1,289.33 2,547.45	1,320.53 1,320.53	0.00 6,477.84 6,477.84
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		221.42-	0.00	6,256.42

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
70	29	ARROGANTE, RHEA	Continued			
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		1,036.70	0.00	5,219.72
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		1,320.53	0.00	3,899.19
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		1,320.53	0.00	2,578.66
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		1,289.33	0.00	1,289.33
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,289.33
70	BIZZARRO, MARK L	107000				0.00
32	905 AVON RD	00660 147100		1,627.51	1,666.90	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,215.63	1,666.89	8,176.93
	905 AVON RD	2 254100 0.00				8,176.93
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326663		1,588.12	0.00	6,588.81
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504658		1,666.90	0.00	4,921.91
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892991		1,666.89	0.00	3,255.02
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335624		1,627.51	0.00	1,627.51
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,627.51
70	LONG, EDWARD & VOLL, SAMANTHA	112000				0.00
35	909 AVON RD	00660 77800		1,215.67	1,245.09	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,401.92	1,245.09	6,107.77
	909 AVON RD	2 189800 0.00				6,107.77
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		1,186.25	0.00	4,921.52
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,245.09	0.00	3,676.43
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		1,245.09	0.00	2,431.34
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,215.67	0.00	1,215.67
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,215.67
71	WARDELL, MATTHEW & NATASHA	104000				0.00
1	1004 MOTOR RD	228100		2,127.10	2,178.58	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,202.72	2,178.57	10,686.97
	1004 MOTOR RD	2 332100 0.00				10,686.97
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326679		2,075.62	0.00	8,611.35
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504675		2,178.58	0.00	6,432.77
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893009		2,178.57	0.00	4,254.20
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335641		2,127.10	0.00	2,127.10
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,127.10
71	REIGER, TROY	96300				0.00
5	1008 MOTOR RD	00660 55000		969.08	992.53	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		1,914.70	992.53	4,868.84
	1008 MOTOR RD	2 151300 0.00				4,868.84
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		945.62	0.00	3,923.22
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		992.53	0.00	2,930.69
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		992.53	0.00	1,938.16
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		969.08	0.00	969.08
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	969.08

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
71 8	MOLL, MICHAEL 300 WASHINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 300 WASHINGTON AVE	107000 00660 98500 08741 0 2 205500	0.00	1,316.23 2,600.60	1,348.08 1,348.08	0.00 6,612.99 6,612.99
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		1,284.37	0.00	5,328.62
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,348.08	0.00	3,980.54
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,348.08	0.00	2,632.46
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,316.23	0.00	1,316.23
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,316.23
71 12	DECARLO, RICHARD & ROBIN 306 WASHINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 306 WASHINGTON AVE	122000 126300 08741 0 2 248300	0.00	1,590.37 3,142.23	1,628.85 1,628.85	0.00 7,990.30 7,990.30
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 3456		1,551.87	0.00	6,438.43
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 3480		1,628.85	0.00	4,809.58
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 3496		1,628.85	0.00	3,180.73
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 3523		1,590.37	0.00	1,590.36
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,590.36
71 13	DOLAN-DIPALMA, BERNADETTE 438 EAST BAY AVE UNIT 9 BARNEGAT NJ 303 MONMOUTH AVE	112000 126400 08005 0 2 238400	0.00	1,526.96 3,016.95	1,563.91 1,563.90	0.00 7,671.72 7,671.72
		04/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 1676		1,475.73	0.00	6,195.99
		07/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 1653		14.27	0.28	6,181.72
		10/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 1683		1,534.67	29.23	4,647.05
		10/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 1681		29.24	0.00	4,617.81
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 1681		1,563.90	0.00	3,053.91
		03/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 1387		987.17	12.83	2,066.74
		03/22/22 22 1 P050 CS		539.79	1.62	1,526.95
		03/22/22 22 2 P050 CS		0.59	0.00	1,526.36
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,526.36
71 21	NIEBUHR, TIFFANY R 307 MONMOUTH AVE PINE BEACH NJ 307 MONMOUTH AVE	107000 112200 08741 0 2 219200	0.00	1,403.98 2,773.97	1,437.95 1,437.95	0.00 7,053.85 7,053.85
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,370.00	0.00	5,683.85
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,437.95	0.00	4,245.90
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,437.95	0.00	2,807.95
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,403.98	0.00	1,403.97
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,403.97
71 24	DEMESON, LOUIS 310 WASHINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 310 WASHINGTON AVE	107000 105100 08741 0 2 212100	0.00	1,358.50 2,684.12	1,391.38 1,391.37	0.00 6,825.37 6,825.37
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 200		1,325.62	0.00	5,499.75
		05/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 200		3.75	0.00	5,496.00

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
71	24	DEMESON, LOUIS	Continued			
		07/02/21 21 3 J053 GRANT V/E		125.00-	0.00	5,371.00
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 142		1,262.63	0.00	4,108.37
		07/02/21 21 4 J053 GRANT V/E		125.00-	0.00	3,983.37
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 188		1,266.37	0.00	2,717.00
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 219		1,358.50	0.00	1,358.50
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,358.50
71	WADDELL, RICHARD ETALS	107000 VT001				0.00
27	315 MONMOUTH AVE	105200		1,296.64	1,329.53	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,560.39	1,329.53	6,516.09
	315 MONMOUTH AVE	2 212200 437.50				6,516.09
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		356.70-	0.00	6,159.39
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 9734		907.05	0.00	5,252.34
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 9768		1,329.53	0.00	3,922.81
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 9792		1,329.53	0.00	2,593.28
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 9833		1,296.64	0.00	1,296.64
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,296.64
71	GORALSKI, L E & RICHARDSON, M G	111000				0.00
29	1031 AVON RD	114500		1,444.33	1,479.28	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,853.70	1,479.28	7,256.59
	1031 AVON RD	2 225500 0.00				7,256.59
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,409.37	0.00	5,847.22
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,479.28	0.00	4,367.94
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		1,479.28	0.00	2,888.66
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		1,444.33	0.00	1,444.33
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,444.33
71	ZACCARO, ANTHONY & KATHLEEN M	112000				0.00
35	65 JFK BLVD	0		717.36	734.72	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		1,417.36	734.72	3,604.16
	1035 AVON RD	1 112000 0.00				3,604.16
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 0011899724		700.00	0.00	2,904.16
		07/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 0022187842		723.52	0.00	2,180.64
		09/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 255		11.20	0.10	2,169.44
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 0032084006		734.72	0.00	1,434.72
		02/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 0004227941		714.97	2.39	719.75
		03/22/22 22 1 P050 CS		0.00	0.01	719.75
		03/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 0007604062		2.39	0.01	717.36
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	717.36
72	FANTOZZI, DOMINICK & JOAN	95800				0.00
1	PO BOX 503	00672 244500		2,179.63	2,232.37	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,306.49	2,232.37	10,950.86
	301 WASHINGTON AVE	2 340300 0.00				10,950.86
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		2,126.87	0.00	8,823.99
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		2,232.37	0.00	6,591.62
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		2,232.37	0.00	4,359.25
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		2,179.63	0.00	2,179.62

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
72	1	FANTOZZI, DOMINICK & JOAN	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,179.62
72	MADEO, DEVON & BLACKBURN, BRIAN R	100800				0.00
4	1112 MOTOR RD	114900		1,381.56	1,414.99	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,729.68	1,414.99	6,941.22
	1112 MOTOR RD	2 215700 0.00				6,941.22
		03/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 75654		1,348.12	0.00	5,593.10
		03/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 75654		0.01	0.00	5,593.09
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,414.98	0.00	4,178.11
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,414.99	0.00	2,763.12
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,381.56	0.00	1,381.56
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,381.56
72	GALLO, BRIAN M	107000				0.00
8	300 WAYNE AVE	00660 185300		1,872.19	1,917.49	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,699.05	1,917.49	9,406.22
	300 WAYNE AVE	2 292300 0.00				9,406.22
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		433.32-	0.00	8,972.90
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		1,393.55	0.00	7,579.35
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,917.49	0.00	5,661.86
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,917.49	0.00	3,744.37
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,872.19	0.00	1,872.18
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,872.18
72	TOAL, STEPHEN J & ROBYN L	132000				0.00
11	303 WASHINGTON AVE	00045 221900		2,266.73	2,321.59	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,478.60	2,321.58	11,388.50
	303 WASHINGTON AVE	2 353900 0.00				11,388.50
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 11464		2,211.87	0.00	9,176.63
		05/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 11464		0.01	0.00	9,176.62
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 19797		2,321.58	0.00	6,855.04
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 20285		2,321.58	0.00	4,533.46
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 20641		2,266.73	0.00	2,266.73
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,266.73
72	CHEVRIER, ROBERT & LISA	117000				0.00
12	304 WAYNE AVE	324300		2,826.53	2,894.93	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		5,584.65	2,894.93	14,201.04
	304 WAYNE AVE	2 441300 0.00				14,201.04
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 3552		2,758.12	0.00	11,442.92
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 3561		2,894.93	0.00	8,547.99
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 3567		2,894.93	0.00	5,653.06
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 3579		2,826.53	0.00	2,826.53
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,826.53

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
72 22	POLHEMUS, RICHARD M & DIANNE L 306 WAYNE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 306 WAYNE AVE	112000 214800 08741 0 2 326800	0.00	2,093.16 4,135.65	2,143.81 2,143.81	0.00 10,516.43 10,516.43
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 6349		2,042.50	0.00	8,473.93
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 6386		2,143.81	0.00	6,330.12
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 6417		2,143.81	0.00	4,186.31
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 6447		2,093.16	0.00	2,093.15
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,093.15
72 27	SZYPSZAK, WESLEY J JR & COSTINO, CA 1109 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 1109 AVON RD	116000 275500 08741 0 2 391500	0.00	2,507.56 4,954.43	2,568.24 2,568.24	0.00 12,598.47 12,598.47
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		274.66-	0.00	12,323.81
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 1009		2,172.21	0.00	10,151.60
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 1020		2,568.24	0.00	7,583.36
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 220		2,568.24	0.00	5,015.12
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 225		2,507.56	0.00	2,507.56
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,507.56
72 33	GRASSI, BRAYNDI L & SWARTZ C E 1115 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 1115 AVON RD	122000 00660 156100 08741 0 2 278100	0.00	1,781.23 3,519.35	1,824.34 1,824.33	0.00 8,949.25 8,949.25
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 1588		1,738.12	0.00	7,211.13
		07/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 1627		1,824.34	0.00	5,386.79
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 1653		1,824.33	0.00	3,562.46
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 026957		1,781.23	0.00	1,781.23
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,781.23
73 4	WESTEN, HEATHER L 1208 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 1208 MOTOR RD	100800 00672 125700 08741 0 2 226500	0.00	1,450.74 2,866.35	1,485.84 1,485.84	0.00 7,288.77 7,288.77
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,415.62	0.00	5,873.15
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,485.84	0.00	4,387.31
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,485.84	0.00	2,901.47
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,450.74	0.00	1,450.73
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,450.73
73 8	GOLDA, BRUNO E & BETTY ANN 1210 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 1210 MOTOR RD	96300 138800 08741 0 2 235100	0.00	1,505.82 2,975.18	1,542.26 1,542.25	0.00 7,565.51 7,565.51
		02/26/21 21 2 P050 CK 7997		0.65	0.00	7,564.86
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		214.29-	0.00	7,350.57
		06/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 8039		1,254.43	7.53	6,096.14
		06/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 8039		0.83	0.00	6,095.31
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 8074		1,541.43	0.00	4,553.88

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
73	8	GOLDA, BRUNO E & BETTY ANN	Continued			
		08/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 8074		58.57	0.00	4,495.31
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 8128		1,483.68	9.56	3,011.63
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 8161		1,505.82	0.00	1,505.81
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,505.81
73 11	CONWAY, ELIZABETH TRUST 259 MILLSTONE RIVER ROAD BELLE MEAD NJ 303 WAYNE AVE	112000 178800 08502 0 2 290800 0.00		1,862.58 3,680.07	1,907.65 1,907.65	0.00 9,357.95 9,357.95
		11/05/20 21 2 P050 CK 136		1,817.50	0.00	7,540.45
		11/05/20 21 3 P050 CK 136		0.53	0.00	7,539.92
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 102		1,907.12	0.00	5,632.80
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 104		1,907.65	0.00	3,725.15
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 107		1,862.58	0.00	1,862.57
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,862.57
73 12	KURI, GREGORY & KRISTINE 306 GRANT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 306 GRANT AVE	112000 00660 240200 08741 0 2 352200 0.00		2,255.84 4,457.09	2,310.43 2,310.43	0.00 11,333.79 11,333.79
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326682		2,201.25	0.00	9,132.54
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504678		2,310.43	0.00	6,822.11
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893012		2,310.43	0.00	4,511.68
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335644		2,255.84	0.00	2,255.84
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,255.84
73 19	KEESLING, JAMES R & PATRICIA K 305 WAYNE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 305 WAYNE AVE	112000 00672 178700 08741 0 2 290700 0.00		1,861.94 3,678.80	1,906.99 1,906.99	0.00 9,354.72 9,354.72
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		1,816.87	0.00	7,537.85
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,906.99	0.00	5,630.86
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,906.99	0.00	3,723.87
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,861.94	0.00	1,861.93
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,861.93
73 20	KLEBER, RUSSELL JR. & MILANLO, Z H 308 GRANT AVE PINE BEACH, NJ 308 GRANT AVE	112000 00660 0 08741 0 1 112000 0.00		717.36 1,417.36	734.72 734.72	0.00 3,604.16 3,604.16
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 76210		700.00	0.00	2,904.16
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 1077		734.72	0.00	2,169.44
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 60090		734.72	0.00	1,434.72
		03/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 0002419213		3.51	5.90	1,431.21
		03/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 0002418844		713.85	0.00	717.36
		03/08/22 22 2 P050 CK 0002418844		3.51	0.00	713.85
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	713.85

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
73 27	DANYO, MARK & ELLEN 309 WAYNE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 309 WAYNE AVE	112000 00660 197400 08741 0 2 309400	0.00	1,981.71 3,915.46	2,029.67 2,029.66	0.00 9,956.50 9,956.50
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,933.75	0.00	8,022.75
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		2,029.67	0.00	5,993.08
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		2,029.66	0.00	3,963.42
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,981.71	0.00	1,981.71
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,981.71
73 28	JUMP, MICHAEL 310 GRANT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 310 GRANT AVE	112000 00660 179900 08741 0 2 291900	0.00	1,869.62 3,693.99	1,914.87 1,914.86	0.00 9,393.34 9,393.34
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326662		1,824.37	0.00	7,568.97
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504657		1,914.87	0.00	5,654.10
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 962895593		1,914.86	0.00	3,739.24
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 980065379		1,869.62	0.00	1,869.62
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,869.62
73 35	WALTERS, JANE V 333 WAYNE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 333 WAYNE AVE	112000 138200 08741 0 2 250200	0.00	1,602.53 3,166.28	1,641.31 1,641.31	0.00 8,051.43 8,051.43
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		304.66-	0.00	7,746.77
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 1438		1,259.09	0.00	6,487.68
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 1470		1,641.31	0.00	4,846.37
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 1503		1,641.31	0.00	3,205.06
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1529		1,602.53	0.00	1,602.53
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,602.53
73 36	PITCH, SUSAN 312 GRANT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 312 GRANT AVE	112000 218700 08741 0 2 330700	0.00	2,118.14 4,122.50	2,231.89 2,231.89	0.00 10,704.42 10,704.42
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 8433		2,004.37	0.00	8,700.05
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 8488		2,231.89	0.00	6,468.16
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 8561		2,231.89	0.00	4,236.27
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 8620		2,118.14	0.00	2,118.13
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,118.13
73 41	PADDEN, JOSEPH A & ELLEN 401 WAYNE AVE PINE BEACH NJ 401 WAYNE AVE	112000 170500 08741 0 2 282500	0.00	1,809.42 3,565.03	1,853.20 1,853.20	0.00 9,080.85 9,080.85
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		10.00	0.00	9,090.85
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 1188		1,755.62	0.00	7,335.23
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 1187		10.00	0.00	7,325.23
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 1496		1,853.20	0.00	5,472.03
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 1250		1,853.20	0.00	3,618.83

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
73	41	PADDEN, JOSEPH A & ELLEN	Continued			
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 1287		1,809.42	0.00	1,809.41
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,809.41
73	MURPHY, WILLIAM & ROSE	112000				0.00
45	403 WAYNE AVE	193900		1,959.29	2,006.71	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,871.16	2,006.70	9,843.86
	403 WAYNE AVE	2 305900 0.00				9,843.86
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 0099541997		1,911.87	0.00	7,931.99
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0020894559		2,006.71	0.00	5,925.28
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0051743727		2,006.70	0.00	3,918.58
		02/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 0110		1,959.29	11.82	1,959.29
		02/22/22 22 2 P050 CK 0110		5.07	0.00	1,954.22
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,954.22
73	CROWE, ROSEMARY	112000				0.00
49	405 WAYNE AVE	168400		1,795.97	1,839.43	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,548.46	1,839.42	9,023.28
	405 WAYNE AVE	2 280400 0.00				9,023.28
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 7534		1,752.50	0.00	7,270.78
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 7609		1,839.43	0.00	5,431.35
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 7678		1,839.42	0.00	3,591.93
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 7764		1,795.97	0.00	1,795.96
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,795.96
73	TODISCO, SUZANNE & SPOONER, ERIN A	107000				0.00
53	407 WAYNE AVE	00660 165500		1,745.37	1,787.60	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,448.48	1,787.60	8,769.05
	407 WAYNE AVE	2 272500 0.00				8,769.05
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326659		1,703.12	0.00	7,065.93
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504654		1,787.60	0.00	5,278.33
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892988		1,787.60	0.00	3,490.73
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335620		1,745.37	0.00	1,745.36
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,745.36
74	SANTANDER BANK-LEASE ADMINISTRATION	256200				0.00
1	PO BOX 841001 MA1MB20309	240000		3,178.16	3,255.07	
	BOSTON MA	02284 0		6,279.41	3,255.07	15,967.71
	300 ROUTE 9	4A 496200 0.00				15,967.71
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 402424		3,101.25	0.00	12,866.46
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 402615		3,255.07	0.00	9,611.39
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 402849		3,255.07	0.00	6,356.32
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 40048271		3,178.16	0.00	3,178.16
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	3,178.16
74	OJO, ABOSEDE C	96900				0.00
10	305 GRANT AVE	00660 99100		1,255.38	1,285.76	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,480.38	1,285.76	6,307.28
	305 GRANT AVE	2 196000 0.00				6,307.28
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326669		1,225.00	0.00	5,082.28

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
74	10	OJO, ABOSEDE C	Continued			
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504665		1,285.76	0.00	3,796.52
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892998		1,285.76	0.00	2,510.76
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335631		1,255.38	0.00	1,255.38
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,255.38
74	SANTANDER BANK-LEASE ADMINISTRATION	171000				0.00
15	PO BOX 841001 MA1MB20309	0		1,095.26	1,121.76	
	BOSTON MA	02284 0		2,164.00	1,121.76	5,502.78
	LEE AVE	1 171000 0.00				5,502.78
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 402424		1,068.75	0.00	4,434.03
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 402615		1,121.76	0.00	3,312.27
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 402849		1,121.76	0.00	2,190.51
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 40048271		1,095.26	0.00	1,095.25
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,095.25
74	MOYER, ROY M & JOYCE A	96300				0.00
16	307 GRANT AVE	100400		1,259.87	1,290.35	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,489.23	1,290.35	6,329.80
	307 GRANT AVE	2 196700 0.00				6,329.80
		06/11/21 21 2 P050 CK 2095		1,229.37	10.65	5,100.43
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 2102		1,290.35	0.00	3,810.08
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 2107		1,290.35	8.32	2,519.73
		03/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 2114		1,259.87	8.68	1,259.86
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,259.86
74	JCPL TAX DEPARTMENT	228000				0.00
27	PO BOX 4747	0		1,460.34	1,495.68	
	OAKBROOK IL	60522 0		2,885.34	1,495.68	7,337.04
	300 LEE AVE	1 228000 0.00				7,337.04
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 75948810		1,425.00	0.00	5,912.04
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 76410517		1,495.68	0.00	4,416.36
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 77023713		1,495.68	0.00	2,920.68
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 77618953		1,460.34	0.00	1,460.34
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,460.34
74	DRACH, EDWARD & RENEE	96300 VT001				0.00
30	311 GRANT AVE	93200		1,151.25	1,180.62	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,273.12	1,180.62	5,785.61
	311 GRANT AVE	2 189500 437.50				5,785.61
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		333.19-	0.00	5,452.42
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 1996		788.68	0.00	4,663.74
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 2018		1,180.62	0.00	3,483.12
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 2032		1,180.62	0.00	2,302.50
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 2046		1,151.25	0.00	1,151.25
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,151.25

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
74 36	FREER, WILLIAM E & RACHEL L 313 GRANT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 313 GRANT AVE	96300 00660 132800 08741 0 2 229100	0.00	1,467.39 2,899.25	1,502.90 1,502.89	0.00 7,372.43 7,372.43
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		112.07-	0.00	7,260.36
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326664		1,319.80	0.00	5,940.56
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504659		1,502.90	0.00	4,437.66
		09/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 38239992		1,502.89	0.00	2,934.77
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		1,467.39	0.00	1,467.38
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,467.38
75 1	PASMEL PROPERTY INC 704 GINESI DR SUITE 11B MORGANVILLE NJ 400 ROUTE 9	175100 100000 07751 0 4A 275100	0.00	1,762.02 3,481.38	1,804.66 1,804.65	0.00 8,852.71 8,852.71
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 1331		1,719.37	0.00	7,133.34
		04/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 1331		0.01	0.00	7,133.33
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 1433		1,804.65	0.00	5,328.68
		10/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 1523		1,804.65	0.00	3,524.03
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1630		1,762.02	0.00	1,762.01
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,762.01
77 1.01	TAFF, ROBERT H NAVA Y 143 RT 70 STE 1 TOMS RIVER NJ 212 ROUTE 9	205100 257800 08755 0 4A 462900	0.00	2,964.88 5,857.99	3,036.63 3,036.62	0.00 14,896.12 14,896.12
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 0794		2,893.12	0.00	12,003.00
		08/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 0808		3,036.63	0.00	8,966.37
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0812		3,036.62	0.00	5,929.75
		12/01/21 22 1 P050 CK 0818		2,964.88	0.00	2,964.87
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,964.87
77 7	NIRALY CORP 224 ATLANTIC CITY BLVD PINE BEACH NJ 224 ROUTE 9	97200 403900 08741 0 4A 501100	0.00	3,209.55 6,341.41	3,287.22 3,287.21	0.00 16,125.39 16,125.39
		11/04/20 21 2 P050 CK 626930		100.21	0.00	16,025.18
		02/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 631873		3,031.66	0.00	12,993.52
		02/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 631873		100.22	0.00	12,893.30
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 639760		3,187.00	0.00	9,706.30
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 644286		3,287.21	0.00	6,419.09
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 40047533		3,209.55	0.00	3,209.54
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,209.54
77 10	7-ELEVEN INC % ECOVA,INC - MS 1937 PO BOX 2440 SPOKANE WA 226 ROUTE 9	147800 212100 99210 0 4A 359900	0.00	2,305.16 4,554.53	2,360.95 2,360.94	0.00 11,581.58 11,581.58
		01/08/21 21 2 P050 CK 00053262		2,249.37	0.00	9,332.21
		08/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 00059443		2,360.95	13.75	6,971.26

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
77	10	7-ELEVEN INC % ECOVA,INC - MS 1937 Continued				
		08/20/21 21	4 P050 CK 00059443	2,347.19	0.00	4,624.07
		01/28/22 21	4 P050 CK 00069525	13.75	0.27	4,610.32
		03/22/22 22	1 P050 CK 00070459	2,305.16	31.64	2,305.16
		03/22/22 22	2 P050 CK 00070459	4.42	0.00	2,300.74
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,300.74
77	ROGERS, RICHARD W & SUZAN A	94900				0.00
12.01	2433 PHILLIPS RD	75200		1,089.49	1,115.86	
	FORKED RIVER NJ	08731 0		2,152.61	1,115.85	5,473.81
	WAYNE AVE	4A 170100	0.00			5,473.81
		05/01/21 21	2 P050 CK 9046	1,063.12	0.00	4,410.69
		08/03/21 21	3 P050 CK 9124	1,115.86	0.00	3,294.83
		11/02/21 21	4 P050 CK 9188	1,115.85	0.00	2,178.98
		01/18/22 22	1 P050 CK 9247	1,089.49	0.00	1,089.49
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,089.49
77	BLUE RIDGE SOUTH ENTERPRISES LLC	171000				0.00
18	320 HUNTINGTON AVE	240100		2,633.10	2,696.82	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		5,202.46	2,696.81	13,229.19
	200 GRANT AVE	4A 411100	0.00			13,229.19
		05/04/21 21	2 P050 CK 168	2,569.37	0.00	10,659.82
		08/02/21 21	3 P050 CK 170	2,696.82	0.00	7,963.00
		11/02/21 21	4 P050 CK 172	2,696.81	0.00	5,266.19
		02/02/22 22	1 P050 CK 176	2,633.10	0.00	2,633.09
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,633.09
77	HANEY, TERRY E & IRMA	87800				0.00
19	218 GRANT AVE	00660 136300		1,435.36	1,470.10	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,835.98	1,470.09	7,211.53
	218 GRANT AVE	2 224100	0.00			7,211.53
		05/03/21 21	2 P050 CK 962326681	1,400.62	0.00	5,810.91
		08/11/21 21	3 P050 CK 962504677	1,470.10	0.00	4,340.81
		11/09/21 21	4 P050 CK 962893011	1,470.09	0.00	2,870.72
		02/09/22 22	1 P050 CK 963335643	1,435.36	0.00	1,435.36
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,435.36
77	SHTANDER, GEORGE	130700				0.00
29.01	230 RIVERSIDE DRIVE	0		837.14	857.39	
	BAYVILLE NJ	08722 0		1,654.00	857.39	4,205.92
	MOTOR RD	1 130700	0.00			4,205.92
		06/08/21 21	2 P050 CK 9211	816.87	7.64	3,389.05
		06/08/21 21	3 P050 CK 9211	4.28	0.00	3,384.77
		08/10/21 21	3 P050 CS	853.11	0.00	2,531.66
		08/10/21 21	4 P050 CS	46.89	0.00	2,484.77
		12/01/21 21	4 P050 CK 253	810.50	5.22	1,674.27
		Per Diem Interest:			10.79	1,685.06

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
77.01 1	LAMPOST REALTY LLC 1198 MARISA DRIVE TOMS RIVER NJ 276 ROUTE 9	223500 282900 08755 0 4A 506400	0.00	3,243.50 6,408.49	3,321.99 3,321.98	0.00 16,295.96 16,295.96
		05/25/21 21 2 P050 CK 03181		3,165.00	27.98	13,130.96
		05/25/21 21 3 P050 CK 03181		3.50	0.00	13,127.46
		09/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 19382		3,318.49	70.83	9,808.97
		09/28/21 21 4 P050 CK 19382		3.72	0.00	9,805.25
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		844.61	0.00	10,649.86
		12/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 20069		4,162.87	61.59	6,486.99
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		633.46	0.00	7,120.45
		12/08/21 22 1 P050 CK 20069		3.34	0.00	7,117.11
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		633.45	0.00	7,750.56
		Per Diem Interest:			88.16	7,838.72
78 17	OCEAN INC 40 WASHINGTON ST TOMS RIVER NJ 219 WASHINGTON AVE	599500 0 08753 0 1 599500	0.00	3,839.80 3,839.80	7,679.60 7,679.59	0.00 23,038.79 23,038.79
		07/20/21 21 3 J063		3,748.41-	0.00	19,290.38
		12/31/21 21 3 P050 CK 31345		3,931.19	230.79	15,359.19
		12/31/21 21 4 P050 CK 31345		7,679.59	226.55	7,679.60
		Per Diem Interest:			87.18	7,766.78
78 37	BAM REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 42 CHATSWORTH ROAD MANALAPAN NJ 241 WASHINGTON AVE	207000 204100 07726 0 4A 411100	0.00	2,633.10 5,202.46	2,696.82 2,696.81	0.00 13,229.19 13,229.19
		05/21/21 21 2 P050 CK 134		2,569.37	17.36	10,659.82
		05/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 134		8.68	0.00	10,651.14
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 143		2,688.14	0.00	7,963.00
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 157		2,696.81	0.00	5,266.19
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 000099506		2,633.10	0.00	2,633.09
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,633.09
78 49	LIPTON, DAVID 7 ANCHORAGE DR TOMS RIVER NJ MOTOR RD	34800 0 08753 0 1 34800	0.00	222.90 440.39	228.29 228.29	0.00 1,119.87 1,119.87
		11/19/21 21 2 P050 CK 277		217.50	9.47	902.37
		11/19/21 21 3 P050 CK 277		228.29	5.38	674.08
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 277		228.29	0.81	445.79
		11/19/21 22 1 P050 CK 277		2.57	0.00	443.22
		Per Diem Interest:			2.84	446.06
78 51	MAZUROWSKI, JEANIE 1107 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 1107 MOTOR RD	96300 00660 131200 08741 0 2 227500	0.00	1,457.14 2,879.01	1,492.40 1,492.40	0.00 7,320.95 7,320.95
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		432.38-	0.00	6,888.57

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
78	51	MAZUROWSKI, JEANIE	Continued			
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326686		989.49	0.00	5,899.08
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504681		1,492.40	0.00	4,406.68
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893015		1,492.40	0.00	2,914.28
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335647		1,457.14	0.00	1,457.14
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,457.14
78 54	HULL, RICHARD M JR & SANCHEZA S 1111 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 1111 MOTOR RD	105300 164700 08741 0 2 270000 0.00		1,729.35 3,416.85	1,771.20 1,771.20	0.00 8,688.60 8,688.60
		05/11/21 21 2 P050 CK 1362		1,687.50	0.00	7,001.10
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 813		1,771.20	0.00	5,229.90
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 1371		1,771.20	0.00	3,458.70
		02/15/22 22 1 P050 CK 1377		1,723.07	6.28	1,735.63
		03/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 1378		6.28	0.12	1,729.35
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,729.35
79 46.01	WESNITZER, COREY & PAMELA 230 WASHINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 230 WASHINGTON AVE	97200 00660 230900 08741 0 2 328100 0.00		2,101.48 4,152.10	2,152.34 2,152.33	0.00 10,558.25 10,558.25
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326682		2,050.62	0.00	8,507.63
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504678		2,152.34	0.00	6,355.29
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893012		2,152.33	0.00	4,202.96
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335644		2,101.48	0.00	2,101.48
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,101.48
79 46.02	MULLINS, ELAINE 1015 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 1015 MOTOR RD	99900 00660 70000 08741 0 2 169900 0.00		1,088.21 2,150.08	1,114.55 1,114.54	0.00 5,467.38 5,467.38
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		281.16-	0.00	5,186.22
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		780.71	0.00	4,405.51
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		1,114.55	0.00	3,290.96
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		1,114.54	0.00	2,176.42
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		1,088.21	0.00	1,088.21
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,088.21
79 51	DUDECK, WILLIAM H JR & LAURA 525 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 1009 MOTOR RD	111400 48600 08741 0 2 160000 0.00		1,024.80 2,024.80	1,049.60 1,049.60	0.00 5,148.80 5,148.80
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 4550		1,000.00	0.00	4,148.80
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 4569		1,049.60	0.00	3,099.20
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 4586		1,049.60	0.00	2,049.60
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 4603		1,024.80	0.00	1,024.80
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,024.80

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
80 45	LOCANDRO, DAVID J & KATHLEEN 221 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 221 MERION AVE	107000 00672 93300 08741 0 2 200300	0.00	1,282.93 2,534.79	1,313.97 1,313.97	0.00 6,445.66 6,445.66
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,251.87	0.00	5,193.79
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,313.97	0.00	3,879.82
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,313.97	0.00	2,565.85
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,282.93	0.00	1,282.92
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,282.92
80 54	SICOLI, VINCENT J JR & CID, ITZEL H 903 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 903 MOTOR RD	108900 00660 117900 08741 0 2 226800	0.00	1,452.66 2,870.15	1,487.81 1,487.81	0.00 7,298.43 7,298.43
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		245.73-	0.00	7,052.70
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326651		1,171.77	0.00	5,880.93
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504646		1,487.81	0.00	4,393.12
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892981		1,487.81	0.00	2,905.31
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335613		1,452.66	0.00	1,452.65
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,452.65
81 23.01	LINDSTROM, NANCY A 220 MERION AVE PINE BEACH NJ 220 MERION AVE	107000 00660 113700 08741 0 2 220700	0.00	1,413.59 2,792.95	1,447.79 1,447.79	0.00 7,102.12 7,102.12
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,379.37	0.00	5,722.75
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		1,447.79	0.00	4,274.96
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		1,447.79	0.00	2,827.17
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		1,413.59	0.00	1,413.58
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,413.58
82 1	SEGALLA, FRANK J & JOANNE 702 MONUMENT RD PINE BEACH NJ 702 MONUMENT RD	117000 174100 08741 0 2 291100	0.00	1,864.50 3,683.86	1,909.62 1,909.61	0.00 9,367.59 9,367.59
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 431		1,819.37	0.00	7,548.22
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 448		1,909.62	0.00	5,638.60
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 457		1,909.61	0.00	3,728.99
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 471		1,864.50	0.00	1,864.49
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,864.49
82 6	GEISSLER, HENRY F & ELIZABETH ANN 708 MONUMENT RD PINE BEACH NJ 708 MONUMENT RD	117000 125600 08741 0 2 242600	0.00	1,553.86 3,070.10	1,591.46 1,591.45	0.00 7,806.87 7,806.87
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		488.20-	0.00	7,318.67
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 3577		1,028.05	0.00	6,290.62
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 3594		1,591.46	0.00	4,699.16
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 3606		1,591.45	0.00	3,107.71
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 3628		1,553.86	0.00	1,553.85

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
82	6	GEISSLER, HENRY F & ELIZABETH ANN	Continued			
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,553.85
82	JOHANSEN, WALTER & BEVERLY	112000				0.00
11	PO BOX 487	99100		1,352.10	1,384.82	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,651.46	1,384.81	6,773.19
	213 LINDEN AVE	2 211100	0.00			6,773.19
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added	S 20.00		0.00	6,793.19
		03/26/21 21 2 P050 CK 645		1,319.37	0.00	5,473.82
				Per Diem Interest:	210.19	5,684.01
82	SHEPHERD, WAYNE & ANN MARIE	96300				0.00
12	214 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	00660 110600		1,325.20	1,357.27	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,618.31	1,357.26	6,658.04
	214 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 206900	0.00			6,658.04
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326663		1,293.12	0.00	5,364.92
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504658		1,357.27	0.00	4,007.65
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892991		1,357.26	0.00	2,650.39
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335624		1,325.20	0.00	1,325.19
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,325.19
82	SCHULWITZ, DEVYN M & ERIK R	100800				0.00
18	220 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	106300		1,326.48	1,358.58	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,620.84	1,358.57	6,664.47
	220 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 207100	0.00			6,664.47
		03/26/21 21 2 P050 CK 332395		1,294.37	0.00	5,370.10
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,358.58	0.00	4,011.52
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892985		1,358.57	0.00	2,652.95
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,326.48	0.00	1,326.47
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,326.47
82	LOWRY, SIDNEY & DEBORAH	87000				0.00
19	219 LINDEN AVE	232800		2,048.32	2,097.89	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,047.07	2,097.89	10,291.17
	219 LINDEN AVE	2 319800	0.00			10,291.17
		02/19/21 21 2 P050 CK 4243		4.07	0.00	10,287.10
		05/17/21 21 2 P050 CK 4261		1,994.68	9.29	8,292.42
		05/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 4261		8.13	0.00	8,284.29
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 4172		2,089.76	0.00	6,194.53
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 4183		2,097.89	0.00	4,096.64
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CS		0.32	0.00	4,096.32
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 4198		2,048.00	0.00	2,048.32
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,048.32
82	KENDRICK, WILLIAM R & SUSAN S	107000				0.00
23	28 CLARK ST	86800		1,241.29	1,271.33	
	SOUTH RIVER NJ	08882 0		2,356.29	1,271.33	6,140.24
	221 LINDEN AVE	2 193800	0.00			6,140.24
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added	S 96.25		0.00	6,236.49
		08/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 1607		1,211.25	25.30	5,025.24

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
82	23	KENDRICK, WILLIAM R & SUSAN S	Continued			
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 1607		4.74	0.00	5,020.50
		08/24/21 21 3 P050 CK 1613		1,266.59	5.35	3,753.91
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 1677		1,271.33	0.00	2,482.58
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 1739		1,241.29	0.00	1,241.29
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,241.29
82	CRAMER, BRIAN & CHRISTINE	100800				0.00
26	228 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	101500		1,295.74	1,327.09	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,560.10	1,327.09	6,510.02
	228 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 202300 0.00				6,510.02
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 232259		1,264.37	0.00	5,245.65
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 439755		1,327.09	0.00	3,918.56
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 591152		1,327.09	0.00	2,591.47
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 966583		1,295.74	0.00	1,295.73
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,295.73
82	FALANA, JOHN & LORIN	100800				0.00
34	236 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	00660 122100		1,427.68	1,462.23	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,820.79	1,462.22	7,172.92
	236 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	2 222900 0.00				7,172.92
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326656		1,393.12	0.00	5,779.80
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504651		1,462.23	0.00	4,317.57
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 432958		1,462.22	0.00	2,855.35
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,427.68	0.00	1,427.67
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,427.67
82	RYAN, KERRY & NULLE, KEVIN	107000				0.00
35	225 LINDEN AVE	00660 101400		1,334.81	1,370.86	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,633.55	1,370.85	6,710.07
	225 LINDEN AVE	2 208400 0.00				6,710.07
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,298.75	0.00	5,411.32
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,370.86	0.00	4,040.46
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		1,370.85	0.00	2,669.61
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		1,334.81	0.00	1,334.80
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,334.80
82	MOBLEY, JAMES E 2ND	112000				0.00
41	229 LINDEN AVE	00535 84900		1,261.15	1,291.67	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,491.76	1,291.66	6,336.24
	229 LINDEN AVE	2 196900 0.00				6,336.24
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 70039114		1,230.62	0.00	5,105.62
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 70042437		1,291.67	0.00	3,813.95
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 70045843		1,291.66	0.00	2,522.29
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 70048057		1,261.15	0.00	1,261.14
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,261.14

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
82 42	SABATO, DANA 242 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 242 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	100800 82000 08741 0 2 182800	0.00	1,170.84 2,313.33	1,199.17 1,199.17	0.00 5,882.51 5,882.51
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		1,142.50	0.00	4,740.01
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,199.17	0.00	3,540.84
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,199.17	0.00	2,341.67
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,170.84	0.00	1,170.83
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,170.83
83 1	SHIVERS, ROBERT PAUL & ROSEMARIE S 201 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 201 SPRINGFIELD AVE	105300 197500 08741 0 2 302800	0.00	1,939.44 3,831.93	1,986.37 1,986.37	0.00 9,744.11 9,744.11
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 0005669261		0.73	0.00	9,743.38
		02/26/21 21 2 P050 CK 0005766203		1,891.77	0.00	7,851.61
		02/26/21 21 3 P050 CK 0005766203		0.73	0.00	7,850.88
		06/15/21 21 3 P050 CK 0018464333		1,892.50	0.00	5,958.38
		09/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 0027495023		93.14	0.77	5,865.24
		09/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 0027495023		1,856.09	0.00	4,009.15
		09/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 0027304724		93.89	0.00	3,915.26
		12/17/21 21 4 P050 CK 0038254911		36.39	0.36	3,878.87
		01/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 0039990922		1,939.44	0.00	1,939.43
		01/04/22 22 2 P050 CK 0039990922		47.56	0.00	1,891.87
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,891.87
83 7	SMITHBAUER, MARI JULIA 608 MONUMENT RD PINE BEACH NJ 608 MONUMENT RD	117000 139500 08741 0 2 256500	0.00	1,642.89 3,246.00	1,682.64 1,682.64	0.00 8,254.17 8,254.17
		06/11/21 21 2 P050 CK 423		1,599.28	15.39	6,654.89
		10/26/21 21 2 P050 CK 435		3.84	0.25	6,651.05
		10/26/21 21 3 P050 CK 435		1,682.64	68.15	4,968.41
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 435		1,662.41	0.00	3,306.00
		03/08/22 21 4 P050 CK 443		20.23	0.57	3,285.77
		03/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 443		1,639.99	15.19	1,645.78
		Per Diem Interest:			0.03	1,645.81
83 11	BOND, GLADYS P 213 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 213 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 180600 08741 0 2 281400	0.00	1,802.37 3,561.12	1,845.99 1,845.98	0.00 9,055.46 9,055.46
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		450.26-	0.00	8,605.20
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 3554		1,308.49	0.00	7,296.71
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 3616		1,845.99	0.00	5,450.72
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 3656		1,845.98	0.00	3,604.74
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 1648		1,802.37	0.00	1,802.37
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,802.37

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
83 12	DEBENEDETTO, NICHOLAS & BESSO, A L 214 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 214 LINDEN AVE	112000 00660 90500 08741 0 2 202500	0.00	1,297.02 2,562.63	1,328.40 1,328.40	0.00 6,516.45 6,516.45
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		1,265.62	0.00	5,250.83
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,328.40	0.00	3,922.43
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,328.40	0.00	2,594.03
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,297.02	0.00	1,297.01
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,297.01
83 19	LUCCARELLI, DOMENICK J. & MARISA E. 223 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 223 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 00660 96500 08741 0 2 192800	0.00	1,234.89 2,439.88	1,264.77 1,264.77	0.00 6,204.31 6,204.31
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		298.03-	0.00	5,906.28
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 19234		906.97	0.00	4,999.31
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 19797		1,264.77	0.00	3,734.54
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 20285		1,264.77	0.00	2,469.77
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 16693		1,234.89	0.00	1,234.88
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,234.88
83 20	MEHL, JOSHUA & PAULA 220 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 220 LINDEN AVE	112000 00660 101500 08741 0 2 213500	0.00	1,367.47 2,701.84	1,400.56 1,400.56	0.00 6,870.43 6,870.43
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,334.37	0.00	5,536.06
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,400.56	0.00	4,135.50
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,400.56	0.00	2,734.94
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,367.47	0.00	1,367.47
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,367.47
83 25	WILHELMS, JEFFREY J & LINDA 229 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 229 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 124100 08741 0 2 224900	0.00	1,440.49 2,846.10	1,475.35 1,475.34	0.00 7,237.28 7,237.28
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 988		1,405.62	0.00	5,831.66
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 1131		1,475.35	0.00	4,356.31
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 1195		1,475.34	0.00	2,880.97
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 1226		1,440.49	0.00	1,440.48
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,440.48
83 28	BURY, KENNETH J. & CATHERINE 16 SEQUOIA PLACE WAYNE, NJ 224 LINDEN AVE	112000 125200 07470 0 2 237200	0.00	1,519.27 3,001.76	1,556.03 1,556.03	0.00 7,633.09 7,633.09
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326655		1,482.50	0.00	6,150.59
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504650		1,556.03	0.00	4,594.56
		09/24/21 21 4 P050 CK 1019029		1,556.03	0.00	3,038.53
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		107.60	0.00	3,146.13
		11/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 4268		107.60	0.26	3,038.53

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
83	28	BURY, KENNETH J. & CATHERINE	Continued			
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		26.90	0.00	3,065.43
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 333		1,519.27	0.00	1,546.16
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1332		26.90	0.14	1,519.26
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		26.90	0.00	1,546.16
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 1332		0.04	0.00	1,546.12
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,546.12
83	BLOSTEIN, JAY A & SANDRA	100800				0.00
33	235 SPRINGFIELD AVE	91600		1,232.33	1,262.15	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,434.82	1,262.14	6,191.44
	235 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 192400 0.00				6,191.44
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		364.08-	0.00	5,827.36
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 2013		838.42	0.00	4,988.94
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 2062		1,262.15	0.00	3,726.79
		11/23/21 21 4 P050 CK 2124		1,262.14	6.17	2,464.65
		11/23/21 22 1 P050 CK 2124		1.96	0.00	2,462.69
		02/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 2164		1,230.37	4.10	1,232.32
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,232.32
83	SPERLING, ERICK & BARBARA	107000				0.00
38	228 LINDEN AVE	00672 166500		1,751.77	1,794.16	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,461.14	1,794.16	8,801.23
	228 LINDEN AVE	2 273500 0.00				8,801.23
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 4062		2.58	0.00	8,798.65
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		505.41-	0.00	8,293.24
		05/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 4095		1,201.38	6.94	7,091.86
		05/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 4095		1.07	0.00	7,090.79
		10/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 4137		1,759.02	34.07	5,331.77
		03/25/22 21 3 P050 CK 4215		34.07	2.78	5,297.70
		03/25/22 21 4 P050 CK 4215		1,794.16	129.18	3,503.54
		03/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 4215		1,708.81	47.30	1,794.73
		Per Diem Interest:			0.09	1,794.82
83	WYNNE, M T & J A LIVING TRUST	100800				0.00
41	245 SPRINGFIELD AVE	193600		1,885.64	1,931.27	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,725.63	1,931.26	9,473.80
	245 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 294400 0.00				9,473.80
		11/17/20 21 2 P050 CK 9004		1,840.00	0.00	7,633.80
		08/31/21 21 3 P050 CK 284		1,931.27	15.92	5,702.53
		08/31/21 21 4 P050 CK 284		1,931.26	0.00	3,771.27
		08/31/21 22 1 P050 CK 284		1,885.64	0.00	1,885.63
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,885.63
83	MOONEY, JEFF & JUSTENE	105300				0.00
49	605 MOTOR ROAD	00660 197400		1,938.80	2,048.21	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,768.16	2,048.21	9,803.38
	605 MOTOR RD	2 302700 0.00				9,803.38
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326687		1,829.37	0.00	7,974.01
		07/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 19484		2,050.00	0.00	5,924.01

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
83	49	MOONEY, JEFF & JUSTENE	Continued			
		07/28/21 21 3 J063 TO 4TH 1/4		1.79	0.00	5,925.80
		07/28/21 21 4 J063 FR 3RD 1/4		1.79-	0.00	5,924.01
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		635.38	0.00	6,559.39
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		2,046.42	0.00	4,512.97
		11/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 410978331		633.83	1.55	3,879.14
		02/09/22 21 4 P050 CK 411092986		1.55	0.03	3,877.59
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		317.69	0.00	4,195.28
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		2,256.49	0.00	1,938.79
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		317.69	0.00	2,256.48
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,256.48
84 1	FRANKMAN, RICHARD & JEANNE 35 PEAKSALL DRIVE BAYVILLE NJ 202 PROSPECT AVE	178900 210700 08721 0 2 389600 0.00		2,495.39 4,930.39	2,555.78 2,555.77	0.00 12,537.33 12,537.33
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 124		2,435.00	0.00	10,102.33
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 146		2,555.78	0.00	7,546.55
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 160		2,555.77	0.00	4,990.78
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 178		2,495.39	0.00	2,495.39
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,495.39
84 7	DOTOLI, KATHLEEN 200 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 200 SPRINGFIELD AVE	105300 207500 08741 0 2 312800 0.00		2,003.49 3,958.48	2,051.97 2,051.97	0.00 10,065.91 10,065.91
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326681		1,955.00	0.00	8,110.91
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504677		2,051.97	0.00	6,058.94
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893011		2,051.97	0.00	4,006.97
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335643		2,003.49	0.00	2,003.48
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,003.48
84 11	KRYSTOFIAK, JOY & RAFFE, C ETAL 2714 COFFEE POT BLVD NE ST PETERSBURG FL 211 PROSPECT AVE	105300 160800 33704 0 2 266100 0.00		1,704.37 3,367.49	1,745.62 1,745.61	0.00 8,563.09 8,563.09
		02/23/21 21 2 P050 CK 113		17.75	0.00	8,545.34
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 117		1,645.37	0.00	6,899.97
		05/07/21 21 3 P050 CK 117		24.63	0.00	6,875.34
		09/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 119		1,720.99	16.87	5,154.35
		09/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 119		62.14	0.00	5,092.21
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 120		1,683.47	7.65	3,408.74
		11/19/21 22 1 P050 CK 120		108.88	0.00	3,299.86
		02/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 124		1,595.49	6.48	1,704.37
		02/18/22 22 2 P050 CK 124		123.03	0.00	1,581.34
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,581.34

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
84 12	ALVAREZ, ANTHONY J. 210 SPRINGFIELD PINE BEACH NJ 210 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 00660 175800 08741 0 2 272100	0.00	1,742.80 3,443.42	1,784.98 1,784.97	0.00 8,756.17 8,756.17
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 262		1,700.62	0.00	7,055.55
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 273		1,784.98	0.00	5,270.57
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 275		1,784.97	0.00	3,485.60
		12/28/21 22 1 P050 CK 64315		1,742.80	0.00	1,742.80
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,742.80
84 18	DANIELS, C 11 MILLBROOK COURT TOMS RIVER NJ 220 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 86900 08757 0 2 187700	0.00	1,202.22 2,375.34	1,231.31 1,231.31	0.00 6,040.18 6,040.18
		05/25/21 21 2 P050 CK 0015899763		1,173.12	6.26	4,867.06
		05/25/21 21 3 P050 CK 0015899763		1.56	0.00	4,865.50
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0023459182		1,229.75	0.00	3,635.75
		12/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 1435		1,231.31	10.12	2,404.44
		12/08/21 22 1 P050 CK 1435		0.55	0.00	2,403.89
		02/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 1445		1,201.67	4.01	1,202.22
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,202.22
84 21	LYNCH, BERNARD JOSEPH 230 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 227 PROSPECT AVE	100800 146300 08741 0 2 247100	0.00	1,582.68 3,127.04	1,620.98 1,620.97	0.00 7,951.67 7,951.67
		02/02/21 21 2 P050 CK 679		4.89	0.00	7,946.78
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 712		1,539.48	0.00	6,407.30
		04/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 712		4.89	0.00	6,402.41
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 741		1,616.09	0.00	4,786.32
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 770		1,620.97	0.00	3,165.35
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 795		1,582.68	0.00	1,582.67
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,582.67
84 29	BEEHLER, PHILIP J & SUSAN J 239 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 239 PROSPECT AVE	89600 100600 08741 0 2 190200	0.00	1,218.23 2,406.98	1,247.71 1,247.71	0.00 6,120.63 6,120.63
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 611		1,188.75	0.00	4,931.88
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 618		1,247.71	0.00	3,684.17
		07/27/21 21 4 P050 CK 618		27.00	0.00	3,657.17
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 622		1,220.71	0.00	2,436.46
		10/29/21 22 1 P050 CK 622		27.00	0.00	2,409.46
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 628		1,191.23	0.00	1,218.23
		01/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 628		27.00	0.00	1,191.23
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,191.23

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
84 34	BASTONE-THOMAS, ROSANNE 234 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 234 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 112200 08741 0 2 213000	0.00	1,364.27 2,695.51	1,397.28 1,397.28	0.00 6,854.34 6,854.34
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 1263		1,331.25	0.00	5,523.09
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 1277		1,397.28	0.00	4,125.81
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		38.43	0.00	4,164.24
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 1288		1,435.71	0.00	2,728.53
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		9.61	0.00	2,738.14
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 1298		1,373.88	0.00	1,364.26
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		9.61	0.00	1,373.87
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,373.87
84 37	MALONEY, JOYCE 241 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 241 PROSPECT AVE	99400 101600 08741 0 2 201000	0.00	1,287.41 2,543.65	1,318.56 1,318.56	0.00 6,468.18 6,468.18
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		352.97-	0.00	6,115.21
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 8665		903.28	0.00	5,211.93
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 8720		1,318.56	0.00	3,893.37
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 8763		1,318.56	0.00	2,574.81
		01/14/22 22 1 P050 CK 8805		1,287.41	0.00	1,287.40
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,287.40
84 42	ESPOSITO, JULIANE 246 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 246 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 98900 00672 0 08741 0 2 199700	0.00	1,279.08 2,527.20	1,310.03 1,310.03	0.00 6,426.34 6,426.34
		10/27/20 21 2 P050 CK 492474		39.93	0.00	6,386.41
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,208.19	0.00	5,178.22
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,310.03	0.00	3,868.19
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,310.03	0.00	2,558.16
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,279.08	0.00	1,279.08
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,279.08
84 43	OLSEN, WALTER G & KAREN ANN 247 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 247 PROSPECT AVE	99900 159800 00660 0 08741 0 2 259700	0.00	1,663.38 3,286.50	1,703.63 1,703.63	0.00 8,357.14 8,357.14
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326663		1,623.12	0.00	6,734.02
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504658		1,703.63	0.00	5,030.39
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892991		1,703.63	0.00	3,326.76
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335624		1,663.38	0.00	1,663.38
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,663.38
84 55	RUTLEDGE, PAMELA 557 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 557 MOTOR RD	105300 192600 08741 0 2 297900	0.00	1,908.05 3,738.05	1,986.10 1,986.10	0.00 9,618.30 9,618.30
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000007694		1,830.00	0.00	7,788.30

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
84	55	RUTLEDGE, PAMELA	Continued			
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000007713		1,986.10	0.00	5,802.20
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000007728		1,986.10	0.00	3,816.10
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000007750		1,908.05	0.00	1,908.05
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,908.05
85	PAPIERNIK, BRIAN & DENISE L	351000				0.00
1	120 SPRINGFIELD AVE	00672 265500		3,948.69	4,044.24	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		7,801.80	4,044.24	19,838.97
	120 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 616500 0.00				19,838.97
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		3,853.12	0.00	15,985.85
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		4,044.24	0.00	11,941.61
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		4,044.24	0.00	7,897.37
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		3,948.69	0.00	3,948.68
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,948.68
85	FRIED, HOWARD	324300				0.00
7	122 SPRINGFIELD AVE	00660 432300		4,846.03	4,963.30	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		9,574.77	4,963.29	24,347.39
	122 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 756600 0.00				24,347.39
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		4,728.75	0.00	19,618.64
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504679		4,963.30	0.00	14,655.34
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893013		4,963.29	0.00	9,692.05
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335645		4,846.03	0.00	4,846.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,846.02
85	CLOSE, BRUCE II & HILTON, HEATHER	324300				0.00
11	124 SPRINGFIELD AVE	00672 321100		4,133.79	4,233.83	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		8,167.54	4,233.82	20,768.98
	124 SPRINGFIELD AVE	2 645400 0.00				20,768.98
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		4,033.75	0.00	16,735.23
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		4,233.83	0.00	12,501.40
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		4,233.82	0.00	8,267.58
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		4,133.79	0.00	4,133.79
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,133.79
85	KAMMERMAN, PETER	334600				0.00
15	501 MONUMENT RD	00660 557200		5,711.98	5,850.21	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		11,285.73	5,850.21	28,698.13
	501 MONUMENT RD	2 891800 0.00				28,698.13
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		5,573.75	0.00	23,124.38
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504679		5,850.21	0.00	17,274.17
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893013		5,850.21	0.00	11,423.96
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335645		5,711.98	0.00	5,711.98
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	5,711.98

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
85 16	LIGUORI, CAROL L & GABRIELLE E 130 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 130 SPRINGFIELD AVE	97200 00660 170000 08741 0 2 267200	0.00	1,711.42 3,381.41	1,752.83 1,752.83	0.00 8,598.49 8,598.49
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,670.00	0.00	6,928.49
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,752.83	0.00	5,175.66
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,752.83	0.00	3,422.83
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,711.42	0.00	1,711.41
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,711.41
85 20	RISCH, DEBRA A 136 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 136 SPRINGFIELD AVE	97200 112200 08741 0 2 209400	0.00	1,341.21 2,649.96	1,373.67 1,373.66	0.00 6,738.50 6,738.50
		06/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 173		1,308.75	16.87	5,429.75
		06/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 173		2.03	0.00	5,427.72
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 202		1,371.64	0.00	4,056.08
		07/27/21 21 4 P050 CK 202		2.03	0.00	4,054.05
		12/07/21 21 4 P050 CK 255		1,371.63	9.75	2,682.42
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 265		1,341.21	7.15	1,341.21
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 265		1.79	0.00	1,339.42
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,339.42
86 1	SALTZMAN, MARTIN D & VIRGINIA 101 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 101 SPRINGFIELD AVE	100800 202200 08741 0 2 303000	0.00	1,940.72 3,834.46	1,987.68 1,987.68	0.00 9,750.54 9,750.54
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,893.75	0.00	7,856.79
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,987.68	0.00	5,869.11
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,987.68	0.00	3,881.43
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,940.72	0.00	1,940.71
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,940.71
86 2	MAZSA, M R & RICH, C W & HURD, P 21 SE RIVER LIGHTS COURT STUART FL 100 LINDEN AVE	114800 112800 34996 0 2 227600	0.00	1,457.78 2,880.28	1,493.06 1,493.05	0.00 7,324.17 7,324.17
		02/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 265313356		12.20	0.00	7,311.97
		05/17/21 21 2 P050 CK 2690957826		1,410.30	5.01	5,901.67
		05/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 2690957826		14.69	0.00	5,886.98
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 2722712634		1,478.37	0.00	4,408.61
		08/06/21 21 4 P050 CK 2722712634		14.69	0.00	4,393.92
		01/04/22 21 4 P050 CK 3027		1,477.04	20.70	2,916.88
		02/07/22 21 4 P050 CK 2802179574		1.32	0.01	2,915.56
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 2802179574		1,457.78	0.00	1,457.78
		02/07/22 22 2 P050 CK 2802179574		0.89	0.00	1,456.89
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,456.89

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
86 12	CROSS, SHANNON L 122 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 122 LINDEN AVE	112000 00672 108800 08741 0 2 220800	0.00	1,414.23 2,794.22	1,448.45 1,448.45	0.00 7,105.35 7,105.35
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		370.93-	0.00	6,734.42
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,009.07	0.00	5,725.35
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,448.45	0.00	4,276.90
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,448.45	0.00	2,828.45
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,414.23	0.00	1,414.22
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,414.22
86 13	BLAKE, CAROLYN J 119 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 119 SPRINGFIELD AVE	105300 00660 115100 08741 0 2 220400	0.00	1,411.67 2,789.16	1,445.83 1,445.82	0.00 7,092.48 7,092.48
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		432.51-	0.00	6,659.97
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326652		944.99	0.00	5,714.98
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504647		1,445.83	0.00	4,269.15
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892982		1,445.82	0.00	2,823.33
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335614		1,411.67	0.00	1,411.66
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,411.66
86 20	RINDERER, RUDOLPH JR PO BOX 324 PINE BEACH NJ 128 LINDEN AVE	122000 77700 08741 0 2 199700	0.00	1,279.08 2,527.20	1,310.03 1,310.03	0.00 6,426.34 6,426.34
		03/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 27181		1.67	0.00	6,424.67
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 27227		1,246.45	0.00	5,178.22
		05/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 27227		1.67	0.00	5,176.55
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 27336		1,308.36	0.00	3,868.19
		07/27/21 21 4 P050 CK 27336		1,310.03	0.00	2,558.16
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 1010		1,279.08	0.00	1,279.08
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,279.08
86 23	PERRY, LYNN M 123 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 123 SPRINGFIELD AVE	78300 00660 68900 08741 0 2 147200	0.00	942.82 1,862.81	965.63 965.63	0.00 4,736.89 4,736.89
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		920.00	0.00	3,816.89
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 433291		965.63	0.00	2,851.26
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893008		965.63	0.00	1,885.63
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335640		942.82	0.00	942.81
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	942.81
86 27	REILLEY, ANN C 125 SPRINGFIELD AVE PINE BEACH NJ 125 SPRINGFIELD AVE	96300 63700 08741 0 2 160000	0.00	1,024.80 2,024.80	1,049.60 1,049.60	0.00 5,148.80 5,148.80
		02/26/21 21 2 P050 CK 683		1.33	0.00	5,147.47
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 685		998.67	0.00	4,148.80

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
86	27	REILLEY, ANN C	Continued			
		04/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 685		1.33	0.00	4,147.47
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 689		1,048.27	0.00	3,099.20
		08/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 689		1.33	0.00	3,097.87
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 690		1,048.27	0.00	2,049.60
		11/02/21 22 1 P050 CK 690		1.33	0.00	2,048.27
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 694		1,023.47	0.00	1,024.80
		02/04/22 22 2 P050 CK 694		1.33	0.00	1,023.47
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,023.47
86 32	MORREALE, ANTHONY & FELICYA 609 MONUMENT RD PINE BEACH NJ 609 MONUMENT RD	115500 VT001 00660 159000 08741 0 2 274500 437.50		1,695.68 3,411.29	1,675.72 1,675.72	0.00 8,458.41 8,458.41
		12/30/20 21 2 J063		250.00-	0.00	8,208.41
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,465.62	0.00	6,742.79
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,675.72	0.00	5,067.07
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,675.72	0.00	3,391.35
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,695.68	0.00	1,695.67
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,695.67
86 35	ADAMS, JACKIE 607 MONUMENT RD PINE BEACH NJ 607 MONUMENT RD	112000 00660 108000 08741 0 2 220000 0.00		1,409.10 2,784.10	1,443.20 1,443.20	0.00 7,079.60 7,079.60
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326651		1,375.00	0.00	5,704.60
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504646		1,443.20	0.00	4,261.40
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892981		1,443.20	0.00	2,818.20
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335613		1,409.10	0.00	1,409.10
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,409.10
87 1	HIGLEY, LINDA S 725 COMPASS AVE BEACHWOOD NJ LINDEN AVE	16600 0 08722 0 1 16600 0.00		106.33 210.07	108.90 108.89	0.00 534.19 534.19
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 1495		103.75	0.00	430.44
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 1537		108.90	0.00	321.54
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 1504		108.89	0.34	212.65
		11/16/21 22 1 P050 CK 1504		1.66	0.00	210.99
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 1606		104.67	0.00	106.32
		01/28/22 22 2 P050 CK 1606		1.66	0.00	104.66
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	104.66
87 2	MAC FARLAND, RICHARD W & SUSAN D 106 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 106 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	112100 214300 08741 0 2 326400 0.00		2,090.60 4,130.59	2,141.19 2,141.18	0.00 10,503.56 10,503.56
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 4862		2,040.00	0.00	8,463.56
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 4870		2,141.19	0.00	6,322.37
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 4882		2,141.18	0.00	4,181.19

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
87	2	MAC FARLAND, RICHARD W & SUSAN D	Continued			
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 4898		2,090.60	0.00	2,090.59
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,090.59
87 5.01	CALDWELL, PETER & DALE 103 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 103 LINDEN AVE	118000 118900 08741 0 2 236900 0.00		1,517.35 2,997.96	1,554.07 1,554.06	0.00 7,623.44 7,623.44
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 3384		1,480.62	0.00	6,142.82
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 3403		1,554.07	0.00	4,588.75
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 3416		1,554.06	0.00	3,034.69
		01/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 3432		1,517.35	0.00	1,517.34
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,517.34
87 12	O'KEEFE, GWEYNN 108 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 108 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	100800 DS001 148500 08741 0 2 249300 437.50		1,534.27 3,029.89	1,572.91 1,572.91	0.00 7,709.98 7,709.98
		02/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 5158		87.19	0.00	7,622.79
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		460.36-	0.00	7,162.43
		05/11/21 21 2 P050 CK 5162		948.07	0.00	6,214.36
		08/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 5163		1,572.91	6.29	4,641.45
		08/20/21 21 4 P050 CK 5163		15.80	0.00	4,625.65
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 4287		1,557.11	0.00	3,068.54
		11/09/21 22 1 P050 CK 4287		15.80	0.00	3,052.74
		02/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 5044		1,518.47	0.00	1,534.27
		02/10/22 22 2 P050 CK 5044		15.80	0.00	1,518.47
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,518.47
87 13	KAMIENSKI, SARA 115 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 115 LINDEN AVE	107600 00660 128500 08741 0 2 236100 0.00		1,512.22 2,987.84	1,548.82 1,548.81	0.00 7,597.69 7,597.69
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326657		1,475.62	0.00	6,122.07
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504652		1,548.82	0.00	4,573.25
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892986		1,548.81	0.00	3,024.44
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335618		1,512.22	0.00	1,512.22
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,512.22
87 19	MIROTA, SUSANNE 121 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 121 LINDEN AVE	112000 73500 08741 0 2 185500 0.00		1,188.13 2,347.50	1,216.88 1,216.88	0.00 5,969.39 5,969.39
		04/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 2150		1,159.37	0.00	4,810.02
		07/20/21 21 3 P050 CK 2226		1,216.88	0.00	3,593.14
		10/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 2333		1,216.88	0.00	2,376.26
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 2421		1,188.13	0.00	1,188.13
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,188.13

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
87 20	MELILLO, MICHAEL & RUTH 120 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 120 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	100800 116300 08741 0 2 217100	0.00	1,390.53 2,747.39	1,424.18 1,424.17	0.00 6,986.27 6,986.27
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 4207		1,356.87	0.00	5,629.40
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 4224		1,424.18	0.00	4,205.22
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 4245		1,424.17	0.00	2,781.05
		01/19/22 22 1 P050 CK 4301		1,390.53	0.00	1,390.52
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,390.52
87 27	GEARING, RICHARD R & MARY ANN 125 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 125 LINDEN AVE	117000 120000 08741 0 2 237000	0.00	1,517.99 2,999.23	1,554.72 1,554.72	0.00 7,626.66 7,626.66
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 15983		1,481.25	0.00	6,145.41
		08/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 16164		1,554.72	0.00	4,590.69
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 16341		1,554.72	0.00	3,035.97
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 16516		1,517.99	0.00	1,517.98
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,517.98
87 28	PHILLIPS, CHARLES F II & AMY GRUBER 126 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 126 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	109800 00660 169500 08741 0 2 279300	0.00	1,788.92 3,534.54	1,832.21 1,832.21	0.00 8,987.88 8,987.88
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326661		1,745.62	0.00	7,242.26
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504656		1,832.21	0.00	5,410.05
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892990		1,832.21	0.00	3,577.84
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335623		1,788.92	0.00	1,788.92
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,788.92
87 37	GUSCOTT, DENNIS & JOSEPHINE 129 LINDEN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 129 LINDEN AVE	107000 00672 153600 08741 0 2 260600	0.00	1,669.15 3,297.89	1,709.54 1,709.53	0.00 8,386.11 8,386.11
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,628.75	0.00	6,757.36
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,709.54	0.00	5,047.82
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,709.53	0.00	3,338.29
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,669.15	0.00	1,669.14
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,669.14
87 40.01	VEGA, ALBERT K & SAMANTHA C 130 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE BEACH NJ 130 PENNSYLVANIA AVE	96300 00597 276300 08741 0 2 372600	0.00	2,386.51 4,624.00	2,456.76 2,456.75	0.00 11,924.02 11,924.02
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		78.75	0.00	12,002.77
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 2458		2,316.25	0.00	9,686.52
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 2466		2,456.76	0.00	7,229.76
		11/03/21 21 4 P050 CK 2471		2,456.75	0.00	4,773.01
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 2478		2,386.51	0.00	2,386.50
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,386.50

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
87 40.02	DECREUX, JESSE & DELL, SCARLETT 707 MONUMENT RD PINE BEACH NJ 707 MONUMENT RD	107000 138500 08741 0 2 245500	0.00	1,572.43 3,065.55	1,610.48 1,610.48	0.00 7,858.94 7,858.94
		10/12/20 21 2 J065 2020 Added S		41.25	0.00	7,900.19
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326671		1,534.37	0.00	6,365.82
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504667		1,610.48	0.00	4,755.34
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893001		1,610.48	0.00	3,144.86
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335633		1,572.43	0.00	1,572.43
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,572.43
91 1	SOBIESKI, JAMES & GRAZIA 519 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 100 ROUTE 9	91800 119000 08741 0 4A 210800	0.00	1,350.18 2,667.67	1,382.85 1,382.85	0.00 6,783.55 6,783.55
		06/25/21 21 2 P050 CK 1560		1,317.50	31.62	5,466.05
		10/26/21 21 3 P050 CK 2224		1,382.85	24.58	4,083.20
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 2224		2.57	0.00	4,080.63
		12/31/21 21 4 P050 CK 2272		1,380.28	18.10	2,700.35
		03/11/22 22 1 P050 CK 1094		1,350.18	11.40	1,350.17
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,350.17
91 3	ALLARDE, GREGORIO & FERNANDITA 118 ROUTE 9 PINE BEACH NJ 118 ROUTE 9	252500 340100 08741 0 4A 592600	0.00	3,795.61 7,499.35	3,887.46 3,887.45	0.00 19,069.87 19,069.87
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 635213		3,703.75	0.00	15,366.12
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 639760		3,887.46	0.00	11,478.66
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 644286		3,887.45	0.00	7,591.21
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 40047533		3,795.61	0.00	3,795.60
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,795.60
91 12	AHG LANDHOLDINGS OF PINE BEACH LLC 212 SUNSET DRIVE NORTH PELICAN ISLAND NJ 120 ROUTE 9	165000 327600 08751 0 4A 492600	0.00	3,155.11 6,233.85	3,231.46 3,231.45	0.00 15,851.87 15,851.87
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 5465		3,078.75	0.00	12,773.12
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 5572		3,231.46	0.00	9,541.66
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 5684		3,231.45	0.00	6,310.21
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 5784		3,155.11	0.00	3,155.10
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,155.10
91 21	LAING, LINDA H 26 GLADNEY AVE BAYVILLE NJ 115 WASHINGTON AVE	52200 58200 08721 0 2 110400	0.00	707.12 1,397.11	724.23 724.22	0.00 3,552.68 3,552.68
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 2671		690.00	0.00	2,862.68
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 2691		724.23	0.00	2,138.45
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 2718		724.22	0.00	1,414.23
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 2738		707.12	0.00	707.11

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
91	21	LAING, LINDA H	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	707.11
91	HACH	178200				0.00
22	26 GLADNEY AVE	220700		2,554.96	2,616.79	
	BAYVILLE NJ	08721 0		5,048.07	2,616.78	12,836.60
	130 ROUTE 9	4A 398900	0.00			12,836.60
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 2668		2,493.12	0.00	10,343.48
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 2689		2,616.79	0.00	7,726.69
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 2720		1,892.56	0.00	5,834.13
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 2716		724.22	0.00	5,109.91
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 2736		2,554.96	0.00	2,554.95
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,554.95
91	PUPA, FRANK & CARRIE	204400				0.00
27	128 RT 9	105000		1,981.71	2,029.67	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,915.46	2,029.66	9,956.50
	128 ROUTE 9	4A 309400	0.00			9,956.50
		05/17/21 21 2 P050 CK 6086		1,933.75	15.47	8,022.75
		05/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 6086		13.56	0.00	8,009.19
		08/31/21 21 3 P050 CK 6147		2,016.11	17.15	5,993.08
		08/31/21 21 4 P050 CK 6147		4.14	0.00	5,988.94
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 6194		2,025.52	16.69	3,963.42
		12/01/21 22 1 P050 CK 6194		0.60	0.00	3,962.82
		03/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 6239		1,981.11	17.22	1,981.71
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,981.71
92	ULLMAN, MARC & CAROLINE	202000				0.00
1.01	90 ROUTE 9	90900		1,876.03	3,752.05	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		1,876.02	3,752.05	11,256.15
	90 ROUTE 9	4A 292900	0.00			11,256.15
		07/20/21 21 3 J063		254.03-	0.00	11,002.12
		07/20/21 21 3 J063		3,389.27-	0.00	7,612.85
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 467		108.75	0.00	7,504.10
		07/23/21 21 4 P050 CK 466		3,752.05	0.00	3,752.05
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 561		1,876.03	11.99	1,876.02
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 561		3.65	0.00	1,872.37
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,872.37
95	MCKENNA, MICHAEL & AMANDA	399200				0.00
2	200 PROSPECT AVE	00457 238700		4,085.75	4,184.63	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		8,072.62	4,184.62	20,527.62
	200 PROSPECT AVE	2 637900	0.00			20,527.62
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		3,986.87	0.00	16,540.75
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504679		4,184.63	0.00	12,356.12
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893013		4,184.62	0.00	8,171.50
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335645		4,085.75	0.00	4,085.75
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	4,085.75

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
95 4	FEDELE, RALPH F & CRISTINA 204 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 204 PROSPECT AVE	414700 472100 08741 0 2 886800	0.00	5,679.96 11,222.45	5,817.41 5,817.41	0.00 28,537.23 28,537.23
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 972		5,542.50	0.00	22,994.73
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 1002		5,817.41	0.00	17,177.32
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 1027		5,817.41	0.00	11,359.91
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1045		5,679.96	0.00	5,679.95
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	5,679.95
95 7	FINLEY, RAYMOND A III & DEBORAH A 215 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 215 HUNTINGTON AVE	456700 436500 08741 0 2 893200	0.00	5,720.95 11,303.44	5,859.39 5,859.39	0.00 28,743.17 28,743.17
		02/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 9301		20.88	0.00	28,722.29
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 5583.00		5,561.62	0.00	23,160.67
		05/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 5583.00		21.38	0.00	23,139.29
		08/06/21 21 3 P050 CK 9421		5,838.01	0.00	17,301.28
		08/06/21 21 4 P050 CK 9421		11.99	0.00	17,289.29
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 9472		5,847.40	0.00	11,441.89
		11/01/21 22 1 P050 CK 9472		12.60	0.00	11,429.29
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 9529		5,708.35	0.00	5,720.94
		01/31/22 22 2 P050 CK 9529		12.65	0.00	5,708.29
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	5,708.29
95 10	MUNDIE, LINDA 216 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 216 PROSPECT AVE	160700 130300 08741 0 2 291000	0.00	1,863.86 3,682.60	1,908.96 1,908.96	0.00 9,364.38 9,364.38
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326675		1,818.75	0.00	7,545.63
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504671		1,908.96	0.00	5,636.67
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893005		1,908.96	0.00	3,727.71
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335617		1,863.86	0.00	1,863.85
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,863.85
95 15	CALLANDRILLO, JAMES & GAIL 219 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 219 HUNTINGTON AVE	176800 157100 08741 0 2 333900	0.00	2,138.63 4,225.50	2,190.39 2,190.38	0.00 10,744.90 10,744.90
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326673		2,086.87	0.00	8,658.03
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504669		2,190.39	0.00	6,467.64
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893003		2,190.38	0.00	4,277.26
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335635		2,138.63	0.00	2,138.63
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,138.63
95 22	COLE, DIANE Z 224 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 224 PROSPECT AVE	78300 73800 08741 0 2 152100	0.00	974.20 1,924.82	997.78 997.77	0.00 4,894.57 4,894.57
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995096		593.83	0.00	4,300.74

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
95	22	COLE, DIANE Z	Continued			
		07/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995098		356.79	6.82	3,943.95
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995098		511.39	0.00	3,432.56
		09/21/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995100		94.78	5.40	3,337.78
		10/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995105		391.61	1.83	2,946.17
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995105		1.56	0.00	2,944.61
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995104		996.21	0.00	1,948.40
		10/12/21 22 1 P050 CK 0000995104		3.79	0.00	1,944.61
		01/14/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000995107		970.41	0.00	974.20
		01/14/22 22 2 P050 CK 0000995107		29.59	0.00	944.61
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	944.61
95	BARTH, FREDERICK V JR & MARY ANNE	105000				0.00
23	223 HUNTINGDON AVE	01967 97000		1,293.81	1,325.12	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,556.31	1,325.12	6,500.36
	223 HUNTINGDON AVE	2 202000 0.00				6,500.36
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 12991		1,262.50	0.00	5,237.86
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 13195		1,325.12	0.00	3,912.74
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 13496		1,325.12	0.00	2,587.62
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 13721		1,293.81	0.00	1,293.81
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,293.81
95	LYNCH, BERNARD J	85600				0.00
26	230 PROSPECT AVE	00660 246000		2,123.90	2,175.30	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,196.40	2,175.29	10,670.89
	230 PROSPECT AVE	2 331600 0.00				10,670.89
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		2,072.50	0.00	8,598.39
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		2,175.30	0.00	6,423.09
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		2,175.29	0.00	4,247.80
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		2,123.90	0.00	2,123.90
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,123.90
95	BRUNO, JOAN TRUST	115500				0.00
27	227 HUNTINGTON AVE	95800		1,353.38	1,386.13	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,674.00	1,386.13	6,799.64
	227 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 211300 0.00				6,799.64
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 2860		1,320.62	0.00	5,479.02
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 2922		1,386.13	0.00	4,092.89
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CS		0.13	0.00	4,092.76
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 2983		1,386.00	0.00	2,706.76
		01/19/22 22 1 P050 CK 2635		1,353.38	0.00	1,353.38
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,353.38
95	CIRLIN, ANTHONY	96300				0.00
32	240 PROSPECT AVE	00660 163700		1,665.30	1,705.60	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,290.30	1,705.60	8,366.80
	240 PROSPECT AVE	2 260000 0.00				8,366.80
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		453.79-	0.00	7,913.01
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326676		1,171.21	0.00	6,741.80
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504672		1,705.60	0.00	5,036.20

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
95	32	CIRLIN, ANTHONY	Continued			
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893006		1,705.60	0.00	3,330.60
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335638		1,665.30	0.00	1,665.30
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,665.30
95	BRUNO, JOAN TRUST	115500				0.00
33	227 HUNTINGTON AVE	0		739.78	757.68	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		1,461.65	757.68	3,716.79
	231 HUNTINGTON AVE	1 115500 0.00				3,716.79
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 2852		721.87	0.00	2,994.92
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 2923		757.68	0.00	2,237.24
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 2984		757.68	0.00	1,479.56
		01/19/22 22 1 P050 CK 2636		739.78	0.00	739.78
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	739.78
95	SAMUL, THOMAS P	96300				0.00
38	246 PROSPECT AVE	123700		1,409.10	1,443.20	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,784.10	1,443.20	7,079.60
	246 PROSPECT AVE	2 220000 0.00				7,079.60
		03/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 0248		0.01	0.00	7,079.59
		05/11/21 21 2 P050 CK 0204		1,374.99	0.00	5,704.60
		05/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 0204		0.01	0.00	5,704.59
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0224		1,443.19	0.00	4,261.40
		08/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 0224		0.01	0.00	4,261.39
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 0309		1,443.19	0.00	2,818.20
		11/01/21 22 1 P050 CK 0309		0.01	0.00	2,818.19
		02/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 0315		1,409.09	6.58	1,409.10
		02/22/22 22 2 P050 CK 0315		2.81	0.00	1,406.29
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,406.29
95	NAGY, KEVIN J	105000				0.00
39	239 HUNTINGTON AVE	00660 76600		1,163.15	1,191.30	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,298.15	1,191.29	5,843.89
	239 HUNTINGTON AVE	2 181600 0.00				5,843.89
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		88.84-	0.00	5,755.05
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326678		1,046.16	0.00	4,708.89
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504674		1,191.30	0.00	3,517.59
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892982		1,191.29	0.00	2,326.30
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335614		1,163.15	0.00	1,163.15
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,163.15
95	DANZIGER, HILARY E	100800				0.00
43	407 MOTOR RD	79300		1,153.54	1,181.46	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,279.16	1,181.45	5,795.61
	407 MOTOR RD	2 180100 0.00				5,795.61
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		273.91-	0.00	5,521.70
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 279		851.71	0.00	4,669.99
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 283		1,181.46	0.00	3,488.53
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 286		1,181.45	0.00	2,307.08
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 288		1,153.54	0.00	1,153.54

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
95	43	DANZIGER, HILARY E	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,153.54
95 47	BARBATSCHI, CORRINNE C 411 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 411 MOTOR RD	96300 WD001 108000 08741 0 2 204300 437.50		1,246.05 2,522.91	1,215.21 1,215.21	0.00 6,199.38 6,199.38
		02/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 2355		250.00	0.00	5,949.38
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		343.89-	0.00	5,605.49
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 2382		682.98	0.00	4,922.51
		05/10/21 21 3 P050 CK 2382		593.89	0.00	4,328.62
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 2411		621.32	0.00	3,707.30
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 2431		1,215.21	0.00	2,492.09
		02/08/22 22 1 P050 CK 2468		1,246.05	0.00	1,246.04
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,246.04
95 50	SKRABLE, HOLLY 250 PROSPECT AVE PINE BEACH NJ 250 PROSPECT AVE	96300 00660 124100 08741 0 2 220400 0.00		1,411.67 2,789.16	1,445.83 1,445.82	0.00 7,092.48 7,092.48
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,331.59	0.00	5,760.89
		05/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 0006681454		45.91	0.26	5,714.98
		05/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 0006681454		0.04	0.00	5,714.94
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,445.79	0.00	4,269.15
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,445.82	0.00	2,823.33
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,411.67	0.00	1,411.66
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,411.66
96 1	CICCARIELLO, STEPHEN D & JOAN H 201 RADNOR AVENUE PINE BEACH NJ 201 RADNOR AVE	396100 SC001 00660 109500 WD001 08741 0 2 505600 875.00		3,113.37 6,148.37	3,191.74 3,191.73	0.00 15,645.21 15,645.21
		05/14/21 21 2 P050 CK 0099		3,035.00	16.69	12,610.21
		07/02/21 21 3 J052 DECEASED 12/12/		125.00	0.00	12,735.21
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 4726		3,191.74	0.00	9,543.47
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 4726		125.00	0.00	9,418.47
		07/02/21 21 4 J052 DECEASED 12/12/		125.00	0.00	9,543.47
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 4753		3,175.22	16.51	6,368.25
		12/01/21 21 4 P050 CS		141.88	0.12	6,226.37
		12/31/21 21 4 J063 TO 2022 1		0.37	0.00	6,226.74
		12/31/21 22 1 J063 FR 2021 4		0.37-	0.00	6,226.37
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 5116		3,113.00	0.00	3,113.37
		01/10/22 22 2 P050 CK 5116		0.37	0.00	3,113.00
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	3,113.00
96 2	SECARE, NANCY 218 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 218 HUNTINGTON AVE	430800 328900 08741 0 2 759700 0.00		4,865.88 9,614.00	4,983.63 4,983.63	0.00 24,447.14 24,447.14
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995788		4,748.12	0.00	19,699.02

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
96	2	SECARE, NANCY	Continued			
		07/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995810		4,983.63	0.00	14,715.39
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995184		4,983.63	0.00	9,731.76
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000995192		4,865.88	0.00	4,865.88
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,865.88
96 11	VIGLIOTTI, RONALD P & DARLENE 203 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 203 RADNOR AVE	120800 384700 08741 0 2 505500 0.00		3,237.73 6,397.10	3,316.08 3,316.08	0.00 16,266.99 16,266.99
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 3619		3,159.37	0.00	13,107.62
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 3637		3,316.08	0.00	9,791.54
		11/04/21 21 4 P050 CK 3651		3,316.08	0.00	6,475.46
		02/02/22 22 1 P050 CK 3668		3,237.73	0.00	3,237.73
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,237.73
96 14	RUSSELL, STEPHEN J & JUDE, PATRICIA 214 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 214 HUNTINGTON AVE	195300 00660 164300 08741 0 2 359600 0.00		2,303.24 4,550.74	2,358.98 2,358.97	0.00 11,571.93 11,571.93
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326687		2,247.50	0.00	9,324.43
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504682		2,358.98	0.00	6,965.45
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893016		2,358.97	0.00	4,606.48
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335648		2,303.24	0.00	2,303.24
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,303.24
96 19	WHITE, KRAIG & LORINDA 219 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 219 RADNOR AVE	118000 00672 327000 08741 0 2 445000 0.00		2,850.23 5,631.47	2,919.20 2,919.20	0.00 14,320.10 14,320.10
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		2,781.25	0.00	11,538.85
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		2,919.20	0.00	8,619.65
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		2,919.20	0.00	5,700.45
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		2,850.23	0.00	2,850.22
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,850.22
96 24	CULLERTON, MARK E 240 HUNTINGTON AVE PINE BEACH NJ 240 HUNTINGTON AVE	126000 00597 120500 08741 0 2 246500 0.00		1,578.84 3,119.45	1,617.04 1,617.04	0.00 7,932.37 7,932.37
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326680		1,540.62	0.00	6,391.75
		08/13/21 21 3 P050 CK 439755		1,617.04	0.00	4,774.71
		10/29/21 21 4 P050 CK 591152		1,617.04	0.00	3,157.67
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 966583		1,578.84	0.00	1,578.83
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,578.83

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
96 27	KALKSMA, PETER D & SALLY J 223 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 223 RADNOR AVE	118000 158900 08741 0 2 276900	0.00	1,773.55 3,504.16	1,816.47 1,816.46	0.00 8,910.64 8,910.64
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 9498		1,730.62	0.00	7,180.02
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 9521		1,816.47	0.00	5,363.55
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 9534		1,816.46	0.00	3,547.09
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 9627		1,773.55	0.00	1,773.54
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,773.54
96 33	COLETTI, RAYMOND H & SUSAN M 235 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 235 RADNOR AVE	99000 VT001 00660 115200 08741 0 2 214200	437.50	1,309.45 2,585.70	1,342.65 1,342.65	0.00 6,580.45 6,580.45
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326674		1,276.25	0.00	5,304.20
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504670		1,342.65	0.00	3,961.55
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		1,342.65	0.00	2,618.90
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		1,309.45	0.00	1,309.45
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,309.45
96 39	ALVAREZ, GILBERT & GLORIA 311 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 311 MOTOR RD	94500 119800 08741 0 2 214300	0.00	1,372.60 2,711.96	1,405.81 1,405.81	0.00 6,896.18 6,896.18
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		399.31-	0.00	6,496.87
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 488		940.06	0.00	5,556.81
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 489		1,405.81	0.00	4,151.00
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 492		1,405.81	0.00	2,745.19
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 161		1,372.60	0.00	1,372.59
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,372.59
96 41	LITTLE, KEITH & MANGIERI-LITTLE, S 315 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 315 MOTOR RD	96300 00660 124800 08741 0 2 221100	0.00	1,416.15 2,798.01	1,450.42 1,450.41	0.00 7,114.99 7,114.99
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		1,381.87	0.00	5,733.12
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		1,450.42	0.00	4,282.70
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		1,450.41	0.00	2,832.29
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		1,416.15	0.00	1,416.14
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,416.14
97 2	HILL FAMILY TRUST 204 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 204 RADNOR AVE	535200 00660 274400 08741 0 2 809600	0.00	5,185.49 10,245.49	5,310.98 5,310.97	0.00 26,052.93 26,052.93
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		1,000.00-	0.00	25,052.93
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		4,060.00	0.00	20,992.93
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504679		5,310.98	0.00	15,681.95
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893013		5,310.97	0.00	10,370.98
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335645		5,185.49	0.00	5,185.49

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
97	2	HILL FAMILY TRUST	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	5,185.49
97	SAN ANDRES, DENNIS	118200				0.00
5	207 LINCOLN AVE	107700		1,446.89	1,481.91	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,858.76	1,481.90	7,269.46
	207 LINCOLN AVE	2 225900	0.00			7,269.46
		03/25/21 21	2 J087 Homestead Credi	415.30-	0.00	6,854.16
		05/05/21 21	2 P050 CK 130	996.57	0.00	5,857.59
		08/02/21 21	3 P050 CK 162	1,481.91	0.00	4,375.68
		11/01/21 21	4 P050 CK 164	1,481.90	0.00	2,893.78
		02/01/22 22	1 P050 CK 134	1,446.89	0.00	1,446.89
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,446.89
97	DUDECK, TYLER & O'NEILL, ADRIANA	116600				0.00
9	209 LINCOLN AVE	00660 177800		1,885.64	1,931.27	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,725.63	1,931.26	9,473.80
	209 LINCOLN AVE	2 294400	0.00			9,473.80
		05/04/21 21	2 P050 CK 1009527	1,840.00	0.00	7,633.80
		08/11/21 21	3 P050 CK 962504648	1,931.27	0.00	5,702.53
		11/09/21 21	4 P050 CK 962892983	1,931.26	0.00	3,771.27
		02/09/22 22	1 P050 CK 963335615	1,885.64	0.00	1,885.63
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,885.63
97	MCKENNA, DEBRA L	125000				0.00
10	222 RADNOR AVE	198500		2,072.02	2,122.16	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		4,093.89	2,122.16	10,410.23
	222 RADNOR AVE	2 323500	0.00			10,410.23
		05/03/21 21	2 P050 CK 962326669	2,021.87	0.00	8,388.36
		08/11/21 21	3 P050 CK 962504665	2,122.16	0.00	6,266.20
		11/09/21 21	4 P050 CK 962892998	2,122.16	0.00	4,144.04
		02/09/22 22	1 P050 CK 963335631	2,072.02	0.00	2,072.02
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,072.02
97	STEINHILBER, EUGENE & ANSELL, B	125000				0.00
13	213 LINCOLN AVE	151100		1,768.42	1,811.22	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,494.04	1,811.21	8,884.89
	213 LINCOLN AVE	2 276100	0.00			8,884.89
		03/25/21 21	2 J087 Homestead Credi	462.73-	0.00	8,422.16
		05/10/21 21	2 P050 CK 7894	1,262.89	0.00	7,159.27
		08/10/21 21	3 P050 CK 7929	1,811.22	0.00	5,348.05
		11/04/21 21	4 P050 CK 7960	1,811.21	0.00	3,536.84
		02/04/22 22	1 P050 CK 7997	1,768.42	0.00	1,768.42
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,768.42
97	NEUSIDL, WILLIAM F & KATHARINE E	104400				0.00
16	1515 THE FAIRWAY APT 303	125800		1,474.43	1,510.11	
	JENKINTOWN PA	19046 0		2,913.18	1,510.11	7,407.83
	230 RADNOR AVE	2 230200	0.00			7,407.83
		04/27/21 21	2 P050 CK 1517	1,438.75	0.00	5,969.08

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
97	16	NEUSIDL, WILLIAM F & KATHARINE E	Continued			
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 1544		1,510.11	0.00	4,458.97
		11/19/21 21 4 P050 CK 1564		1,510.11	0.00	2,948.86
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 1583		1,474.43	0.00	1,474.43
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,474.43
97	DAMIANO, THERESA A & SALVATORE	97200				0.00
19	201 MOTOR RD	132300		1,469.95	1,505.52	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,904.32	1,505.52	7,385.31
	201 MOTOR RD	2 229500 0.00				7,385.31
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		375.20-	0.00	7,010.11
		04/22/21 21 2 P050 CK 7322		1,059.17	0.00	5,950.94
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 7368		1,505.52	0.00	4,445.42
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 7423		1,505.52	3.70	2,939.90
		01/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 7470		1,469.95	0.00	1,469.95
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,469.95
98	FOSTER, ROBERT J & LINDA H	113400				0.00
1	100 MONUMENT RD	114000		1,456.50	1,491.75	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,877.75	1,491.74	7,317.74
	100 MONUMENT RD	2 227400 0.00				7,317.74
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		426.82-	0.00	6,890.92
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 0000995085		994.43	0.00	5,896.49
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 0000995140		1,491.75	0.00	4,404.74
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 0000995141		1,491.74	0.00	2,913.00
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 0000995142		1,456.50	0.00	1,456.50
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,456.50
98	204 LINCOLN AVE LLC	125800				0.00
2	204 LINCOLN AVE	86016 134500		1,667.23	1,707.57	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,294.09	1,707.57	8,376.46
	204 LINCOLN AVE	2 260300 0.00				8,376.46
		05/06/21 21 2 P050 CK 008949		1,626.87	0.00	6,749.59
		08/03/21 21 3 P050 CK 009054		1,707.57	0.00	5,042.02
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 009318		1,707.57	0.00	3,334.45
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 009442		1,667.23	0.00	1,667.22
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,667.22
98	CUSANO, ANTHONY & MARYANN	125000				0.00
6	212 LINCOLN AVE	148500		1,751.77	1,794.16	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,461.14	1,794.16	8,801.23
	212 LINCOLN AVE	2 273500 0.00				8,801.23
		02/19/21 21 2 P050 CK 1089		3.07	0.00	8,798.16
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 1104		1,706.30	0.00	7,091.86
		05/07/21 21 3 P050 CK 1104		3.08	0.00	7,088.78
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 1126		1,791.08	0.00	5,297.70
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 1149		1,794.16	0.00	3,503.54
		01/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 1167		1,751.77	0.00	1,751.77
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,751.77

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
98 7	LA PIERRE INC 782 ROUTE 9 BAYVILLE NJ BUHLER AVE	40300 0 08721 0 1 40300	0.00	258.13 509.99	264.37 264.37	0.00 1,296.86 1,296.86
		05/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 013440		251.87	0.00	1,044.99
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 013581		264.37	0.00	780.62
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 013732		264.37	0.00	516.25
		02/11/22 22 1 P050 CK 013830		258.13	0.00	258.12
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	258.12
98 9	BEZAK, MILTON J 205 BUHLER AVE PINE BEACH NJ 205 BUHLER AVE	116600 WD001 93100 08741 0 2 209700	437.50	1,280.63 2,528.75	1,313.13 1,313.13	0.00 6,435.64 6,435.64
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 1643		1,248.12	0.00	5,187.52
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 1680		1,313.13	0.00	3,874.39
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 1723		1,313.13	0.00	2,561.26
		01/28/22 22 1 P050 CK 1767		1,280.63	0.00	1,280.63
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,280.63
98 13	SORBELLO, FRANCES R 105 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 105 MOTOR RD	210100 274500 08741 0 2 484600	0.00	3,103.87 6,132.61	3,178.98 3,178.97	0.00 15,594.43 15,594.43
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		811.78-	0.00	14,782.65
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 1359		2,216.97	0.00	12,565.68
		07/29/21 21 3 P050 CK 1386		3,178.98	0.00	9,386.70
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 1417		3,178.97	0.00	6,207.73
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 1449		3,103.87	0.00	3,103.86
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,103.86
98 14	FRANCO, STEVEN F & LINDA M 218 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 218 LINCOLN AVE	97200 00660 204300 08741 0 2 301500	0.00	1,931.11 3,815.48	1,977.84 1,977.84	0.00 9,702.27 9,702.27
		12/18/20 21 2 P050 CK 12433		3.33	0.00	9,698.94
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 135		881.04	0.00	8,817.90
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 9218		1,000.00	0.00	7,817.90
		05/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 135		3.34	0.00	7,814.56
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 137		1,974.50	0.00	5,840.06
		10/12/21 21 4 P050 CK 3538954		1,977.84	0.00	3,862.22
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 138		1,931.11	0.00	1,931.11
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,931.11
99 1	LA PIERRE INC ETAL 782 ROUTE 9 BAYVILLE NJ 100 BUHLER AVE	394600 02885 155400 08721 0 2 550000	0.00	3,522.75 6,960.25	3,608.00 3,608.00	0.00 17,699.00 17,699.00
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 034345		3,437.50	0.00	14,261.50
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 036490		3,608.00	0.00	10,653.50

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
99	1	LA PIERRE INC ETAL	Continued			
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 041181		3,608.00	0.00	7,045.50
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 052838		3,522.75	0.00	3,522.75
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,522.75
99	BERKELEY HOLDING CORP ETAL	366400				0.00
2	782 ROUTE 9	02885 333600		4,483.50	4,592.00	
	BAYVILLE NJ	08721 0		8,858.50	4,592.00	22,526.00
	104 BUHLER AVE	2 700000 0.00				22,526.00
		04/30/21 21 2 P050 CK 034345		4,375.00	0.00	18,151.00
		07/30/21 21 3 P050 CK 036490		4,592.00	0.00	13,559.00
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 041181		4,592.00	0.00	8,967.00
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 052838		4,483.50	0.00	4,483.50
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,483.50
99	CANALE, JENNIE TRUSTEE	305900				0.00
3	154 BUHLER AVE	00660 394100		4,483.50	4,592.00	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		8,858.50	4,592.00	22,526.00
	154 BUHLER AVE	2 700000 0.00				22,526.00
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 5383		4,375.00	0.00	18,151.00
		08/17/21 21 3 P050 CK 5398		4,592.00	0.00	13,559.00
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 5413		4,592.00	0.00	8,967.00
		02/25/22 22 1 P050 CK 5431		4,483.50	43.80	4,483.50
		02/25/22 22 2 P050 CK 5431		10.95	0.00	4,472.55
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,472.55
99	LA PIERRE INC	398300				0.00
3.02	782 RT 9	674200		6,869.37	7,035.60	
	BAYVILLE NJ	08721 0		13,572.48	7,035.60	34,513.05
	204 BUHLER AVE	2 1072500 0.00				34,513.05
		05/07/21 21 2 P050 CK 2010		6,703.12	0.00	27,809.93
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 2033		7,035.60	0.00	20,774.33
		11/16/21 21 4 P050 CK 2053		7,001.48	34.12	13,772.85
		12/07/21 21 4 P050 CK 2064		34.12	0.36	13,738.73
		12/07/21 22 1 P050 CK 2064		0.13	0.00	13,738.60
		02/07/22 22 1 P050 CK 2077		6,869.24	0.00	6,869.36
		02/07/22 22 2 P050 CK 2077		0.13	0.00	6,869.23
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	6,869.23
100	HALSEY, SUSAN	403200				0.00
1	77 MONUMENT RD	115300		3,321.00	3,401.36	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		6,561.61	3,401.36	16,685.33
	77 MONUMENT RD	2 518500 0.00				16,685.33
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		920.58-	0.00	15,764.75
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 6031		2,320.04	0.00	13,444.71
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 6062		3,401.36	0.00	10,043.35
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 6110		3,401.36	0.00	6,641.99
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 6175		3,321.00	0.00	3,320.99
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,320.99

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
100 2	PALADINO, ROBERT 99 MONUMENT RD PINE BEACH NJ 99 MONUMENT RD	475200 200700 08741 0 2 675900	0.00	4,329.14 8,553.51	4,433.91 4,433.90	0.00 21,750.46 21,750.46
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		500.00-	0.00	21,250.46
		04/13/21 21 2 P050 CK 8344		3,724.37	0.00	17,526.09
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 8362		4,433.91	0.00	13,092.18
		10/21/21 21 4 P050 CK 8366		4,433.90	0.00	8,658.28
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 8376		4,329.14	0.00	4,329.14
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,329.14
100 3	MUIRHEAD, WILLIAM B & DIANE T 100 LINCOLN AVE PINE BEACH NJ 100 LINCOLN AVE	520400 231500 08741 0 2 751900	0.00	4,815.92 9,515.29	4,932.47 4,932.46	0.00 24,196.14 24,196.14
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		4,699.37	0.00	19,496.77
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		4,932.47	0.00	14,564.30
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		4,932.46	0.00	9,631.84
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		4,815.92	0.00	4,815.92
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,815.92
101 1	SHRAMOVICH, PAUL F & SANDRA L TRUST 5496 FREEPORT LN NAPLES FL 201 LINCOLN AVE	503800 261100 34119 0 2 764900	0.00	4,899.19 9,679.80	5,017.75 5,017.74	0.00 24,614.48 24,614.48
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 1629		4,780.62	0.00	19,833.86
		07/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 1652		5,017.75	0.00	14,816.11
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 1673		5,017.74	0.00	9,798.37
		01/19/22 22 1 P050 CK 1704		4,899.19	0.00	4,899.18
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	4,899.18
104 1.01	WALLING, ROBERT F & JANE M 311 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 311 RIVERSIDE DR	200300 78400 08741 0 2 278700	0.00	1,785.08 3,526.94	1,828.27 1,828.27	0.00 8,968.56 8,968.56
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		1,741.87	0.00	7,226.69
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504679		1,828.27	0.00	5,398.42
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893013		1,828.27	0.00	3,570.15
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335645		1,785.08	0.00	1,785.07
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,785.07
104 1.02	CINALLI, JOAN M 5 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 5 AVON RD	209800 123700 08741 0 2 333500	0.00	2,136.07 4,220.44	2,187.76 2,187.76	0.00 10,732.03 10,732.03
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		600.67-	0.00	10,131.36
		04/20/21 21 2 P050 CK 2483		1,483.70	0.00	8,647.66
		08/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 2536		2,187.76	0.00	6,459.90
		10/26/21 21 4 P050 CK 2509		2,187.76	0.00	4,272.14
		01/18/22 22 1 P050 CK 2565		2,136.07	0.00	2,136.07

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
104	1.02	CINALLI, JOAN M	Continued			
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,136.07
105 29	MCDONNELL, KAREN 105 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 105 AVON RD	200800 260100 08741 0 2 460900	0.00			0.00
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 117		2,880.62	0.00	11,951.14
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 40451		3,023.51	0.00	8,927.63
		11/05/21 21 4 P050 CK 119		3,023.50	0.00	5,904.13
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 1650		2,952.07	0.00	2,952.06
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,952.06
105 37	VAN ZILE, ROBERT & MARCY 109 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 109 AVON RD	112000 00597 202900 08741 0 2 314900	0.00			0.00
		05/04/21 21 2 P050 CK 5898		1,968.12	0.00	8,165.36
		08/04/21 21 3 P050 CK 5951		2,065.75	0.00	6,099.61
		11/02/21 21 4 P050 CK 5984		2,065.74	0.00	4,033.87
		02/04/22 22 1 P050 CK 6022		2,016.94	0.00	2,016.93
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	2,016.93
106 6	DAVELLA, JOSEPH & KATHLEEN 300 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 300 RADNOR AVE	100800 165300 08741 0 2 266100	0.00			0.00
		02/10/21 21 2 P050 CK 364		0.02	0.00	8,563.07
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 406		1,663.10	0.00	6,899.97
		05/05/21 21 3 P050 CK 406		0.02	0.00	6,899.95
		08/27/21 21 3 P050 CK 479		1,733.76	11.86	5,166.19
		09/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 496		11.84	0.18	5,154.35
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 512		1,745.61	0.00	3,408.74
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 548		1,704.37	0.00	1,704.37
				Per Diem Interest:	0.00	1,704.37
106 12	BARRETT, JUDITH ANN 302 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 302 RADNOR AVE	112000 185400 08741 0 2 297400	0.00			0.00
		04/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 301		2.57	0.00	9,567.77
		06/11/21 21 2 P050 CK 341		1,856.18	19.95	7,711.59
		09/28/21 21 3 P050 CK 323		1,950.95	31.85	5,760.64
		12/14/21 21 4 P050 CK 241		1,950.94	23.47	3,809.70
				Per Diem Interest:	31.07	3,840.77

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
106 22	MAHER, MARILYN 310 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 310 RADNOR AVE	112000 115900 08741 0 2 227900	0.00	1,459.70 2,884.07	1,495.03 1,495.02	0.00 7,333.82 7,333.82
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 149		1,424.37	0.00	5,909.45
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 153		1,495.03	0.00	4,414.42
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 157		1,495.02	0.00	2,919.40
		02/22/22 22 1 P050 CK 211		1,459.70	6.81	1,459.70
		02/22/22 22 2 P050 CK 211		2.92	0.00	1,456.78
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,456.78
106 29	BLAND, CANDICE O 203 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 203 AVON RD	108000 126000 00672 0 08741 0 2 234000	0.00	1,498.77 2,961.27	1,535.04 1,535.04	0.00 7,530.12 7,530.12
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 7037795657		1,462.50	0.00	6,067.62
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 7038070143		1,535.04	0.00	4,532.58
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 7038238203		1,535.04	0.00	2,997.54
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 7038417009		1,498.77	0.00	1,498.77
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,498.77
106 33	ETZKORN, JOHN & JENNIFER 207 AVON RD PINE BEACH NJ 207 AVON RD	107000 140500 00660 0 08741 0 2 247500	0.00	1,585.24 3,132.11	1,623.60 1,623.60	0.00 7,964.55 7,964.55
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326664		1,546.87	0.00	6,417.68
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504659		1,623.60	0.00	4,794.08
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892992		1,623.60	0.00	3,170.48
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335625		1,585.24	0.00	1,585.24
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,585.24
106 36	KANE, PATRICIA ANN 330 RADNOR AVE PINE BEACH NJ 330 RADNOR AVE	107000 92200 00660 0 08741 0 2 199200	0.00	1,275.88 2,520.87	1,306.75 1,306.75	0.00 6,410.25 6,410.25
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		401.89-	0.00	6,008.36
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326665		843.11	0.00	5,165.25
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504660		1,306.75	0.00	3,858.50
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892993		1,306.75	0.00	2,551.75
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335626		1,275.88	0.00	1,275.87
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,275.87
107 1	WHITMAN, RUSSEL W III 309 RIVERSIDE DR PINE BEACH NJ 309 RIVERSIDE DR	258000 235700 00660 0 08741 0 2 493700	0.00	3,162.15 6,247.77	3,238.67 3,238.67	0.00 15,887.26 15,887.26
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326679		3,085.62	0.00	12,801.64
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504675		3,238.67	0.00	9,562.97
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893009		3,238.67	0.00	6,324.30
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335641		3,162.15	0.00	3,162.15

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
107	1	WHITMAN, RUSSEL W III	Continued			
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	3,162.15
107	LUDOVICO, LEONORD A & LINDA M	270900				0.00
2	301 RIVERSIDE DR	00660 199900		3,015.48	3,088.45	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		5,957.97	3,088.45	15,150.35
	301 RIVERSIDE DR	2 470800 0.00				15,150.35
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326660		2,942.50	0.00	12,207.85
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504655		3,088.45	0.00	9,119.40
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892989		3,088.45	0.00	6,030.95
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335621		3,015.48	0.00	3,015.47
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	3,015.47
107	ZISA, BRANDON & GUZMAN, AMANDA	244100				0.00
3	100 MOTOR RD	215600		2,944.38	3,015.63	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		5,817.50	3,015.63	14,793.14
	100 MOTOR RD	2 459700 0.00				14,793.14
		03/25/21 21 2 J087 Homestead Credi		840.37-	0.00	13,952.77
		04/29/21 21 2 P050 CK 3360		2,032.75	0.00	11,920.02
		07/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 102571		3,160.45	0.00	8,759.57
		07/29/21 21 3 J063		144.82	0.00	8,904.39
		07/29/21 21 4 J063		144.82-	0.00	8,759.57
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893004		2,870.81	0.00	5,888.76
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335636		2,944.38	0.00	2,944.38
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	2,944.38
107	PADGETT, JEAN & LIPPMAN, ANNETTE G	100600				0.00
4	104 MOTOR RD	00672 104100		1,311.11	1,342.83	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		2,590.47	1,342.83	6,587.24
	104 MOTOR RD	2 204700 0.00				6,587.24
		04/09/21 21 2 P050 CK 9029971107		1,279.37	0.00	5,307.87
		07/23/21 21 3 P050 CK 9030896146		1,342.83	0.00	3,965.04
		10/15/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031428015		1,342.83	0.00	2,622.21
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		394.55	0.00	3,016.76
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 9031628421		394.55	0.00	2,622.21
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		98.64	0.00	2,720.85
		01/10/22 22 1 P050 CK 9032019808		1,409.75	0.00	1,311.10
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		98.64	0.00	1,409.74
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,409.74
107	MORROWS, ROBERT & HERMINIA	100600 VT001				0.00
5	108 MOTOR RD	171200		1,678.38	1,720.51	
	PINE BEACH NJ	08741 0		3,314.63	1,720.51	8,434.03
	108 MOTOR RD	2 271800 437.50				8,434.03
		04/27/21 21 2 P050 CK 0953		1,636.25	0.00	6,797.78
		08/02/21 21 3 P050 CK 0961		1,720.51	0.00	5,077.27
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 0965		1,720.51	0.00	3,356.76
		01/31/22 22 1 P050 CK 0070385996		1,678.38	0.00	1,678.38
			Per Diem Interest:		0.00	1,678.38

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
107 6	WYNN, MARK K & VIRGINIA ANN 202 MOTOR RD PINE BEACH NJ 202 MOTOR RD	101300 177900 08741 0 2 279200	0.00	1,788.28 3,533.27	1,831.55 1,831.55	0.00 8,984.65 8,984.65
		05/01/21 21 2 P050 CK 5169		1,745.00	0.00	7,239.65
		08/01/21 21 3 P050 CK 5192		1,831.55	0.00	5,408.10
		11/01/21 21 4 P050 CK 5208		1,831.55	0.00	3,576.55
		02/01/22 22 1 P050 CK 5233		1,788.28	0.00	1,788.27
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,788.27
107 7	PERLBERG, LARRY J & LAURA J 829 RIVERSIDE DR. PINE BEACH, NJ LINCOLN CT	114800 0 08741 0 1 114800	0.00	735.30 1,452.79	753.09 753.09	0.00 3,694.27 3,694.27
		05/05/21 21 2 P050 CK 1434		717.50	0.00	2,976.77
		08/09/21 21 3 P050 CK 7943		753.09	0.00	2,223.68
		11/08/21 21 4 P050 CK 716		753.09	0.00	1,470.59
		02/03/22 22 1 P050 CK 729		735.30	0.00	735.29
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	735.29
107 8	HYERS, SCOTT E & SANDRA 303 LINCOLN CT PINE BEACH NJ 303 LINCOLN CT	118100 157200 08741 0 2 275300	0.00	1,763.30 3,483.92	1,805.97 1,805.97	0.00 8,859.16 8,859.16
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326684		1,720.62	0.00	7,138.54
		08/12/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504679		1,805.97	0.00	5,332.57
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		658.43	0.00	5,991.00
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893013		1,805.97	0.00	4,185.03
		11/10/21 21 4 P050 CK 1100001881		658.43	0.00	3,526.60
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		164.61	0.00	3,691.21
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335645		1,927.91	0.00	1,763.30
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		164.61	0.00	1,927.91
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	1,927.91
107 9	WILLIAMS, ELIZABETH & MARKELL, R 302 LINCOLN CT PINE BEACH NJ 302 LINCOLN CT	115400 342700 08741 0 2 458100	0.00	2,934.13 5,797.25	3,005.14 3,005.13	0.00 14,741.65 14,741.65
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326670		2,863.12	0.00	11,878.53
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504666		3,005.14	0.00	8,873.39
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962892999		3,005.13	0.00	5,868.26
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335632		2,934.13	0.00	2,934.13
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	2,934.13
107 10	CUMMINGS, WAYNE & TORNABENE, R N 300 LINCOLN CT PINE BEACH NJ 300 LINCOLN CT	119500 441500 08741 0 2 561000	0.00	3,593.21 7,099.45	3,680.16 3,680.16	0.00 18,052.98 18,052.98
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326662		3,506.25	0.00	14,546.73
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504657		3,680.16	0.00	10,866.57

Block Lot Qual	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location	Land Value Bank Impr Value Zip Lmt Exempt Class Net Value Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Deductions Deduct Amount	1st Qtr 2nd Qtr Principal	3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Interest	Prior Yr/Prd Bal Original Billed Balance
107	10	CUMMINGS, WAYNE & TORNABENE, R N	Continued			
		10/19/21 21 4 J065 2021 Added S		547.63	0.00	11,414.20
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893000		3,680.16	0.00	7,734.04
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 63058753		547.63	0.00	7,186.41
		10/19/21 22 1 J065 2021 Added S		328.58	0.00	7,514.99
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335616		3,921.79	0.00	3,593.20
		10/19/21 22 2 J065 2021 Added S		328.58	0.00	3,921.78
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	3,921.78
108	PASCOE, WARREN F & CHELSEA S R	5000				0.00
1.01	726 BARNEGAT BLVD	0		32.03	32.80	
	BEACHWOOD NJ	08722	0	63.27	32.80	160.90
	PENNSYLVANIA AVE	1	5000 0.00			160.90
		05/03/21 21 2 P050 CK 962326685		31.25	0.00	129.65
		08/11/21 21 3 P050 CK 962504680		32.80	0.00	96.85
		11/09/21 21 4 P050 CK 962893014		32.80	0.00	64.05
		02/09/22 22 1 P050 CK 963335646		32.03	0.00	32.02
		Per Diem Interest:			0.00	32.02

	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total
Original Billed	1,540,832.10	3,034,952.45	1,583,974.43	1,583,970.86	7,743,729.84
Added/Omitted	6,716.35	10,736.22	0.00	13,706.62	31,159.19
Other Billing	0.00	74,177.75-	125.00	875.00-	74,927.75-
Balance Adjustments (Prin)	1,170.12-	873.34	7,719.98-	1,884.95-	9,901.71-
Payments (Prin)	1,509,583.01	1,432,705.40	1,567,587.73	1,583,607.64	6,093,483.78
Payments (Pnlt)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
NSF (Prin)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
NSF (Pnlt)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Tax Balance (Prin + Pnlt)	36,795.32	1,539,678.86	8,791.72	11,309.89	1,596,575.79
Misc.Charge Adjustments (Prin)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Misc.Charge Payments (Prin)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Misc.Charge NSF (Prin)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Balance (Prin + Pnlt)	36,795.32	1,539,678.86	8,791.72	11,309.89	1,596,575.79
Payments (Intr)	1,042.53	2,119.86	2,564.52	2,208.47	7,935.38
NSF (Intr)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Balance Adjustments (Intr)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Prior Yr/Prd Balance: 0.00
Current Balance: 1,596,575.79
Total Per Diem Interest: 2,088.46
Total Balance: 1,598,664.25

2021 DEDUCTIONS

Number of Accts:	892	Senior Citizen	10
Land Value:	108,042,100	Disabled Person	3
Improvement Value:	133,396,800	Surviving Spouse	0
Limited Exemptions:	0	Veteran	42
Net Taxable Value:	241,438,900	Widow of Veteran	13

NOTE: Balance includes Bill Year/Period Range Only.

NOTE: Per Diem Interest is included for Bill Year/Period Range Only.